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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Gloyeske          M 25-29      1/247       39:14     1:14:24     1:52:20     1:18:30        6:26    5:51     2:32:53
2     David Bea              M 35-39      1/309       41:24     1:18:25     1:57:29     1:16:58        5:45    5:56     2:35:23
3     Eric Hunziker          M 45-49      1/257       41:50     1:19:39     1:59:30     1:19:13        5:59    6:04     2:38:51
4     Thomas Lentz           M 45-49      2/257       41:13     1:18:52     1:58:32     1:20:07        6:45    6:05     2:38:58
5     Blake Jorgensen        M 30-34      1/332       40:56     1:18:16     1:58:42     1:21:07        6:21    6:05     2:39:23
6     Eric Gruenbacher       M 18-24      1/138       41:30     1:18:35     1:59:17     1:23:23        6:28    6:11     2:41:57
7     Liam Harrison          M 35-39      2/309       41:21     1:19:33     2:00:46     1:22:46        6:33    6:12     2:42:18
8     Danny Kratzer          M 35-39      3/309       42:05     1:20:41     2:02:54     1:22:39        6:03    6:14     2:43:19
9     Kevin Bonfield         M 18-24      2/138       41:24     1:18:25     1:59:05     1:26:17        7:14    6:18     2:44:41
10    Matt Carey             M 18-24      3/138       38:02     1:13:02     1:53:50     1:32:08        7:31    6:19     2:45:10
11    Brian Korody           M 35-39      4/309       42:03     1:20:14     2:03:00     1:25:28        6:33    6:20     2:45:42
12    Benjamin Nilsestuen    M 30-34      2/332       43:16     1:22:05     2:03:55     1:23:57        6:38    6:21     2:46:02
13    Evan Beauchamp         M 25-29      2/247       43:00     1:22:11     2:04:34     1:24:52        6:41    6:23     2:47:02
14    Kevin Ford             M 25-29      3/247       43:09     1:22:05     2:03:54     1:25:20        7:15    6:24     2:47:24
15    Kyle Hook              M 18-24      4/138       45:56     1:25:06     2:07:22     1:22:46        6:17    6:25     2:47:52
16    Matthew Meinema        M 25-29      4/247       43:13     1:23:24     2:06:44     1:25:36        6:19    6:27     2:48:59
17    Adam Lazrus            M 25-29      5/247       45:06     1:25:05     2:07:37     1:24:19        6:16    6:28     2:49:23
18    Andrew Blain           M 18-24      5/138       42:34     1:21:25     2:04:06     1:28:31        7:37    6:30     2:49:55
19    Jason Richmond         M 30-34      3/332       45:12     1:25:32     2:08:48     1:24:47        6:06    6:31     2:50:19
20    Douglas Ludmann        M 40-44      1/295       45:05     1:25:16     2:07:37     1:25:34        7:16    6:32     2:50:49
21    Bryan Wilson           M 18-24      6/138       46:27     1:28:00     2:11:18     1:24:04        6:20    6:35     2:52:04
22    Adam Hehr              M 25-29      6/247       46:27     1:28:31     2:11:20     1:24:03        6:24    6:36     2:52:34
23    Benjamin Saunders      M 40-44      2/295       45:17     1:25:56     2:09:30     1:26:46        6:33    6:36     2:52:42
24    Amy Robillard          F 35-39      1/260       45:17     1:26:09     2:09:36     1:26:58        6:49    6:37     2:53:07
25    Alexander Bruns        M 18-24      7/138       45:17     1:26:09     2:09:40     1:27:00        6:51    6:37     2:53:08
26    David Klauss           M 30-34      4/332       45:04     1:25:43     2:09:51     1:28:27        6:53    6:39     2:54:09
27    Lee Plamann            M 25-29      7/247       45:01     1:25:50     2:09:52     1:28:23        6:40    6:39     2:54:12
28    Dion Roberts           M 25-29      8/247       46:29     1:27:50     2:11:46     1:26:38        6:45    6:40     2:54:28
29    John Fronduti          M 40-44      3/295       45:17     1:26:45     2:10:49     1:28:22        6:55    6:41     2:55:07
30    David Eckardt          M 45-49      3/257       45:04     1:25:43     2:10:22     1:29:45        6:46    6:42     2:55:28
31    David Sikes            M 25-29      9/247       45:57     1:27:57     2:12:30     1:28:06        6:48    6:44     2:56:03
32    Barry Thoman           M 45-49      4/257       46:55     1:28:29     2:12:50     1:28:26        6:52    6:46     2:56:55
33    William Bokus          M 35-39      5/309       45:23     1:25:31     2:09:20     1:31:56        7:53    6:47     2:57:27
34    Patrick Haslanger      M 25-29     10/247       47:11     1:28:44     2:13:22     1:28:46        6:46    6:47     2:57:30
35    Charlie Kishman        M 30-34      5/332       46:25     1:27:55     2:11:52     1:29:53        7:21    6:48     2:57:47
36    Anthony Goodrich       M 18-24      8/138       46:26     1:27:15     2:11:23     1:30:56        7:30    6:48     2:58:10
37    Nick Kienzle           M 18-24      9/138       46:27     1:28:01     2:12:29     1:30:43        6:44    6:50     2:58:44
38    David Hein             M 25-29     11/247       47:19     1:28:44     2:13:42     1:30:15        6:56    6:50     2:58:59
39    Mike Kahn              M 35-39      6/309       46:39     1:28:16                 1:31:02        7:08    6:51     2:59:18
40    Roger Middleton        M 25-29     12/247       42:11     1:21:23     2:06:13     1:37:58        8:01    6:51     2:59:21
41    Kerry Lee              F 40-44      1/223       47:26     1:30:21     2:15:23     1:29:01        6:55    6:51     2:59:22
42    Brandon Daugherty      M 30-34      6/332       47:07     1:29:28     2:14:59     1:29:59        6:35    6:51     2:59:27
43    Ken Curran             M 18-24     10/138       47:57     1:30:20     2:16:16     1:29:22        6:20    6:52     2:59:41
44    Vincent Rossmeier      M 30-34      7/332       45:49     1:27:30     2:13:00     1:32:11        6:56    6:52     2:59:41
45    Joe Day                M 18-24     11/138       45:52     1:27:02     2:12:55     1:32:42        7:16    6:52     2:59:43
46    Alison Delgado         F 30-34      1/311       47:28     1:30:19     2:15:41     1:29:32        6:40    6:52     2:59:50
47    Jeremy Steeves         M 30-34      8/332       47:48     1:30:34     2:16:30     1:29:36        6:10    6:53     3:00:10
48    Christopher Mitchell   M 30-34      9/332       48:17     1:32:12     2:17:58     1:28:04        6:16    6:53     3:00:16
49    Alan Hicks             M 50-54      1/238       46:22     1:28:56     2:14:31     1:31:35        7:01    6:54     3:00:31
50    Taylor Singleton       M 30-34     10/332       47:12     1:29:01     2:14:38     1:31:47        7:20    6:55     3:00:48
51    Brayden Myers          M 18-24     12/138       46:21     1:29:57     2:15:10     1:31:00        7:03    6:55     3:00:57
52    Daniel Runnels         M 25-29     13/247       46:41     1:28:23     2:14:27     1:33:02        7:17    6:56     3:01:24
53    David Robinson         M 25-29     14/247       48:00     1:29:46     2:16:00     1:31:50        7:08    6:56     3:01:35
54    Clint Lehman           M 25-29     15/247       48:27     1:31:54     2:18:15     1:29:52        6:34    6:57     3:01:45
55    Justin Hoblet          M 35-39      7/309       48:31     1:31:13     2:16:42     1:30:48        6:56    6:57     3:02:01
56    Matthew Beck           M 25-29     16/247       48:20     1:32:16     2:19:13     1:29:56        6:18    6:58     3:02:12
57    Luca Daniele Bordin    M 35-39      8/309       48:23     1:31:12     2:17:08     1:31:04        6:53    6:58     3:02:15
58    Michael Fiorelli       M 25-29     17/247       48:16     1:31:12     2:16:44     1:31:20        6:59    6:58     3:02:31
59    Terrence Neumann       M 18-24     13/138       46:48     1:28:40     2:13:52     1:34:12        7:35    6:59     3:02:52
60    Kurt Beachy            M 30-34     11/332       48:25     1:32:20     2:19:17     1:30:40        6:37    7:00     3:02:59
61    Phillip Mosley         M 35-39      9/309       48:11     1:32:19     2:19:16     1:30:52        6:31    7:00     3:03:10
62    Chip Boertlein         M 35-39     10/309       47:19     1:30:26     2:16:20     1:32:53        7:45    7:00     3:03:19
63    Joe Furdek             M 35-39     11/309       45:13     1:26:29     2:11:53     1:36:50        8:15    7:00     3:03:19
64    Christopher McCartney  M 30-34     12/332       49:08     1:31:47     2:17:40     1:31:36        7:07    7:00     3:03:23
65    Adam Brandt            M 25-29     18/247       44:57     1:26:00     2:12:42     1:37:31        7:49    7:01     3:03:31
66    Jason Raehl            M 30-34     13/332       48:22     1:32:17     2:19:17     1:31:32        6:14    7:01     3:03:48
67    Matthew Michel         M 30-34     14/332       48:24     1:32:19     2:19:16     1:31:52        6:57    7:02     3:04:10
68    Thomas Oktavec         M 40-44      4/295       48:20     1:32:17     2:19:13     1:32:06        6:56    7:03     3:04:22
69    Samuel Hall            M 30-34     15/332       48:22     1:32:17     2:19:16     1:32:28        7:03    7:04     3:04:45
70    Pj Ball                F 35-39      2/260       47:04     1:30:01     2:15:52     1:34:46        7:43    7:04     3:04:47
71    Nathaniel Goss         M 25-29     19/247       48:20     1:32:41     2:19:13     1:32:07                7:04     3:04:47
72    Chuck Sherman          M 45-49      5/257       48:50     1:32:14     2:18:50     1:32:36        7:10    7:04     3:04:49
73    Harvey Sweetland Lewis M 35-39     12/309       48:18     1:32:16     2:19:15     1:32:36                7:04     3:04:51
74    Matthew Garrod         M 40-44      5/295       48:20     1:32:17     2:19:15     1:32:36        7:10    7:04     3:04:52
75    David Ahlert           M 45-49      6/257       48:11     1:31:23     2:18:29     1:33:39        7:01    7:04     3:05:01
76    Oren Edwards           M 35-39     13/309       47:59     1:30:40     2:17:55     1:34:28        7:18    7:04     3:05:07
77    Alison Rush            F 30-34      2/311       50:38     1:35:20     2:22:13     1:29:59        6:40    7:05     3:05:18
78    Mike Rush              M 35-39     14/309       50:38     1:35:21     2:22:13     1:29:58        6:40    7:05     3:05:19
79    Brett Arnold           M 30-34     16/332       47:12     1:31:00     2:19:03     1:34:20        7:12    7:05     3:05:19
80    Jeff Kissel            M 30-34     17/332       50:23     1:35:06     2:22:17     1:30:27        6:21    7:05     3:05:33
81    Adrienne Eynon         F 35-39      3/260       50:43     1:35:04     2:22:10     1:30:38        6:28    7:06     3:05:42
82    Feliciano Vega         M 35-39     15/309       48:29     1:32:26     2:19:24     1:33:37        7:29    7:07     3:06:03
83    Erin Bauer             F 25-29      1/311       48:20     1:32:15     2:19:12     1:33:59        7:22    7:07     3:06:13
84    Melissa Gillette       F 30-34      3/311       51:04     1:35:54     2:22:21     1:30:36        6:48    7:08     3:06:30
85    Lisa Cole              F 25-29      2/311       51:04     1:35:54     2:22:21     1:30:38        6:50    7:08     3:06:32
86    Leslie Lam             M 35-39     16/309       47:50     1:32:07     2:19:36     1:34:55        7:10    7:09     3:07:01
87    Todd Scott             M 50-54      2/238       47:20     1:30:49     2:18:19     1:36:49        7:44    7:10     3:07:38
88    Thomas Rooney          M 25-29     20/247       48:20     1:32:18     2:19:14     1:35:26        9:02    7:10     3:07:43
89    Jonathan Lundy         M 35-39     17/309       48:08     1:32:09     2:19:38     1:35:51        7:26    7:11     3:07:59
90    Tom Butler             M 40-44      6/295       47:01     1:29:15     2:16:04     1:38:54        8:15    7:11     3:08:08
91    Gregory Hapgood        M 18-24     14/138       45:40     1:26:10     2:12:34     1:42:16        8:35    7:12     3:08:26
92    Ramage Marzden         M 25-29     21/247       50:38     1:34:57     2:22:35     1:33:56        7:00    7:13     3:08:53
93    Melissa Girgis         F 18-24      1/213       51:53     1:37:13     2:25:17     1:31:43        6:22    7:13     3:08:56
94    Matthew Walton         M 18-24     15/138       47:26     1:30:50     2:18:49     1:38:08        8:05    7:13     3:08:58
95    Shaun Keegan           M 35-39     18/309       50:08     1:34:42     2:22:44     1:34:21        6:54    7:13     3:09:02
96    Joe Zeinner            M 60-64       1/82       50:40     1:35:22     2:22:20     1:33:41        7:17    7:13     3:09:03
97    Lindsay Moskalick      F 30-34      4/311       50:42     1:35:34     2:22:08     1:33:37        7:15    7:14     3:09:10
98    Marc Teismann          M 30-34     18/332       50:43     1:35:04     2:22:39     1:34:15        7:20    7:14     3:09:18
99    Chris Cavanaugh        M 40-44      7/295       50:44     1:35:04     2:22:40     1:34:15        7:20    7:14     3:09:19
100   Charles Douglass       M 45-49      7/257       46:38     1:29:54     2:18:23     1:39:30        7:48    7:14     3:09:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Jay Brewer             M 45-49      8/257       50:44     1:35:04     2:22:39     1:34:22        7:26    7:14     3:09:26
102   Luke Gilday            M 18-24     16/138       46:19     1:28:03     2:14:52     1:41:30       12:48    7:15     3:09:32
103   Donald Keller          M 35-39     19/309       49:20     1:34:15     2:22:11     1:35:25        7:14    7:15     3:09:40
104   Kent Ruth              M 30-34     19/332       48:24     1:32:19     2:19:17     1:37:31        8:40    7:15     3:09:50
105   Derek Hord             M 30-34     20/332       46:26     1:27:38     2:12:01     1:42:16        9:51    7:15     3:09:53
106   Doug Lewis             M 40-44      8/295       48:41     1:33:01     2:22:06     1:36:54        7:32    7:15     3:09:54
107   Lisa Sand              F 30-34      5/311       48:40     1:33:10     2:21:10     1:37:50        7:44    7:18     3:10:59
108   Jake Richards          M 30-34     21/332       50:10     1:37:34     2:24:43     1:33:38        6:43    7:18     3:11:12
109   David McHale           M 50-54      3/238       52:00     1:37:21     2:24:56     1:33:55        7:06    7:18     3:11:15
110   Brandon Ashworth       M 25-29     22/247       51:43     1:37:10     2:25:26     1:34:06        6:48    7:19     3:11:16
111   Bill Freeman           M 30-34     22/332       47:05     1:30:58     2:19:01     1:40:47       10:09    7:20     3:11:45
112   Bret Lavey             M 30-34     23/332       50:42     1:35:03     2:22:39     1:36:52        8:07    7:20     3:11:55
113   Michael Rioux          M 45-49      9/257       50:56     1:36:20     2:25:29     1:35:51        7:09    7:21     3:12:11
114   Jeff    L. Phillips    M 40-44      9/295       50:34     1:35:40     2:24:36     1:36:35        7:19    7:21     3:12:14
115   Jon Hicks              M 25-29     23/247       51:45     1:37:16     2:25:40     1:35:12        7:03    7:21     3:12:27
116   Ryan Holtz             M 18-24     17/138       51:11     1:34:47     2:22:42     1:37:59        7:48    7:22     3:12:46
117   Austin Hahn            M 35-39     20/309       50:12     1:34:01     2:21:28     1:38:56        7:54    7:22     3:12:57
118   Dan Damaska            M 40-44     10/295       47:38     1:33:31     2:22:37     1:39:44        7:43    7:23     3:13:14
119   Howard Miller          M 45-49     10/257       50:42     1:35:02     2:22:38     1:38:13        8:51    7:23     3:13:14
120   Dianne Griesser        F 45-49      1/177       50:04     1:35:00     2:23:36     1:38:18        8:14    7:23     3:13:17
121   Matt Steele            M 35-39     21/309       51:58     1:37:45     2:26:10     1:35:40        7:20    7:23     3:13:25
122   Joe Decapite           M 25-29     24/247       51:13     1:36:27     2:25:11     1:37:05        7:05    7:24     3:13:32
123   Mark Randall           M 50-54      4/238       51:54     1:37:16     2:26:01     1:36:26        7:29    7:24     3:13:41
124   Matthew Tuerk          M 40-44     11/295       51:44     1:37:46     2:25:53     1:35:56        7:16    7:24     3:13:41
125   Ben Steinbrunner       M 25-29     25/247       51:50     1:37:10     2:26:02     1:36:34        7:09    7:24     3:13:43
126   Teddy Hinnefeld        M 25-29     26/247       49:16     1:33:34     2:23:22     1:40:13        7:25    7:24     3:13:46
127   Alex Cummings          M 25-29     27/247       48:20     1:32:12     2:19:16     1:41:35        8:38    7:24     3:13:47
128   Chris Dwyer            M 30-34     24/332       50:10     1:36:51     2:28:13     1:37:02                7:24     3:13:52
129   Lukas Schmid           M 35-39     22/309       50:31     1:35:15     2:24:09     1:38:39        7:45    7:24     3:13:53
130   Brian Morande          M 25-29     28/247       48:24     1:32:17     2:20:58     1:41:39        8:04    7:25     3:13:55
131   Katherine King         F 25-29      3/311       50:44     1:35:04     2:23:45     1:38:54        7:38    7:25     3:13:57
132   Paul Gagnier           M 18-24     18/138       52:35     1:39:53     2:29:16     1:34:18        6:26    7:25     3:14:10
133   Jonathan Bielski       M 40-44     12/295       50:54     1:35:42     2:24:04     1:38:30        8:08    7:25     3:14:11
134   Schaun Potts           M 40-44     13/295       51:37     1:37:12     2:26:03     1:37:00        7:15    7:25     3:14:11
135   Kyle Reu               M 25-29     29/247       52:03     1:37:18     2:26:09     1:36:59        7:25    7:25     3:14:17
136   Megan Rieger           F 18-24      2/213       49:17     1:34:32     2:24:58     1:39:47                7:25     3:14:19
137   Joe Fernandez          M 40-44     14/295       51:56     1:37:17     2:26:09     1:37:03        7:22    7:25     3:14:20
138   Jaison Williams        M 40-44     15/295       51:55     1:37:15     2:26:06     1:37:07        7:22    7:26     3:14:21
139   Daniel Geraci          M 35-39     23/309       50:42     1:35:03     2:22:41     1:39:19        9:00    7:26     3:14:22
140   Keith Hall             M 45-49     11/257       48:31     1:33:21     2:22:47     1:41:04        8:02    7:26     3:14:24
141   Scott Badzik           M 40-44     16/295       51:56     1:37:11     2:25:45     1:37:18        7:38    7:26     3:14:28
142   Scott Bihl             M 40-44     17/295       51:53     1:37:14     2:26:07     1:37:22        7:38    7:26     3:14:35
143   Andrew Ulrey           M 25-29     30/247       51:54     1:37:15     2:26:08     1:37:22        7:38    7:26     3:14:36
144   Daniel Perrino         M 18-24     19/138       51:48     1:37:11     2:26:03     1:37:30        7:44    7:26     3:14:40
145   Greg Alverson          M 50-54      5/238       50:23     1:36:57     2:25:51     1:37:51        7:34    7:27     3:14:48
146   John Dean              M 40-44     18/295       52:03     1:37:36     2:26:25     1:37:34        7:39    7:27     3:15:10
147   Tiffany Stephens       F 35-39      4/260       52:38     1:40:15     2:29:01     1:35:02        7:13    7:28     3:15:16
148   Harras Zaid            M 30-34     25/332       50:05     1:34:56     2:23:37     1:40:45        8:16    7:29     3:15:40
149   John-Paul Byrne        M 45-49     12/257       48:26     1:33:38     2:23:44     1:42:03        8:20    7:29     3:15:40
150   Adam Coey              M 18-24     20/138       52:25     1:38:47     2:27:19     1:37:04        7:43    7:29     3:15:50
151   Anthony Ripberger      M 35-39     24/309       48:05     1:32:01     2:19:42     1:44:13        8:41    7:30     3:16:13
152   Lisa Rex               F 35-39      5/260       52:02     1:38:29     2:28:24     1:37:46        7:06    7:30     3:16:15
153   Wesley White           M 35-39     25/309       50:24     1:34:57     2:22:45     1:41:24        8:25    7:30     3:16:20
154   Steven Bothe           M 35-39     26/309       48:18     1:32:14     2:19:56     1:44:13        8:41    7:30     3:16:26
155   Josh Dooley            M 25-29     31/247       50:56     1:37:25     2:27:04     1:39:04        7:45    7:30     3:16:28
156   Jason Krasnow          M 35-39     27/309       50:38     1:34:30     2:22:03     1:42:00        8:05    7:30     3:16:30
157   Kevin Parke            M 35-39     28/309       51:54     1:37:16     2:26:07     1:39:27        8:08    7:31     3:16:42
158   Jason Laine            M 35-39     29/309       50:45     1:35:03     2:22:39     1:41:59       12:09    7:32     3:17:01
159   Brandon Gayheart       M 40-44     19/295       48:53     1:34:21     2:27:25     1:42:51        6:55    7:32     3:17:12
160   Amanda Lapp            F 25-29      4/311       52:39     1:39:31     2:28:59     1:37:48        7:30    7:32     3:17:18
161   Chris McMahon          M 30-34     26/332       50:44     1:35:03     2:23:06     1:42:18        7:41    7:32     3:17:21
162   Joe Cobbs              M 35-39     30/309       51:20     1:36:53     2:27:05     1:40:34        7:35    7:33     3:17:26
163   Nicholas Szugye        M 25-29     32/247       48:16     1:32:14     2:19:11     1:45:29        8:24    7:33     3:17:42
164   Steve Rohrs            M 40-44     20/295       49:45     1:36:00     2:26:29     1:41:48        7:54    7:33     3:17:47
165   Lisa Warechowski       F 45-49      2/177       53:01     1:39:52     2:29:47     1:38:14        7:33    7:34     3:18:05
166   Scott Smith            M 40-44     21/295       52:24     1:39:57     2:30:12     1:38:14        7:14    7:34     3:18:11
167   Ben Amlung             M 35-39     31/309       51:46     1:37:19     2:26:44     1:41:15        7:26    7:35     3:18:33
168   Nathan Wenger          M 18-24     21/138       52:41     1:39:45     2:29:40     1:38:52        7:32    7:35     3:18:36
169   Patricia Schaefer      F 30-34      6/311       51:57     1:38:39     2:30:09     1:40:16        7:20    7:36     3:18:55
170   Kristin Hoffman        F 35-39      6/260       51:18     1:37:23     2:26:50     1:41:32        8:11    7:36     3:18:55
171   Tom Yunus              M 25-29     33/247       51:55     1:37:15     2:26:07     1:41:49        8:55    7:36     3:19:04
172   Mike Becker            M 45-49     13/257       51:14     1:38:48     2:28:38     1:40:21        8:03    7:37     3:19:09
173   Joel Barcalow          M 40-44     22/295       52:29     1:38:45     2:27:48     1:40:27        8:43    7:37     3:19:12
174   Robby Hart             M 30-34     27/332       52:30     1:38:43     2:27:51     1:40:37        8:25    7:37     3:19:19
175   Jeff Martin            M 40-44     23/295       50:43     1:35:04     2:24:24     1:44:22        8:38    7:37     3:19:26
176   Kevin Kryston          M 18-24     22/138       50:08     1:36:25     2:26:26     1:43:05        7:53    7:37     3:19:30
177   Jonathan Hunt          M 40-44     24/295       51:59     1:37:50     2:28:26     1:41:45        7:38    7:38     3:19:35
178   Philip Helton          M 18-24     23/138       49:18     1:34:47     2:25:56     1:44:52        7:29    7:38     3:19:39
179   Zachery Schneider      M 40-44     25/295       53:42     1:40:00     2:29:50     1:39:41        8:13    7:38     3:19:41
180   Michael Farmer         M 18-24     24/138       50:10     1:34:51     2:23:28     1:44:53        8:46    7:38     3:19:44
181   Brandon Garza          M 18-24     25/138       51:30     1:37:14     2:26:44     1:42:35        7:59    7:38     3:19:49
182   Deano Montreuil        M 45-49     14/257       50:43     1:35:49     2:26:52     1:44:02        7:36    7:38     3:19:51
183   Rafael Zambrano        M 35-39     32/309       49:51     1:38:17     2:30:22     1:41:41        7:37    7:38     3:19:57
184   Andy Niblett           M 35-39     33/309       48:14     1:32:01     2:22:25     1:47:58        7:55    7:38     3:19:59
185   Khris Ballard          M 30-34     28/332       52:28     1:40:29     2:30:41     1:39:31        7:22    7:38     3:20:00
186   Humberto Barragan Torr M 50-54      6/238       47:32     1:29:58                 1:50:12       10:02    7:39     3:20:10
187   John Fenton            M 45-49     15/257                 1:40:12                 1:40:07                7:39     3:20:19
188   Mike Canan             M 30-34     29/332       44:27     1:25:11     2:15:11     1:55:18        9:52    7:40     3:20:28
189   Becca Menke            F 25-29      5/311       51:48     1:37:50     2:27:54     1:42:41        8:16    7:40     3:20:31
190   Emily Cooper           F 35-39      7/260       51:54     1:38:33     2:29:25     1:42:24        8:00    7:41     3:20:57
191   Amanda Tate            F 35-39      8/260       51:54     1:38:33     2:29:25     1:42:24        8:01    7:41     3:20:57
192   Ben Hiles              M 35-39     34/309       50:40     1:37:32     2:29:33     1:43:46        8:10    7:41     3:21:18
193   David Schepis          M 35-39     35/309       50:25     1:35:35     2:26:21     1:45:50        8:42    7:42     3:21:25
194   Sara Keegan            F 30-34      7/311       53:16     1:40:26     2:30:49     1:41:04        7:50    7:42     3:21:29
195   Brad Gloyeske          M 25-29     34/247       42:41     1:21:46     2:07:18     1:59:45       10:41    7:42     3:21:30
196   Usman Salahuddin       M 30-34     30/332       50:09     1:35:55     2:26:11     1:45:53        8:49    7:43     3:21:47
197   Danny Kester           M 25-29     35/247       47:10     1:30:59     2:21:38     1:50:50        9:33    7:43     3:21:48
198   Mark Yeazell           M 30-34     31/332       53:46     1:42:25     2:33:40     1:39:26        7:09    7:43     3:21:50
199   Nick Dew               M 25-29     36/247       55:42     1:44:30     2:34:59     1:37:28        7:12    7:43     3:21:57
200   Thomas Mault           M 18-24     26/138       46:35     1:28:21     2:17:37     1:53:39        7:27    7:43     3:21:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   John Smith             M 35-39     36/309       51:22     1:37:33     2:27:57     1:44:36        8:15    7:43     3:22:08
202   Mandahezi Solo         M 35-39     37/309       49:53     1:33:02     2:21:24     1:49:12        7:22    7:44     3:22:14
203   Mike Meiners           M 35-39     38/309       50:48     1:37:37     2:28:44     1:44:42        8:30    7:44     3:22:19
204   Lauren Tranquilli      F 30-34      8/311       53:38     1:41:35     2:32:11     1:40:50        7:39    7:44     3:22:24
205   John Dougherty         M 45-49     16/257       52:34     1:39:54     2:31:20     1:42:32        7:35    7:44     3:22:25
206   Steve Evans            M 40-44     26/295       53:23     1:40:21     2:31:05     1:42:18        8:05    7:45     3:22:39
207   Andrew Bell            M 18-24     27/138       53:51     1:41:26     2:32:44     1:41:14        7:06    7:45     3:22:40
208   Kristen Laaman         F 18-24      3/213       55:18     1:43:19     2:33:14     1:39:24        7:29    7:45     3:22:42
209   Melanie Redfield       F 18-24      4/213       55:18     1:43:20     2:33:13     1:39:23        7:29    7:45     3:22:43
210   Lei Li                 M 45-49     17/257       53:41     1:41:15     2:32:43     1:41:57        7:30    7:46     3:23:11
211   Charles Anderson       M 50-54      7/238       54:07     1:41:43     2:33:42     1:41:39        7:26    7:46     3:23:21
212   Ron Bauer              M 50-54      8/238       53:43     1:41:24     2:33:26     1:42:11        7:28    7:47     3:23:34
213   Brian Jordan           M 50-54      9/238       55:39     1:44:14     2:35:01     1:39:25        7:39    7:47     3:23:38
214   James MacArthur        M 45-49     18/257       53:42     1:41:27     2:33:30     1:42:16        7:23    7:47     3:23:43
215   Lance Bucher           M 45-49     19/257       53:41     1:42:16     2:33:52     1:41:33        7:39    7:47     3:23:49
216   Ethan Moore            M 30-34     32/332       53:43     1:41:24     2:33:27     1:42:27        7:24    7:47     3:23:51
217   Michelle McCray        F 40-44      2/223       53:33     1:41:15     2:33:13     1:42:43        7:48    7:48     3:23:57
218   Ronald Eisenberg       M 40-44     27/295       53:54     1:43:08     2:33:32     1:40:52        7:40    7:48     3:23:59
219   Henry Patterson        M 35-39     39/309       52:05     1:38:38     2:29:29     1:45:22        7:47    7:48     3:24:00
220   Chris Beerman          M 45-49     20/257       52:14     1:37:47     2:28:53     1:46:16        8:33    7:48     3:24:03
221   Andre Prochoroff       M 45-49     21/257       53:48     1:41:45     2:33:23     1:42:22        7:45    7:48     3:24:06
222   Lee Hanson             M 55-59      1/124       51:02     1:37:47     2:31:07     1:46:22        7:54    7:48     3:24:08
223   Rick Moody             M 55-59      2/124       54:42     1:43:18     2:34:00     1:40:54        8:01    7:48     3:24:11
224   Stephen Farrington     M 50-54     10/238       53:47     1:41:46     2:33:20     1:42:28        7:51    7:48     3:24:14
225   Lindsey Lusardi        F 18-24      5/213       53:44     1:41:50     2:33:28     1:42:25        7:14    7:48     3:24:14
226   Nicholas Michael       M 30-34     33/332       52:28     1:39:50     2:30:38     1:44:30        8:03    7:48     3:24:19
227   Scott Stocker          M 45-49     22/257       53:46     1:41:26     2:33:28     1:42:54        7:52    7:48     3:24:19
228   Mark Ragase            M 35-39     40/309       53:45     1:41:26     2:33:28     1:42:54        7:52    7:48     3:24:19
229   Sammi Marshall         F 18-24      6/213       54:14     1:42:10     2:33:24     1:42:14        7:52    7:49     3:24:23
230   Scott Wesseler         M 30-34     34/332       51:57     1:38:08     2:29:59     1:46:25        8:24    7:49     3:24:33
231   Brandon Smiley         M 18-24     28/138       48:17     1:31:20     2:21:09     1:53:26        7:55    7:49     3:24:45
232   Mike Karb              M 45-49     23/257       54:50     1:42:02     2:32:47     1:42:56        8:45    7:50     3:24:58
233   Devin Ruthstrom        M 25-29     37/247       57:52     1:44:19     2:33:24     1:41:01        8:12    7:51     3:25:19
234   John Lake              M 55-59      3/124       53:40     1:41:20     2:32:44     1:44:02        8:28    7:51     3:25:21
235   Luke Bissinger         M 18-24     29/138       55:22     1:43:26     2:34:55     1:42:01        7:28    7:51     3:25:26
236   Merrie Robin McReynold F 40-44      3/223       51:54     1:38:34     2:30:01     1:47:00        8:52    7:51     3:25:33
237   Daniel Heffernan       M 60-64       2/82       50:31     1:34:42     2:22:35     1:50:54       10:13    7:51     3:25:35
238   Hellen Scharff         F 45-49      3/177       53:48     1:41:26     2:33:27     1:44:16        8:39    7:52     3:25:42
239   Nathan Fowler          M 30-34     35/332       54:44     1:42:54     2:34:17     1:42:50        8:02    7:52     3:25:43
240   Danny Finn             M 35-39     41/309       51:39     1:38:56     2:31:15     1:46:54        8:55    7:52     3:25:50
241   Aaron Lense            M 35-39     42/309       54:39     1:45:02     2:38:11     1:40:53        7:03    7:52     3:25:54
242   Laurie Davis           F 45-49      4/177       54:20     1:42:40     2:34:53     1:43:17        7:53    7:52     3:25:57
243   Joseph Von Bokern      M 30-34     36/332       56:24     1:44:04     2:35:26     1:41:58        7:55    7:52     3:26:02
244   Michelle Snow          F 25-29      6/311       55:14     1:42:46     2:33:14     1:43:17        7:56    7:52     3:26:03
245   Nick Laboffe           M 30-34     37/332       48:21     1:32:21     2:26:51     1:53:49        8:27    7:53     3:26:10
246   Yuki Karakawa          M 35-39     43/309       55:17     1:43:46     2:34:45     1:42:25        7:50    7:53     3:26:10
247   Catherine Gomez        F 18-24      7/213       53:29     1:42:14     2:34:42     1:43:59        7:42    7:53     3:26:12
248   Steven Horenziak       M 35-39     44/309       54:13     1:42:48     2:34:42     1:43:25        7:50    7:53     3:26:12
249   Dan Eagen              M 35-39     45/309       51:53     1:37:22     2:28:42     1:49:06        8:34    7:53     3:26:28
250   Dane Richards          M 25-29     38/247       53:55     1:41:43     2:33:28     1:44:47        8:17    7:53     3:26:30
251   Alexander Habib        M 18-24     30/138       53:41     1:42:36     2:35:28     1:43:56        7:10    7:53     3:26:31
252   Carlin Lucente         F 25-29      7/311       53:46     1:41:25     2:33:32     1:45:08        7:56    7:53     3:26:33
253   Daniel Ash             M 50-54     11/238       53:38     1:40:56     2:32:51     1:45:38        7:59    7:54     3:26:34
254   Kevin Ruark            M 25-29     39/247       50:51     1:36:26     2:29:06     1:50:22        8:14    7:54     3:26:47
255   Mark Singletary        M 45-49     24/257       53:32     1:41:29     2:34:19     1:45:20        7:50    7:54     3:26:49
256   Stacy Wilson           F 35-39      9/260       51:52     1:38:31     2:32:32     1:48:29        7:59    7:54     3:26:59
257   Erik Barnum            M 25-29     40/247       54:12     1:41:25     2:32:09     1:45:45        9:27    7:55     3:27:09
258   Michael Jones          M 30-34     38/332       50:42     1:35:01     2:25:38     1:52:09        8:41    7:55     3:27:10
259   Tim Tepe               M 25-29     41/247       48:15     1:32:22     2:24:51     1:54:58        9:42    7:55     3:27:19
260   Kevin Duke             M 30-34     39/332       53:38     1:41:38     2:34:02     1:45:42        8:22    7:55     3:27:19
261   Laurie Olson           F 50-54      1/119       55:46     1:43:51     2:35:30     1:43:32        8:02    7:55     3:27:23
262   Kyle Sanna             M 30-34     40/332       53:38     1:41:10     2:33:19     1:46:13        9:20    7:55     3:27:23
263   Andrew Carson          M 25-29     42/247       56:27     1:43:50     2:35:40     1:43:40        7:44    7:56     3:27:29
264   Robert Nichols         M 45-49     25/257       52:41     1:40:01     2:30:51     1:47:28        8:53    7:56     3:27:29
265   Al Edwards             M 55-59      4/124       53:59     1:43:13     2:35:46     1:44:21        7:41    7:56     3:27:33
266   Jeppe Nielsen          M 30-34     41/332       51:50     1:37:40     2:30:00     1:50:04        8:44    7:56     3:27:43
267   Jason Wise             M 40-44     28/295       54:55     1:43:45     2:35:45     1:44:06        7:35    7:56     3:27:50
268   Derek Parker           M 35-39     46/309       55:24     1:43:50     2:36:10     1:44:02        7:43    7:56     3:27:52
269   Jason Fremder          M 35-39     47/309       52:13     1:38:35     2:29:34     1:49:21        8:57    7:57     3:27:56
270   William Taylor         M 30-34     42/332       56:44     1:45:56     2:37:25     1:42:00        7:03    7:57     3:27:56
271   Ryan Sakemiller        M 40-44     29/295       55:58     1:45:06     2:37:07     1:42:52        8:01    7:57     3:27:57
272   Mark Davis             M 45-49     26/257       51:59     1:39:24     2:31:11     1:48:47        9:27    7:57     3:28:10
273   Natalya Shinkle        F 35-39     10/260       54:38     1:43:59     2:36:41     1:44:17        7:42    7:57     3:28:15
274   Robert Wang            M 40-44     30/295       50:45     1:36:21     2:30:56     1:51:56        7:47    7:57     3:28:17
275   Mark Krause            M 18-24     31/138       50:17     1:36:07     2:29:16     1:52:13        8:24    7:58     3:28:20
276   Meghan Ward            F 30-34      9/311       54:20     1:42:23     2:33:58     1:46:03        8:35    7:58     3:28:26
277   Steven Schneider       M 30-34     43/332       51:46     1:37:36     2:30:09     1:50:50        8:23    7:58     3:28:26
278   John Herbolsheimer     M 55-59      5/124       56:53     1:45:48     2:36:37     1:42:40        7:52    7:58     3:28:27
279   Kevin Donnelly         M 25-29     43/247       54:48     1:44:36     2:37:04     1:43:57        7:09    7:58     3:28:32
280   David Krekeler         M 55-59      6/124       56:50     1:46:13     2:38:49     1:42:20        7:16    7:58     3:28:33
281   Sarah Coad             F 25-29      8/311       54:42     1:44:18     2:37:17     1:44:17        7:55    7:58     3:28:34
282   John Wulsin            M 25-29     44/247       54:16     1:42:28     2:35:18     1:46:08        7:06    7:58     3:28:35
283   Patrick Cusmano        M 30-34     44/332       56:59     1:46:41     2:37:28     1:41:56        7:45    7:58     3:28:36
284   Adam Turner            M 30-34     45/332       53:26     1:41:18     2:33:14     1:47:22        8:31    7:58     3:28:39
285   David Dwornick         M 55-59      7/124       52:42     1:40:37     2:33:27     1:48:10        8:29    7:59     3:28:47
286   Lee Ballman            M 25-29     45/247       54:01     1:41:30     2:33:34     1:47:21        8:39    7:59     3:28:51
287   Rob Ehret              M 35-39     48/309       50:58     1:37:09     2:27:04     1:51:44       10:06    7:59     3:28:52
288   Erica Dancik           F 30-34     10/311       52:02     1:38:39     2:28:57     1:50:19        8:39    7:59     3:28:57
289   Elda Contreras         F 35-39     11/260       54:01     1:43:32     2:36:52     1:45:30        8:04    7:59     3:29:01
290   Ron Golan              M 50-54     12/238       55:09     1:44:26     2:37:33     1:44:38        7:52    7:59     3:29:04
291   Chris Wrightson        M 30-34     46/332       52:13     1:38:50     2:32:02     1:50:16        8:39    7:59     3:29:06
292   Patrick Davis          M 18-24     32/138       53:39     1:41:05     2:33:25     1:48:03        8:02    7:59     3:29:08
293   Stephen Eckart         M 25-29     46/247     1:00:06     1:52:00     2:41:27     1:37:12        6:56    8:00     3:29:11
294   Stephen Rexroth        M 30-34     47/332       54:26     1:43:08     2:34:53     1:46:06        7:51    8:00     3:29:14
295   Vince Kinman           M 50-54     13/238       57:04     1:45:15     2:37:12     1:44:01        8:05    8:00     3:29:16
296   Bernadette Rorrer      F 30-34     11/311       53:35     1:41:56     2:34:27     1:47:20        8:07    8:00     3:29:16
297   Marc Hinderlong        M 50-54     14/238       55:29     1:44:42     2:38:07     1:44:37        7:39    8:00     3:29:18
298   Mark Herman            M 30-34     48/332       53:46     1:41:19     2:34:06     1:48:02        8:35    8:00     3:29:21
299   Bruce Johnson          M 45-49     27/257       55:43     1:44:48     2:37:33     1:44:35        7:24    8:00     3:29:23
300   Steven Braun           M 45-49     28/257       55:35     1:44:26     2:36:49     1:44:59        8:11    8:00     3:29:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   David Reynolds         M 40-44     31/295       55:38     1:44:56     2:37:56     1:44:29        7:34    8:00     3:29:25
302   Dan Benscoter          M 35-39     49/309       55:05     1:42:36     2:35:21     1:46:51        7:52    8:00     3:29:26
303   Michael Besl           M 25-29     47/247       47:06     1:29:51     2:22:46     1:59:36                8:00     3:29:26
304   Carl Webster           M 40-44     32/295       55:52     1:45:24     2:37:46     1:44:06        8:00    8:00     3:29:30
305   Daniel Cheney          M 30-34     49/332       52:34     1:40:13     2:33:27     1:49:17        7:03    8:00     3:29:30
306   Michael Albin          M 35-39     50/309       54:55     1:43:51     2:37:28     1:45:41        6:52    8:00     3:29:31
307   Cameron Vincent        M 30-34     50/332       54:08     1:42:14     2:33:33     1:47:18        8:40    8:00     3:29:31
308   Brian Love             M 40-44     33/295       47:14     1:30:27     2:20:22     1:59:06       10:21    8:00     3:29:32
309   David Laroy            M 40-44     34/295       56:04     1:45:25     2:37:52     1:44:18        7:55    8:01     3:29:42
310   Mark Komanecky         M 45-49     29/257       53:42     1:42:16     2:35:49     1:47:28        8:16    8:01     3:29:43
311   Derrick Scovanner      M 25-29     48/247       55:23     1:44:22     2:37:29     1:45:22        8:05    8:01     3:29:44
312   Kenji Heilman          M 40-44     35/295       55:52     1:45:04     2:37:46     1:44:47        7:57    8:01     3:29:50
313   Jeffrey Steele         M 50-54     15/238       52:29     1:39:58     2:33:38     1:49:53        8:40    8:01     3:29:51
314   Jon Newsom             M 35-39     51/309       55:06     1:43:34     2:36:09     1:46:17        8:19    8:01     3:29:51
315   Doug Maxwell           M 45-49     30/257       55:51     1:45:05     2:37:47     1:44:47        7:53    8:01     3:29:51
316   April Myers            F 25-29      9/311       54:50     1:42:53     2:36:30     1:47:00        7:56    8:01     3:29:53
317   Jennifer Neville       F 25-29     10/311       53:33     1:41:14     2:32:35     1:48:46        7:49    8:01     3:29:59
318   Sarah Smith            F 18-24      8/213       55:51     1:44:54     2:37:47     1:45:07        8:00    8:01     3:30:01
319   Adam Groenke           M 25-29     49/247       54:38     1:42:46     2:35:37     1:47:20        7:10    8:02     3:30:06
320   Adam Rathge            M 30-34     51/332       54:55     1:43:30     2:34:57     1:46:41        8:26    8:02     3:30:10
321   Yvonne Learmonth       F 30-34     12/311       57:47     1:47:28     2:39:58     1:42:46        7:27    8:02     3:30:13
322   Kassie Koch            F 25-29     11/311       55:49     1:44:53     2:37:45     1:45:23        7:45    8:02     3:30:16
323   Patrick Albrinck       M 50-54     16/238       55:05     1:43:40     2:35:56     1:46:54        8:48    8:03     3:30:34
324   Jennifer Head          F 18-24      9/213       56:39     1:46:31     2:39:52     1:44:06        8:04    8:03     3:30:36
325   Jeremy Price           M 40-44     36/295       53:56     1:42:24     2:35:38     1:48:27        8:43    8:03     3:30:51
326   Christian Jenkins      M 45-49     31/257       53:40     1:41:22     2:33:18     1:49:32       10:26    8:03     3:30:54
327   Ian Sundberg           M 18-24     33/138       48:49     1:33:07     2:28:21     1:57:51        8:04    8:04     3:30:57
328   Andrew Kossen          M 45-49     32/257       52:38     1:39:57     2:31:50     1:51:01        9:01    8:04     3:30:58
329   Matthew Hartwell       M 25-29     50/247       54:08     1:42:07     2:34:32     1:49:00        8:31    8:04     3:31:06
330   Crystal Shinosky       F 40-44      4/223       56:18     1:45:43     2:39:18     1:45:32        7:45    8:04     3:31:14
331   Beverly Thompson       F 35-39     12/260       53:20     1:41:31     2:33:56     1:50:11        9:17    8:05     3:31:41
332   Sarah Baker            F 30-34     13/311       55:49     1:44:54     2:37:45     1:46:52        8:50    8:05     3:31:45
333   Bill Wilfinger         M 45-49     33/257       55:57     1:48:28     2:40:22     1:43:18        7:49    8:05     3:31:45
334   Nicola Evasio Saraceno M 40-44     37/295       54:10     1:42:32     2:36:44     1:49:22        8:31    8:06     3:31:53
335   Sam Booher             M 30-34     52/332       50:36     1:35:05     2:28:25     1:56:53        9:46    8:06     3:31:57
336   Jenny Hankinson        F 45-49      5/177       56:56     1:46:34     2:40:20     1:45:24        7:55    8:06     3:31:58
337   Donn Morris III        M 40-44     38/295       59:17     1:51:16     2:42:16     1:40:56        7:22    8:06     3:32:12
338   Jeremy Rieskamp        M 18-24     34/138       44:47     1:26:36     2:29:00     2:05:49        9:11    8:07     3:32:25
339   Lauren Allen           F 18-24     10/213       55:03     1:44:05     2:37:43     1:48:21        8:12    8:07     3:32:25
340   Phuc Bui               M 45-49     34/257       53:49     1:43:02     2:37:50     1:49:27        8:29    8:07     3:32:29
341   Robert Stepp           M 50-54     17/238       55:26     1:44:18     2:35:55     1:48:13        8:28    8:07     3:32:31
342   Jeff Allen             M 55-59      8/124       54:29     1:43:06     2:37:18     1:49:26        7:34    8:07     3:32:31
343   Scott Wernery          M 25-29     51/247       52:26     1:39:55     2:31:58     1:52:53        8:28    8:08     3:32:48
344   Matt Price             M 40-44     39/295       57:53     1:49:07     2:42:56     1:43:44        7:13    8:08     3:32:50
345   Jessica Groene         F 30-34     14/311       53:10     1:41:29     2:35:14     1:51:23        8:56    8:08     3:32:52
346   Tess Cassidy           F 18-24     11/213       56:47     1:46:21     2:41:00     1:46:33        7:53    8:08     3:32:53
347   Brian Wright           M 35-39     52/309       55:10     1:44:46     2:37:21     1:48:11        8:19    8:08     3:32:57
348   Paul Prus              M 50-54     18/238       55:18     1:45:04     2:39:22     1:47:53        8:08    8:08     3:32:57
349   Kirsten Harder         F 18-24     12/213       56:26     1:45:47     2:38:55     1:47:11        8:10    8:08     3:32:57
350   Jennifer Goodman       F 30-34     15/311       54:13     1:41:51     2:35:00     1:51:08        8:56    8:08     3:32:58
351   Vishal Verma           M 40-44     40/295       54:14     1:42:39     2:36:20     1:50:27        8:23    8:08     3:33:05
352   Kelsa Ader             F 25-29     12/311       55:51     1:44:51     2:37:42     1:48:15        8:54    8:08     3:33:06
353   Jillian Zehring        F 18-24     13/213       55:07     1:44:09     2:36:48     1:48:57        8:24    8:08     3:33:06
354   Jeff Cross             M 60-64       3/82       55:43     1:45:29     2:38:48     1:47:42        8:12    8:09     3:33:11
355   Andrew Hobson          M 30-34     53/332       56:18     1:46:43     2:40:16     1:46:31        8:07    8:09     3:33:13
356   Jen Davis              F 40-44      5/223       57:08     1:46:52     2:39:58     1:46:24        8:09    8:09     3:33:15
357   Sierra Kane            F 25-29     13/311       56:30     1:45:59     2:39:47     1:47:20        7:56    8:09     3:33:18
358   Abe Kane               M 25-29     52/247       56:30     1:45:59     2:39:46     1:47:20        7:57    8:09     3:33:19
359   Doug Goebel            M 45-49     35/257       52:56     1:41:20     2:33:45     1:51:59        9:18    8:09     3:33:19
360   Matthew Faske          M 50-54     19/238       53:44     1:43:04     2:36:26     1:50:21        9:12    8:09     3:33:24
361   Elizabeth Varga        F 35-39     13/260       55:15     1:44:22     2:37:31     1:49:08        8:56    8:09     3:33:29
362   Curtis Cornett         M 50-54     20/238       54:58     1:44:20     2:38:39     1:49:11        8:02    8:09     3:33:30
363   Sandra Taylor          F 50-54      2/119       56:52     1:46:54     2:40:06     1:46:47        8:22    8:10     3:33:40
364   Bryan Moffitt          M 35-39     53/309       55:10     1:45:11     2:38:45     1:48:29        8:30    8:10     3:33:40
365   Michael Deuerling      M 30-34     54/332       57:13     1:48:49     2:42:04     1:44:54        7:38    8:10     3:33:43
366   Ethan Taylor           M 18-24     35/138       52:35     1:39:56     2:31:25     1:53:51        8:00    8:10     3:33:47
367   Victoria Willis        F 25-29     14/311       52:03     1:39:44     2:33:55     1:54:10        8:46    8:10     3:33:54
368   Lorrie Chinn           F 45-49      6/177       56:00     1:48:37     2:42:27     1:45:20        7:42    8:10     3:33:57
369   Emily Ambinder         F 25-29     15/311       54:06     1:43:46     2:38:39     1:50:12        8:12    8:10     3:33:58
370   Greg Jackson           M 35-39     54/309       50:08     1:36:22     2:30:00     1:57:41        8:04    8:11     3:34:02
371   James McVey            M 35-39     55/309       54:03     1:41:07     2:33:45     1:52:59        9:52    8:11     3:34:05
372   Christine Ochs-Naderer F 18-24     14/213       55:18     1:45:26     2:39:47     1:48:41        8:36    8:11     3:34:07
373   Jordan Wolfrum         F 25-29     16/311       59:10     1:49:09     2:41:38     1:44:59        8:06    8:11     3:34:08
374   Stacy Ortiz            F 35-39     14/260       56:42     1:46:19     2:40:30     1:47:53        7:46    8:11     3:34:12
375   David Scheller         M 30-34     55/332       56:42     1:47:09     2:41:13     1:47:05        8:03    8:11     3:34:14
376   Simon Taylor           M 45-49     36/257       56:57     1:47:14     2:41:08     1:47:01        7:44    8:11     3:34:15
377   James Donaldson        M 30-34     56/332       53:57     1:41:14     2:36:04     1:53:04        9:35    8:11     3:34:18
378   Craig Bolte            M 35-39     56/309       54:39     1:45:02     2:38:14     1:49:17        8:46    8:11     3:34:18
379   Cameron Wade           M 01-17        1/7     1:02:08     1:53:45     2:41:29     1:40:34       10:10    8:11     3:34:19
380   David Iduma            M 35-39     57/309       54:53     1:44:41     2:37:36     1:49:42        8:34    8:11     3:34:22
381   Sean Molony            M 40-44     41/295       50:35     1:35:05     2:25:25     1:59:19        7:43    8:11     3:34:23
382   Scott Somers           M 35-39     58/309       55:26     1:44:41     2:38:22     1:49:49        9:15    8:12     3:34:29
383   Courtney Brady         F 25-29     17/311       56:42     1:46:06     2:40:18     1:48:27        8:11    8:12     3:34:32
384   Michael Benkert        M 25-29     53/247       56:54     1:47:03     2:41:16     1:47:31        7:44    8:12     3:34:34
385   Tim Maryak             M 30-34     57/332       55:53     1:45:00     2:37:49     1:49:35        9:00    8:12     3:34:35
386   Nathan Hall            M 40-44     42/295       56:54     1:46:38     2:41:16     1:47:57        8:28    8:12     3:34:35
387   Sarah Lynn             F 25-29     18/311       53:17     1:43:11     2:39:25     1:51:26        7:36    8:12     3:34:36
388   Kevin Byerly           M 55-59      9/124       56:57     1:46:39     2:41:47     1:48:00        8:00    8:12     3:34:39
389   Thomas Kraemer         M 50-54     21/238       55:38     1:44:38     2:37:46     1:50:03        8:16    8:12     3:34:40
390   Nicholas Peters        M 30-34     58/332       53:42     1:41:24     2:33:27     1:53:18       10:32    8:12     3:34:41
391   Nate Wichard           M 30-34     59/332       57:47     1:47:48     2:41:15     1:46:55        7:57    8:12     3:34:42
392   Charles Bell           M 45-49     37/257       56:54     1:46:40     2:41:17     1:48:05        7:58    8:12     3:34:44
393   Katherine Lawler       F 25-29     19/311       56:41     1:47:08     2:41:14     1:47:43        8:02    8:12     3:34:51
394   Andrew Muntel          M 30-34     60/332       48:01     1:33:45     2:27:53     2:01:09        9:45    8:13     3:34:54
395   Michael Bellman        M 50-54     22/238       55:56     1:45:10     2:38:07     1:49:52        8:24    8:13     3:35:01
396   Kevin Waldeck          M 35-39     59/309       55:00     1:44:42     2:38:32     1:50:24        9:20    8:13     3:35:05
397   Shannon Merriman       F 25-29     20/311       55:06     1:45:03     2:38:24     1:50:03        8:04    8:13     3:35:06
398   Faith Davis            F 35-39     15/260       56:26     1:46:22     2:41:00     1:48:49        8:31    8:13     3:35:11
399   Ryan Longstreth        M 40-44     43/295       56:20     1:47:45     2:41:33     1:47:34        8:12    8:14     3:35:18
400   Tina Moronell          F 50-54      3/119       58:45     1:49:04     2:42:31     1:46:22        8:01    8:14     3:35:25
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Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Rob Cetrulo            M 25-29     54/247       53:22     1:39:14     2:34:06     1:56:13        9:28    8:14     3:35:27
402   Stephen Wilson         M 25-29     55/247     1:00:44     1:51:28     2:44:53     1:44:06        7:24    8:14     3:35:34
403   Elaine Hassan          F 45-49      7/177       58:06     1:49:08     2:43:11     1:46:27        8:00    8:14     3:35:35
404   Phill Taylor           M 25-29     56/247       58:21     1:50:34     2:44:35     1:45:03        7:29    8:14     3:35:37
405   Sean Miller            M 30-34     61/332       57:28     1:49:15     2:43:06     1:46:23        7:25    8:14     3:35:38
406   Jim Wu                 M 35-39     60/309                 1:47:42     2:42:21     1:47:57        8:28    8:14     3:35:39
407   Jeremy Bradford        M 30-34     62/332       52:55     1:41:44     2:37:18     1:53:57        8:33    8:14     3:35:40
408   Amanda Engel           F 30-34     16/311     1:00:23     1:52:09     2:45:05     1:43:48        7:45    8:15     3:35:57
409   Abigail Dennis         F 35-39     16/260       54:35     1:44:21     2:38:58     1:51:36        8:59    8:15     3:35:57
410   Connor Rouan           M 18-24     36/138       46:35     1:33:49     2:31:36     2:02:08        8:58    8:15     3:35:57
411   John Armstrong         M 45-49     38/257       53:50     1:41:28     2:36:37     1:54:33        8:51    8:15     3:36:00
412   Patrick Mills          M 60-64       4/82     1:01:07     1:51:44     2:45:27     1:44:19        7:32    8:15     3:36:02
413   Christopher Wallace    M 35-39     61/309       53:18     1:41:08     2:34:43     1:55:04        8:55    8:16     3:36:11
414   Elizabeth Schlaudecker F 35-39     17/260       55:52     1:45:49     2:41:15     1:50:22        8:08    8:16     3:36:11
415   Mark Minotti           M 45-49     39/257       54:38     1:44:27     2:39:12     1:51:50        8:18    8:16     3:36:17
416   Felix Czernin          M 30-34     63/332       54:03     1:41:17     2:36:08     1:55:02        9:05    8:16     3:36:19
417   Jon Rundels            M 45-49     40/257       57:03     1:49:00     2:42:49     1:47:25        8:11    8:16     3:36:25
418   Brett Rubin            M 40-44     44/295       51:01     1:38:55     2:33:47     1:57:30        8:40    8:16     3:36:25
419   David Kurtzman         M 35-39     62/309       59:51     1:51:46     2:44:33     1:44:45        7:58    8:16     3:36:30
420   Bridget Smith          F 35-39     18/260       56:28     1:46:07     2:40:23     1:50:27        8:23    8:16     3:36:33
421   Randy Coons            M 55-59     10/124       58:46     1:49:51     2:44:01     1:46:42        8:07    8:16     3:36:33
422   Steven Montana         M 35-39     63/309       57:08     1:46:57     2:41:49     1:49:40        8:10    8:17     3:36:37
423   Toby Pinger            M 45-49     41/257       56:31     1:47:06     2:40:42     1:49:34        8:47    8:17     3:36:39
424   Nathan Kemper          M 18-24     37/138       51:40     1:37:14     2:33:58     1:59:34        8:44    8:17     3:36:48
425   Matthew Maday          M 40-44     45/295       56:52     1:48:04     2:42:19     1:48:50        8:26    8:17     3:36:53
426   Raymond Tang           M 30-34     64/332       56:42     1:48:04     2:42:44     1:48:50        8:15    8:17     3:36:53
427   Daniel Tai             M 30-34     65/332       57:43     1:48:52     2:42:43     1:48:03        8:27    8:17     3:36:54
428   Megan Dorsey           F 30-34     17/311       57:43     1:48:51     2:42:45     1:48:03        8:27    8:17     3:36:54
429   Joseph Balsamo         M 30-34     66/332       59:19     1:50:47     2:44:12     1:46:07        7:32    8:17     3:36:54
430   Patrick Allen          M 45-49     42/257       55:43     1:45:19     2:38:52     1:51:35        9:16    8:17     3:36:54
431   Dennis Glatz           M 35-39     64/309       57:15     1:48:21     2:42:32     1:48:39        8:26    8:17     3:36:59
432   Chris Lenhof           M 35-39     65/309       50:43     1:35:07     2:32:30     2:01:53        9:17    8:17     3:37:00
433   Don Belfort            M 55-59     11/124       57:19     1:49:32     2:44:02     1:47:31        8:10    8:18     3:37:03
434   Aaron Burkholder       M 30-34     67/332       58:15     1:49:41     2:43:14     1:47:25        8:14    8:18     3:37:06
435   Jeff Moshinsky         M 40-44     46/295     1:00:46     1:53:45     2:47:26     1:43:27        7:26    8:18     3:37:11
436   Nathan Cruse           M 25-29     57/247       54:08     1:42:20     2:34:49     1:54:52       10:04    8:18     3:37:12
437   Bill Cook              M 55-59     12/124       55:42     1:46:37     2:42:48     1:50:37        8:27    8:18     3:37:13
438   Cody Potts             M 25-29     58/247       54:46     1:42:53     2:35:24     1:54:21        8:20    8:18     3:37:14
439   Brian Curwin           M 45-49     43/257       53:45     1:41:18     2:33:29     1:55:57        9:20    8:18     3:37:14
440   Michael Falco          M 55-59     13/124       58:02     1:50:18     2:44:48     1:46:56        7:53    8:18     3:37:14
441   Shane Sheldon          M 30-34     68/332       56:08     1:47:30     2:42:29     1:49:47        8:29    8:18     3:37:17
442   A.J. Tzagournis        M 25-29     59/247       58:20     1:50:16     2:45:14     1:47:11        7:51    8:18     3:37:26
443   Yukishige Yamaguchi    M 30-34     69/332       55:21     1:44:10     2:38:03     1:53:23        9:15    8:19     3:37:32
444   Luke Takahashi         M 45-49     44/257       57:26     1:49:38     2:43:53     1:47:56        8:05    8:19     3:37:34
445   Matt Hudson            M 25-29     60/247       59:03     1:49:42     2:44:08     1:48:02        7:45    8:19     3:37:43
446   Jean-Francois Flechet  M 40-44     47/295       56:54     1:45:08     2:39:33     1:52:43        9:36    8:19     3:37:50
447   Webb McDonald          M 30-34     70/332       57:15     1:48:20     2:42:43     1:49:36        9:03    8:20     3:37:55
448   Adam Kirwen            M 25-29     61/247       55:30     1:45:33     2:40:26     1:52:24        8:14    8:20     3:37:56
449   Garrett Burns          M 25-29     62/247       55:30     1:45:33     2:40:27     1:52:24        8:13    8:20     3:37:56
450   Jennifer Sargent       F 30-34     18/311       54:55     1:44:50     2:40:12     1:53:07        9:00    8:20     3:37:56
451   Mia Escudero           F 25-29     21/311       58:09     1:48:44     2:43:25     1:49:14        8:17    8:20     3:37:57
452   Brandon Schreur        M 18-24     38/138       55:55     1:45:02     2:40:01     1:52:56        8:29    8:20     3:37:58
453   Megan Young            F 18-24     15/213       56:47     1:46:20     2:40:42     1:51:39        8:55    8:20     3:37:59
454   Amy Flynn              F 40-44      6/223       56:29     1:47:33     2:42:07     1:50:30        8:38    8:20     3:38:02
455   Jeff Riesenbeck        M 40-44     48/295       57:12     1:48:09     2:43:15     1:49:59        8:26    8:20     3:38:08
456   Matthew McDonell       M 25-29     63/247       57:22     1:49:34     2:44:47     1:48:38        7:37    8:20     3:38:11
457   Mike See               M 50-54     23/238       56:03     1:45:00     2:38:18     1:53:14        9:59    8:20     3:38:14
458   Jonathan Golden        M 40-44     49/295       57:14     1:49:28     2:44:40     1:48:50        7:48    8:20     3:38:18
459   John Gesenhues         M 30-34     71/332       57:11     1:49:25     2:44:31     1:48:55        8:17    8:20     3:38:20
460   Andrew Evans           M 30-34     72/332       57:12     1:49:25     2:44:27     1:48:56        8:17    8:20     3:38:20
461   Dave Sheppard          M 45-49     45/257       59:54     1:51:14     2:45:25     1:47:10        8:04    8:21     3:38:24
462   Abbey Reeves           F 35-39     19/260       54:06     1:43:48     2:39:46     1:54:37        8:52    8:21     3:38:24
463   Bob Jasinski           M 45-49     46/257       56:06     1:44:49                 1:53:36        8:58    8:21     3:38:24
464   Stacy Timmons          F 35-39     20/260       57:50     1:49:14     2:43:38     1:49:17        8:27    8:21     3:38:30
465   Johnny Lopez           M 30-34     73/332       55:06     1:44:53     2:39:58     1:53:38        8:34    8:21     3:38:30
466   Ryan Hearty            M 25-29     64/247       59:43     1:49:05     2:43:38     1:49:30        8:43    8:21     3:38:34
467   Katie Weisser          F 30-34     19/311       57:06     1:47:49     2:43:48     1:50:51        8:03    8:21     3:38:39
468   Xiaosong Kang          M 45-49     47/257       56:34     1:46:50     2:41:58     1:51:51        9:02    8:21     3:38:41
469   Zach Ross              M 18-24     39/138       57:14     1:49:11     2:44:39     1:49:31        7:38    8:21     3:38:42
470   Phil Whittington       M 60-64       5/82       57:20     1:48:33     2:43:57     1:50:20        8:12    8:22     3:38:52
471   Jennifer Hickey        F 40-44      7/223       59:03     1:51:08     2:46:11     1:47:45        7:44    8:22     3:38:53
472   Benjamin Keller        M 40-44     50/295       58:22     1:50:16     2:44:59     1:48:52        8:16    8:22     3:39:07
473   Erin Wuerdeman         F 40-44      8/223       58:16     1:50:27     2:45:39     1:48:42        8:26    8:22     3:39:09
474   Leslie Stegeman        F 18-24     16/213       53:59     1:43:37     2:39:58     1:55:32        8:17    8:22     3:39:09
475   Nate Potter            M 35-39     66/309       55:10     1:45:20     2:39:53     1:53:52        8:37    8:22     3:39:11
476   Luke Thoreson          M 35-39     67/309       57:12     1:49:27     2:45:09     1:49:45        8:17    8:22     3:39:12
477   Adam Epstein           M 30-34     74/332       58:36     1:50:54     2:46:07     1:48:20        7:47    8:23     3:39:14
478   Amy Mees               F 45-49      8/177       58:25     1:50:32     2:45:50     1:48:44        7:49    8:23     3:39:15
479   Michael Bonomo         M 30-34     75/332       55:12     1:45:10     2:37:40     1:54:07        8:51    8:23     3:39:17
480   Alexander Fuetter      M 18-24     40/138     1:01:44     1:53:47     2:46:53     1:45:33        7:24    8:23     3:39:20
481   Troy Bristow           M 45-49     48/257       55:31     1:46:05     2:42:23     1:53:17        8:23    8:23     3:39:21
482   Rebecca Steers         F 40-44      9/223       56:56     1:48:32     2:44:59     1:50:50        8:11    8:23     3:39:21
483   David Corfman          M 50-54     24/238       57:17     1:49:29     2:44:43     1:49:53        8:03    8:23     3:39:22
484   Kyle Fahrenakamp       M 35-39     68/309       57:16     1:49:29     2:44:43     1:49:54        8:22    8:23     3:39:22
485   Rob Hanak              M 35-39     69/309       55:53     1:45:03     2:38:08     1:54:20        8:49    8:23     3:39:22
486   Christie Domina        F 30-34     20/311       57:39     1:48:48     2:42:45     1:50:37        8:56    8:23     3:39:24
487   Kristy Bruins          F 40-44     10/223       52:07     1:40:47     2:39:29     1:58:39        9:04    8:23     3:39:25
488   Bayard Closser         M 50-54     25/238       53:35     1:42:01     2:36:48     1:57:31       10:12    8:23     3:39:31
489   Greg Edmonds           M 40-44     51/295       55:15     1:45:51     2:40:34     1:53:47        8:11    8:23     3:39:38
490   Dave Maine             M 45-49     49/257       55:15     1:45:51     2:40:39     1:53:47        8:11    8:23     3:39:38
491   Danilo Palazzo         M 50-54     26/238       53:49     1:41:48     2:37:54     1:57:51        8:18    8:23     3:39:38
492   Jan Gautier            F 45-49      9/177       54:19     1:45:43     2:39:59     1:53:59        9:34    8:24     3:39:42
493   Theresia Griffin       F 45-49     10/177       59:37     1:51:56     2:47:07     1:47:46        7:49    8:24     3:39:42
494   Corey Severson         M 18-24     41/138       51:03     1:37:34     2:35:11     2:02:09        7:57    8:24     3:39:43
495   Eric Walker            M 40-44     52/295       53:34     1:41:46     2:37:33     1:58:03        8:12    8:24     3:39:48
496   Isaiah Fry             M 30-34     76/332       53:34     1:41:24     2:37:36     1:58:25        8:13    8:24     3:39:48
497   Mark Wagner            M 50-54     27/238       55:40     1:45:25     2:38:49     1:54:24        9:53    8:24     3:39:49
498   Brian Eggleston        M 40-44     53/295       54:54     1:43:50     2:38:41     1:56:00        8:49    8:24     3:39:49
499   Bobby Moreland         M 45-49     50/257       54:56     1:45:02     2:41:50     1:54:52        8:52    8:24     3:39:54
500   Lisa Davis             F 30-34     21/311       57:13     1:49:26     2:44:39     1:50:30        8:20    8:24     3:39:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Patty Jansen           F 45-49     11/177       59:09     1:50:58     2:45:57     1:48:58        8:19    8:24     3:39:56
502   Elizabeth Dulude       F 25-29     22/311     1:00:13     1:50:19     2:45:08     1:49:40        8:29    8:24     3:39:59
503   Theresa Umhoefer       F 25-29     23/311     1:00:14     1:50:20     2:45:08     1:49:40        8:29    8:24     3:39:59
504   Chad Steioff           M 40-44     54/295       58:17     1:50:34     2:45:22     1:49:29        8:01    8:24     3:40:02
505   Andrew O'Donnell       M 30-34     77/332       54:10     1:45:16     2:39:50     1:54:47        8:43    8:24     3:40:02
506   Michael Ulrich         M 35-39     70/309       55:44     1:44:57     2:37:40     1:55:06        9:14    8:24     3:40:03
507   Steve Rustom           M 30-34     78/332       48:34     1:34:14     2:26:35     2:05:53       12:03    8:25     3:40:06
508   Michael Andersen       M 45-49     51/257       57:44     1:50:01     2:45:29     1:50:19        8:26    8:25     3:40:20
509   Jacob Houser           M 25-29     65/247       58:31     1:50:55     2:46:56     1:49:25        7:42    8:25     3:40:20
510   Eric Falk              M 40-44     55/295       57:37     1:48:27     2:42:24     1:51:58        9:20    8:25     3:40:25
511   Carly Mathes           F 25-29     24/311       59:22     1:51:46     2:47:47     1:48:43        7:59    8:25     3:40:28
512   Richard Toms           M 50-54     28/238       56:38     1:48:57     2:45:34     1:51:32        8:26    8:25     3:40:29
513   Roland Molina          M 35-39     71/309       58:06     1:49:36     2:46:09     1:50:59        7:28    8:26     3:40:34
514   Brad Daugherty         M 30-34     79/332       59:17     1:51:34     2:46:09     1:49:04        8:07    8:26     3:40:38
515   Page Griffith          F 40-44     11/223       56:21     1:48:14                 1:52:34        8:24    8:26     3:40:48
516   Laura Wagner           F 18-24     17/213       53:30     1:43:01     2:37:36     1:57:50        9:31    8:26     3:40:51
517   Kory Boeing            F 30-34     22/311       52:21     1:39:56     2:38:20     2:01:05        8:57    8:27     3:41:01
518   Jeff Kling             M 40-44     56/295       46:06     1:28:55     2:16:01     2:12:19       16:07    8:27     3:41:14
519   Robert Morris          M 30-34     80/332       58:01     1:49:04     2:45:14     1:52:16        8:19    8:27     3:41:19
520   Charlie Ehrenfried     M 30-34     81/332                 1:40:20                 2:01:04        8:57    8:27     3:41:23
521   Kevin Jiang            M 18-24     42/138       58:29     1:49:38     2:44:20     1:51:49        8:50    8:28     3:41:26
522   Joe Durrett            M 30-34     82/332       48:20     1:33:03     2:35:50     2:08:28        9:25    8:28     3:41:30
523   Brian Moskalik         M 35-39     72/309       56:38     1:46:18     2:42:07     1:55:14        8:55    8:28     3:41:31
524   Libby Roether          F 18-24     18/213       55:12     1:45:14     2:41:12     1:56:22        9:13    8:28     3:41:35
525   Brad Washburn          M 30-34     83/332       58:41     1:51:51     2:47:37     1:49:48        7:53    8:28     3:41:39
526   Jaimie Gosselin        F 35-39     21/260       55:53     1:45:32     2:42:17     1:56:19        8:49    8:29     3:41:51
527   Theresa Mazzitti-Stell F 40-44     12/223       58:28     1:50:21     2:46:28     1:51:37        8:24    8:29     3:41:58
528   Jennifer Taylor        F 25-29     25/311       58:07     1:50:12     2:46:49     1:51:48        7:58    8:29     3:42:00
529   Kate Hodgson           F 18-24     19/213       55:58     1:46:36     2:43:00     1:55:31        8:40    8:29     3:42:06
530   Jennifer Creps         F 30-34     23/311       59:30     1:51:36     2:46:34     1:50:33        9:12    8:29     3:42:09
531   Brian Walter           M 30-34     84/332       52:34     1:39:55     2:38:01     2:02:16        9:49    8:29     3:42:10
532   Ann Egan               F 25-29     26/311       58:39     1:50:28     2:46:54     1:51:45        8:00    8:29     3:42:12
533   Matthew Terry          M 40-44     57/295     1:00:36     1:53:46     2:49:02     1:48:28        8:07    8:29     3:42:14
534   Chris Bautista         M 40-44     58/295       56:55     1:48:19     2:44:19     1:53:59        7:22    8:30     3:42:17
535   Jordan Trump           M 25-29     66/247       55:31     1:46:54     2:44:45     1:55:26        7:43    8:30     3:42:20
536   Jim Jansing            M 55-59     14/124       56:13     1:48:04     2:45:02     1:54:18        8:48    8:30     3:42:22
537   Robert Gutendorf Jr    M 35-39     73/309       50:57     1:41:50     2:36:43     2:00:34        9:57    8:30     3:42:24
538   Steve Madden           M 60-64       6/82       55:28     1:46:10     2:42:09     1:56:22        9:42    8:30     3:42:32
539   Toshio Ohara           M 50-54     29/238       58:06     1:49:55     2:46:36     1:52:39        8:22    8:30     3:42:33
540   Muantawan Arsrairas    F 45-49     12/177       58:34     1:49:27     2:44:41     1:53:08        9:09    8:30     3:42:34
541   Jennifer Hellmich      F 40-44     13/223       59:14     1:51:13     2:48:09     1:51:22        8:25    8:30     3:42:35
542   Thomas Pyzik           M 45-49     52/257       57:21     1:49:36     2:44:48     1:53:06        8:48    8:30     3:42:42
543   Katherine Marlin       F 30-34     24/311       59:28     1:52:01     2:48:06     1:50:46        8:09    8:31     3:42:47
544   Aaron Sellinger        M 35-39     74/309       59:45     1:50:45     2:44:20     1:52:03        8:33    8:31     3:42:47
545   Heather McKinley       F 30-34     25/311     1:00:21     1:52:33     2:47:41     1:50:24        8:35    8:31     3:42:57
546   Kenji Shiota           M 40-44     59/295       57:15     1:49:28     2:44:46     1:53:30        8:48    8:31     3:42:58
547   Andrew Biernat         M 50-54     30/238       57:48     1:50:19     2:47:13     1:52:40        7:57    8:31     3:42:59
548   Christopher Brown      M 25-29     67/247       59:26     1:51:13     2:46:23     1:51:52        7:56    8:31     3:43:05
549   Andrew Humphrey        M 25-29     68/247       58:15     1:50:02     2:45:25     1:53:04        8:41    8:31     3:43:06
550   Gus Hutto              M 60-64       7/82       59:44     1:51:52     2:48:26     1:51:15        7:37    8:31     3:43:07
551   Dan Homan              M 50-54     31/238       56:37     1:48:00     2:44:29     1:55:13        8:59    8:32     3:43:12
552   Andrew Kiehl           M 30-34     85/332       59:34     1:53:00     2:49:01     1:50:17        7:56    8:32     3:43:16
553   Tran Lam               F 35-39     22/260       57:40     1:49:07     2:46:23     1:54:10        8:17    8:32     3:43:16
554   Kevin Tracy            M 40-44     60/295       59:41     1:51:46     2:48:23     1:51:31        7:54    8:32     3:43:17
555   Doug Shaffer           M 45-49     53/257       59:38     1:52:16     2:47:59     1:51:02        8:19    8:32     3:43:17
556   Brent Caldwell         M 35-39     75/309       59:35     1:49:11     2:44:59     1:54:09        9:13    8:32     3:43:20
557   Phillip Meyrose        M 30-34     86/332       53:46     1:41:27     2:35:48     2:01:55       11:21    8:32     3:43:21
558   Eric Asp               M 35-39     76/309       59:10     1:50:50     2:46:57     1:52:34        8:16    8:32     3:43:23
559   James Wood             M 40-44     61/295       59:16     1:51:50                 1:51:37        7:47    8:32     3:43:26
560   Jason Szanyi           M 30-34     87/332       59:49     1:53:37     2:51:30     1:49:53        7:14    8:32     3:43:29
561   Anna Rogers            F 25-29     27/311       55:15     1:46:29     2:42:55     1:57:02        8:19    8:32     3:43:31
562   Briana Conners         F 18-24     20/213       57:14     1:49:15     2:46:38     1:54:16        8:04    8:32     3:43:31
563   Ryan Lafollette        M 25-29     69/247       59:04     1:51:33     2:47:15     1:52:02        8:32    8:32     3:43:34
564   William Bruner         M 40-44     62/295       59:50     1:52:10     2:46:35     1:51:26        8:51    8:33     3:43:36
565   Aaron White            M 30-34     88/332       55:13     1:45:43     2:40:46     1:57:54        8:43    8:33     3:43:36
566   Tonson Tong            M 45-49     54/257       57:50     1:48:15     2:47:03     1:55:23        7:59    8:33     3:43:38
567   Amanda McIntyre        F 35-39     23/260       56:26     1:47:10     2:43:56     1:56:29        9:19    8:33     3:43:38
568   Matt Griffin           M 45-49     55/257       57:23     1:48:56     2:45:51     1:54:43        8:41    8:33     3:43:39
569   Elizabeth Songer       F 30-34     26/311       56:50     1:48:37     2:43:52     1:55:03        9:09    8:33     3:43:39
570   Mike Lies              M 60-64       8/82       57:11     1:50:17     2:48:35     1:53:27        7:35    8:33     3:43:44
571   Ashley Krakow          F 25-29     28/311       55:29     1:44:59     2:39:56     1:58:46        9:56    8:33     3:43:45
572   Sarah Anderson         F 35-39     24/260       59:44     1:51:49     2:48:28     1:51:58        8:05    8:33     3:43:47
573   Jennifer Sprague       F 30-34     27/311       59:45     1:51:53     2:48:28     1:51:56        8:09    8:33     3:43:48
574   Kathleen Flannagan     F 40-44     14/223       57:05     1:49:47     2:46:32     1:54:05        8:44    8:33     3:43:51
575   Michael J. Kleinfelder M 35-39     77/309       57:34     1:50:25     2:47:02     1:53:29        8:30    8:33     3:43:54
576   Katie Kleeman          F 35-39     25/260       55:50     1:46:17                 1:57:42        8:40    8:33     3:43:59
577   Daniel Read            M 25-29     70/247       51:17     1:40:08     2:40:30     2:03:51                8:33     3:43:59
578   Kevin Dryfuse          M 30-34     89/332       55:16     1:43:42     2:37:52     2:00:18        8:53    8:33     3:43:59
579   Oisin Murphy           M 30-34     90/332       56:59     1:46:52     2:43:48     1:57:08        9:35    8:33     3:44:00
580   Keith Tenoever         M 40-44     63/295       57:02     1:50:39     2:48:39     1:53:25        8:42    8:34     3:44:03
581   Lou King               M 55-59     15/124       56:47     1:48:12     2:45:39     1:55:59        8:14    8:34     3:44:10
582   Bradley Mazan          M 25-29     71/247       58:17     1:49:32     2:45:46     1:54:39        8:44    8:34     3:44:10
583   Christopher Deinlein   M 30-34     91/332     1:00:49     1:53:24     2:47:31     1:50:50        9:03    8:34     3:44:13
584   David Dawson           M 55-59     16/124       56:59     1:46:44     2:41:29     1:57:36        9:32    8:34     3:44:20
585   Peyton Randolph        M 25-29     72/247     1:01:42     1:54:07     2:50:04     1:50:15        8:07    8:34     3:44:22
586   Aaron Thomas           M 40-44     64/295       55:17     1:45:23     2:42:39     1:59:00        8:36    8:34     3:44:22
587   Daniel Haight          M 35-39     78/309     1:00:13     1:54:30     2:52:11     1:49:55        8:02    8:34     3:44:25
588   Chris Davis            M 35-39     79/309       54:34     1:43:01     2:36:45     2:01:25        9:53    8:34     3:44:25
589   Scott Gerlach          M 30-34     92/332       57:42     1:51:00     2:49:14     1:53:29        8:16    8:35     3:44:28
590   Michele Fischer        F 30-34     28/311       59:37     1:51:56     2:47:22     1:52:39        8:21    8:35     3:44:34
591   Natalee Gooden Burkard F 30-34     29/311       55:18     1:46:55     2:41:37     1:57:40        9:03    8:35     3:44:35
592   Charles Chiara         M 18-24     43/138       54:40     1:42:27     2:39:57     2:02:08        9:03    8:35     3:44:35
593   Steven Walkup          M 25-29     73/247       57:31     1:48:41     2:45:31     1:55:56        9:14    8:35     3:44:37
594   Rod Swisshelm          M 45-49     56/257       59:28     1:51:36     2:48:08     1:53:03        8:25    8:35     3:44:38
595   Mark Koors             M 50-54     32/238     1:01:42     1:55:53     2:52:10     1:48:47        8:20    8:35     3:44:40
596   Joseph Dumont          M 35-39     80/309       59:57     1:51:47     2:48:17     1:52:54        8:22    8:35     3:44:40
597   Brian Zimmerly         M 30-34     93/332     1:02:29     1:55:42     2:50:40     1:49:05        7:39    8:35     3:44:46
598   Braden Martini         M 30-34     94/332     1:00:33     1:52:26     2:49:22     1:52:23        8:34    8:35     3:44:48
599   Zachary Johnson        M 25-29     74/247       53:46     1:41:26     2:38:13     2:03:26        8:16    8:35     3:44:52
600   Ryan Ostrander         M 35-39     81/309       59:30     1:51:33     2:47:53     1:53:22        8:52    8:36     3:44:55
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601   Tyler Lahti            M 18-24     44/138       58:24     1:49:55     2:46:27     1:55:00        8:26    8:36     3:44:55
602   Nathan Siegel          M 25-29     75/247       47:31     1:31:23     2:21:55     2:13:35       11:56    8:36     3:44:58
603   Katie Murray           F 30-34     30/311       57:09     1:47:56     2:45:19     1:57:02        8:45    8:36     3:44:58
604   Dan Falke              M 50-54     33/238       59:37     1:55:35     2:50:30     1:49:32        8:38    8:36     3:45:07
605   Matteo De Stefano      M 01-17        2/7       59:37     1:55:35     2:50:28     1:49:33        8:38    8:36     3:45:07
606   Zach Burns             M 35-39     82/309       59:49     1:51:46     2:47:16     1:53:32        9:14    8:36     3:45:17
607   Andy Hung              M 35-39     83/309       59:43     1:54:24     2:46:17     1:50:54        8:47    8:36     3:45:17
608   Eliza Moffat           F 25-29     29/311       57:01     1:46:45     2:44:27     1:58:34        9:04    8:36     3:45:18
609   Warren Ball            M 18-24     45/138       59:16     1:49:33     2:45:43     1:55:52        9:01    8:37     3:45:24
610   Chris Grubbs           M 45-49     57/257       58:08     1:52:22     2:49:24     1:53:07        9:49    8:37     3:45:29
611   Kris Kallenberger      M 35-39     84/309       56:53     1:46:38     2:42:10     1:59:03        8:39    8:37     3:45:41
612   Kristen Gill           F 40-44     15/223       57:03     1:48:47     2:46:16     1:56:55        9:15    8:37     3:45:41
613   Justin Lightfield      M 18-24     46/138       55:41     1:44:59     2:39:44     2:00:47       10:14    8:37     3:45:45
614   Nathan Buddemeyer      M 18-24     47/138       55:41     1:44:59     2:37:55     2:00:47       10:14    8:37     3:45:45
615   Amanda Stultz          F 30-34     31/311       58:23     1:50:25     2:46:23     1:55:24        9:45    8:38     3:45:49
616   Benjamin Yoder         M 35-39     85/309       59:38     1:51:44     2:48:18     1:54:09        8:56    8:38     3:45:52
617   Gary Moffat            M 25-29     76/247       57:38     1:49:56     2:46:54     1:55:58        8:35    8:38     3:45:53
618   Andrew Molnar          M 25-29     77/247     1:00:02     1:52:45     2:48:17     1:53:09        9:07    8:38     3:45:53
619   Valerie Schwab         F 30-34     32/311       57:53     1:50:47     2:47:46     1:55:18        9:06    8:38     3:46:05
620   Jon Krumpelbeck        M 25-29     78/247       55:30     1:45:12     2:46:20     2:00:54        9:30    8:38     3:46:05
621   Gamal Nagi             M 40-44     65/295       53:59     1:44:51     2:42:09     2:01:17        8:45    8:38     3:46:08
622   Starshine Blackford    F 35-39     26/260       59:29     1:52:35     2:49:27     1:53:35        8:35    8:38     3:46:10
623   Bill Burns             M 55-59     17/124       59:31     1:52:35     2:49:29     1:53:36        8:35    8:38     3:46:10
624   Darris Blackford       M 50-54     34/238       59:27     1:52:35     2:49:27     1:53:37        8:36    8:38     3:46:11
625   Rita Barnes            F 55-59       1/71       56:28     1:49:18     2:47:03     1:57:02        9:24    8:39     3:46:19
626   Drew Smith             M 35-39     86/309       57:44     1:50:01     2:45:28     1:56:21        8:32    8:39     3:46:22
627   David McManama         M 40-44     66/295                 1:54:25     2:51:02     1:51:57        8:09    8:39     3:46:22
628   Jamie Morris           M 40-44     67/295       57:12     1:48:16     2:43:30     1:58:08        9:13    8:39     3:46:23
629   Jennifer Pecor         F 40-44     16/223       59:29     1:53:39     2:51:56     1:52:52        8:10    8:39     3:46:30
630   John Nguyen            M 45-49     58/257       56:31     1:48:30     2:45:30     1:58:02        9:12    8:39     3:46:32
631   Gregory Stauffer       M 55-59     18/124       53:26     1:43:58     2:43:38     2:02:38        9:26    8:39     3:46:35
632   Amie Martin            F 35-39     27/260       56:21     1:49:28     2:46:31     1:57:08        8:56    8:39     3:46:36
633   John Parran            M 30-34     95/332     1:02:25     1:57:02     2:53:19     1:49:39        7:03    8:40     3:46:40
634   Robert Welch           M 40-44     68/295     1:00:07     1:53:04     2:50:47     1:53:39        8:13    8:40     3:46:42
635   Tricia Hengehold       F 18-24     21/213       59:38     1:52:22     2:49:35     1:54:21        8:52    8:40     3:46:43
636   Judith Stutes          F 40-44     17/223       55:46     1:46:59     2:44:43     1:59:46        9:52    8:40     3:46:44
637   Angela Kasten          F 25-29     30/311       56:53     1:46:28     2:41:41     2:00:22        8:50    8:40     3:46:49
638   Elisabeth Knose        F 25-29     31/311       59:41     1:51:46     2:48:23     1:55:04        9:09    8:40     3:46:49
639   Alicia Azimipour       F 30-34     33/311       59:43     1:51:49     2:48:27     1:55:03        9:00    8:40     3:46:52
640   Lauren Ferguson        F 18-24     22/213       56:51     1:46:30     2:44:23     2:00:28        9:06    8:40     3:46:57
641   Tim Coyle              M 55-59     19/124       55:25                 2:45:15                    9:52    8:40     3:47:01
642   Marissa Rotz           F 30-34     34/311     1:00:46     1:53:25     2:51:07     1:53:37        8:40    8:40     3:47:02
643   Andrea Arlinghaus      F 30-34     35/311       59:51     1:54:07     2:51:50     1:53:00        8:26    8:41     3:47:06
644   David Moerlein         M 35-39     87/309     1:03:07     1:57:37     2:53:49     1:49:30        8:00    8:41     3:47:07
645   Megan Frey             F 18-24     23/213       59:26     1:53:52     2:50:07     1:53:21        8:32    8:41     3:47:12
646   Dan Aerni              M 65-69       1/37       58:53     1:50:57     2:47:28     1:56:16        9:25    8:41     3:47:13
647   Ashley Fischer         F 18-24     24/213     1:01:31     1:54:09     2:51:59     1:53:06        7:55    8:41     3:47:14
648   Michael Beausejour     M 25-29     79/247     1:03:53     1:58:57     2:59:03     1:48:18        7:10    8:41     3:47:15
649   Pedro Bigelow          M 45-49     59/257       53:23     1:44:16     2:43:22     2:03:00        9:18    8:41     3:47:15
650   Richard Rothenberg     M 40-44     69/295       57:33     1:50:24     2:46:56     1:56:53        9:08    8:41     3:47:17
651   Adam Rosing            M 30-34     96/332       59:54     1:51:08     2:47:51     1:56:10        9:15    8:41     3:47:18
652   David Lorentz          M 25-29     80/247     1:01:53     1:54:04     2:51:12     1:53:16        8:02    8:41     3:47:20
653   Stephan Dober          M 25-29     81/247       52:43     1:41:11     2:42:33     2:06:14        8:36    8:41     3:47:25
654   Robert Hancock         M 40-44     70/295       56:15     1:46:22     2:43:53     2:01:04        9:10    8:41     3:47:26
655   Terry Dinsmore         F 50-54      4/119       59:37     1:52:58     2:50:06     1:54:31        8:45    8:41     3:47:29
656   Betsy Anderson Steeves F 30-34     36/311     1:02:40     1:57:07     2:52:08     1:50:25        8:41    8:42     3:47:31
657   Joel McCreery          M 40-44     71/295     1:00:09     1:54:52     2:52:55     1:52:43        7:40    8:42     3:47:34
658   Gene Montgomery        M 40-44     72/295       59:13     1:52:05     2:48:50     1:55:31        9:06    8:42     3:47:35
659   David Monk             M 40-44     73/295     1:04:32     2:02:08     3:02:21     1:45:29        6:42    8:42     3:47:36
660   Anthony Bloemer        M 25-29     82/247     1:02:12     1:55:06     2:52:47     1:52:33        8:13    8:42     3:47:39
661   Joseph Olszewski       M 45-49     60/257       57:05     1:49:16     2:47:03     1:58:23        9:29    8:42     3:47:39
662   Shannon Lorbiecki      F 50-54      5/119       59:36     1:51:54     2:50:08     1:55:54        8:14    8:42     3:47:47
663   Kyle Chaskel           M 25-29     83/247       52:50     1:42:29     2:42:38     2:05:25        9:17    8:42     3:47:54
664   Todd Spille            M 35-39     88/309       55:51     1:45:03     2:42:12     2:02:52       10:07    8:42     3:47:55
665   Ryan Wantz             M 45-49     61/257     1:00:25     1:54:28     2:51:42     1:53:32        8:22    8:43     3:47:59
666   Derek Cornwall         M 40-44     74/295       57:11     1:48:47     2:46:47     1:59:14        9:13    8:43     3:48:00
667   William Scheper        M 50-54     35/238       52:50     1:41:13     2:38:03     2:06:50        9:35    8:43     3:48:02
668   Stephanie Tang         F 30-34     37/311       57:40     1:49:05     2:46:10     1:58:59       10:04    8:43     3:48:03
669   Takayuki Abo           M 30-34     97/332       59:13     1:50:26     2:47:07     1:57:39       10:03    8:43     3:48:04
670   Ed Babulski            M 35-39     89/309       59:04     1:51:24     2:49:30     1:56:42        8:02    8:43     3:48:05
671   Joe Schitter           M 45-49     62/257     1:00:55     1:54:56     2:52:22     1:53:12        8:08    8:43     3:48:08
672   Lauren Meisman         F 25-29     32/311       59:42     1:52:08     2:50:17     1:56:03        8:44    8:43     3:48:11
673   Douglas Michel         M 50-54     36/238       57:20     1:48:02     2:44:07     2:00:18       10:45    8:43     3:48:20
674   Jessica Lanney         F 25-29     33/311       58:35     1:50:58     2:49:36     1:57:23        8:02    8:43     3:48:20
675   Alex Zani              M 18-24     48/138       58:55     1:47:16     2:43:52     2:01:09        9:13    8:44     3:48:24
676   Brennan Hill           M 35-39     90/309       58:59     1:50:51     2:47:43     1:57:36        9:28    8:44     3:48:27
677   Emily Jones            F 35-39     28/260       59:19     1:53:08     2:50:39     1:55:20        9:05    8:44     3:48:28
678   Adam Berger            M 25-29     84/247       59:55     1:54:13     2:51:46     1:54:19        8:38    8:44     3:48:31
679   Jacob Menchhofer       M 30-34     98/332       57:39     1:50:14     2:49:24     1:58:19        8:47    8:44     3:48:32
680   Matt Treter            M 45-49     63/257       59:43     1:53:33     2:51:21     1:55:01        8:38    8:44     3:48:34
681   Rob Busch              M 45-49     64/257       59:45     1:51:26     2:48:03     1:57:10        9:14    8:44     3:48:36
682   Keith Adams            M 35-39     91/309       59:50     1:53:13     2:48:30     1:55:25        9:50    8:44     3:48:38
683   Brett Swensgard        M 40-44     75/295       53:50     1:43:03     2:43:41     2:05:37        8:36    8:44     3:48:39
684   Jeremie Pollard        M 35-39     92/309       54:54     1:45:27     2:42:56     2:03:14       10:02    8:44     3:48:41
685   Randall Thomas         M 35-39     93/309       59:54     1:54:17     2:52:32     1:54:25        8:36    8:44     3:48:42
686   Heather Yonutas        F 30-34     38/311       58:33     1:50:25     2:49:34     1:58:18        8:24    8:44     3:48:42
687   Benjamin Atkinson      M 40-44     76/295       54:24     1:42:50                 2:05:54                8:44     3:48:44
688   Ehren Parker           M 40-44     77/295     1:02:28     1:57:30     2:53:49     1:51:19        8:19    8:44     3:48:49
689   Jill Reutter           F 35-39     29/260     1:00:32     1:54:19     2:51:32     1:54:32        9:04    8:45     3:48:50
690   Jacob Reutter          M 35-39     94/309     1:00:31     1:54:19     2:51:27     1:54:32        9:04    8:45     3:48:50
691   Brett Buechner         M 35-39     95/309       55:17     1:43:27     2:42:30     2:05:25        9:48    8:45     3:48:51
692   David Kuck             M 30-34     99/332       58:44     1:50:28     2:47:15     1:58:28        9:02    8:45     3:48:55
693   Paula Shearon          F 30-34     39/311       56:28     1:47:25     2:45:58     2:01:40        9:32    8:45     3:49:05
694   Brian K. Young         M 45-49     65/257       59:55     1:54:15     2:52:35     1:54:53        8:59    8:45     3:49:07
695   Stacey McConnell       M 50-54     37/238       59:55     1:54:15     2:52:34     1:54:53        9:00    8:45     3:49:07
696   Scott Nugent           M 18-24     49/138       56:50     1:48:10     2:44:18     2:01:01        9:32    8:45     3:49:10
697   Tucker Burton          M 35-39     96/309     1:03:40     1:58:22     2:55:10     1:50:51        7:55    8:45     3:49:12
698   Eric Tepe              M 30-34    100/332       53:53     1:44:16     2:44:20     2:04:57       10:05    8:45     3:49:13
699   Kylene Utah            F 25-29     34/311       59:43     1:52:56     2:50:53     1:56:19        8:51    8:45     3:49:14
700   Donnald Raymond        M 50-54     38/238       53:35     1:44:32     2:44:04     2:04:42        9:56    8:45     3:49:14
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Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Christopher Serna      M 30-34    101/332       59:58     1:54:09     2:51:39     1:55:11        8:33    8:46     3:49:19
702   Marilyn Curtis         F 30-34     40/311       59:53     1:54:15     2:52:31     1:55:07        8:39    8:46     3:49:21
703   Kenny Noyes            M 40-44     78/295       59:26     1:51:47     2:49:20     1:57:35        9:06    8:46     3:49:21
704   John Fetner            M 65-69       2/37       59:56     1:52:09     2:49:39     1:57:14        9:07    8:46     3:49:23
705   Prabu Ravindren        M 30-34    102/332       59:43     1:51:18     2:48:04     1:58:06        9:28    8:46     3:49:24
706   Rachael Vaubel         F 30-34     41/311       59:32     1:53:09     2:50:57     1:56:20        8:41    8:46     3:49:28
707   Walter Sauerwein       M 45-49     66/257       59:07     1:51:40     2:49:06     1:57:51        9:18    8:46     3:49:31
708   Tim Billies            M 40-44     79/295       57:39     1:50:00     2:46:53     1:59:36        9:18    8:46     3:49:36
709   Andy Hoover            M 40-44     80/295       59:54     1:53:42     2:51:49     1:56:01        8:55    8:47     3:49:42
710   Ashley Agnew           F 30-34     42/311       58:03     1:50:42     2:49:35     1:59:07        8:45    8:47     3:49:48
711   Leslie Wijeysooriya    F 30-34     43/311       59:44     1:53:25     2:52:10     1:56:29        8:31    8:47     3:49:54
712   Danielle Corrigan      F 25-29     35/311     1:01:06     1:54:10     2:53:53     1:55:49        8:11    8:47     3:49:59
713   Lauren Corrigan        F 25-29     36/311     1:01:06     1:54:10     2:53:53     1:55:49        8:11    8:47     3:49:59
714   Kristen Bink           F 25-29     37/311       59:29     1:52:16     2:51:20     1:57:50        8:33    8:47     3:50:06
715   Maegan Capuano         F 25-29     38/311     1:02:11     1:55:06     2:52:46     1:55:06        8:53    8:48     3:50:11
716   Billy Williams         M 30-34    103/332       56:50     1:48:17     2:46:25     2:01:57        9:06    8:48     3:50:13
717   Roger Williams         M 35-39     97/309       54:09     1:44:28     2:42:40     2:05:48       10:07    8:48     3:50:16
718   Charissa Phelps        F 30-34     44/311       57:12     1:49:26     2:46:51     2:00:51        9:51    8:48     3:50:17
719   Nicholas Wilkerson     M 30-34    104/332     1:01:06     1:53:47     2:50:14     1:56:35       10:24    8:48     3:50:21
720   Laura Kavanaugh        F 25-29     39/311       59:29     1:51:02     2:47:21     1:59:22        9:26    8:48     3:50:23
721   Mike McLinden          M 25-29     85/247       59:59     1:52:50     2:50:24     1:57:34        8:53    8:48     3:50:24
722   Matt Gilson            M 40-44     81/295       59:49     1:52:18     2:52:04     1:58:09       10:03    8:48     3:50:26
723   James Metcalf          M 35-39     98/309       55:20     1:44:57     2:41:19     2:05:33        9:41    8:48     3:50:29
724   Brent Barta            M 55-59     20/124       57:39     1:47:41     2:42:51     2:02:49       10:55    8:48     3:50:30
725   Ann Emery              F 25-29     40/311     1:00:50     1:55:33     2:54:32     1:54:58        8:19    8:48     3:50:31
726   Jeffrey Nolan          M 50-54     39/238       59:43     1:50:52     2:46:11     1:59:40       12:12    8:48     3:50:32
727   Devin Ward             M 30-34    105/332     1:00:37     1:54:25     2:52:24     1:56:12        8:30    8:49     3:50:36
728   Michael Sweeney        M 30-34    106/332       55:17     1:43:48     2:41:07     2:06:50        9:53    8:49     3:50:37
729   Jeannette Richards     F 40-44     18/223     1:00:12     1:54:13     2:53:12     1:56:25        8:17    8:49     3:50:37
730   Kamie Hubbs            F 35-39     30/260     1:00:42     1:55:18     2:53:17     1:55:21        8:58    8:49     3:50:38
731   Jillian Streitmarter   F 25-29     41/311       58:39     1:52:18     2:51:19     1:58:20        8:15    8:49     3:50:38
732   Jeff Spoor             M 40-44     82/295       59:45     1:52:14     2:50:13     1:58:25        8:32    8:49     3:50:38
733   Jessica Henck          F 30-34     45/311       59:46     1:52:42     2:50:59     1:57:58        9:02    8:49     3:50:39
734   Frederick Myrtle       M 25-29     86/247       59:11     1:51:42     2:49:18     1:59:02        9:35    8:49     3:50:44
735   Kristin Wilcox         F 30-34     46/311     1:02:56     1:57:24     2:54:49     1:53:23        8:27    8:49     3:50:46
736   Ashley Meuser          F 25-29     42/311       59:16     1:51:24     2:49:52     1:59:26        9:21    8:49     3:50:49
737   Mark Jepson            M 60-64       9/82     1:00:19     1:53:53     2:51:56     1:57:00        9:28    8:49     3:50:53
738   Christopher Clark      M 18-24     50/138       51:20     1:38:23     2:37:20     2:12:32        9:08    8:49     3:50:55
739   Emily Leising          F 30-34     47/311     1:01:54     1:57:58     2:56:06     1:53:07        7:41    8:50     3:51:04
740   Jon Burek              M 35-39     99/309     1:00:15     1:53:33     2:51:29     1:57:32        8:52    8:50     3:51:04
741   Kris Jackson           M 30-34    107/332     1:00:12     1:54:48     2:52:39     1:56:17        8:39    8:50     3:51:04
742   Scott Sturgill         M 35-39    100/309       50:21     1:39:34     2:41:19     2:11:32       10:19    8:50     3:51:06
743   Matthew Edin           M 30-34    108/332       52:54     1:41:48     2:45:56     2:09:19       10:23    8:50     3:51:06
744   Xiaobo Dong            M 25-29     87/247     1:00:36     1:54:06     2:52:06     1:57:02        9:07    8:50     3:51:07
745   Laura Lasonczyk        F 18-24     25/213     1:00:24     1:54:10     2:52:32     1:57:13        8:39    8:50     3:51:22
746   Donald Cramer          M 30-34    109/332     1:06:28     1:59:47     2:55:30     1:51:39        8:23    8:50     3:51:26
747   Jeannette Legge        F 50-54      6/119     1:00:51     1:55:44     2:53:37     1:55:44        8:32    8:51     3:51:28
748   Sean McGrory           M 50-54     40/238       59:53     1:53:27     2:52:08     1:58:01        8:56    8:51     3:51:28
749   Joseph Balwinski       M 30-34    110/332       59:15     1:55:13     2:52:58     1:56:17        8:26    8:51     3:51:29
750   Krista Balwinski       F 30-34     48/311       59:16     1:55:13     2:52:59     1:56:16        8:26    8:51     3:51:29
751   Halle Shine            F 18-24     26/213       59:41     1:54:01     2:52:20     1:57:33        9:36    8:51     3:51:33
752   Jordan Bohlen          M 18-24     51/138     1:00:53     1:55:44     2:52:42     1:55:53        8:53    8:51     3:51:36
753   Andrew Bishop          M 25-29     88/247     1:02:13     1:55:18     2:52:14     1:56:21        8:55    8:51     3:51:39
754   Ingrid Mongenas        F 18-24     27/213       55:57     1:48:26     2:48:50     2:03:21       10:20    8:51     3:51:47
755   Avital Stadler         M 40-44     83/295       57:24     1:48:23     2:44:57     2:03:27        9:21    8:51     3:51:49
756   Nicholas Dearth        M 35-39    101/309       52:54     1:40:42     2:37:52     2:11:10       12:12    8:51     3:51:51
757   Charles Dolish         M 35-39    102/309     1:00:10     1:54:38     2:52:57     1:57:14        9:19    8:51     3:51:51
758   Steven Schmidt         M 40-44     84/295       58:34     1:50:28     2:48:25     2:01:27       10:14    8:52     3:51:54
759   Louis Neff             M 18-24     52/138       53:02     1:40:58     2:33:09     2:10:57        8:41    8:52     3:51:55
760   William Reuter         M 18-24     53/138     1:05:17     2:03:54     3:00:02     1:48:02        7:40    8:52     3:51:56
761   Taylor Klepper         M 18-24     54/138       59:38     1:52:16     2:47:59     1:59:46        9:55    8:52     3:52:01
762   Tim Murphy             M 55-59     21/124       59:02     1:51:24     2:49:26     2:00:40       10:18    8:52     3:52:03
763   Jason Hauer            M 35-39    103/309       58:48     1:51:23     2:49:41     2:00:42        9:28    8:52     3:52:04
764   Gregory Thomas         M 30-34    111/332       55:57     1:48:03     2:50:20     2:04:06        7:53    8:52     3:52:08
765   Brian Kosmac           M 30-34    112/332       57:28     1:51:10     2:52:28     2:01:02        9:12    8:52     3:52:12
766   Teela Gibson           F 25-29     43/311       59:39     1:51:39     2:50:45     2:00:39        9:07    8:52     3:52:18
767   Nathan Dewall          M 35-39    104/309       59:26     1:55:04     2:55:27     1:57:16        7:39    8:53     3:52:20
768   Julianne Steiner       F 25-29     44/311     1:00:24     1:52:32     2:50:48     1:59:50        9:31    8:53     3:52:21
769   Tyler Wolfe            M 30-34    113/332     1:00:25     1:52:32     2:50:48     1:59:50        9:29    8:53     3:52:22
770   Lee Van Groningen      M 30-34    114/332       54:14     1:44:13     2:41:28     2:08:13       11:58    8:53     3:52:25
771   Kelley Wesp            F 25-29     45/311     1:01:42     1:57:29     2:55:28     1:54:58        8:48    8:53     3:52:26
772   Sarah Reu              F 25-29     46/311       59:58     1:53:58     2:52:58     1:58:29        9:13    8:53     3:52:26
773   Brandon Cook           M 30-34    115/332       47:16     1:31:02     2:20:26     2:21:29        7:56    8:53     3:52:31
774   Haley Goodwin          F 30-34     49/311       59:42     1:52:17     2:50:59     2:00:15        9:29    8:53     3:52:32
775   Caroline Kilbane       F 18-24     28/213       56:47     1:49:00     2:48:34     2:03:35        9:23    8:53     3:52:35
776   Louis Hill Jr          M 35-39    105/309       59:26     1:53:53     2:52:24     1:58:45        8:48    8:53     3:52:37
777   Josh Elledge           M 25-29     89/247     1:02:06     1:56:34     2:52:41     1:56:05        8:22    8:53     3:52:39
778   Robert Jones           M 35-39    106/309       54:01     1:43:27     2:38:19     2:09:14       11:45    8:53     3:52:41
779   Jim Colvin             M 50-54     41/238     1:00:47     1:53:00     2:51:27     1:59:43        9:39    8:53     3:52:43
780   Tetsuo Suzuki          M 45-49     67/257       59:20     1:52:50     2:51:57     1:59:54        9:36    8:53     3:52:44
781   Amanda Hartwell        F 18-24     29/213       59:32     1:52:09     2:52:34     2:00:39        9:06    8:54     3:52:48
782   Mitchell Deaton        M 45-49     68/257       57:16     1:48:06     2:43:01     2:04:43        9:45    8:54     3:52:48
783   Scott Shell            M 40-44     85/295     1:00:33     1:53:30     2:51:57     1:59:19        9:31    8:54     3:52:49
784   Judi Cesler            F 60-64       1/31       59:27     1:51:45     2:52:20     2:01:06        8:34    8:54     3:52:50
785   Daniel Rex             M 25-29     90/247     1:05:14     1:56:02                 1:56:49        9:32    8:54     3:52:50
786   Andrew Adkins          M 18-24     55/138       50:38     1:37:27     2:35:59     2:15:27        7:58    8:54     3:52:53
787   Jason Slack            M 35-39    107/309     1:00:36     1:55:00     2:54:05     1:57:55        8:39    8:54     3:52:54
788   Mark Nesbitt           M 18-24     56/138     1:02:57     1:57:03     2:57:32     1:55:52        7:33    8:54     3:52:55
789   Adam Diebold           M 40-44     86/295       58:00     1:50:54     2:47:48     2:02:02       10:05    8:54     3:52:56
790   Jeff Strohmenger       M 45-49     69/257       59:58     1:54:36     2:53:03     1:58:26        9:05    8:54     3:53:02
791   Ray Durbin             M 40-44     87/295       55:48     1:45:00     2:44:46     2:08:09        9:47    8:54     3:53:09
792   Adam Knecht            M 40-44     88/295       56:45     1:48:33     2:49:13     2:04:36        9:21    8:54     3:53:09
793   Mike Skomal            M 45-49     70/257     1:00:30     1:54:05     2:52:16     1:59:05        9:21    8:54     3:53:10
794   Laura Steinbrenner     F 25-29     47/311     1:03:07     1:58:31     2:57:28     1:54:42        7:49    8:55     3:53:13
795   Charles Wiederhold     M 18-24     57/138       59:57     1:52:56     2:51:42     2:00:20        9:38    8:55     3:53:16
796   Marissa Stone          F 18-24     30/213     1:00:09     1:54:13     2:52:54     1:59:05        9:26    8:55     3:53:18
797   Eric Hizer             M 40-44     89/295       58:17     1:47:58     2:46:21     2:05:20        9:58    8:55     3:53:18
798   Julian Jones           M 25-29     91/247       50:43     1:44:08     5:56:33     2:09:14       10:09    8:55     3:53:21
799   Madison Armbruster     F 18-24     31/213     1:01:29     1:55:59     2:54:03     1:57:23        8:57    8:55     3:53:22
800   Ryan Garcia            M 35-39    108/309     1:00:04     1:54:19     2:52:52     1:59:08        9:34    8:55     3:53:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Luke Smith             M 40-44     90/295       58:25     1:49:17     2:48:40     2:04:11       10:08    8:55     3:53:28
802   Grant Stephenson       M 45-49     71/257     1:01:03     1:55:57     2:53:51     1:57:37        9:15    8:55     3:53:34
803   Kevin Grubb            M 30-34    116/332       59:41     1:51:46     2:48:25     2:01:50        9:54    8:55     3:53:36
804   Abigail Bush           F 18-24     32/213     1:00:03     1:52:41     2:51:37     2:01:09        8:48    8:56     3:53:49
805   Tommy Aicher           M 35-39    109/309     1:02:19     1:56:21     2:54:52     1:57:37        8:41    8:56     3:53:57
806   Todd Obbie             M 50-54     42/238     1:01:12     1:57:06     2:56:30     1:56:53        8:33    8:56     3:53:58
807   Michael Metherd        M 25-29     92/247     1:02:37     1:58:49     2:58:09     1:55:14        8:39    8:56     3:54:03
808   Dirk Yamamoto          M 40-44     91/295     1:02:45     1:58:20     2:56:37     1:55:45        9:01    8:57     3:54:04
809   Luke Butler            M 25-29     93/247       52:50     1:42:29     2:42:39     2:11:37       10:26    8:57     3:54:05
810   Elizabeth Herzog       F 18-24     33/213       59:03     1:50:49     2:49:09     2:03:18       10:04    8:57     3:54:07
811   Keegan Burdsall        M 18-24     58/138       58:49     1:51:47     2:51:13     2:02:22        8:43    8:57     3:54:08
812   Ron Weitzenkorn        M 55-59     22/124     1:00:15     1:53:56     2:52:13     2:00:14       10:00    8:57     3:54:09
813   Michael Vierling       M 30-34    117/332     1:02:01     1:54:43     2:53:32     1:59:38        8:23    8:57     3:54:21
814   Joseph Schmidt         M 25-29     94/247       57:16     1:47:58     2:51:12     2:06:27        8:36    8:57     3:54:24
815   Jason Buxbaum          M 40-44     92/295     1:00:39     1:53:27     2:51:53     2:00:57        9:40    8:57     3:54:24
816   Jessica White          F 25-29     48/311     1:01:18     1:56:03     2:54:28     1:58:30        9:01    8:58     3:54:32
817   Tim Crockett           M 40-44     93/295       55:41     1:51:02     2:51:32     2:03:43        9:45    8:58     3:54:45
818   Amy Marcotte           F 30-34     50/311     1:00:06     1:53:49     2:52:01     2:00:58        9:25    8:58     3:54:46
819   Chad Raisch            M 40-44     94/295       59:56     1:54:15     2:52:35     2:00:37        9:38    8:58     3:54:51
820   Gregory Trapp          M 50-54     43/238     1:00:29     1:56:38     2:56:09     1:58:14        8:35    8:58     3:54:51
821   Leslie Hermanson       F 25-29     49/311     1:01:32     1:56:49     2:55:58     1:58:04        9:03    8:58     3:54:52
822   Brett Beard            M 18-24     59/138     1:03:05     1:56:34     2:54:31     1:58:19        8:34    8:58     3:54:53
823   Kimiya Sugiura         M 30-34    118/332       58:24     1:53:24     2:54:27     2:01:30        8:56    8:58     3:54:54
824   Benjamin Thurber       M 25-29     95/247       59:53     1:54:06     2:52:33     2:00:49        9:34    8:58     3:54:55
825   Greg Paterson          M 35-39    110/309       56:37     1:51:00     2:52:13     2:03:56        8:07    8:58     3:54:55
826   T.J. Jagoditz          M 30-34    119/332       59:31     1:50:22     2:47:43     2:04:36        9:10    8:59     3:54:57
827   Lance Myers            M 35-39    111/309     1:02:33     1:59:33     2:59:08     1:55:26        8:19    8:59     3:54:59
828   Brandon Baker          M 30-34    120/332       54:15     1:46:13     2:48:42     2:08:52       10:38    8:59     3:55:05
829   Michelle Browning      F 40-44     19/223     1:01:38     1:56:39     2:57:13     1:58:27        8:33    8:59     3:55:05
830   Wesley Ernst           M 30-34    121/332       45:35     1:34:13     2:35:18     2:20:54       10:50    8:59     3:55:06
831   Christopher Hoffman    M 18-24     60/138       53:39     1:46:59     2:49:33     2:08:08        9:11    8:59     3:55:07
832   Ed Ferrell             M 50-54     44/238       59:23     1:52:09     2:52:50     2:03:00       10:00    8:59     3:55:09
833   Kathryn Williams       F 30-34     51/311     1:02:30     1:56:31     2:55:04     1:58:39        9:09    8:59     3:55:09
834   Justin Cacciatore      M 18-24     61/138     1:01:49     1:55:24     2:53:11     1:59:47        9:33    8:59     3:55:11
835   Trevor Hannah          M 30-34    122/332       58:04     1:50:18     2:50:31     2:04:55        9:02    8:59     3:55:12
836   Kenneth Nielsen        M 35-39    112/309     1:02:07     1:56:34     2:56:25     1:58:41        8:58    8:59     3:55:14
837   Sylvia Gleason         F 55-59       2/71       59:59     1:55:35     2:57:38     1:59:43        8:28    8:59     3:55:18
838   Joshua Kugler          M 40-44     95/295       59:58     1:54:16     2:53:37     2:01:10        9:15    9:00     3:55:25
839   Ronald Ross            M 55-59     23/124     1:01:45     1:55:46     2:54:25     1:59:42        9:31    9:00     3:55:27
840   Chris Krobatsch        M 30-34    123/332     1:04:05     2:00:27     2:59:47     1:55:00        8:25    9:00     3:55:27
841   Paul Hagar             M 45-49     72/257     1:04:44     1:58:27     2:58:50     1:57:02        8:12    9:00     3:55:28
842   Rick Kieser            M 50-54     45/238       57:35     1:52:22     2:52:44     2:03:12        9:24    9:00     3:55:33
843   Katie Stewart          F 18-24     34/213     1:02:23     1:55:48     2:55:20     1:59:47        8:59    9:00     3:55:34
844   Tony Adams             M 50-54     46/238     1:05:37     2:02:42     3:01:26     1:52:57        8:01    9:00     3:55:39
845   Kathryn Freeman Rathbo F 25-29     50/311     1:02:04     1:56:46     2:55:11     1:58:55        9:24    9:00     3:55:40
846   Josh Welling           M 35-39    113/309     1:00:13     1:54:08     2:52:42     2:01:35        9:15    9:00     3:55:42
847   Keenan Riordan         M 40-44     96/295     1:02:00     1:58:45     2:57:45     1:57:01        8:47    9:00     3:55:45
848   Mark Kimball           M 25-29     96/247       59:42     1:52:12     2:50:59     2:03:36        8:37    9:00     3:55:48
849   Anthony Hudnell        M 45-49     73/257       59:39     1:54:08     2:52:21     2:01:43       10:16    9:01     3:55:50
850   Susanna Bost           F 30-34     52/311     1:00:46     1:55:43     2:55:34     2:00:11        8:40    9:01     3:55:54
851   Clara Engel            F 25-29     51/311     1:01:44     1:56:55     2:56:40     1:58:59        8:14    9:01     3:55:54
852   Brenna Hallum          F 18-24     35/213     1:03:02     1:58:31     2:56:57     1:57:26        9:01    9:01     3:55:56
853   Thomas Lankford        M 30-34    124/332       55:55     1:45:48     2:48:23     2:10:11        9:28    9:01     3:55:58
854   Rodger Hill            M 45-49     74/257     1:00:08     1:55:07     2:54:46     2:00:54        9:10    9:01     3:56:00
855   Jennifer Russo         F 45-49     13/177     1:00:11     1:56:20     2:56:29     1:59:42        8:38    9:01     3:56:01
856   Courtney Johnson       F 25-29     52/311     1:05:05     2:00:43     2:58:09     1:55:19        8:41    9:01     3:56:02
857   Dennis Neel            M 45-49     75/257       58:10     1:51:10     2:51:00     2:05:02        9:37    9:01     3:56:12
858   Mark Simes             M 55-59     24/124       59:50     1:54:21     2:54:13     2:01:51        9:23    9:01     3:56:12
859   Joseph Keller          M 25-29     97/247       56:53     1:48:38     2:46:17     2:07:39        9:14    9:02     3:56:17
860   Christopher Cioffi     M 25-29     98/247     1:00:06     1:54:57     2:55:56     2:01:23        8:44    9:02     3:56:19
861   Michael Roeder         M 50-54     47/238     1:02:29     1:56:38     2:54:36     1:59:41        9:24    9:02     3:56:19
862   Greg Leavens           M 35-39    114/309     1:06:00     2:03:17     3:01:46     1:53:04        7:26    9:02     3:56:21
863   Jeffrey Gaier          M 55-59     25/124       57:37     1:51:09     2:51:28     2:05:13       10:03    9:02     3:56:21
864   John Garrity           M 50-54     48/238     1:03:32     1:58:51     2:57:48     1:57:32        8:00    9:02     3:56:22
865   Joshua Creech          M 30-34    125/332       49:17     1:37:14     2:37:06     2:19:12        8:34    9:02     3:56:26
866   Derrick Amiott         M 30-34    126/332       49:19     1:37:15     2:37:08     2:19:12        8:34    9:02     3:56:26
867   Dan Popowics           M 45-49     76/257     1:02:40     1:57:22     2:56:51     1:59:06        8:53    9:02     3:56:27
868   Danielle Terreri       F 25-29     53/311     1:03:48     2:00:22     3:02:06     1:56:14        8:01    9:02     3:56:35
869   Emily Leverone         F 30-34     53/311       56:56     1:50:12     2:53:08     2:06:25        9:09    9:02     3:56:36
870   Jeanne Gemender        F 30-34     54/311     1:01:54     1:57:28     2:57:30     1:59:09        8:37    9:02     3:56:37
871   Matthew Faris          M 30-34    127/332       58:25     1:51:13     2:52:49     2:05:32       10:13    9:03     3:56:44
872   Ryan Rasulis           M 18-24     62/138       57:26     1:49:39     2:50:51     2:07:06        9:22    9:03     3:56:44
873   Vicente Gallardo       M 50-54     49/238     1:02:09     1:57:17     2:57:28     1:59:31        8:52    9:03     3:56:47
874   Bill Meirink           M 45-49     77/257       55:59     1:51:33     2:54:26     2:05:22        9:06    9:03     3:56:55
875   David Johannemann      M 30-34    128/332       56:53     1:46:38     2:42:34     2:10:18       10:53    9:03     3:56:56
876   Kathy Renberg          F 50-54      7/119       59:54     1:54:13     2:53:38     2:02:47       10:00    9:03     3:57:00
877   Christopher Benjamin   M 25-29     99/247     1:01:42     1:55:34     2:56:30     2:01:28        8:57    9:03     3:57:01
878   Eric Reiche            M 45-49     78/257     1:00:49     1:56:36     2:57:40     2:00:27        8:31    9:03     3:57:03
879   Sara Pritschet         F 25-29     54/311     1:02:44     1:58:21     2:57:50     1:58:43        8:24    9:03     3:57:04
880   Sean Cohen             M 30-34    129/332     1:00:23     1:53:57     2:52:09     2:03:10       10:05    9:03     3:57:06
881   Weston Barrett         M 30-34    130/332       59:44     1:52:57     2:51:31     2:04:12       10:38    9:04     3:57:09
882   Christina Koch         F 30-34     55/311       57:41     1:51:07     2:53:28     2:06:03        9:20    9:04     3:57:09
883   Marisa Foyle           F 25-29     55/311     1:01:02     1:55:07     2:55:20     2:02:02        9:24    9:04     3:57:09
884   Kelly Foyle            F 25-29     56/311     1:01:02     1:55:08     2:55:22     2:02:02        9:23    9:04     3:57:10
885   Brad Frank             M 50-54     50/238       59:06     1:54:22     2:54:44     2:02:52        9:19    9:04     3:57:13
886   Thomas Andrews         M 55-59     26/124       56:13     1:49:10     2:50:28     2:08:04        9:54    9:04     3:57:14
887   Jessica Reeb           F 25-29     57/311       58:33     1:52:40     2:54:11     2:04:43        9:14    9:04     3:57:22
888   Mahmoud Lamriben       M 40-44     97/295       59:36     1:53:07     2:54:37     2:04:22        9:13    9:04     3:57:29
889   Jared Thigpen          M 30-34    131/332       56:07     1:48:02     2:50:21     2:09:31        9:38    9:04     3:57:33
890   Valerie Bixler         F 18-24     36/213       58:14     1:52:32     2:53:24     2:05:05        8:45    9:05     3:57:37
891   Felecia Marottoli      F 25-29     58/311     1:02:15     1:57:06     2:55:34     2:00:38        8:36    9:05     3:57:44
892   Ryan Fortner           M 35-39    115/309     1:02:02     1:57:06     2:56:29     2:00:39        9:01    9:05     3:57:44
893   Jonathan Zimmerman     M 35-39    116/309     1:02:02     1:57:06     2:56:32     2:00:38        9:01    9:05     3:57:44
894   Mick Dollenmayer       M 45-49     79/257     1:03:26     1:58:18     2:58:14     1:59:35        8:54    9:05     3:57:52
895   Jason Campbell         M 30-34    132/332     1:04:28     1:57:48     2:56:27     2:00:05       10:01    9:05     3:57:52
896   Donald Beland          M 45-49     80/257       59:28     1:52:28     2:52:29     2:05:26       10:34    9:05     3:57:53
897   Crista Horn            F 40-44     20/223     1:00:21     1:55:06     2:55:18     2:02:50        9:11    9:05     3:57:56
898   Kristine Raab          F 40-44     21/223     1:04:24     1:58:27     2:57:20     1:59:30        9:12    9:05     3:57:56
899   Edward Susel           M 35-39    117/309     1:02:22     1:57:13     2:56:40     2:00:45        8:48    9:05     3:57:57
900   Elizabeth Nostrant     F 25-29     59/311     1:02:10     1:56:05     2:55:25     2:01:55        9:43    9:05     3:57:59
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901   John Newberry          M 40-44     98/295     1:03:19     2:00:07     3:00:55     1:57:54        8:19    9:06     3:58:00
902   Kristen Lies           F 25-29     60/311       57:12     1:50:19     2:54:37     2:07:45        9:20    9:06     3:58:04
903   Baron Osterman         M 40-44     99/295       57:16     1:49:34     2:48:43     2:08:31        9:48    9:06     3:58:05
904   Richard Marquez        M 50-54     51/238     1:01:32     1:56:44     2:56:15     2:01:25        9:21    9:06     3:58:08
905   Julie Fulton           F 35-39     31/260     1:04:39     2:00:25     2:59:38     1:57:44        8:53    9:06     3:58:09
906   Russ Dixon             M 40-44    100/295     1:03:45     1:59:24     2:58:39     1:58:46        8:51    9:06     3:58:09
907   John Randall           M 30-34    133/332     1:00:41     1:54:08     2:52:27     2:04:06       10:05    9:06     3:58:14
908   Sean Garner            M 40-44    101/295     1:01:41     1:57:46     2:57:36     2:00:31        8:54    9:06     3:58:16
909   Keigo Suzuki           M 45-49     81/257     1:00:18     1:52:42     2:51:48     2:05:39       10:31    9:06     3:58:21
910   Roy Broderick          M 30-34    134/332       58:07     1:48:39     2:47:11     2:09:44       10:31    9:06     3:58:23
911   Michael Absalon        M 50-54     52/238       54:10     1:45:42     2:49:16     2:12:42        9:09    9:06     3:58:24
912   Kelly McGauley         F 25-29     61/311       58:46     1:52:52     2:54:01     2:05:34        9:47    9:07     3:58:26
913   Crystal Barton         F 35-39     32/260     1:05:09     1:59:14     2:58:23     1:59:13        9:29    9:07     3:58:27
914   Theresa Lewis          F 45-49     14/177     1:00:42     1:55:24     2:56:44     2:03:08        8:59    9:07     3:58:31
915   Matt Henger            M 40-44    102/295       59:37     1:51:44     2:51:14     2:06:52        9:49    9:07     3:58:36
916   Kyle Danbury           M 25-29    100/247       57:38     1:48:50     2:49:03     2:09:47        9:37    9:07     3:58:37
917   Abigail Florence       F 18-24     37/213       56:01     1:49:18     2:52:32     2:09:21        9:54    9:07     3:58:38
918   Dave Morrow            M 45-49     82/257     1:04:09     2:00:31     3:00:26     1:58:15        8:14    9:07     3:58:45
919   Ashley Greer           F 25-29     62/311     1:02:24     1:55:52     2:54:46     2:02:56        9:47    9:07     3:58:47
920   Marcus Whisman         M 35-39    118/309       53:34     1:48:03     2:50:24     2:10:47       10:20    9:07     3:58:49
921   Brittany Speed         F 25-29     63/311     1:05:34     2:01:54     3:01:59     1:56:58        8:20    9:07     3:58:51
922   Vishnu Suresh          M 25-29    101/247       57:11     1:50:42     2:50:13     2:08:10        9:39    9:07     3:58:52
923   Richard Marsicano      M 30-34    135/332     1:03:21     1:59:27     2:59:35     1:59:25        8:48    9:07     3:58:52
924   Shuji Nishiyama        M 40-44    103/295     1:01:18     1:57:01     2:57:48     2:01:52        9:12    9:08     3:58:52
925   Enrique Fernandez      M 45-49     83/257     1:02:11     1:57:17     2:56:43     2:01:36        9:38    9:08     3:58:52
926   Marisa Coons           F 18-24     38/213     1:00:27     1:54:47     2:56:22     2:04:10        9:12    9:08     3:58:57
927   Leslie Battle          F 45-49     15/177     1:00:33     1:54:48     2:56:05     2:04:10       10:03    9:08     3:58:58
928   Steve Carr             M 35-39    119/309     1:09:57     2:03:10     3:00:51     1:55:50        9:08    9:08     3:58:59
929   Jason Swift            M 45-49     84/257     1:01:38     1:55:49     2:55:35     2:03:12        9:39    9:08     3:59:01
930   Kevin Berling          M 18-24     63/138       55:23     1:47:55     2:52:01     2:11:08        9:34    9:08     3:59:03
931   Matthew Stith          M 45-49     85/257       57:58     1:49:31     2:51:04     2:09:32       10:00    9:08     3:59:03
932   Alan English           M 50-54     53/238     1:05:10     2:00:33     2:59:10     1:58:31        8:49    9:08     3:59:03
933   John Christian Haught  M 45-49     86/257     1:00:58     1:54:45     2:53:36     2:04:19        9:55    9:08     3:59:04
934   Steve Schwalbach       M 45-49     87/257     1:02:15     1:58:48     2:58:03     2:00:18        9:28    9:08     3:59:05
935   Arlington Bell         M 18-24     64/138     1:00:55     1:54:39     2:56:20     2:04:28        8:35    9:08     3:59:06
936   Elyse Schroeder        F 25-29     64/311     1:04:34     1:59:18     2:58:19     1:59:49        8:55    9:08     3:59:07
937   Claudette Herald       F 35-39     33/260     1:03:03     1:58:16     2:57:44     2:00:54        9:22    9:08     3:59:10
938   Steve Kirby            M 50-54     54/238     1:02:35     1:58:08     2:57:02     2:01:04        9:12    9:08     3:59:12
939   David Herholz          M 35-39    120/309       59:41     1:52:52     2:55:31     2:06:22        8:58    9:08     3:59:13
940   Bill Haber             M 50-54     55/238       58:46     1:53:08     2:54:34     2:06:06        9:09    9:08     3:59:13
941   Steve Hogan            M 50-54     56/238       59:50     1:54:06     2:53:04     2:05:08        9:59    9:08     3:59:14
942   Joshua Borton          M 25-29    102/247     1:01:54     1:56:09     2:56:34     2:03:07        9:13    9:08     3:59:16
943   Todd Cline             M 45-49     88/257     1:02:15     1:58:46     2:58:13     2:00:32        9:40    9:08     3:59:18
944   John Gabel             M 60-64      10/82     1:02:20     1:58:28     2:58:21     2:00:52        9:37    9:09     3:59:19
945   Allison Hatch          F 01-17        1/4     1:05:04     2:01:12     3:01:33     1:58:08        8:33    9:09     3:59:20
946   Tim Schwoeppe          M 45-49     89/257       56:20     1:46:04     2:47:13     2:13:16       10:54    9:09     3:59:20
947   Molly Schaefer         F 35-39     34/260     1:03:56     1:59:36     2:58:46     1:59:46        8:59    9:09     3:59:21
948   Clark Debusk           M 18-24     65/138     1:00:51     1:54:03     2:52:46     2:05:24        9:18    9:09     3:59:26
949   Tim Eckel              M 45-49     90/257     1:01:44     1:56:56     2:56:38     2:02:32        8:50    9:09     3:59:28
950   Robert Stresino        M 40-44    104/295     1:04:15     2:01:59     3:03:04     1:57:35        7:37    9:09     3:59:34
951   Kayleigh Majercak      F 25-29     65/311       59:07     1:53:25     2:57:09     2:06:12        9:18    9:09     3:59:37
952   Jake Brahm             M 25-29    103/247     1:05:19     1:59:32     2:57:39     2:00:05        8:59    9:09     3:59:37
953   Kristen Schuetz        F 18-24     39/213     1:04:06     1:58:48     2:58:13     2:00:50        8:37    9:09     3:59:37
954   Brittany Blakely       F 18-24     40/213     1:03:35     1:59:39     3:00:54     2:00:04        8:32    9:09     3:59:43
955   Ryan Edler             M 25-29    104/247       55:38     1:46:48     2:46:42     2:12:57        9:46    9:10     3:59:45
956   Morgan Mulvihill       F 30-34     56/311     1:04:16     1:59:29     2:59:21     2:00:21        8:56    9:10     3:59:50
957   Alejandro Ramirez      M 35-39    121/309       59:42     1:52:11     2:52:40     2:07:41       10:01    9:10     3:59:51
958   Steve Pfefferle        M 55-59     27/124     1:06:05     2:02:27     3:02:08     1:57:27        8:19    9:10     3:59:54
959   Elisha Rios            F 25-29     66/311       57:51     1:51:12     2:50:26     2:08:43        9:29    9:10     3:59:55
960   Patrick Grau           M 25-29    105/247       59:50     1:54:06     2:53:09     2:05:51        8:51    9:10     3:59:57
961   Jacob Allenstein       M 25-29    106/247       59:53     1:55:47     2:55:53     2:04:13        8:32    9:10     4:00:00
962   Miriam Cater           F 25-29     67/311       59:52     1:55:14     2:55:53     2:04:47        8:33    9:10     4:00:00
963   Kate Rose              F 30-34     57/311     1:03:56     1:59:28     2:59:46     2:00:32        8:46    9:10     4:00:00
964   Dave Blackburn         M 25-29    107/247     1:04:59     2:01:36     3:02:20     1:58:25        8:50    9:10     4:00:01
965   Robert Hill            M 55-59     28/124     1:02:11     1:58:38     2:58:16     2:01:24        9:12    9:10     4:00:02
966   Bryan Carlier          M 40-44    105/295     1:06:06     2:02:28     3:02:06     1:57:34        8:19    9:10     4:00:02
967   Wes Sillaman           M 30-34    136/332     1:01:51     1:55:47     2:56:15     2:04:16       10:19    9:10     4:00:03
968   Jenn Foster            F 30-34     58/311     1:02:28     1:58:15     2:58:33     2:01:49        9:00    9:10     4:00:03
969   Andy Picciano          M 30-34    137/332     1:06:05     2:02:26     3:02:02     1:57:39        8:23    9:10     4:00:04
970   Adriana Piziak         F 25-29     68/311       55:52     1:49:19     2:50:22     2:10:47        8:53    9:10     4:00:06
971   Chad Estes             M 30-34    138/332       58:03     1:50:24     2:48:34     2:09:48       11:06    9:11     4:00:12
972   Jacquelyn Obert        F 30-34     59/311     1:01:52     1:56:34     2:56:45     2:03:43        9:52    9:11     4:00:17
973   Chandra Greene         F 25-29     69/311     1:02:17     1:58:38     2:58:12     2:01:41        9:46    9:11     4:00:19
974   Douglas Depaoli        M 25-29    108/247       57:08     1:48:38     2:54:31     2:11:49        8:26    9:11     4:00:26
975   Ed Paff                M 55-59     29/124       59:46     1:54:13     2:54:31     2:06:17        9:37    9:11     4:00:30
976   Samantha Greene        F 25-29     70/311     1:04:04     2:02:29     3:02:43     1:58:02        8:22    9:11     4:00:31
977   Jarrod Williams        M 25-29    109/247     1:03:11     1:57:53     2:58:21     2:02:44        7:59    9:12     4:00:37
978   Ben Carpenter          M 25-29    110/247     1:04:04     2:02:29     3:02:40     1:58:10        8:29    9:12     4:00:38
979   John Marten            M 50-54     57/238     1:02:45     1:57:56     2:58:59     2:02:46        9:29    9:12     4:00:41
980   Jeff Threlkeld         M 40-44    106/295     1:03:00     1:58:14     2:58:06     2:02:30        9:46    9:12     4:00:43
981   Stephanie Jackson      F 35-39     35/260     1:00:09     1:55:08     2:59:50     2:05:36        8:40    9:12     4:00:44
982   Lawrence Johnstal      M 55-59     30/124     1:01:45     1:56:09     2:57:13     2:04:35        9:42    9:12     4:00:44
983   Rich Webber            M 45-49     91/257     1:02:29     2:01:25     3:01:03     1:59:21        8:23    9:12     4:00:45
984   Art Johnson            M 50-54     58/238       57:03     1:52:46     2:54:45     2:08:00       10:07    9:12     4:00:46
985   Olga Rush              F 30-34     60/311       59:51     1:55:58     2:58:03     2:04:54        9:29    9:12     4:00:51
986   David Florence         M 45-49     92/257     1:04:57     2:01:01     2:59:50     1:59:50        9:07    9:12     4:00:51
987   Douglas Higley         M 35-39    122/309     1:00:27     1:54:22     2:54:12     2:06:32       10:21    9:12     4:00:53
988   Keith Marsh            M 45-49     93/257       58:58     1:52:49     2:55:42     2:08:08        9:34    9:12     4:00:56
989   James Scott            M 18-24     66/138     1:06:00     2:02:27     2:58:20     1:58:31        8:34    9:12     4:00:58
990   Paula Krupiczewicz     F 35-39     36/260     1:02:14     1:57:06     2:56:51     2:03:54        9:32    9:12     4:00:59
991   Brooke Tepe            F 25-29     71/311       58:58     1:53:21     2:52:10     2:07:41        9:52    9:12     4:01:01
992   Emily Spurlock         F 25-29     72/311     1:03:39     1:59:18     2:59:56     2:01:48        9:05    9:13     4:01:05
993   Jonathan Theiss        M 35-39    123/309     1:02:51     2:00:20     2:59:34     2:00:45       10:02    9:13     4:01:05
994   Kristin Collins        F 40-44     22/223     1:03:12     2:00:34     3:01:53     2:00:36        8:47    9:13     4:01:09
995   Rebecca Kollstedt      F 18-24     41/213     1:00:58     1:58:21     3:01:30     2:02:53        8:49    9:13     4:01:14
996   Paul Comer             M 45-49     94/257       57:09     1:51:25     2:50:05     2:09:53       10:25    9:13     4:01:17
997   Jamie Goudy            F 30-34     61/311       59:50     1:53:24     2:57:11     2:07:57        8:58    9:13     4:01:21
998   Sharon Young           F 45-49     16/177     1:03:05     1:59:21     3:02:43     2:02:09        8:37    9:13     4:01:29
999   Jessica Byke           F 18-24     42/213     1:05:56     2:03:54     3:02:37     1:57:42        9:11    9:14     4:01:35
1000  Stephanie Burgess      F 45-49     17/177     1:04:18     2:01:57     3:02:10     1:59:40        8:54    9:14     4:01:36
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Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Nathan Aukerman        M 35-39    124/309     1:02:50     1:58:28     2:58:39     2:03:17        9:07    9:14     4:01:45
1002  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/5       51:54     1:49:06     2:50:53     2:12:42       11:48    9:14     4:01:48
1003  Mark McAndrew          M 45-49     95/257     1:04:16     1:59:25     2:58:41     2:02:26        9:59    9:14     4:01:50
1004  Amy Lipton             F 18-24     43/213     1:02:33     1:58:26     2:59:19     2:03:27        9:31    9:14     4:01:53
1005  Samantha Bender        F 18-24     44/213     1:02:46     1:58:27     2:59:17     2:03:26        9:31    9:14     4:01:53
1006  Michael Beckmeyer      M 50-54     59/238     1:03:12     1:59:33     3:00:22     2:02:21        9:07    9:14     4:01:54
1007  Whitney Quiambao       F 40-44     23/223     1:00:43     1:55:53     2:57:20     2:06:04        9:55    9:15     4:01:57
1008  Michael Fein           M 40-44    107/295     1:01:41     1:56:59     2:59:04     2:04:59        9:37    9:15     4:01:57
1009  Serge Lehenaff         M 40-44    108/295     1:02:09     1:58:26     2:59:15     2:03:35        9:20    9:15     4:02:00
1010  Kristen Smith          F 40-44     24/223     1:00:35     1:56:49     5:56:29     2:05:13        9:56    9:15     4:02:01
1011  Cary Leonard           F 55-59       3/71     1:02:50     1:59:18     3:00:54     2:02:55        9:08    9:15     4:02:12
1012  Jack Adams             M 40-44    109/295     1:01:09     1:54:46     2:53:07     2:07:29        9:02    9:15     4:02:15
1013  Eric Turner            M 40-44    110/295     1:00:58     1:56:22     2:56:15     2:05:56       10:39    9:15     4:02:17
1014  Stacey Nobbe           F 40-44     25/223       59:54     1:54:09     2:57:51     2:08:21        8:49    9:16     4:02:30
1015  Billy Sanders          M 45-49     96/257     1:03:30     1:59:31     3:01:33     2:03:01        8:27    9:16     4:02:32
1016  Cynthia Chaney         F 40-44     26/223     1:02:14     1:59:11     2:59:58     2:03:26        9:26    9:16     4:02:37
1017  Lucas Miller           M 35-39    125/309     1:04:38     2:00:25     2:59:59     2:02:14        9:36    9:16     4:02:38
1018  Perry Ralenkotter      M 45-49     97/257     1:00:47     1:56:36     2:57:15     2:06:04       10:54    9:16     4:02:39
1019  Andrew Jacobson        M 30-34    139/332     1:09:33     2:10:42     3:07:28     1:52:07        8:13    9:17     4:02:49
1020  Dvorah Finestone       F 50-54      8/119     1:01:56     1:58:41     3:00:22     2:04:10        9:27    9:17     4:02:50
1021  Jeff Jones             M 55-59     31/124     1:01:13     1:55:13     2:55:20     2:07:41       10:23    9:17     4:02:54
1022  Mark Reu               M 30-34    140/332       59:55     1:53:56     2:52:59     2:09:01       10:13    9:17     4:02:57
1023  Michael Cusmano        M 25-29    111/247     1:01:57     1:57:29     2:58:51     2:05:32       10:05    9:17     4:03:00
1024  Jim Grant              M 45-49     98/257     1:04:57     2:01:03     3:00:03     2:01:59        9:29    9:17     4:03:01
1025  Douglas Ward           M 55-59     32/124     1:01:54     1:58:00     2:59:26     2:05:03        9:16    9:17     4:03:03
1026  Greta Ford             F 30-34     62/311       59:57     1:55:11     2:57:41     2:07:53       10:17    9:17     4:03:03
1027  Cindy Chimino          F 45-49     18/177     1:03:16     1:59:40     3:01:13     2:03:25        9:11    9:17     4:03:05
1028  Loren Crisp            M 60-64      11/82     1:00:00     1:54:05     2:52:44     2:09:01       10:12    9:17     4:03:06
1029  Gene Demarco           M 50-54     60/238     1:02:23     1:55:52     2:52:53     2:07:21       10:26    9:17     4:03:13
1030  John Fischbach         M 45-49     99/257     1:02:17     1:58:17     3:00:04     2:04:59        9:29    9:18     4:03:15
1031  Melissa Terlau         F 25-29     73/311     1:02:57     1:58:58     2:59:50     2:04:19       10:00    9:18     4:03:16
1032  Emile Hunter           F 18-24     45/213     1:01:23     1:57:56     2:58:45     2:05:23        9:33    9:18     4:03:19
1033  Jeff Hinson            M 40-44    111/295     1:03:07     1:59:38     2:59:05     2:03:41       10:21    9:18     4:03:19
1034  Jennifer Peppard       F 25-29     74/311     1:02:28     1:58:02     2:57:50     2:05:21       10:37    9:18     4:03:22
1035  Robert Schmidt         M 45-49    100/257       54:01     1:47:01     2:52:00     2:16:21        9:24    9:18     4:03:22
1036  Amy Tomaszewski        F 45-49     19/177     1:03:47     2:01:49     3:02:35     2:01:34        9:45    9:18     4:03:23
1037  David Schuler          M 35-39    126/309       57:26     1:51:16     2:53:59     2:12:08        9:39    9:18     4:03:23
1038  Jeremy Dees            M 40-44    112/295     1:02:12     1:57:04     2:58:31     2:06:22       10:31    9:18     4:03:25
1039  Scott Angelo           M 35-39    127/309       59:50     1:54:22     2:55:42     2:09:09       10:25    9:18     4:03:30
1040  John Skerl             M 35-39    128/309       59:20     1:53:34     2:56:03     2:09:58        9:48    9:18     4:03:32
1041  Doug Stafford          M 55-59     33/124     1:02:39     1:59:16     3:02:25     2:04:17        9:23    9:18     4:03:32
1042  Adam Barton            M 30-34    141/332       56:55     1:48:20     2:51:59     2:15:15       10:19    9:18     4:03:35
1043  William Holthaus       M 35-39    129/309     1:06:07     2:02:27     3:02:04     2:01:13       10:02    9:18     4:03:39
1044  Missy Woodruff         F 40-44     27/223     1:03:04     1:59:29     3:00:46     2:04:12        9:34    9:19     4:03:41
1045  Lauren Godden          F 25-29     75/311     1:02:57     1:58:57     3:00:38     2:04:46       10:14    9:19     4:03:42
1046  Mike Rosiello          M 40-44    113/295     1:01:36     1:56:38     2:58:48     2:07:05        9:13    9:19     4:03:43
1047  Brandon Henestofel     M 30-34    142/332     1:01:48     1:56:28     2:56:23     2:07:20        9:50    9:19     4:03:47
1048  Carissa Derr           F 35-39     37/260       55:21     1:45:55     2:47:56     2:17:52        8:57    9:19     4:03:47
1049  Ali Moehring           F 18-24     46/213     1:04:49     2:01:12     3:02:54     2:02:37        7:53    9:19     4:03:49
1050  Young Cho              M 35-39    130/309       59:37     1:51:24     2:52:16     2:12:37       10:47    9:19     4:04:01
1051  Lauren Brown           F 35-39     38/260     1:00:05     1:55:41     2:57:58     2:08:20       12:11    9:19     4:04:01
1052  Howard Mowles          M 45-49    101/257     1:00:05     1:55:40     2:58:01     2:08:21       11:34    9:19     4:04:01
1053  Michael Baucher        M 50-54     61/238     1:03:54     2:01:15     3:02:32     2:02:48        9:17    9:19     4:04:03
1054  Robyn Beimesch         F 40-44     28/223     1:01:28     1:56:10     2:56:38     2:07:53       10:37    9:19     4:04:03
1055  Michael Dunkle         M 25-29    112/247     1:06:08     2:02:55     3:03:37     2:01:11        9:16    9:19     4:04:06
1056  Brett Seybold          M 35-39    131/309       59:04     1:52:34     2:50:36     2:11:33       11:21    9:19     4:04:06
1057  Andrew Burchett        M 30-34    143/332     1:00:20     1:55:34     2:56:07     2:08:34       11:43    9:20     4:04:08
1058  Channing Bowling       F 35-39     39/260     1:02:08     1:57:48     2:58:27     2:06:23        9:53    9:20     4:04:11
1059  James Collins          M 30-34    144/332     1:05:02     1:59:37     3:00:54     2:04:35        9:44    9:20     4:04:11
1060  Jeff Ladenburger       M 55-59     34/124       59:38     1:54:34     2:58:38     2:09:40       10:11    9:20     4:04:13
1061  Michael Smith          M 45-49    102/257     1:03:34     2:00:55     3:04:16     2:03:21        8:46    9:20     4:04:16
1062  Patrick Anderson       M 35-39    132/309     1:04:42     2:01:15     3:02:09     2:03:01        9:07    9:20     4:04:16
1063  Andy Layton            M 40-44    114/295     1:01:05     1:56:27     2:56:44     2:07:53       11:02    9:20     4:04:19
1064  Walter Golden          M 25-29    113/247       56:31     1:48:07     2:49:57     2:16:17       10:03    9:20     4:04:24
1065  Peter Lee              M 35-39    133/309     1:01:54     1:57:08     2:58:29     2:07:17       10:25    9:20     4:04:25
1066  Barb Malott            F 50-54      9/119       59:57     1:54:18     2:53:18     2:10:12       10:20    9:20     4:04:29
1067  Eric Staiger           M 25-29    114/247     1:00:27     1:54:33     2:54:15     2:09:58       10:24    9:20     4:04:31
1068  Dean Foster            M 50-54     62/238     1:03:59     1:59:45     3:00:26     2:04:47        9:15    9:20     4:04:32
1069  Timothy Meyer          M 45-49    103/257     1:01:16     1:56:05     2:55:20     2:08:28       11:32    9:20     4:04:32
1070  Joey Marsh             M 30-34    145/332     1:01:17     1:56:05     2:55:22     2:08:27       11:33    9:20     4:04:32
1071  Michael Paez           M 40-44    115/295       58:15     1:49:44     2:50:19     2:14:55       10:05    9:21     4:04:38
1072  Erin McGhee            F 45-49     20/177     1:01:15     1:56:44     3:00:41     2:07:55        9:29    9:21     4:04:39
1073  Sam Stockwell          M 25-29    115/247       51:54     1:39:57     2:53:31     2:24:44        9:46    9:21     4:04:41
1074  Gordon Davies          M 45-49    104/257     1:02:07     1:57:00     2:57:46     2:07:42       10:27    9:21     4:04:41
1075  Alyssa Acuna           F 18-24     47/213     1:06:44     2:02:26     3:02:39     2:02:18        9:24    9:21     4:04:43
1076  Matt Fox               M 35-39    134/309       59:50     1:52:13     2:53:18     2:12:31       12:06    9:21     4:04:44
1077  Greg Paswater          M 40-44    116/295     1:01:17     1:55:44     2:53:15     2:09:05       11:37    9:21     4:04:48
1078  Aaron Propes           M 35-39    135/309     1:01:30     1:56:00     2:56:20     2:09:02        9:17    9:22     4:05:02
1079  Lisa Gausmann          F 35-39     40/260       58:58     1:54:20     2:56:42     2:10:43        9:48    9:22     4:05:03
1080  Chizuru Tsukada        F 40-44     29/223     1:05:35     2:01:55     3:02:05     2:03:10        9:47    9:22     4:05:04
1081  Matt Berger            M 25-29    116/247     1:03:36     2:00:33     3:01:31     2:04:39       10:16    9:22     4:05:12
1082  Jessica Berning        F 25-29     76/311     1:01:57     1:57:46     2:58:37     2:07:29       10:28    9:22     4:05:15
1083  Amanda Miller          F 25-29     77/311     1:02:16     1:56:51     2:57:21     2:08:27       11:05    9:22     4:05:17
1084  Jenny Anticoli         F 45-49     21/177     1:03:33     2:01:30     3:03:40     2:03:49        9:15    9:22     4:05:18
1085  Ming Zhou              M 45-49    105/257     1:01:02     1:57:35     2:59:08     2:07:46        9:50    9:22     4:05:20
1086  Richie Heimbrock       M 30-34    146/332     1:03:07     1:56:13     2:54:03     2:09:08       18:42    9:22     4:05:21
1087  Sean Heisler           M 35-39    136/309     1:01:39     1:56:59     2:59:23     2:08:23        9:47    9:22     4:05:22
1088  Nicholas Johnson       M 18-24     67/138       57:03     1:48:20     2:49:44     2:17:02       10:37    9:22     4:05:22
1089  Gregory Combs,Jr.      M 30-34    147/332       57:02     1:47:50     2:47:47     2:17:34       10:36    9:22     4:05:23
1090  Debbie Mazziotti       F 30-34     63/311     1:04:56     2:02:29     3:03:52     2:02:57        8:50    9:23     4:05:25
1091  Marla Rose             F 35-39     41/260     1:03:19     1:59:04     2:59:43     2:06:22        9:38    9:23     4:05:26
1092  Andrew Feast           M 45-49    106/257     1:06:32     2:04:25     3:05:54     2:01:02        8:21    9:23     4:05:26
1093  Joanna Mauro           F 35-39     42/260     1:02:27     1:58:46     3:01:29     2:06:41        9:36    9:23     4:05:27
1094  Drew Schneider         M 45-49    107/257     1:00:49     1:54:57     2:55:15     2:10:32        9:02    9:23     4:05:29
1095  Tifanie Treter         F 35-39     43/260     1:07:31     2:06:06     3:07:10     1:59:27        8:50    9:23     4:05:33
1096  Naomi Galarza          F 40-44     30/223       58:32     1:50:56     2:52:00     2:14:41       10:49    9:23     4:05:36
1097  Cindy Torres           F 40-44     31/223     1:05:35     2:02:23     3:03:50     2:03:18        9:08    9:23     4:05:40
1098  Thomas Fleckenstein    M 35-39    137/309       59:56     1:55:05     2:57:11     2:10:37        9:37    9:23     4:05:41
1099  Arthur Craig           M 50-54     63/238     1:03:34     1:58:33     2:59:33     2:07:13        9:48    9:23     4:05:46
1100  Danielle List          F 18-24     48/213       57:48     1:53:31     2:56:52     2:12:17        9:37    9:23     4:05:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Philip Malo            M 30-34    148/332     1:06:34     2:05:05     3:05:00     2:00:48        8:53    9:24     4:05:52
1102  Mike Renz              M 40-44    117/295       59:45     1:54:43     2:58:12     2:11:12        9:29    9:24     4:05:55
1103  Jason Willis           M 40-44    118/295       55:12     1:47:10     2:51:40     2:18:48       10:38    9:24     4:05:58
1104  Jonathan Seeds         M 35-39    138/309     1:03:51     1:58:56     3:01:50     2:07:03        9:37    9:24     4:05:58
1105  Scott Allison          M 30-34    149/332     1:02:58     1:58:13     2:56:52     2:07:49        9:24    9:24     4:06:01
1106  Emily Gallagher        F 25-29     78/311     1:11:31     2:07:21     3:06:54     1:58:42        8:56    9:24     4:06:03
1107  Lisa Anderson          F 35-39     44/260     1:00:02     1:53:55     2:59:16     2:12:10        9:29    9:24     4:06:04
1108  Hai Sam                M 45-49    108/257     1:00:03     1:56:00     3:01:18     2:10:07        9:35    9:24     4:06:06
1109  Robert Hilgefort       M 25-29    117/247       59:04     1:51:15     2:56:37     2:15:03        9:57    9:24     4:06:17
1110  Roger Brown            M 40-44    119/295     1:04:45     2:02:10     3:04:01     2:04:09        9:46    9:25     4:06:18
1111  Maggie Gilmore         F 18-24     49/213     1:05:35     2:01:54     3:02:12     2:04:27        9:20    9:25     4:06:20
1112  Kelli Stone            F 50-54     10/119     1:02:17     1:58:33     2:58:19     2:07:54        9:51    9:25     4:06:26
1113  Drew Grote             M 18-24     68/138     1:06:01     2:02:52     3:04:08     2:03:42        9:47    9:25     4:06:33
1114  Roger Vance            M 50-54     64/238     1:06:56     2:05:19     3:08:25     2:01:15        8:48    9:25     4:06:33
1115  Mike Stephenson        M 40-44    120/295     1:07:56     2:05:12     3:06:01     2:01:26        9:21    9:25     4:06:38
1116  Conrad Culbertson      M 25-29    118/247     1:05:56     2:03:47     3:05:16     2:02:51        9:04    9:25     4:06:38
1117  Jay Herbert            M 35-39    139/309     1:04:15     2:00:30     3:03:32     2:06:12        9:19    9:25     4:06:42
1118  Joe Wulf               M 45-49    109/257     1:02:30     2:00:25     3:01:56     2:06:21        9:23    9:26     4:06:46
1119  Joel Varland           M 45-49    110/257     1:00:32     1:53:37     2:51:24     2:13:10       11:05    9:26     4:06:47
1120  Adrienne Fruto         F 35-39     45/260     1:04:05     2:00:52     3:03:03     2:05:57        9:23    9:26     4:06:49
1121  Allison Mitchell       F 40-44     32/223     1:01:54     1:57:25     3:00:10     2:09:26        9:30    9:26     4:06:51
1122  Philip Howles          M 60-64      12/82     1:01:25     1:56:40     2:58:52     2:10:17       10:02    9:26     4:06:57
1123  Connor Eldredge        M 01-17        3/7     1:09:57     2:08:07     3:05:20     1:58:52        8:48    9:26     4:06:58
1124  Jeremey Followay       M 35-39    140/309     1:01:02     1:55:02     2:55:48     2:11:57       11:26    9:26     4:06:59
1125  Dan Ramsey             M 55-59     35/124       59:33     1:53:04     2:55:33     2:13:56       10:11    9:26     4:07:00
1126  Shelby Pauly           F 18-24     50/213     1:00:52     1:55:21     2:58:08     2:11:44       10:15    9:26     4:07:04
1127  Dave Schneider         M 40-44    121/295     1:03:45     1:59:00     3:01:19     2:08:06        8:58    9:26     4:07:06
1128  Francine Gibson        F 45-49     22/177       59:56     1:54:42     2:57:55     2:12:25       11:20    9:26     4:07:07
1129  Tripp Eldredge         M 50-54     65/238     1:09:57     2:08:11     3:05:25     1:58:57        8:58    9:26     4:07:08
1130  Alan Parvis            M 25-29    119/247       59:26     1:52:31     2:54:05     2:14:40       11:43    9:27     4:07:11
1131  Brian Burkhart         M 30-34    150/332       54:50     1:44:26     2:51:28     2:22:46        8:53    9:27     4:07:11
1132  Karl Hinson            M 40-44    122/295     1:01:22     1:57:33     2:59:07     2:09:39       10:28    9:27     4:07:11
1133  James Welland          M 60-64      13/82     1:03:25     1:59:40     3:01:12     2:07:36       10:36    9:27     4:07:16
1134  Bob Frymire            M 50-54     66/238     1:01:33     1:56:28     2:59:43     2:10:48        9:36    9:27     4:07:16
1135  Kevin Oliver           M 45-49    111/257     1:02:16     1:58:33     3:00:57     2:08:51       10:14    9:27     4:07:23
1136  Shellie Lawson         F 40-44     33/223     1:02:16     1:58:33     3:00:57     2:08:51       10:14    9:27     4:07:24
1137  Curt Whitacre          M 35-39    141/309     1:05:34     2:01:54     3:04:48     2:05:33        8:35    9:27     4:07:26
1138  James Joyce            M 50-54     67/238     1:01:07     1:55:08     2:54:31     2:12:19       10:56    9:27     4:07:26
1139  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/5     1:06:05     1:58:13     5:50:48     2:09:16       11:22    9:27     4:07:28
1140  Jason Parnes           M 25-29    120/247     1:02:27     1:58:45     3:01:38     2:08:48        9:37    9:27     4:07:33
1141  Lori Wagner            F 40-44     34/223     1:03:26     2:00:38                 2:06:56        9:12    9:27     4:07:34
1142  Chadwick Naber         M 25-29    121/247     1:05:00     2:01:06     3:02:04     2:06:29        9:27    9:27     4:07:35
1143  Rob Schuler            M 35-39    142/309     1:04:19     2:00:36     3:01:36     2:07:05       10:52    9:28     4:07:41
1144  Alicia Bronzell        F 30-34     64/311     1:04:31     2:02:08     3:03:28     2:05:34        9:45    9:28     4:07:42
1145  Emily Moreton          F 18-24     51/213     1:06:57     2:06:17     3:06:03     2:01:27        8:49    9:28     4:07:43
1146  Emily Paxson           F 18-24     52/213     1:04:17     2:01:36     3:03:30     2:06:10        9:48    9:28     4:07:45
1147  Donald Deangelo        M 50-54     68/238     1:02:49     1:59:52     3:00:51     2:07:54       10:24    9:28     4:07:45
1148  Katelyn Tornes         F 18-24     53/213     1:04:17     2:01:36     3:03:28     2:06:10        9:48    9:28     4:07:45
1149  Robert Reagan          M 40-44    123/295       57:37                 2:52:29                   13:18    9:28     4:07:46
1150  Gabriella Wolf         F 25-29     79/311     1:00:45     1:56:08     2:58:54     2:11:39        9:46    9:28     4:07:46
1151  Mark Vogler            M 45-49    112/257     1:08:48     2:08:24     3:08:07     1:59:25        9:03    9:28     4:07:48
1152  Brian Seeley           M 50-54     69/238     1:02:57     1:58:58     3:01:38     2:08:54       10:08    9:28     4:07:51
1153  Sarah Seitz            F 25-29     80/311       59:56     1:58:44     3:00:40     2:09:11        9:20    9:28     4:07:54
1154  Joshua Foor            M 30-34    151/332     1:05:19     2:03:21     3:05:37     2:04:35        8:28    9:28     4:07:56
1155  Lindsay Jackson        F 30-34     65/311     1:05:01     2:02:15     3:06:24     2:05:41        9:27    9:28     4:07:56
1156  Aaron Jeter            M 35-39    143/309     1:06:50     2:03:46     3:04:38     2:04:13        9:22    9:28     4:07:59
1157  Martin Klaus           M 35-39    144/309     1:09:51     2:07:46     3:08:01     2:00:15        9:05    9:28     4:08:00
1158  Brian Loughnane        M 40-44    124/295     1:02:14     1:56:55     2:57:12     2:11:06       11:05    9:28     4:08:00
1159  Joan Gariboldi         F 40-44     35/223     1:06:28     2:05:21     3:08:58     2:02:40        8:34    9:28     4:08:01
1160  Katie Gehrand          F 25-29     81/311     1:06:21     2:05:13     3:08:07     2:02:55        8:52    9:29     4:08:07
1161  John Corey             M 45-49    113/257     1:03:22     1:59:53     3:02:44     2:08:15        8:44    9:29     4:08:08
1162  Whitney Brock          F 25-29     82/311     1:06:39     2:04:49     3:06:36     2:03:19        8:50    9:29     4:08:08
1163  Julia Karney           F 30-34     66/311       59:10     1:55:29     3:00:33     2:12:42        9:30    9:29     4:08:11
1164  Jeannie Kwong          F 40-44     36/223     1:08:26     2:06:44     3:08:59     2:01:28        8:45    9:29     4:08:11
1165  Leesa Dooley           F 25-29     83/311       58:36     1:53:02     2:58:44     2:15:17       10:16    9:29     4:08:19
1166  Ethan Fleck            M 30-34    152/332     1:00:08     1:55:37     2:59:17     2:12:45       10:30    9:29     4:08:21
1167  Susan Obrien           F 50-54     11/119     1:03:44     2:00:04     3:01:02     2:08:25        9:48    9:30     4:08:28
1168  Mark Brinkman          M 50-54     70/238     1:01:54     1:58:01     2:59:23     2:10:31       11:16    9:30     4:08:31
1169  Sean McHale            M 45-49    114/257     1:07:00     2:03:32     3:01:57     2:05:01       11:10    9:30     4:08:33
1170  Michael Dailey         M 45-49    115/257       59:44     1:53:07     2:59:44     2:15:29       10:00    9:30     4:08:35
1171  Jack Dailey            M 18-24     69/138       59:44     1:53:07     2:59:48     2:15:29       10:00    9:30     4:08:35
1172  Thomas Mengel          M 45-49    116/257     1:00:12     1:54:53     2:55:55     2:13:51       11:57    9:30     4:08:43
1173  Allison Smego          F 30-34     67/311     1:05:34     2:01:54     3:02:10     2:06:51        9:53    9:30     4:08:44
1174  Jeannetta Gaunt        F 40-44     37/223     1:03:45     2:00:16     3:04:16     2:08:32        9:26    9:30     4:08:48
1175  Donna Peters           F 45-49     23/177     1:06:01     2:04:12     3:06:36     2:04:39        8:34    9:30     4:08:51
1176  Jesse Capone           M 30-34    153/332     1:07:02     2:03:33     3:05:10     2:05:20        9:31    9:30     4:08:53
1177  Jonathan Hofmann       M 35-39    145/309     1:01:31     1:57:00     2:59:48     2:11:54       10:52    9:30     4:08:53
1178  Aaron Jakes            M 18-24     70/138       52:18     1:40:52     2:56:34     2:28:03       11:43    9:30     4:08:55
1179  Michele Mooney         F 30-34     68/311     1:07:04     2:05:32     3:07:11     2:03:24        8:55    9:31     4:08:55
1180  Cecilia Arango         F 35-39     46/260     1:06:32     2:04:11     3:06:47     2:04:45        9:19    9:31     4:08:55
1181  Emily Barcelona        F 30-34     69/311     1:02:16     1:59:27     3:02:39     2:09:29        9:26    9:31     4:08:55
1182  Rachel Lofland         F 40-44     38/223     1:07:04     2:05:30     3:07:06     2:03:26        8:55    9:31     4:08:56
1183  Sarah Rodbro           F 35-39     47/260     1:02:48     1:58:52     3:04:35     2:10:04        9:11    9:31     4:08:56
1184  Lenah Malala           F 40-44     39/223     1:00:46     1:57:55     3:02:31     2:11:01        9:41    9:31     4:08:56
1185  Rob Gardenier          M 60-64      14/82     1:02:48     1:59:36     3:03:20     2:09:23        9:59    9:31     4:08:58
1186  Michael Moeller        M 25-29    122/247     1:04:33     1:57:39     2:58:36     2:11:22       10:02    9:31     4:09:00
1187  Robin Delnoce          F 40-44     40/223     1:04:40     1:59:36     3:08:11     2:09:35        9:02    9:31     4:09:10
1188  Brian Vest             M 40-44    125/295       59:31     1:54:24     3:00:24     2:14:49        9:31    9:31     4:09:12
1189  Erin O'Donnell         F 25-29     84/311     1:04:52     2:00:15     3:03:51     2:08:58       10:11    9:31     4:09:13
1190  Steve Miller           M 35-39    146/309     1:07:32     2:05:18     3:07:05     2:03:56        9:53    9:31     4:09:13
1191  Bethanie Schwartz      F 30-34     70/311     1:06:27     2:06:55     3:09:39     2:02:28        8:23    9:32     4:09:22
1192  Deana Gabbard          F 18-24     54/213     1:08:29     2:07:32     3:08:32     2:01:52        9:29    9:32     4:09:24
1193  Jordan Guzder          M 35-39    147/309     1:02:03     1:58:25     3:03:43     2:11:02        8:57    9:32     4:09:26
1194  Phil Davis             M 35-39    148/309     1:06:52     2:02:46     3:04:04     2:06:45        9:58    9:32     4:09:30
1195  Jennifer Dragotta      F 35-39     48/260     1:02:59     1:58:58     3:04:18     2:10:34        9:29    9:32     4:09:32
1196  Ethan Dunkle           M 25-29    123/247     1:06:07     2:02:54     3:04:12     2:06:39        9:20    9:32     4:09:32
1197  Justin Armstrong       M 30-34    154/332     1:03:32     2:00:09     3:04:10     2:09:26        8:43    9:32     4:09:35
1198  Matt Busam             M 40-44    126/295     1:00:17     1:54:50     2:57:49     2:14:46       10:05    9:32     4:09:36
1199  Tana Kirkbride         F 45-49     24/177     1:04:54     2:03:36     3:06:17     2:06:03        9:28    9:32     4:09:39
1200  Lauren Feie            F 25-29     85/311     1:03:11     1:59:11     3:03:30     2:10:29        9:42    9:32     4:09:39
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1201  John Feie              M 30-34    155/332     1:03:11     1:59:11     3:03:31     2:10:28        9:42    9:32     4:09:39
1202  Madeline Spurlock      F 18-24     55/213     1:04:11     2:02:10     3:04:57     2:07:30        9:28    9:32     4:09:39
1203  Justin Johnson         M 25-29    124/247     1:00:52     1:54:57     2:52:07     2:14:48        9:33    9:32     4:09:45
1204  Carmen Cruz            F 45-49     25/177     1:03:15     2:02:33     3:06:12     2:07:14        9:43    9:32     4:09:47
1205  Mindy Dill             F 35-39     49/260     1:04:51     2:00:59     3:03:14     2:08:50       10:33    9:33     4:09:48
1206  Thomas Langworthy      M 30-34    156/332     1:07:09     2:03:25     3:04:04     2:06:27       10:35    9:33     4:09:52
1207  Carlos Valdez          M 40-44    127/295     1:02:34     1:59:04     2:59:20     2:10:54       11:01    9:33     4:09:57
1208  Amy Pastor             F 30-34     71/311     1:03:29     2:02:23     3:04:35     2:07:35        8:58    9:33     4:09:58
1209  Andrea Vinson          F 35-39     50/260     1:04:42     2:03:53     3:07:22     2:06:10        9:18    9:33     4:10:02
1210  Bill Neumann           M 50-54     71/238     1:03:14     2:00:12     3:02:31     2:10:01       10:52    9:33     4:10:13
1211  Michelle Kanda         F 25-29     86/311     1:08:23     2:09:59     3:09:50     2:00:15        8:49    9:34     4:10:14
1212  Matthew Smith          M 50-54     72/238       58:42     1:54:35     2:58:05     2:15:41        9:19    9:34     4:10:15
1213  Sasha Voss             F 25-29     87/311     1:02:13     1:58:30     2:59:05     2:11:51       10:08    9:34     4:10:21
1214  Kerry Hale             F 35-39     51/260     1:00:35     1:56:41     3:02:55     2:13:46       10:26    9:34     4:10:27
1215  Dave Nelles            M 30-34    157/332       55:38     1:47:37     2:53:20     2:22:53       10:51    9:34     4:10:30
1216  Michael Weisgerber     M 45-49    117/257       57:29     1:51:19     2:52:18     2:19:14       10:44    9:34     4:10:33
1217  Keith Schneider        M 40-44    128/295     1:09:45     2:08:48     3:08:05     2:01:50        9:16    9:34     4:10:37
1218  Tomohiro Hayakawa      M 25-29    125/247     1:07:45     2:06:44     3:08:49     2:04:00        8:52    9:35     4:10:43
1219  Douglas Wilke          M 50-54     73/238     1:05:50     2:00:23     3:02:51     2:10:21       11:00    9:35     4:10:43
1220  Nicholas Schmidlin     M 18-24     71/138       53:38     1:45:08     2:57:09     2:25:40       10:10    9:35     4:10:47
1221  Kevin Sturm            M 50-54     74/238     1:02:34     1:59:33     3:02:03     2:11:16        9:48    9:35     4:10:48
1222  Rebecca Grayson        F 25-29     88/311     1:00:37     1:55:02     2:57:58     2:15:50       10:52    9:35     4:10:51
1223  Paul Balent            M 40-44    129/295       59:47     1:53:54     2:58:41     2:16:58       10:21    9:35     4:10:51
1224  Ashley Ritchie         F 30-34     72/311     1:05:05     2:03:19     3:05:34     2:07:33        9:53    9:35     4:10:51
1225  Josh Jacobs            M 30-34    158/332       59:42     1:55:31                 2:15:24       11:57    9:35     4:10:55
1226  Chris Bengal           M 30-34    159/332       59:45     1:54:08     2:54:38     2:16:49       10:48    9:35     4:10:57
1227  Jonathon Wylie         M 30-34    160/332     1:03:06     1:58:57                 2:12:02        9:50    9:35     4:10:59
1228  David Wenning          M 55-59     36/124       57:16     1:47:51     2:44:17     2:23:10       12:23    9:35     4:11:00
1229  Amy Dardinger          F 30-34     73/311     1:07:52     2:07:09     3:09:19     2:03:51        8:53    9:35     4:11:00
1230  Anna Davis             F 30-34     74/311     1:03:20     1:59:35     3:01:27     2:11:31        9:45    9:35     4:11:05
1231  Drew Connor            M 25-29    126/247     1:07:14     2:05:36     3:08:06     2:05:30        9:19    9:35     4:11:05
1232  Rick Leedy             M 50-54     75/238     1:03:27     2:00:31     3:04:23     2:10:36       10:12    9:36     4:11:06
1233  Skip Horton            M 35-39    149/309       54:51     1:46:56     2:57:25     2:24:13        8:15    9:36     4:11:08
1234  Paolo Fontanella       M 65-69       3/37     1:01:22     1:57:29     3:02:29     2:13:53       10:46    9:36     4:11:22
1235  Mallory Naber          F 25-29     89/311     1:03:18     2:01:26     3:04:37     2:09:58        9:03    9:36     4:11:23
1236  Kristin Woodard        F 45-49     26/177     1:02:18     1:59:48     3:04:06     2:11:37       10:05    9:36     4:11:24
1237  Jody Gastrich          F 35-39     52/260     1:03:18     2:01:26     3:04:37     2:09:59        9:04    9:36     4:11:24
1238  David Christof         M 35-39    150/309     1:03:27     2:00:58     3:14:29     2:10:28        7:21    9:36     4:11:25
1239  Aneta Zeppettella      F 40-44     41/223     1:04:32     2:02:20     3:05:51     2:09:09        9:59    9:36     4:11:28
1240  Joe Sierra             M 35-39    151/309     1:06:04     2:02:27     3:02:07     2:09:02       10:37    9:36     4:11:29
1241  Amy Neltner            F 35-39     53/260       55:50     1:45:43     2:46:00     2:25:48       12:23    9:36     4:11:31
1242  Neil Gollhardt         M 55-59     37/124     1:04:49     2:02:25     3:06:04     2:09:10        9:48    9:37     4:11:34
1243  Matt Kesner            M 25-29    127/247     1:05:26     2:04:40     3:08:35     2:06:56        8:24    9:37     4:11:36
1244  Heather Poast          F 30-34     75/311       57:52     1:54:53     3:05:13     2:16:45        9:22    9:37     4:11:37
1245  Brian Colston          M 40-44    130/295     1:02:12     1:58:50     3:01:16     2:12:48       10:26    9:37     4:11:37
1246  Alyssa Taylor          F 30-34     76/311     1:04:10     2:02:46     3:06:21     2:08:54        9:58    9:37     4:11:40
1247  Raj Mitra              M 50-54     76/238     1:05:37     2:05:06     3:07:52     2:06:34        9:34    9:37     4:11:40
1248  Renea Matthes          F 45-49     27/177     1:05:37     2:05:06     3:07:51     2:06:34        9:35    9:37     4:11:40
1249  Leslie Williams        F 18-24     56/213       59:34     1:56:27     2:58:15     2:15:14       11:05    9:37     4:11:40
1250  Colleen Devanney       F 30-34     77/311     1:05:19     2:02:13     3:05:23     2:09:29                9:37     4:11:41
1251  Stephen Byrne          M 30-34    161/332     1:01:25     1:54:39     2:56:46     2:17:04       10:03    9:37     4:11:42
1252  Nick Messinger         M 25-29    128/247     1:02:43     1:58:47     3:01:07     2:12:56        9:53    9:37     4:11:43
1253  Sarah Carver           F 25-29     90/311       59:24     1:56:40     3:03:36     2:15:07        9:45    9:37     4:11:46
1254  Catherine Parts        F 50-54     12/119     1:03:46     2:00:21     3:03:48     2:11:32       10:22    9:37     4:11:53
1255  Bill Jahnke            M 60-64      15/82     1:07:55     2:06:27     3:08:36     2:05:27        9:51    9:37     4:11:54
1256  Richard Nagel          M 65-69       4/37     1:06:03     2:05:05     3:08:33     2:06:51        9:56    9:37     4:11:55
1257  Jill Knapschaefer      F 35-39     54/260     1:07:52     2:08:34     3:10:47     2:03:23        8:46    9:37     4:11:57
1258  Robert Bowden          M 40-44    131/295     1:01:05     1:56:10     3:01:10     2:15:50        9:54    9:38     4:11:59
1259  Tom Trent              M 50-54     77/238     1:02:31     2:00:00     3:04:05     2:12:01        9:53    9:38     4:12:00
1260  Joe Case               M 45-49    118/257     1:00:53     1:57:06     3:01:46     2:14:56       10:36    9:38     4:12:02
1261  Jeff Antonelli         M 25-29    129/247     1:10:13     2:08:43     3:08:12     2:03:22        8:50    9:38     4:12:05
1262  Peter Bro              M 35-39    152/309       59:00     1:54:08     2:58:05     2:18:00       10:14    9:38     4:12:07
1263  Casey Hogan            M 30-34    162/332     1:07:56     2:10:24     3:07:43     2:01:45       10:31    9:38     4:12:09
1264  Jason Colonel          M 35-39    153/309       59:24     1:51:46     2:56:22     2:20:26        9:43    9:38     4:12:11
1265  Sue Weikert            F 45-49     28/177     1:04:39     2:03:52     3:08:44     2:08:20        9:13    9:38     4:12:12
1266  Julie Whitis           F 40-44     42/223     1:03:38     2:00:12     3:05:25     2:12:01        9:16    9:38     4:12:13
1267  Tim Bath               M 35-39    154/309     1:01:52     1:56:34     2:59:02     2:15:50       11:24    9:38     4:12:24
1268  Heath Mash             M 40-44    132/295     1:04:03     1:59:44     2:59:20     2:12:41       12:39    9:39     4:12:24
1269  Michael Keefe          M 30-34    163/332     1:02:40     1:58:29     2:57:55     2:13:56       11:33    9:39     4:12:25
1270  Jason Heinen           M 40-44    133/295     1:06:41     2:04:49     3:08:15     2:07:37       10:11    9:39     4:12:26
1271  Paul Collins           M 55-59     38/124     1:05:03     2:01:20     3:01:07     2:11:11       10:07    9:39     4:12:30
1272  Kathleen Housman       F 50-54     13/119     1:03:41     2:01:34     3:05:40     2:10:57       10:28    9:39     4:12:30
1273  Michael Davison        M 35-39    155/309     1:01:18     1:54:53     2:58:15     2:17:39       10:22    9:39     4:12:32
1274  Kelly Helton           F 25-29     91/311     1:02:54     1:59:27     3:04:38     2:13:08        9:41    9:39     4:12:35
1275  Tim Gonyea             M 55-59     39/124     1:07:09     2:08:09     3:09:58     2:04:27        9:22    9:39     4:12:36
1276  Michael Sacher         M 35-39    156/309     1:09:56     2:05:21     3:08:15     2:07:16        9:26    9:39     4:12:37
1277  Christopher Tompkins   M 50-54     78/238     1:02:36     1:59:05     3:00:50     2:13:34       12:02    9:39     4:12:39
1278  Nitza Pinilla-Foster   F 40-44     43/223     1:00:43     2:00:12     3:03:31     2:12:28        9:49    9:39     4:12:40
1279  Lauren Berger          F 25-29     92/311     1:03:36     2:00:34     3:02:50     2:12:07       10:06    9:39     4:12:40
1280  Frank Floccari         M 55-59     40/124     1:04:17     2:03:15     3:07:04     2:09:28        9:41    9:39     4:12:42
1281  Ross Czarnik           M 30-34    164/332     1:05:57     2:03:47     3:05:14     2:08:57       10:27    9:39     4:12:43
1282  Jonathan Thomas        M 40-44    134/295     1:05:39     2:04:30     3:08:37     2:08:18        9:49    9:39     4:12:48
1283  Patricia Bales         F 55-59       4/71     1:03:52     2:00:17     3:03:58     2:12:31       10:15    9:39     4:12:48
1284  Sara Carter            F 35-39     55/260     1:06:05     2:04:33     3:08:35     2:08:18        9:14    9:40     4:12:51
1285  Julie Slade            F 35-39     56/260     1:06:17     2:03:49     3:06:21     2:09:04        9:29    9:40     4:12:52
1286  Matthew Shipes         M 35-39    157/309     1:09:53     2:07:08     3:06:20     2:05:45        9:30    9:40     4:12:52
1287  Kimberly Rasnake       F 30-34     78/311     1:08:49     2:09:07     3:11:58     2:03:51        9:10    9:40     4:12:57
1288  Jennifer Romanishin    F 35-39     57/260     1:03:18     2:02:49     3:07:00     2:10:09       10:00    9:40     4:12:57
1289  Annie Hartmann         F 25-29     93/311     1:07:13     2:05:00     3:06:55     2:07:59        9:32    9:40     4:12:58
1290  Alan Coppinger         M 55-59     41/124     1:07:03     2:09:44     3:11:59     2:03:16        9:15    9:40     4:12:59
1291  Craig Tait             M 50-54     79/238       57:32     1:51:27     2:54:04     2:21:36       11:47    9:40     4:13:02
1292  Amber Larason          F 30-34     79/311     1:05:40     2:03:42     3:06:21     2:09:26       10:27    9:40     4:13:07
1293  Amanda Murphy          F 30-34     80/311     1:02:54     2:00:02     3:05:29     2:13:11        9:48    9:40     4:13:12
1294  Natalie Meininger      F 25-29     94/311     1:04:33     2:01:56     3:05:27     2:11:18       10:27    9:40     4:13:14
1295  Jim Migoski            M 45-49    119/257     1:02:51     1:59:55     3:03:01     2:13:23       11:51    9:41     4:13:17
1296  Shoji Horiguchi        M 30-34    165/332     1:07:46     2:06:45     3:08:56     2:06:36       11:23    9:41     4:13:21
1297  Hannah Nienaber        F 18-24     57/213     1:03:22     2:00:33     3:04:21     2:12:49        9:57    9:41     4:13:21
1298  Corinne O'Grady        F 25-29     95/311     1:07:29     2:08:31     3:12:12     2:04:55        8:33    9:41     4:13:26
1299  Thomas Keller          M 18-24     72/138     1:02:39     1:58:21     3:00:38     2:15:09        9:53    9:41     4:13:29
1300  Ashley Sinclair        F 30-34     81/311     1:06:29     2:05:44     3:10:51     2:07:56        8:58    9:41     4:13:40
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1301  Ashley Licari          F 30-34     82/311     1:06:29     2:05:44     3:10:50     2:07:57        8:58    9:41     4:13:40
1302  Emily Bamber           F 30-34     83/311     1:11:17     2:12:19     3:14:28     2:01:25        8:34    9:42     4:13:44
1303  Dan Suerdieck          M 30-34    166/332     1:03:01     2:00:32     3:05:31     2:13:15        9:45    9:42     4:13:47
1304  Andrew Wetterer        M 30-34    167/332     1:02:50     1:57:07     2:58:53     2:16:42       10:06    9:42     4:13:48
1305  Michael Ball           M 60-64      16/82     1:07:36     2:07:20     3:10:56     2:06:32        9:22    9:42     4:13:52
1306  Mark Bissing           M 50-54     80/238       53:27     1:42:46     2:50:26     2:31:10       12:45    9:42     4:13:55
1307  Doug Arlinghaus        M 35-39    158/309     1:03:00     2:01:03     3:04:26     2:12:54        9:56    9:42     4:13:56
1308  Jeremy Weiss           M 25-29    130/247     1:05:38     2:04:55     3:06:49     2:09:04       10:24    9:42     4:13:58
1309  William Mees           M 50-54     81/238     1:06:41     2:04:09     3:07:24     2:09:50       10:04    9:42     4:13:59
1310  Jennifer Beil          F 25-29     96/311     1:03:06     1:59:58     3:05:29     2:14:04        9:38    9:42     4:14:01
1311  Giovanni Dumford       M 30-34    168/332     1:03:50     2:01:31     3:05:59     2:12:30       10:15    9:42     4:14:01
1312  Edward Fox             M 40-44    135/295     1:09:06     2:07:31     3:09:26     2:06:32        9:13    9:42     4:14:03
1313  Diana Sternberg        F 25-29     97/311     1:01:32     1:57:29     3:01:32     2:16:36       10:22    9:42     4:14:04
1314  Michael Boza           M 50-54     82/238     1:03:35     2:01:48     3:09:16     2:12:20        9:33    9:42     4:14:08
1315  Margo Lewandos         F 30-34     84/311     1:09:01     2:09:28     3:13:54     2:04:41        8:39    9:42     4:14:09
1316  Emilie Shyy            F 25-29     98/311       58:57     1:53:44     3:03:31     2:20:29       10:08    9:43     4:14:13
1317  Elizabeth Scott        F 50-54     14/119       58:57     1:53:46     3:03:29     2:20:28       10:09    9:43     4:14:13
1318  Jesse Megenhardt       M 30-34    169/332     1:05:02     2:03:15     3:06:39     2:11:00       10:33    9:43     4:14:15
1319  Alexey Perkhurov       M 35-39    159/309     1:00:23     1:54:57     2:58:54     2:19:19       11:52    9:43     4:14:15
1320  Michael Laux           M 45-49    120/257     1:00:53     1:58:09     3:03:18     2:16:07       10:48    9:43     4:14:16
1321  Glen Raggio            M 50-54     83/238     1:02:20     1:59:03     3:04:16     2:15:14       10:16    9:43     4:14:17
1322  Thomas Adams           M 35-39    160/309     1:02:29     1:59:36     3:04:08     2:14:42        9:25    9:43     4:14:18
1323  Michale Sanker         F 35-39     58/260     1:02:29     1:59:37     3:04:07     2:14:41        9:23    9:43     4:14:18
1324  Doug Pittard           M 30-34    170/332     1:09:15     2:09:57     3:13:46     2:04:26        9:17    9:43     4:14:22
1325  Camille Pittard        F 25-29     99/311     1:09:15     2:09:57     3:13:46     2:04:26        9:18    9:43     4:14:23
1326  Larry Faist            M 50-54     84/238     1:04:43     2:02:27     3:07:40     2:11:59        9:22    9:43     4:14:25
1327  Regina Ruthven         F 50-54     15/119     1:09:20     2:09:24     3:10:44     2:05:03        9:54    9:43     4:14:26
1328  Jill Sturm             F 45-49     29/177     1:10:45     2:11:01     3:13:12     2:03:28        8:19    9:43     4:14:28
1329  Greg Greening          M 50-54     85/238     1:14:15     2:12:19     3:12:01     2:02:13        8:29    9:43     4:14:31
1330  Jackie Howard          F 30-34     85/311       57:13     1:52:37     3:05:23     2:21:57        9:21    9:43     4:14:33
1331  Susan Loveland         F 45-49     30/177     1:03:26     1:59:55     3:03:36     2:14:42       10:31    9:44     4:14:37
1332  Linda Sauer            F 25-29    100/311     1:02:32     1:59:32     3:06:59     2:15:06        9:43    9:44     4:14:37
1333  James Kavanaugh        M 45-49    121/257       58:06     1:51:38     2:58:08     2:23:00        9:01    9:44     4:14:38
1334  Sari Liggett           F 35-39     59/260     1:05:13     2:03:52     3:10:47     2:10:49        8:56    9:44     4:14:40
1335  Shelby Copenhaver      F 18-24     58/213     1:03:49     2:02:36     3:08:15     2:12:11        9:35    9:44     4:14:46
1336  Carol Newton           F 40-44     44/223     1:03:34     2:00:38     3:05:22     2:14:11       10:46    9:44     4:14:48
1337  David Crewe            M 55-59     42/124     1:05:17     2:02:43     3:07:44     2:12:09       10:50    9:44     4:14:52
1338  Chuck Gerlach          M 30-34    171/332     1:05:21     2:01:14     3:02:26     2:13:41       11:14    9:44     4:14:55
1339  Mark Loftin            M 45-49    122/257     1:01:01     1:57:48     3:01:21     2:17:07       11:48    9:44     4:14:55
1340  James Davidson         M 50-54     86/238     1:03:17     2:00:55     3:12:22     2:14:01        9:01    9:44     4:14:55
1341  Bryan Powell           M 35-39    161/309       57:10     1:53:24     3:02:56     2:21:32        9:26    9:44     4:14:55
1342  David Plemons          M 40-44    136/295     1:06:48     2:06:57     3:09:28     2:07:59        9:57    9:44     4:14:56
1343  William Greenhill      M 50-54     87/238     1:05:19     2:03:31     3:06:33     2:11:29       10:49    9:44     4:14:59
1344  Jennifer Bucher        F 40-44     45/223     1:06:28     2:05:09     3:09:25     2:09:52       10:09    9:44     4:15:01
1345  Kris Titko             F 45-49     31/177     1:09:59     2:12:10     3:14:59     2:02:59        9:06    9:45     4:15:08
1346  Michael Marrero        M 60-64      17/82     1:00:40     1:56:49     2:59:08     2:18:22       13:30    9:45     4:15:10
1347  Matthew Gramlich       M 25-29    131/247     1:00:14     1:55:39     2:59:08     2:19:33        9:57    9:45     4:15:11
1348  Heidi Bogan            F 40-44     46/223     1:05:32     2:03:56     3:06:28     2:11:17       10:38    9:45     4:15:12
1349  Keith Miller           M 55-59     43/124       58:28                 3:04:35                    9:55    9:45     4:15:15
1350  Sarah Miller           F 18-24     59/213       58:29     1:56:03     3:04:36     2:19:12        9:56    9:45     4:15:15
1351  Robert Garcia          M 45-49    123/257       59:23     1:54:33     2:59:38     2:20:55       11:27    9:45     4:15:27
1352  Raymond Parhad         M 45-49    124/257     1:04:34     2:02:53     3:07:38     2:12:36       10:29    9:46     4:15:28
1353  Samantha Haft          F 18-24     60/213     1:03:49     2:00:23     3:02:10     2:15:09        9:26    9:46     4:15:31
1354  Vicky Phillips         F 30-34     86/311     1:05:40     1:58:37     3:02:40     2:17:09        9:19    9:46     4:15:46
1355  Andrew Phillips        M 30-34    172/332     1:05:28     1:58:37     3:02:39     2:17:09        9:19    9:46     4:15:46
1356  Holly Ward             F 40-44     47/223     1:06:37     2:06:07     3:10:47     2:09:46        9:42    9:46     4:15:53
1357  Heather Dutton         F 25-29    101/311                 2:00:41     3:02:28     2:15:15       11:06    9:47     4:15:56
1358  Richard Bales          M 45-49    125/257     1:07:53     2:08:11     3:13:38     2:07:49        8:59    9:47     4:16:00
1359  Hae Carberry           F 40-44     48/223     1:01:32     2:02:12     3:10:34     2:13:54        9:06    9:47     4:16:05
1360  Jason Jette            M 25-29    132/247     1:07:00     2:04:29     3:07:58     2:11:38       10:43    9:47     4:16:06
1361  Thomas Nelson          M 35-39    162/309     1:06:16     2:03:53     3:08:15     2:12:18       10:22    9:47     4:16:11
1362  Mark Krautle Ii        M 30-34    173/332     1:01:38     1:59:21     3:06:13     2:16:53        9:23    9:47     4:16:13
1363  Kevin Guilfoyle        M 55-59     44/124     1:02:40     1:59:17     3:02:27     2:17:00       12:23    9:47     4:16:16
1364  Bettina Iddings        F 35-39     60/260     1:03:31     2:00:24     3:06:36     2:15:59        9:52    9:48     4:16:22
1365  Andrew Fields          M 40-44    137/295     1:07:30     2:05:15     3:07:15     2:11:10        9:59    9:48     4:16:25
1366  Gerald Birkhimer       M 50-54     88/238     1:08:20     2:08:06     3:13:06     2:08:19        9:33    9:48     4:16:25
1367  Hannah Zimmerman       F 18-24     61/213     1:03:48     2:00:22     3:02:08     2:16:04        8:37    9:48     4:16:26
1368  Brandy Campbell        F 35-39     61/260     1:03:35     2:00:30     3:04:30     2:15:58       10:45    9:48     4:16:27
1369  Noah McClellan         M 30-34    174/332       59:20     1:52:49     2:55:46     2:23:44       12:11    9:48     4:16:32
1370  Christina Lawrence     F 50-54     16/119     1:04:15     2:01:12     3:07:07     2:15:22       10:26    9:48     4:16:34
1371  Steve Regner           M 50-54     89/238     1:07:27     2:07:11     3:11:44     2:09:24        9:57    9:48     4:16:35
1372  Kevin Ash              M 30-34    175/332     1:03:36     1:58:39     3:02:12     2:17:57       11:48    9:48     4:16:36
1373  Lance Sizemore         M 25-29    133/247     1:03:12     1:57:52     2:58:22     2:18:45       11:12    9:48     4:16:37
1374  Kathleen Ash           F 25-29    102/311     1:03:36     1:58:39     3:02:13     2:17:59       11:49    9:48     4:16:37
1375  Steven Moore           M 40-44    138/295     1:08:40     2:09:15     3:14:16     2:07:24        9:03    9:48     4:16:39
1376  Cynthia Flischel       F 30-34     87/311     1:06:54     2:05:19     3:08:30     2:11:22        9:33    9:48     4:16:41
1377  Jeff Ranson            M 60-64      18/82     1:03:45     2:03:12     3:07:44     2:13:30       11:04    9:48     4:16:41
1378  Mike Smith             M 55-59     45/124     1:03:41     2:03:13     3:09:58     2:13:30       10:17    9:48     4:16:42
1379  Karina Kurzhals        F 18-24     62/213     1:01:58     2:00:06     3:08:04     2:16:38        9:57    9:48     4:16:43
1380  Steve Campbell         M 45-49    126/257     1:01:26     1:57:49     3:05:45     2:18:58       10:56    9:49     4:16:47
1381  Molly Huttner          F 18-24     63/213       59:45     1:53:21     2:59:13     2:23:29       11:56    9:49     4:16:50
1382  Micah Frederick        M 35-39    163/309     1:05:33     2:01:53     3:07:45     2:15:00        9:25    9:49     4:16:52
1383  Matthew Brothers       M 30-34    176/332     1:04:38     2:01:55     3:06:46     2:14:59       10:03    9:49     4:16:53
1384  Laura Jeffers          F 18-24     64/213     1:05:50     2:03:53     3:07:49     2:13:01        8:53    9:49     4:16:53
1385  Mitch Hughes           M 01-17        4/7     1:00:23     2:00:41     3:05:19     2:16:15       10:53    9:49     4:16:56
1386  David Richards         M 40-44    139/295     1:02:47     1:56:56     3:02:58     2:20:03       10:10    9:49     4:16:59
1387  Tara Gray              F 18-24     65/213     1:07:37     2:06:32     3:11:37     2:10:29        9:28    9:49     4:17:00
1388  Katie Gallagher        F 18-24     66/213     1:07:38     2:06:32     3:11:41     2:10:29        9:28    9:49     4:17:01
1389  Kimberly Stephens      F 25-29    103/311     1:09:08     2:08:47     3:13:26     2:08:15        9:11    9:49     4:17:02
1390  Elissa Withrow         F 30-34     88/311     1:05:54     2:05:36     3:08:00     2:11:27       11:09    9:49     4:17:03
1391  Emily Sebree           F 18-24     67/213     1:04:20     2:02:22     3:08:00     2:14:41       10:21    9:49     4:17:03
1392  Lisa Hill              F 45-49     32/177     1:05:41     2:05:52     3:12:21     2:11:12        8:58    9:49     4:17:04
1393  Elizabeth Hiller       F 18-24     68/213     1:09:07     2:10:10     3:14:32     2:06:58        8:43    9:49     4:17:08
1394  Mark McPhillips        M 40-44    140/295     1:05:21     2:02:27     3:08:38     2:14:42       10:46    9:49     4:17:08
1395  Don Yohman             M 60-64      19/82     1:02:50     2:01:35     3:08:19     2:15:35       10:23    9:49     4:17:09
1396  Shawn Shelton          M 25-29    134/247     1:01:31     1:54:10     2:51:59     2:23:00       11:25    9:49     4:17:09
1397  Rick Rose              M 50-54     90/238     1:09:18     2:09:57     3:14:10     2:07:23        9:47    9:50     4:17:19
1398  Samantha Lamorandier   F 30-34     89/311     1:09:59     2:10:14     3:13:49     2:07:06        8:34    9:50     4:17:19
1399  Philip Cox             M 40-44    141/295     1:02:51     1:59:54     3:03:18     2:17:30       12:08    9:50     4:17:23
1400  Gina Griesdorn         F 18-24     69/213     1:09:29     2:09:46     3:14:44     2:07:38        9:07    9:50     4:17:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Caitlyn Rowane         F 18-24     70/213     1:04:49     2:04:44     3:11:29     2:12:47        9:57    9:50     4:17:31
1402  Joseph Driewer         M 35-39    164/309       57:19     1:53:04     3:00:25     2:24:29        9:59    9:50     4:17:32
1403  David Stone            M 30-34    177/332     1:00:07     1:55:47     3:05:26     2:21:55       10:20    9:51     4:17:42
1404  Michael Pagano         M 30-34    178/332       56:00     1:50:18     2:56:21     2:27:25       10:39    9:51     4:17:43
1405  Philip Rismiller       M 30-34    179/332       58:31     1:52:57     2:57:59     2:24:54       11:54    9:51     4:17:51
1406  Krista Spitzer         F 40-44     49/223     1:07:54     2:10:14     3:13:11     2:07:39       10:08    9:51     4:17:52
1407  Jessica Keller         F 30-34     90/311     1:09:44     2:11:27     3:16:22     2:06:33        9:04    9:51     4:17:59
1408  Tj Wilkinson           M 30-34    180/332     1:07:28     2:05:17     3:09:41     2:12:51       10:57    9:52     4:18:07
1409  Michael Knox           M 30-34    181/332     1:01:38     1:57:30     3:04:04     2:20:38       10:40    9:52     4:18:07
1410  Milan Slapak           M 35-39    165/309     1:06:56     2:06:20     3:13:08     2:11:56        9:21    9:52     4:18:15
1411  Laura Hernandez        F 25-29    104/311     1:02:35     2:00:00     3:06:21     2:18:19        9:56    9:52     4:18:19
1412  Chris Grile            M 35-39    166/309     1:01:45     2:02:25     3:07:06     2:15:57       10:30    9:52     4:18:22
1413  Joseph Greiner         M 25-29    135/247     1:04:41     2:02:12     3:05:45     2:16:10       10:04    9:52     4:18:22
1414  Harriet Langlois       F 55-59       5/71     1:08:33     2:10:07     3:14:34     2:08:15       10:01    9:52     4:18:22
1415  Karl Dostal            M 40-44    142/295     1:06:18     2:04:31     3:06:41     2:13:54       11:59    9:52     4:18:24
1416  Jenny Shields          F 40-44     50/223     1:05:05     2:02:35     3:07:09     2:15:51        9:48    9:52     4:18:25
1417  Kevin Rej              M 50-54     91/238     1:09:27     2:10:17     3:14:42     2:08:10        9:51    9:52     4:18:27
1418  Steven Chastain        M 45-49    127/257     1:07:29     2:07:37     3:12:55     2:10:51        9:57    9:52     4:18:28
1419  Andy Gerrein           M 40-44    143/295     1:08:00     2:07:05     3:11:29     2:11:27       10:24    9:53     4:18:31
1420  Derek Eads             M 40-44    144/295     1:00:01     1:54:37     3:01:18     2:23:58       12:01    9:53     4:18:34
1421  Keith Roach            M 40-44    145/295     1:00:45     1:56:54     3:03:18     2:21:45       10:03    9:53     4:18:38
1422  Toby Sanan             M 30-34    182/332     1:03:30     2:02:30     3:08:41     2:16:10       10:54    9:53     4:18:40
1423  Kristin Stutler        F 30-34     91/311     1:10:28     2:10:44     3:15:49     2:07:58        9:27    9:53     4:18:41
1424  Tyler Weber            M 25-29    136/247     1:08:51     2:06:04     3:10:57     2:12:39        9:35    9:53     4:18:43
1425  Donna Santamarina      F 50-54     17/119     1:05:44     2:04:12     3:06:55     2:14:34        9:30    9:53     4:18:45
1426  Amanda Nedelec         F 30-34     92/311     1:08:47     2:10:13     3:14:55     2:08:33        9:02    9:53     4:18:45
1427  Kathryn Tolle          F 25-29    105/311     1:06:44     2:04:48     3:08:53     2:14:02        9:28    9:53     4:18:50
1428  Bob Engel              M 60-64      20/82     1:09:28     2:10:16     3:14:40     2:08:35       10:13    9:53     4:18:50
1429  Takashi Iwasaki        M 35-39    167/309     1:07:20     2:04:49     3:08:54     2:14:03        9:43    9:53     4:18:51
1430  Federica Brandizzi     F 45-49     33/177     1:04:41     2:04:03     3:12:01     2:14:49       10:05    9:53     4:18:52
1431  Susan Mitchell         F 45-49     34/177     1:08:10     2:08:14     3:12:11     2:10:41       10:37    9:53     4:18:54
1432  John Sinclair          M 50-54     92/238       59:33     1:54:17     3:00:05     2:24:51       12:22    9:54     4:19:07
1433  Regan Henry            F 30-34     93/311     1:02:39     1:58:25     3:05:26     2:20:44       11:55    9:54     4:19:09
1434  Steven Page            M 40-44    146/295     1:12:48     2:14:36     3:17:58     2:04:35        9:00    9:54     4:19:11
1435  Sarah Tomacruz         F 35-39     62/260       58:23     1:51:33     2:53:33     2:27:38       12:39    9:54     4:19:11
1436  Steven Giessler        M 60-64      21/82     1:07:37     2:08:36     3:12:28     2:10:36       11:02    9:54     4:19:12
1437  Steve Shaffer          M 55-59     46/124     1:05:02     2:04:06     3:08:17     2:15:07        8:57    9:54     4:19:13
1438  Steven Long            M 40-44    147/295     1:08:06     2:08:45     3:13:39     2:10:30       10:05    9:54     4:19:14
1439  Stacy Bosch            F 35-39     63/260     1:04:34     2:03:58     3:10:38     2:15:16       10:22    9:54     4:19:14
1440  Christine Arbasak      F 55-59       6/71     1:08:29     2:06:53     3:10:48     2:12:22       10:34    9:54     4:19:14
1441  Patrick McKernan       M 50-54     93/238     1:06:25     2:06:18     3:12:07     2:13:00        9:34    9:54     4:19:18
1442  Emily Hockman          F 30-34     94/311     1:09:31     2:08:04     3:12:31     2:11:20        9:52    9:54     4:19:23
1443  Brian Doughty          M 35-39    168/309     1:06:05     2:02:27     3:08:05     2:16:57       10:02    9:55     4:19:24
1444  Clint Maue             M 40-44    148/295     1:06:44     2:08:37     3:14:05     2:10:48       10:04    9:55     4:19:24
1445  Nick Enderle           M 25-29    137/247     1:04:23     2:03:12     3:07:05     2:16:14       10:00    9:55     4:19:25
1446  Morgan Andres          F 30-34     95/311     1:11:26     2:14:41     3:20:18     2:04:45        8:32    9:55     4:19:26
1447  Kaitlin Ryckman        F 25-29    106/311     1:04:03     2:00:53     3:05:39     2:18:34                9:55     4:19:27
1448  Weston Voss            M 25-29    138/247                                                       10:08    9:55     4:19:28
1449  Paul Rizzo             M 50-54     94/238     1:05:49     2:03:41     3:08:57     2:15:48        9:37    9:55     4:19:29
1450  Kristine Donnelly      F 30-34     96/311     1:09:14     2:10:19     3:15:07     2:09:13        9:55    9:55     4:19:31
1451  Michael Bezon          M 40-44    149/295     1:05:16     2:02:08     3:07:08     2:17:24        9:41    9:55     4:19:31
1452  Richard Barton         M 60-64      22/82     1:03:33     2:02:31     3:12:27     2:17:04        9:00    9:55     4:19:35
1453  Sheri Hodson           F 50-54     18/119     1:02:36     2:04:05     3:13:00     2:15:32        9:20    9:55     4:19:36
1454  Erica Mejia            F 40-44     51/223     1:10:37     2:10:34     3:14:11     2:09:05        8:44    9:55     4:19:39
1455  Matthew Young          M 25-29    139/247       58:43     1:56:42     3:04:34     2:23:00       11:15    9:55     4:19:41
1456  Russell Harty          M 25-29    140/247     1:04:23     2:00:11     3:02:28     2:19:32       11:11    9:55     4:19:43
1457  Meredith Klump         F 35-39     64/260     1:08:52     2:08:27     3:12:15     2:11:19       10:35    9:55     4:19:46
1458  Magnus Malmberg        M 45-49    128/257     1:06:43     2:08:11     3:12:42     2:11:37        9:47    9:55     4:19:47
1459  Jonathan Rodriguez     M 30-34    183/332     1:05:37     2:01:43     3:03:32     2:18:04       11:34    9:55     4:19:47
1460  Adam Prebola           M 35-39    169/309     1:02:13     1:58:45     3:07:04     2:21:03       10:26    9:55     4:19:48
1461  Kimberly Robinson      F 50-54     19/119     1:00:02     1:52:49     2:55:56     2:27:02       12:44    9:56     4:19:51
1462  Mark Stewart           M 45-49    129/257       58:49     1:51:27     2:54:20     2:28:25       11:10    9:56     4:19:52
1463  Steven McMahan         M 50-54     95/238     1:02:25     2:00:19     3:07:49     2:19:35       11:00    9:56     4:19:53
1464  Laura Forgrave         F 40-44     52/223       59:44     1:55:15     3:05:48     2:24:39       11:08    9:56     4:19:54
1465  Rick Birgel            M 40-44    150/295     1:00:32     1:53:27     2:54:13     2:26:28       16:33    9:56     4:19:55
1466  John Borntrager        M 35-39    170/309       59:20     1:56:14     3:08:12     2:23:44       10:31    9:56     4:19:58
1467  Ryan Peet              M 30-34    184/332     1:03:02     2:00:21     3:06:34     2:19:42       10:24    9:56     4:20:03
1468  Michael Bamber         M 18-24     73/138     1:06:36     2:08:41     3:14:34     2:11:25        9:50    9:56     4:20:06
1469  Missy Fox              F 45-49     35/177     1:04:55     2:04:27     3:10:04     2:15:39       10:27    9:56     4:20:06
1470  Jim Puett              M 45-49    130/257     1:06:21     2:05:04     3:09:17     2:15:08       10:16    9:56     4:20:11
1471  Eneida Coria           F 35-39     65/260     1:08:47     2:10:17     3:14:52     2:09:56        9:53    9:56     4:20:12
1472  Alaina Joseph          F 25-29    107/311     1:10:09     2:10:09     3:16:15     2:10:06        9:17    9:56     4:20:15
1473  Lauren Brackman        F 18-24     71/213     1:06:33     2:06:24     3:14:34     2:13:54        9:38    9:57     4:20:17
1474  Dana Reynolds          F 18-24     72/213     1:02:10     1:58:04     3:02:20     2:22:16        9:46    9:57     4:20:20
1475  Lowell Clark           M 45-49    131/257     1:06:49     2:07:46     3:14:33     2:12:34        9:23    9:57     4:20:20
1476  Jesus Perez            M 40-44    151/295     1:03:51     2:01:12     3:04:50     2:19:09                9:57     4:20:20
1477  Wyman Morriss          M 45-49    132/257     1:01:07     1:56:43     3:00:50     2:23:40       14:02    9:57     4:20:22
1478  Mary Beth McLain       F 35-39     66/260     1:03:20     2:02:13     3:09:54     2:18:10        9:37    9:57     4:20:23
1479  Jeanne Homan           F 45-49     36/177     1:05:28     2:03:45     3:10:40     2:16:38        9:36    9:57     4:20:23
1480  Gregory Forbin         M 45-49    133/257     1:03:20     2:02:13     3:09:55     2:18:10        9:37    9:57     4:20:23
1481  Mary Beckwith          F 30-34     97/311     1:04:20     2:06:27     3:14:51     2:14:00       10:07    9:57     4:20:27
1482  Daniel Mead            M 30-34    185/332     1:03:58     2:00:06     3:01:58     2:20:22       12:30    9:57     4:20:27
1483  Michael Helderman      M 50-54     96/238     1:02:01     1:56:09     3:00:56     2:24:19       10:52    9:57     4:20:28
1484  Daniel Bascone         M 30-34    186/332     1:06:21     2:06:51     3:13:15     2:13:37        9:57    9:57     4:20:28
1485  Trevor Helderman       M 25-29    141/247     1:01:06     1:56:09     3:00:54     2:24:21       10:54    9:57     4:20:29
1486  Adam Niestradt         M 30-34    187/332     1:05:34     2:01:54     3:05:10     2:18:41       12:28    9:57     4:20:34
1487  Doan Vu                M 60-64      23/82     1:05:16     2:06:41                 2:13:57        9:03    9:57     4:20:37
1488  Richard Hubbs          M 35-39    171/309     1:00:42     1:55:23     3:04:50     2:25:16       13:08    9:57     4:20:38
1489  Jean-Paul Trafford     M 30-34    188/332     1:00:32     1:57:17     3:07:08     2:23:26       12:44    9:58     4:20:43
1490  Emily Finch            F 18-24     73/213     1:14:24     2:14:51     3:18:11     2:05:53        9:29    9:58     4:20:43
1491  Diego Ramirez Laverde  NO AGE         3/5     1:09:14                 3:16:29                   10:17    9:58     4:20:43
1492  Karen Watson           F 50-54     20/119     1:00:32     1:57:18     3:04:02     2:23:26       12:45    9:58     4:20:44
1493  Frank Liegibel         M 50-54     97/238     1:06:26     2:12:13     3:07:26     2:08:32       10:33    9:58     4:20:44
1494  Rebekah Wortman        F 25-29    108/311     1:09:03     2:11:52     3:18:44     2:08:54        9:02    9:58     4:20:45
1495  Daniel Prince          M 30-34    189/332     1:06:06     2:02:59     3:02:08     2:17:49        8:38    9:58     4:20:47
1496  Rick Bravo             M 50-54     98/238     1:06:06     2:02:27     3:02:01     2:18:20        8:18    9:58     4:20:47
1497  Marco A. Benavides     M 35-39    172/309     1:09:13     2:11:17     3:16:25     2:09:31       10:22    9:58     4:20:48
1498  Edgar Yuri Hermida     M 40-44    152/295     1:09:13     2:11:19     3:16:43     2:09:30       10:22    9:58     4:20:48
1499  Alejandro Ramirez Lave M 40-44    153/295     1:09:13     2:11:19     3:16:42     2:09:30       10:22    9:58     4:20:48
1500  Jenny Lackey           F 45-49     37/177     1:02:04     1:58:37     3:09:31     2:22:13       10:41    9:58     4:20:49
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1501  To Khuu                M 50-54     99/238     1:06:19     2:04:04     3:09:49     2:16:47       11:08    9:58     4:20:50
1502  Jake Gilene            M 35-39    173/309     1:06:05     2:04:10     3:06:34     2:16:41       10:26    9:58     4:20:51
1503  Penny Ferguson         F 35-39     67/260     1:06:55     2:05:20     3:10:25     2:15:33       10:14    9:58     4:20:52
1504  Jeff Valenzuela        M 18-24     74/138       57:37     1:49:31     2:52:23     2:31:23       13:53    9:58     4:20:53
1505  Mary Creswell          F 18-24     74/213     1:11:06     2:15:26     3:22:39     2:05:29        8:24    9:58     4:20:54
1506  Linda Heinold          F 55-59       7/71     1:06:49     2:07:13     3:13:48     2:13:50       10:24    9:58     4:21:03
1507  Drew Schierloh         M 18-24     75/138     1:01:45     1:54:27     3:03:10     2:26:42       10:15    9:58     4:21:08
1508  Gregory Doench         M 65-69       5/37     1:12:58     2:17:29     3:20:01     2:03:40        8:58    9:59     4:21:08
1509  Mark Gillette          M 60-64      24/82     1:00:37     1:57:46     3:05:26     2:23:24       10:01    9:59     4:21:09
1510  Beth Gilday            F 50-54     21/119     1:03:57     2:06:08     3:11:16     2:15:04       10:37    9:59     4:21:12
1511  Bridget McKee          F 18-24     75/213     1:08:55     2:08:06     3:14:03     2:13:09        9:28    9:59     4:21:14
1512  Jason Watson           M 35-39    174/309     1:08:59     2:09:16     3:16:01     2:11:58        9:58    9:59     4:21:14
1513  Jeff Gaines            M 50-54    100/238     1:03:54     2:00:22     3:03:53     2:20:56       10:52    9:59     4:21:18
1514  Marc Metsch            M 35-39    175/309     1:04:49     2:01:30     3:09:00     2:19:51       10:59    9:59     4:21:20
1515  Anthony Luster         M 18-24     76/138     1:08:34     2:06:18     3:13:01     2:15:03       10:05    9:59     4:21:21
1516  Michael Ryan           M 18-24     77/138     1:08:33     2:06:18     3:13:03     2:15:03       10:06    9:59     4:21:21
1517  Jillian Sawyers        F 30-34     98/311     1:05:41     2:04:26     3:08:46     2:16:56       10:00    9:59     4:21:22
1518  Robert Campbell        M 30-34    190/332     1:13:01                                           10:42   10:00     4:21:36
1519  Denis Beausejour       M 25-29    142/247     1:03:52     1:58:58     3:01:50     2:22:40       12:06   10:00     4:21:37
1520  Robin Shell            F 40-44     53/223     1:05:15     2:06:14     3:13:34     2:15:25       10:16   10:00     4:21:38
1521  Charlie Hornback       M 25-29    143/247     1:05:58     2:03:47     3:09:24     2:17:53        9:27   10:00     4:21:40
1522  Kenneth Sirois         M 65-69       6/37     1:07:38     2:07:45                 2:13:56        9:30   10:00     4:21:41
1523  Jaclyn Doherty         F 25-29    109/311     1:07:44     2:08:41     3:14:22     2:13:01       10:56   10:00     4:21:42
1524  Kristin Ham            F 25-29    110/311     1:10:17     2:11:38     3:17:16     2:10:05        9:11   10:00     4:21:43
1525  Mark Robinson          M 40-44    154/295     1:07:41     2:06:23     3:15:33     2:15:26       10:05   10:00     4:21:49
1526  Jeff Ballard           M 55-59     47/124     1:04:28     2:01:36     3:06:15     2:20:14       10:18   10:00     4:21:50
1527  Michelle Bayus         F 45-49     38/177     1:09:42     2:10:38     3:16:13     2:11:14        9:42   10:00     4:21:52
1528  Chris Snow             M 65-69       7/37     1:01:52     1:57:52     3:07:21     2:24:01       10:19   10:00     4:21:53
1529  Chelsea Detrick        F 18-24     76/213     1:02:39     2:00:37     3:08:10     2:21:23       10:56   10:00     4:22:00
1530  Kelli McDonald         F 25-29    111/311     1:09:18     2:10:54     3:15:54     2:11:10        9:27   10:01     4:22:03
1531  Ashley Case            F 18-24     77/213     1:09:18     2:10:56     3:15:53     2:11:08        9:27   10:01     4:22:04
1532  Kayla Schoettel        F 25-29    112/311     1:08:12     2:08:45     3:14:57     2:13:24       10:12   10:01     4:22:08
1533  Darren Shrum           M 50-54    101/238     1:00:11     1:59:45     3:09:04     2:22:25        9:47   10:01     4:22:09
1534  Allyson Barham         F 18-24     78/213     1:08:22     2:09:36     3:14:55     2:12:34        9:14   10:01     4:22:10
1535  Gretchen Henderson     F 40-44     54/223     1:08:20     2:09:44     3:15:54     2:12:30       10:11   10:01     4:22:13
1536  Raymond Smego          M 30-34    191/332     1:05:35     2:01:56     3:09:28     2:20:23        9:52   10:01     4:22:18
1537  Andrea Stack           F 30-34     99/311     1:06:05     2:06:06     3:14:17     2:16:14        9:56   10:01     4:22:19
1538  Jean Reiche            F 40-44     55/223     1:04:39     2:04:09     3:15:16     2:18:20        9:55   10:02     4:22:28
1539  Todd Fairbairn         M 30-34    192/332       59:42     1:55:44     3:06:59     2:26:46       10:25   10:02     4:22:29
1540  Erica Burkhart         F 18-24     79/213     1:08:36     2:09:07     3:17:24     2:13:23        9:18   10:02     4:22:29
1541  Lei Yang               M 40-44    155/295     1:05:35     2:04:47     3:10:07     2:17:44       10:09   10:02     4:22:30
1542  Eric Vespierre         M 50-54    102/238     1:03:59     2:01:17     3:06:15     2:21:19       10:34   10:02     4:22:35
1543  Michael Benjamin       M 25-29    144/247     1:02:02     2:01:29     3:11:47     2:21:09       10:20   10:02     4:22:37
1544  Scott Bien             M 25-29    145/247     1:10:01     2:07:28     3:13:42     2:15:15        9:50   10:02     4:22:42
1545  Tyler Saxton           M 30-34    193/332     1:01:16     1:56:28     3:06:52     2:26:19       10:06   10:02     4:22:46
1546  Jared McPherson        M 35-39    176/309     1:04:26     2:01:27     3:09:20     2:21:26       10:51   10:02     4:22:52
1547  Robin Campbell         F 30-34    100/311     1:07:26     2:05:45                 2:17:09       10:39   10:02     4:22:53
1548  Rosenda Vasquez        F 45-49     39/177     1:09:12     2:10:01     3:14:27     2:12:53       11:00   10:03     4:22:54
1549  El Mahfoud Aoussar     M 35-39    177/309     1:04:26     2:01:26     3:09:23     2:21:28       10:52   10:03     4:22:54
1550  Dave Simonson          M 35-39    178/309     1:11:02     2:11:09     3:16:01     2:11:48        9:38   10:03     4:22:56
1551  Sarah Danielsons       F 18-24     80/213     1:03:47     1:59:27     3:13:20     2:23:39       10:53   10:03     4:23:06
1552  Andrew Elliott         M 18-24     78/138       57:34     1:50:31     2:51:15     2:32:36       10:01   10:03     4:23:07
1553  Kelsey Abelein         F 25-29    113/311     1:04:41     2:02:13     3:05:47     2:20:58       11:58   10:03     4:23:10
1554  David Schneider        M 40-44    156/295     1:04:01     2:03:24     3:09:57     2:19:48       11:00   10:03     4:23:12
1555  Nestor Melnyk          M 45-49    134/257     1:09:56     2:11:02     3:17:42     2:12:10        9:47   10:03     4:23:12
1556  Melissa Malani         F 35-39     68/260     1:12:17     2:14:37     3:21:22     2:08:36        8:56   10:03     4:23:13
1557  Steven Klosinski       M 30-34    194/332     1:02:19     1:59:42     3:10:11     2:23:33       10:27   10:03     4:23:14
1558  Paul Broerman          M 50-54    103/238     1:06:11     2:05:22     3:10:45     2:17:54       10:59   10:03     4:23:15
1559  Rebecca Ammerman       F 40-44     56/223       59:40     1:56:34     3:05:08     2:26:44       11:36   10:03     4:23:18
1560  Nicholas Parsenios     M 45-49    135/257     1:05:29     2:02:59     3:11:09     2:20:19       10:23   10:03     4:23:18
1561  Sarah Roy              F 40-44     57/223     1:07:46     2:09:32     3:16:28     2:13:47       10:38   10:03     4:23:19
1562  Lauren Merkt           F 25-29    114/311     1:08:01     2:07:07     3:13:25     2:16:13       10:27   10:03     4:23:19
1563  Elizabeth Dorr         F 25-29    115/311     1:08:01     2:07:07     3:13:25     2:16:13       10:27   10:04     4:23:19
1564  Eric Clark             M 40-44    157/295     1:07:56     2:10:18     3:17:50     2:13:02        9:54   10:04     4:23:20
1565  Jonathan Sickels       M 45-49    136/257     1:06:19     2:06:58     3:12:33     2:16:27       11:26   10:04     4:23:25
1566  Timothy Freeseman      M 50-54    104/238     1:06:44     2:05:33     3:12:50     2:17:53       11:04   10:04     4:23:25
1567  Julie Johnson          F 45-49     40/177     1:09:43     2:11:56     3:18:26     2:11:35       10:09   10:04     4:23:30
1568  Brad Fruth             M 50-54    105/238     1:08:02     2:10:01     3:18:56     2:13:31        9:41   10:04     4:23:31
1569  Kadin Llewellyn        F 18-24     81/213     1:03:42     2:05:38     3:12:55     2:17:54        9:17   10:04     4:23:31
1570  Casey Miller           M 30-34    195/332     1:03:12     2:01:53     3:08:44     2:21:41       12:07   10:04     4:23:34
1571  Brian Wilson           M 30-34    196/332     1:03:12     2:01:55     3:08:43     2:21:40       12:07   10:04     4:23:34
1572  Greg Rheude            M 30-34    197/332     1:06:37     2:06:33     3:13:50     2:17:03       10:28   10:04     4:23:36
1573  Maura McGrath          F 30-34    101/311     1:09:28     2:09:52     3:15:49     2:13:45        9:51   10:04     4:23:37
1574  Kathy Eller            F 45-49     41/177     1:08:21     2:09:43     3:15:55     2:13:54       10:21   10:04     4:23:37
1575  Rhonda Grammer         F 50-54     22/119     1:08:21     2:09:44     3:15:54     2:13:54       10:21   10:04     4:23:37
1576  Katrina Staker         F 18-24     82/213     1:02:27     2:00:16     3:08:41     2:23:24       11:10   10:04     4:23:40
1577  Cheryl Bryll           F 45-49     42/177     1:09:27     2:09:15     3:16:03     2:14:29        9:47   10:04     4:23:43
1578  Yana Duke              F 40-44     58/223     1:10:18     2:12:32     3:18:48     2:11:14        9:26   10:05     4:23:46
1579  Ashley Wyant           F 30-34    102/311     1:03:49     2:02:45     3:12:11     2:21:09       10:47   10:05     4:23:53
1580  Todd Kutemeier         M 40-44    158/295     1:06:21     2:06:49     3:15:01     2:17:06        9:06   10:05     4:23:54
1581  David Cheatham         M 45-49    137/257       59:50     1:58:15     3:10:09     2:25:40        9:41   10:05     4:23:54
1582  Matthew Johnson        M 30-34    198/332     1:02:56     1:59:30     3:04:09     2:24:24       10:59   10:05     4:23:54
1583  Erin Davis             F 50-54     23/119     1:05:58     2:11:56                 2:11:59        9:30   10:05     4:23:55
1584  Dani Gall              F 40-44     59/223     1:02:49     2:01:47     3:13:41     2:22:10        9:52   10:05     4:23:56
1585  Greg George            M 40-44    159/295     1:08:02     2:11:01     3:17:54     2:12:56        9:50   10:05     4:23:56
1586  Jordan Keysor          F 25-29    116/311     1:02:47     2:01:54     3:13:43     2:22:03        9:51   10:05     4:23:56
1587  Claire Gray            F 18-24     83/213     1:06:48     2:08:19     3:15:52     2:15:55       10:04   10:06     4:24:13
1588  Andrew Moore           M 35-39    179/309     1:02:08     1:58:30     3:05:30     2:25:44       11:52   10:06     4:24:14
1589  Sarah Moore            F 25-29    117/311     1:02:08     1:58:30     3:05:31     2:25:45       11:55   10:06     4:24:14
1590  Paul Hudak             M 50-54    106/238     1:01:25     2:00:08     3:11:26     2:24:07       10:54   10:06     4:24:15
1591  Tricia Spaulding       F 30-34    103/311     1:09:28     2:09:38     3:14:28     2:14:39       10:00   10:06     4:24:16
1592  Greg Lowe              M 40-44    160/295     1:09:29     2:09:37     3:14:28     2:14:39       10:00   10:06     4:24:16
1593  Linda Word             F 45-49     43/177     1:02:20     2:01:42     3:10:18     2:22:35        9:50   10:06     4:24:16
1594  Keiffer Reed           M 18-24     79/138     1:03:03     1:58:57     3:05:51     2:25:22       11:03   10:06     4:24:18
1595  Amy Hill               F 25-29    118/311     1:06:21     2:09:26     3:15:25     2:14:59       10:38   10:06     4:24:24
1596  Kevin Christmas        M 40-44    161/295     1:08:58     2:09:33     3:15:06     2:14:52        9:51   10:06     4:24:24
1597  Kenny Young            M 35-39    180/309     1:01:21     1:58:29     3:12:07     2:25:57        8:48   10:06     4:24:25
1598  Ralph Landrum          M 55-59     48/124     1:07:10     2:08:39                 2:15:48       10:56   10:06     4:24:27
1599  Tim Vander Heyden      M 30-34    199/332       59:32     2:03:54     3:09:08     2:20:34       10:35   10:06     4:24:28
1600  Rob Adams              M 40-44    162/295     1:04:50     2:02:42     3:08:15     2:21:47       11:34   10:06     4:24:28
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1601  Micah Sinclair         F 35-39     69/260     1:08:33     2:11:36     3:17:02     2:12:56       10:14   10:06     4:24:31
1602  Dorothy Lupariello     F 60-64       2/31     1:10:27     2:12:42     3:18:57     2:11:50        9:55   10:06     4:24:32
1603  Molly Dames            F 35-39     70/260     1:05:06     2:03:20     3:12:39     2:21:14       10:02   10:06     4:24:33
1604  Bruno Reynolds         M 60-64      25/82     1:05:16     2:03:17     3:05:41     2:21:17       10:59   10:06     4:24:34
1605  Damon Warner           M 35-39    181/309     1:08:36     2:06:26     3:12:28     2:18:12        9:45   10:06     4:24:37
1606  Susan Gerhardt-Scott   F 50-54     24/119     1:05:54     2:03:22                 2:21:16       10:51   10:06     4:24:37
1607  Sara Albrecht          F 30-34    104/311     1:02:58     2:02:33     3:11:36     2:22:08       10:08   10:07     4:24:41
1608  Erin Wertalik Eads     F 35-39     71/260     1:01:11     1:56:13     3:04:09     2:28:29       11:27   10:07     4:24:41
1609  Trey Locke             M 25-29    146/247     1:03:59     2:05:10     3:11:20     2:19:38       12:37   10:07     4:24:47
1610  Mike Pearson           M 35-39    182/309     1:10:54     2:12:05     3:19:46     2:12:45        9:15   10:07     4:24:50
1611  Sue Petrosky           F 45-49     44/177     1:11:20     2:14:00     3:20:29     2:10:52        9:39   10:07     4:24:51
1612  James Ficker           M 25-29    147/247     1:03:06     1:58:32     3:07:38     2:26:20       11:42   10:07     4:24:51
1613  Keith Kirby            M 40-44    163/295     1:08:23     2:08:05     3:12:31     2:16:47       10:56   10:07     4:24:52
1614  Shelly Kerr            F 40-44     60/223     1:08:47     2:10:14     3:14:49     2:14:40       10:50   10:07     4:24:53
1615  Max Ray                M 25-29    148/247       56:11     1:48:39     2:51:50     2:36:15        8:43   10:07     4:24:53
1616  Tyler Chumney          M 55-59     49/124     1:08:33     2:10:02     3:14:25     2:14:52       11:35   10:07     4:24:54
1617  John Kevin Brunett     M 35-39    183/309     1:08:19     2:08:38     3:14:25     2:16:17        9:55   10:07     4:24:54
1618  Lauren Latessa         F 25-29    119/311     1:07:38     2:07:36     3:14:58     2:17:20        9:47   10:07     4:24:55
1619  Greg Watson            M 45-49    138/257     1:11:48     2:12:29     3:19:07     2:12:28        9:28   10:07     4:24:56
1620  Ean Hammond            M 25-29    149/247       56:15     1:48:43     2:51:55     2:36:15        8:42   10:07     4:24:58
1621  Gregory Carpenter      M 50-54    107/238     1:09:27     2:12:22     3:18:32     2:12:44       10:39   10:08     4:25:05
1622  Mike Carraher          M 50-54    108/238     1:03:50     2:03:13     3:10:50     2:21:52       11:21   10:08     4:25:05
1623  Susan Nelson           F 45-49     45/177     1:11:25     2:14:19     3:20:32     2:10:50        9:35   10:08     4:25:08
1624  Elise Hanley           F 35-39     72/260     1:09:27     2:11:56     3:16:59     2:13:14       10:19   10:08     4:25:10
1625  Jason Pauley           M 30-34    200/332     1:08:25     2:11:57     3:18:22     2:13:14       10:18   10:08     4:25:10
1626  Rob Gerke              M 50-54    109/238     1:05:20     2:03:51     3:11:17     2:21:23       11:00   10:08     4:25:13
1627  Allison Goetzmann      F 18-24     84/213     1:07:26     2:05:45     3:13:18     2:19:31        9:57   10:08     4:25:16
1628  Michael Watts          M 35-39    184/309     1:04:28     2:04:52     3:10:28     2:20:29       11:25   10:08     4:25:21
1629  Kris Waldo             F 35-39     73/260     1:07:22     2:08:00     3:16:06     2:17:22        9:31   10:08     4:25:22
1630  Michael Shilling       M 55-59     50/124     1:07:36     2:07:34     3:14:05     2:17:50       11:54   10:08     4:25:24
1631  Abby Tuke              F 30-34    105/311     1:12:08     2:14:44     3:21:30     2:10:40        9:22   10:08     4:25:24
1632  Jeff McLinden          M 50-54    110/238     1:06:04     2:04:39     3:11:51     2:20:48       11:16   10:08     4:25:26
1633  Allison Fralick        F 25-29    120/311     1:06:59     2:07:56     3:15:49     2:17:33        9:35   10:08     4:25:28
1634  Shaun Rice             M 35-39    185/309     1:02:48     1:59:52     3:10:17     2:25:40       10:43   10:09     4:25:31
1635  Katie Huelsman         F 30-34    106/311     1:03:54     2:03:42     3:13:48     2:21:54       10:20   10:09     4:25:35
1636  Josh Zeigler           M 30-34    201/332     1:07:03     2:07:15     3:13:01     2:18:24       11:15   10:09     4:25:38
1637  Sahar Hendabadi        F 35-39     74/260     1:05:27     2:09:57     3:19:41     2:15:41        9:24   10:09     4:25:38
1638  Nathan Lamba           M 18-24     80/138     1:10:06     2:11:13     3:23:22     2:14:28        8:12   10:09     4:25:40
1639  Hayley Brown           F 40-44     61/223     1:11:04     2:13:18     3:18:57     2:12:24       10:07   10:09     4:25:42
1640  Brandon Hobbs          M 30-34    202/332     1:08:18     2:10:50     3:17:42     2:14:55       10:16   10:09     4:25:44
1641  Andrew Pratz           M 45-49    139/257     1:05:24     2:01:59     3:12:34     2:23:47       10:31   10:09     4:25:46
1642  Dave Obermeyer         M 30-34    203/332     1:02:15     1:58:36     3:11:10     2:27:19       11:11   10:09     4:25:54
1643  Jeff Scott             M 18-24     81/138     1:05:25     2:03:24     3:11:05     2:22:35       10:06   10:10     4:25:59
1644  Daniel Owens           M 18-24     82/138     1:03:36     2:06:00     3:15:49     2:20:00        9:54   10:10     4:25:59
1645  Mike Gribbin           M 25-29    150/247     1:12:07     2:11:46     3:18:36     2:14:15        9:11   10:10     4:26:00
1646  Donald Lewis           M 55-59     51/124     1:10:22     2:13:43     3:20:25     2:12:21        9:24   10:10     4:26:04
1647  Dana Nocera            F 18-24     85/213     1:03:52     2:05:06     3:14:14     2:20:59        9:46   10:10     4:26:05
1648  Michael Flynn          M 40-44    164/295     1:06:51     2:04:49     3:08:48     2:21:17       12:07   10:10     4:26:05
1649  Katie Klaeren          F 30-34    107/311     1:11:27     2:14:42     3:20:19     2:11:24       10:45   10:10     4:26:06
1650  Henry Molski           M 18-24     83/138       53:53     1:45:02     3:03:12     2:41:09        8:49   10:10     4:26:10
1651  James Carter           M 45-49    140/257     1:05:58     2:08:00     3:14:37     2:18:11        9:54   10:10     4:26:11
1652  Heric Flores           M 50-54    111/238     1:04:18     2:02:15     3:08:10     2:23:57        9:52   10:10     4:26:12
1653  Diana Smyres           F 50-54     25/119     1:05:16     2:04:46     3:12:11     2:21:28       10:44   10:10     4:26:13
1654  Jimmy Girten           M 35-39    186/309       54:29     1:45:14                 2:41:01       10:38   10:10     4:26:15
1655  Mike Kaszyca           M 30-34    204/332     1:10:11     2:11:10     3:16:19     2:15:08       10:48   10:10     4:26:17
1656  Rick Lukin             M 45-49    141/257       51:28     1:42:05     3:06:05     2:44:13        9:09   10:10     4:26:18
1657  Judith Brereton        F 45-49     46/177     1:07:39     2:07:37     3:15:46     2:18:43       10:46   10:10     4:26:20
1658  Jennifer Chase         F 35-39     75/260     1:04:57     2:05:19     3:14:00     2:21:02       10:44   10:10     4:26:20
1659  Michael Oeder          M 45-49    142/257     1:09:58     2:15:00     3:25:41     2:11:21        8:46   10:10     4:26:21
1660  Heidi Jordan           F 35-39     76/260     1:07:08     2:07:52     3:16:29     2:18:32       10:19   10:11     4:26:23
1661  Sarah Cassella         F 25-29    121/311       59:13     1:56:03     3:03:24     2:30:23       12:42   10:11     4:26:26
1662  Amy Sand               F 25-29    122/311     1:05:18     2:07:14     3:16:12     2:19:12       10:43   10:11     4:26:26
1663  Tracy Mueller          F 18-24     86/213     1:09:31     2:10:47     3:18:47     2:15:42        9:23   10:11     4:26:28
1664  Glen Black             M 45-49    143/257     1:00:46     1:56:41     3:05:13     2:29:50       11:31   10:11     4:26:31
1665  Julie Schletker        F 25-29    123/311     1:07:08     2:06:57     3:12:26     2:19:35        9:45   10:11     4:26:31
1666  Todd Raney             M 45-49    144/257     1:04:38     2:05:30     3:14:35     2:21:02       10:31   10:11     4:26:32
1667  Suzie Ward             F 35-39     77/260     1:05:06     2:03:37     3:11:50     2:22:56       10:45   10:11     4:26:32
1668  Erin Schaub            F 25-29    124/311     1:07:01     2:04:30     3:09:22     2:22:09        9:38   10:11     4:26:39
1669  Heidi Routch           F 25-29    125/311     1:10:45     2:14:00     3:22:01     2:12:40        9:23   10:11     4:26:39
1670  Keith Davis            M 25-29    151/247     1:10:45     2:14:01     3:22:01     2:12:39        9:23   10:11     4:26:39
1671  Steven Gillespie       M 55-59     52/124     1:07:41     2:09:15     3:18:39     2:17:27        9:32   10:11     4:26:41
1672  Scott Meacham          M 50-54    112/238     1:07:40     2:09:14     3:18:39     2:17:27        9:30   10:11     4:26:41
1673  Patricia Bradley       F 55-59       8/71     1:06:39     2:05:31     3:13:53     2:21:11       11:17   10:11     4:26:41
1674  Rob Runkle             M 45-49    145/257     1:04:54     2:03:36     3:11:39     2:23:13       10:30   10:11     4:26:48
1675  Denise Crider          F 50-54     26/119     1:11:23     2:13:06     3:19:08     2:13:45       10:28   10:12     4:26:51
1676  Michael Moody          M 35-39    187/309     1:11:23     2:13:06     3:19:09     2:13:45       10:28   10:12     4:26:51
1677  Lauchlin MacGregor     M 40-44    165/295     1:08:55     2:09:17     3:16:01     2:17:37       10:16   10:12     4:26:53
1678  Jeffrey Lampe Jr       M 30-34    205/332     1:10:20     2:12:39     3:20:39     2:14:15        9:03   10:12     4:26:53
1679  Nikki Bisig            F 40-44     62/223     1:09:17     2:10:56     3:18:54     2:16:05        9:43   10:12     4:27:01
1680  MacKenzie Dobbs        F 18-24     87/213     1:09:31     2:10:47     3:18:47     2:16:17        9:57   10:12     4:27:04
1681  Michael Baer           M 25-29    152/247     1:09:16     2:10:56     3:19:03     2:16:09        9:48   10:12     4:27:04
1682  Holly Crawford         F 40-44     63/223     1:09:24     2:10:56     3:18:56     2:16:13        9:51   10:12     4:27:08
1683  Brynne Koscianski      F 30-34    108/311     1:09:43     2:14:08     3:19:16     2:13:01        9:52   10:12     4:27:08
1684  Andrew Diller          M 30-34    206/332     1:09:02     2:09:07     3:14:50     2:18:03       11:21   10:12     4:27:09
1685  Jennifer Eckhart       F 30-34    109/311     1:09:02     2:09:07     3:14:49     2:18:03       11:21   10:12     4:27:10
1686  Leah Gjertson          F 30-34    110/311     1:09:33     2:10:42     3:18:27     2:16:29        9:30   10:12     4:27:10
1687  Bill Meyer             M 45-49    146/257     1:09:05     2:10:51     3:17:05     2:16:20        9:52   10:12     4:27:11
1688  Kevin Allen            M 35-39    188/309     1:03:02     2:02:14     3:14:04     2:24:57       10:28   10:12     4:27:11
1689  Amy Johnson            F 30-34    111/311     1:11:47     2:10:34     3:15:51     2:16:44       10:20   10:13     4:27:17
1690  Chris Neubarth         M 35-39    189/309     1:07:34     2:06:57     3:14:34     2:20:21       11:34   10:13     4:27:18
1691  Shannon Burns          F 35-39     78/260     1:07:58     2:07:59     3:15:01     2:19:29       10:36   10:13     4:27:28
1692  Michael Silbernagel    M 45-49    147/257     1:04:02     2:04:12     3:09:54     2:23:17       10:39   10:13     4:27:28
1693  Michael Mattox         M 30-34    207/332     1:10:00     2:11:36     3:18:49     2:15:56       11:00   10:13     4:27:32
1694  Alaina Bidlack         F 30-34    112/311     1:06:49     2:09:01     3:17:30     2:18:33        9:41   10:13     4:27:34
1695  Michael Haake          M 35-39    190/309     1:01:48     1:57:23     3:03:41     2:30:12       12:18   10:13     4:27:35
1696  Robert Harriss         M 40-44    166/295     1:07:47     2:06:33     3:12:52     2:21:04       11:59   10:13     4:27:36
1697  Anne Basden            F 45-49     47/177     1:03:28     2:03:21     3:13:55     2:24:18       10:27   10:13     4:27:38
1698  Jason Bayman           M 40-44    167/295     1:09:01     2:11:52     3:18:41     2:15:57       10:34   10:14     4:27:49
1699  Megan Neumann          F 30-34    113/311     1:11:28     2:13:36     3:21:52     2:14:17        9:52   10:14     4:27:52
1700  Richard Chamberland    M 50-54    113/238     1:06:29     2:08:27     3:15:08     2:19:26       10:00   10:14     4:27:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Erik Neumann           M 30-34    208/332     1:11:28     2:13:36     3:21:53     2:14:18        9:53   10:14     4:27:53
1702  Lauren Day             F 18-24     88/213     1:06:30     2:08:27     5:48:32     2:19:26       10:00   10:14     4:27:53
1703  Nathaniel Reinemeyer   M 35-39    191/309       57:41     1:54:08     3:07:40     2:33:45       11:46   10:14     4:27:53
1704  Christopher Buell      M 50-54    114/238     1:07:41     2:09:35     3:18:57     2:18:18        9:50   10:14     4:27:53
1705  Matthew Debevec        M 35-39    192/309       57:29     1:51:36     3:02:04     2:36:19       11:46   10:14     4:27:55
1706  Karen Rodriguez        F 25-29    126/311     1:11:56     2:15:07     3:23:18     2:12:49        9:40   10:14     4:27:56
1707  Larry Scharfenberger   M 55-59     53/124     1:05:10     2:08:02     3:17:51     2:19:56       10:31   10:14     4:27:58
1708  Tim Effler             M 60-64      26/82     1:09:20     2:14:34     3:21:43     2:13:31        9:23   10:14     4:28:05
1709  Linda Wirantana        F 35-39     79/260     1:05:35     2:07:55     3:17:58     2:20:11       10:05   10:14     4:28:05
1710  Joe Probasco           M 35-39    193/309     1:04:39     2:04:56     3:12:01     2:23:10       12:10   10:14     4:28:06
1711  Michael McNeely        M 40-44    168/295     1:05:01     2:05:20     3:15:20     2:23:04       11:02   10:15     4:28:24
1712  Sarah Lukes            F 35-39     80/260     1:02:46     1:59:19     3:03:35     2:29:07       12:49   10:15     4:28:25
1713  Julie Posey            F 45-49     48/177     1:08:46     2:11:06     3:19:02     2:17:21       10:50   10:15     4:28:26
1714  Sean Fausto            M 45-49    148/257     1:04:47     2:01:12     3:06:34     2:27:18       13:31   10:15     4:28:29
1715  Jenna Foley            F 30-34    114/311     1:11:00     2:13:31     3:21:20     2:14:59       10:03   10:15     4:28:30
1716  James Morris           M 25-29    153/247     1:04:24     2:03:11     3:10:08     2:25:22       10:52   10:15     4:28:33
1717  Britney Daniels        F 25-29    127/311     1:04:23     2:03:13     3:10:08     2:25:21       10:52   10:15     4:28:33
1718  Andy True              M 40-44    169/295     1:09:57     2:11:59     3:18:56     2:16:35       11:33   10:15     4:28:34
1719  Shelly Haber           F 50-54     27/119     1:06:28     2:09:01     3:17:41     2:19:33       11:29   10:16     4:28:34
1720  Julie Anderson         F 55-59       9/71     1:02:40     2:01:57     3:11:23     2:26:38       11:21   10:16     4:28:35
1721  David Hobbs            M 30-34    209/332     1:06:27     2:06:38     3:13:18     2:21:59       10:10   10:16     4:28:36
1722  Jessica Baker          F 30-34    115/311     1:13:55     2:17:30     3:24:25     2:11:09        8:45   10:16     4:28:38
1723  Jose Maria Gabriel     M 50-54    115/238     1:10:13     2:14:27     3:24:07     2:14:14        9:24   10:16     4:28:40
1724  Daniel Jacobsen        M 35-39    194/309     1:10:13     2:14:27     3:24:04     2:14:14        9:25   10:16     4:28:40
1725  David Bentz            M 25-29    154/247     1:11:42     2:14:35     3:23:25     2:14:15        8:50   10:16     4:28:50
1726  Kristen Jackson        F 25-29    128/311     1:11:42     2:14:34     3:23:25     2:14:17        8:51   10:16     4:28:50
1727  Kate Murphy            F 18-24     89/213     1:05:40     2:05:24     3:15:11     2:23:33       11:15   10:16     4:28:56
1728  Paul Wagner            M 30-34    210/332     1:05:07     2:01:50     3:07:50     2:27:08       11:30   10:16     4:28:58
1729  Heather Foley          F 35-39     81/260     1:02:12     2:01:50     3:11:59     2:27:11       11:22   10:17     4:29:00
1730  Katie Baran            F 25-29    129/311     1:05:49     2:04:55     3:12:10     2:24:07       11:29   10:17     4:29:02
1731  Shelly Rizzo           F 35-39     82/260     1:09:57                 3:23:04                    9:23   10:17     4:29:05
1732  Ann Senn               F 40-44     64/223     1:14:25     2:15:41     3:20:55     2:13:25       10:34   10:17     4:29:05
1733  Johnny Pickle          M 35-39    195/309     1:01:29     1:57:37     3:10:15     2:31:35       11:15   10:17     4:29:11
1734  Mattie Moon            F 25-29    130/311     1:15:05     2:18:26     3:25:33     2:10:46        8:54   10:17     4:29:12
1735  Matt Humes             M 18-24     84/138       59:53     1:54:13     3:00:43     2:35:06       12:55   10:17     4:29:18
1736  Nick Pieczonka         M 30-34    211/332     1:02:57     2:01:29     3:07:50     2:27:51       11:49   10:17     4:29:19
1737  Susan Vogt             F 50-54     28/119     1:11:07     2:15:27     3:22:41     2:13:59       11:19   10:18     4:29:26
1738  Christy Foxbower       F 35-39     83/260     1:08:59     2:10:07     3:18:47     2:19:21       10:26   10:18     4:29:27
1739  Gordon Heinold         M 55-59     54/124     1:06:07     2:07:18     3:16:25     2:22:11       10:27   10:18     4:29:29
1740  Tyler Favale           M 18-24     85/138       57:27     1:55:34     3:12:07     2:33:56        9:52   10:18     4:29:29
1741  Michael Ennis          M 40-44    170/295     1:05:17     2:06:49     3:13:03     2:22:41       11:01   10:18     4:29:30
1742  Erin Lawry             F 40-44     65/223     1:11:08     2:15:28     3:22:42     2:14:03       11:24   10:18     4:29:31
1743  David Raehl            M 60-64      27/82     1:07:47     2:07:08     3:13:28     2:22:23       12:22   10:18     4:29:31
1744  Risha Marple           F 25-29    131/311     1:05:17     2:06:50     3:13:10     2:22:41       11:01   10:18     4:29:31
1745  John Bear              M 35-39    196/309     1:09:35     2:06:24     3:14:59     2:23:09       11:01   10:18     4:29:32
1746  Everitt Lilly          M 50-54    116/238     1:11:57     2:15:54     3:24:06     2:13:40        9:55   10:18     4:29:34
1747  Michelle Garcia        F 45-49     49/177     1:11:58     2:15:56     3:24:15     2:13:39        9:54   10:18     4:29:34
1748  Kris Frazier           F 45-49     50/177     1:03:10     2:05:02     3:18:32     2:24:35       10:22   10:18     4:29:36
1749  Kelly Read             M 50-54    117/238     1:06:04     2:02:27     3:07:58     2:27:11       11:14   10:18     4:29:38
1750  Bob Jones              M 60-64      28/82     1:04:14     2:03:59     3:11:27     2:25:41       12:08   10:18     4:29:39
1751  Corinne Nelson         F 18-24     90/213     1:10:26     2:12:24     3:21:16     2:17:17        9:17   10:18     4:29:40
1752  Kaitlyn Murray         F 18-24     91/213     1:10:26     2:12:25     3:21:14     2:17:15        9:17   10:18     4:29:40
1753  Terrance Lumpkins      M 45-49    149/257     1:08:10     2:08:42     3:16:12     2:21:02       10:19   10:18     4:29:44
1754  Angie Everton          F 40-44     66/223     1:10:10     2:14:01     3:22:23     2:15:44       10:34   10:18     4:29:44
1755  Elizabeth Tamborski    F 01-17        2/4     1:09:25     2:13:06     3:19:51     2:16:40       10:30   10:18     4:29:45
1756  Christine Davis        F 25-29    132/311     1:00:21     1:55:35     3:10:23     2:34:13       10:44   10:18     4:29:47
1757  Mark Lagemann          M 25-29    155/247     1:00:21     1:55:35     3:10:24     2:34:13       10:44   10:18     4:29:47
1758  William Lindsay        M 35-39    197/309     1:06:04     2:02:26     3:15:14     2:27:22        9:33   10:18     4:29:48
1759  Michael Owsiak         M 25-29    156/247       58:01     1:54:43     3:14:48     2:35:07       11:39   10:18     4:29:49
1760  Steven Mayer           M 45-49    150/257     1:11:08     2:15:20     3:22:35     2:14:34       10:08   10:19     4:29:54
1761  Marc Foguenne          M 45-49    151/257     1:09:44     2:11:22     3:18:01     2:18:33       11:02   10:19     4:29:55
1762  Anne Balk              F 25-29    133/311     1:11:05     2:15:25     3:22:39     2:14:31        9:31   10:19     4:29:55
1763  Michael Smith          M 40-44    171/295     1:07:56     2:09:04     3:17:55     2:20:53       10:40   10:19     4:29:56
1764  Rebecca Nelson         F 35-39     84/260     1:04:42     2:06:03     3:18:47     2:23:58       10:21   10:19     4:30:00
1765  Nicholas Mavridoglou   M 35-39    198/309     1:13:05     2:15:50     3:20:39     2:14:12       10:18   10:19     4:30:02
1766  Darren Tang            M 25-29    157/247     1:05:58     2:02:55     3:13:07     2:27:18       10:25   10:19     4:30:12
1767  Michelle Beckman       F 40-44     67/223     1:02:53     2:00:38     3:13:35     2:29:36        9:47   10:19     4:30:13
1768  Morgan Mulcahy         F 18-24     92/213     1:05:56     2:04:35     3:14:43     2:25:45       10:09   10:20     4:30:19
1769  Joe Perez              M 40-44    172/295     1:08:31     2:08:43     3:16:17     2:21:39       11:10   10:20     4:30:22
1770  Dan Moates             M 30-34    212/332     1:08:35     2:12:13     3:20:53     2:18:11        9:43   10:20     4:30:23
1771  Xin Xu                 M 40-44    173/295       59:09     1:58:07     3:09:07     2:32:18       12:24   10:20     4:30:25
1772  Amy Roebke             F 35-39     85/260     1:05:33     2:04:35     3:16:16     2:25:56       10:58   10:20     4:30:30
1773  Rebecca Gillespie      F 30-34    116/311     1:10:42     2:12:26     3:22:06     2:18:06        9:53   10:20     4:30:32
1774  Greg Loughnane         M 25-29    158/247     1:08:50     2:06:05     3:10:57     2:24:28        9:40   10:20     4:30:32
1775  Benjamin Clark         M 25-29    159/247     1:11:03     2:14:23     3:26:59     2:16:09        8:08   10:20     4:30:32
1776  Gregory Lavins         M 18-24     86/138     1:02:55     1:59:26     3:12:54     2:31:07        9:40   10:20     4:30:32
1777  Kalynn Engel           F 30-34    117/311     1:05:06     2:03:38     3:16:19     2:26:55       10:59   10:20     4:30:32
1778  Kevin Cox              M 18-24     87/138     1:07:10     2:04:21     3:13:17     2:26:13       11:18   10:20     4:30:34
1779  Ben Cox                M 25-29    160/247     1:07:10     2:04:20     3:13:16     2:26:15       11:19   10:20     4:30:35
1780  Lisa Meiman            F 30-34    118/311     1:11:37     2:13:21     3:20:26     2:17:22       10:15   10:20     4:30:42
1781  Takuji Suzuki          M 45-49    152/257       58:41     1:53:30     3:05:20     2:37:24        9:53   10:21     4:30:53
1782  Evan Herdeman          M 30-34    213/332     1:10:00     2:13:27     3:22:54     2:17:31        9:39   10:21     4:30:58
1783  Brandon Sirbu          M 40-44    174/295     1:10:19                 3:20:58                   10:49   10:21     4:31:00
1784  Carol Wood             F 30-34    119/311     1:09:14     2:08:20     3:18:21     2:22:47        9:26   10:21     4:31:07
1785  Danielle Hirt          F 25-29    134/311     1:15:21     2:15:55     3:23:04     2:15:13        9:28   10:21     4:31:08
1786  Abigail Bootes         F 18-24     93/213     1:04:43     2:03:45     3:14:46     2:27:23       11:04   10:21     4:31:08
1787  Shannon Dunham         F 30-34    120/311     1:08:32     2:07:54     3:17:15     2:23:22       10:18   10:22     4:31:16
1788  Andy Tuel              M 35-39    199/309     1:07:02     2:05:00     3:09:40     2:26:17       11:17   10:22     4:31:17
1789  Adam Taylor            M 35-39    200/309     1:08:24     2:06:25     3:13:33     2:24:54       12:07   10:22     4:31:18
1790  Lance Wagner           M 35-39    201/309     1:00:27     1:58:53     3:10:19     2:32:27       11:34   10:22     4:31:20
1791  Jeff Foss              M 45-49    153/257     1:02:31     2:02:46     3:17:36     2:28:34       10:59   10:22     4:31:20
1792  Brian Watson           M 30-34    214/332     1:07:11     2:07:10     3:16:40     2:24:10       10:37   10:22     4:31:20
1793  Timothy Allen          M 60-64      29/82     1:08:01     2:08:34     3:17:05     2:22:50       10:48   10:22     4:31:24
1794  Jamie Lorton           F 35-39     86/260     1:12:07     2:17:21     3:24:13     2:14:11       10:04   10:22     4:31:31
1795  Joanne George          F 40-44     68/223                 2:18:26     3:25:11     2:13:09        9:54   10:22     4:31:35
1796  Paula Clymer           F 50-54     29/119     1:10:46     2:14:12     3:22:56     2:17:23       10:40   10:22     4:31:35
1797  Carli Kersting         F 25-29    135/311     1:13:35     2:19:25     3:26:19     2:12:17        9:25   10:23     4:31:42
1798  Patrick Smith          M 45-49    154/257     1:05:33     2:04:41     3:17:51     2:27:02       10:20   10:23     4:31:42
1799  Keith Collins          M 40-44    175/295       59:10     1:55:00     3:13:45     2:36:45       10:01   10:23     4:31:45
1800  Dennis Eckstein        M 50-54    118/238     1:02:28     1:59:23     3:11:30     2:32:27       11:29   10:23     4:31:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Tony Gertz Ii          M 40-44    176/295     1:05:00     2:08:41     3:20:45     2:23:09        9:25   10:23     4:31:50
1802  Jimmy Bagnola          M 25-29    161/247     1:02:33     1:58:18     3:01:43     2:33:35       11:49   10:23     4:31:53
1803  Nathan Kennard         M 35-39    202/309     1:03:54     2:02:31     3:12:40     2:29:23       10:38   10:23     4:31:54
1804  Alexander Buob         M 35-39    203/309     1:07:22     2:06:58     3:18:13     2:24:57       10:30   10:23     4:31:54
1805  Sandra Zamora          F 25-29    136/311     1:07:22     2:06:59     3:18:13     2:24:56       10:30   10:23     4:31:55
1806  Terri Smith            F 55-59      10/71     1:11:51     2:15:47     3:22:54     2:16:09       10:23   10:23     4:31:55
1807  Stephanie Akau         F 25-29    137/311     1:12:09     2:15:14     3:23:50     2:16:42       10:18   10:23     4:31:56
1808  Scott Miller           M 30-34    215/332     1:04:28     2:02:09     3:12:49     2:29:56        9:39   10:24     4:32:04
1809  Bill Moyer             M 65-69       8/37     1:08:18     2:10:22                 2:21:46       10:20   10:24     4:32:07
1810  Andrea Eisenberg       F 50-54     30/119     1:08:19     2:10:22     3:20:39     2:21:45       10:20   10:24     4:32:07
1811  Timothy Bennett        M 18-24     88/138     1:12:17     2:15:34     3:23:53     2:16:34       10:40   10:24     4:32:07
1812  Andrew Hudson          M 35-39    204/309     1:09:31     2:11:37     3:22:58     2:20:35       10:25   10:24     4:32:11
1813  Anthony McClure        M 18-24     89/138     1:01:32     2:02:03     3:10:26     2:30:13       10:15   10:24     4:32:15
1814  Rebecca McMurray       F 25-29    138/311     1:07:43     2:08:42     3:17:21     2:23:39       10:57   10:24     4:32:21
1815  Mike Wheeler           M 60-64      30/82     1:01:21     1:59:28     3:08:22     2:32:55       13:38   10:24     4:32:22
1816  Richard Roth           M 60-64      31/82     1:05:56     2:08:06     3:18:18     2:24:20       11:38   10:24     4:32:25
1817  Maricela Garcia        F 30-34    121/311     1:07:21     2:05:49     3:13:56     2:26:37        9:08   10:24     4:32:26
1818  Sean McCormick         M 40-44    177/295     1:12:34     2:20:12     3:28:40     2:12:15        9:14   10:24     4:32:27
1819  Loren Droege           F 25-29    139/311     1:06:50     2:08:21     3:14:46     2:24:08       10:19   10:24     4:32:28
1820  Shawn Kalloway         F 40-44     69/223     1:07:33     2:06:40     3:17:00     2:25:52       11:29   10:25     4:32:31
1821  Katie Williams         F 30-34    122/311     1:01:31     1:58:34     3:11:32     2:34:00       11:34   10:25     4:32:33
1822  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 55-59     55/124     1:12:20     2:18:43     3:27:05     2:13:56        9:35   10:25     4:32:39
1823  Emily Parbhoo          F 35-39     87/260     1:12:17     2:14:38     3:23:05     2:18:06        9:22   10:25     4:32:43
1824  David Roda             M 40-44    178/295     1:05:11     2:04:44     3:12:34     2:28:01       11:46   10:25     4:32:45
1825  Robert Haaga           M 40-44    179/295     1:05:06     2:02:55     3:09:04     2:29:55       12:39   10:25     4:32:50
1826  Ed Cook                M 55-59     56/124     1:04:19     2:03:43     3:17:24     2:29:08       10:17   10:25     4:32:51
1827  Kevin Ford             M 40-44    180/295     1:07:53     2:08:32     3:18:16     2:24:21       11:34   10:25     4:32:52
1828  Cindy Register         F 50-54     31/119     1:07:08     2:08:31     3:18:41     2:24:22       11:04   10:25     4:32:53
1829  Zachary Heming         M 18-24     90/138     1:04:00     2:01:15     3:13:21     2:31:40       11:10   10:25     4:32:55
1830  Kenny Holocher         M 25-29    162/247     1:05:03     2:07:36     3:18:31     2:25:24        8:07   10:26     4:32:59
1831  Emilie Rubin           F 25-29    140/311     1:07:50     2:07:57     3:18:09     2:25:09        9:16   10:26     4:33:06
1832  Ron Miller             M 30-34    216/332     1:02:45     1:59:59     3:07:47     2:33:09       10:11   10:26     4:33:08
1833  Hilary Wiezbenski      F 30-34    123/311     1:13:16     2:20:23     3:29:37     2:12:47        8:58   10:26     4:33:09
1834  Catherine Wilson       F 45-49     51/177     1:10:33     2:14:51     3:24:56     2:18:18        9:59   10:26     4:33:09
1835  Patricia Cerqua        F 50-54     32/119     1:12:26     2:16:19     3:24:29     2:16:52       10:25   10:26     4:33:10
1836  Cristina Black         F 55-59      11/71     1:10:33     2:14:49     3:24:53     2:18:23       10:01   10:26     4:33:11
1837  Robbie Williams        M 30-34    217/332     1:00:50     1:58:34     3:15:10     2:34:41       12:00   10:26     4:33:15
1838  Jessica Burg           F 25-29    141/311     1:04:38     2:09:11     3:20:40     2:24:06       11:34   10:26     4:33:17
1839  Tracy Chase            F 40-44     70/223     1:10:33     2:14:51     3:24:36     2:18:31       10:11   10:26     4:33:21
1840  Pamela Kimball         F 40-44     71/223     1:08:26     2:06:45     3:16:34     2:26:37       11:16   10:26     4:33:21
1841  Hilary Carvitti        F 30-34    124/311     1:05:19     2:06:41     3:19:15     2:26:42       10:10   10:27     4:33:23
1842  Jill Sanchez           F 30-34    125/311     1:10:43     2:11:22     3:22:07     2:22:04       10:05   10:27     4:33:25
1843  Patrick Leatherman Jr. M 25-29    163/247       59:01     1:56:36     3:10:08     2:36:51       10:57   10:27     4:33:26
1844  Carter Saunders        F 25-29    142/311     1:01:06     2:01:54     3:14:19     2:31:37       10:49   10:27     4:33:30
1845  Armando Monsalve       M 65-69       9/37     1:08:46     2:10:04     3:16:51     2:23:40       16:14   10:27     4:33:44
1846  Bruce Yost             M 50-54    119/238     1:14:45     2:17:50     3:23:49     2:15:55       12:11   10:27     4:33:45
1847  Jigar Kadakia          M 35-39    205/309     1:06:02     2:07:01     3:19:12     2:26:51       11:58   10:28     4:33:51
1848  Sandy Gemmel           F 35-39     88/260     1:10:08     2:12:05     3:21:29     2:21:47       11:30   10:28     4:33:51
1849  Bill Hanneken          M 60-64      32/82     1:04:44     2:03:56     3:15:05     2:29:58       12:42   10:28     4:33:54
1850  Adam Brown             M 50-54    120/238     1:11:48     2:14:04     3:23:23     2:19:58       10:27   10:28     4:34:01
1851  Gabrielle Russon       F 30-34    126/311     1:11:55     2:16:58     3:26:44     2:17:05        8:45   10:28     4:34:02
1852  Andrea Colbert         F 40-44     72/223     1:04:47     2:03:02     3:16:10     2:31:00       11:18   10:28     4:34:02
1853  Carter Hamilton        M 45-49    155/257     1:12:14     2:16:33     3:25:44     2:17:32       10:58   10:28     4:34:05
1854  Brian Mains            M 35-39    206/309     1:06:05     2:06:01     3:14:07     2:28:06       10:04   10:28     4:34:07
1855  Laura Mavridoglou      F 35-39     89/260     1:09:26     2:11:55     3:21:41     2:22:12       10:18   10:28     4:34:07
1856  Grace Lambert          F 18-24     94/213     1:11:36     2:15:01     3:25:47     2:19:12        9:24   10:28     4:34:12
1857  Mohan Sukhai           M 45-49    156/257     1:08:57     2:12:57     3:23:24     2:21:17       10:23   10:28     4:34:13
1858  Michael Lyons          M 30-34    218/332     1:09:17     2:10:56     3:18:53     2:23:21       11:58   10:29     4:34:17
1859  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54     33/119     1:09:17     2:10:57     3:19:07     2:23:21       11:58   10:29     4:34:17
1860  Nicole Eisenmenger     F 25-29    143/311     1:11:07     2:14:49     3:23:01     2:19:31        9:58   10:29     4:34:20
1861  Dan Fleshour           M 45-49    157/257     1:11:36                                           11:43   10:29     4:34:23
1862  Max Wagner             M 25-29    164/247     1:06:45     2:05:32     3:13:55     2:28:52       11:51   10:29     4:34:24
1863  Katie Moyer            F 30-34    127/311     1:16:14     2:22:33     3:30:29     2:11:52        9:38   10:29     4:34:25
1864  Trina Thornsberry      F 45-49     52/177     1:12:26     2:16:18     3:24:34     2:18:08       10:21   10:29     4:34:25
1865  Katrina Zoldowski      F 40-44     73/223     1:16:58     2:18:49     3:26:29     2:15:37       10:11   10:29     4:34:26
1866  Mansi Mehan            F 35-39     90/260     1:11:20     2:18:27     3:26:35     2:15:59       10:04   10:29     4:34:26
1867  Joel Elterman          M 35-39    207/309     1:07:24     2:08:27     3:15:24     2:26:01       10:57   10:29     4:34:28
1868  Joseph Fritz           M 50-54    121/238     1:02:05     2:05:00     3:13:31     2:29:37       12:26   10:29     4:34:37
1869  Chris Hatke            M 25-29    165/247     1:08:32     2:03:28     3:07:25     2:31:10       12:28   10:29     4:34:37
1870  Courtney Kurzhals      F 18-24     95/213       53:40     1:47:25     2:52:04     2:47:13       35:08   10:29     4:34:37
1871  Emily Berry            F 25-29    144/311     1:10:56     2:14:44     3:27:24     2:19:55        9:26   10:29     4:34:38
1872  Loren Kimble           M 35-39    208/309     1:07:05     2:06:32     3:16:34     2:28:14       10:51   10:30     4:34:45
1873  Kenneth Sova           M 55-59     57/124     1:08:33     2:12:30     3:23:54     2:22:22       11:11   10:30     4:34:51
1874  John Keegan            M 50-54    122/238     1:12:43     2:17:32     3:24:57     2:17:25       10:24   10:30     4:34:56
1875  Katie Noonan           F 25-29    145/311     1:12:43     2:17:22     3:24:56     2:17:37       10:19   10:30     4:34:58
1876  Amy Roberson           F 35-39     91/260     1:08:17     2:09:58     3:21:27     2:25:04       10:36   10:30     4:35:02
1877  James Ping             M 45-49    158/257     1:09:25     2:10:11     3:19:40     2:24:52       11:19   10:30     4:35:03
1878  Franklin Smith         M 55-59     58/124     1:09:18     2:14:01     3:24:19     2:21:03       10:20   10:30     4:35:03
1879  Erin Fussinger         F 25-29    146/311     1:11:15     2:14:42     3:23:29     2:20:25       10:39   10:30     4:35:06
1880  Anna Pfaehler          F 25-29    147/311     1:12:52     2:17:41     3:28:35     2:17:26       10:01   10:30     4:35:06
1881  Kacey Strickland       F 40-44     74/223     1:08:21     2:09:56     3:22:54     2:25:13        9:47   10:31     4:35:08
1882  Kristina L Pfeffer     F 25-29    148/311     1:10:11     2:15:25     3:24:42     2:19:45       10:04   10:31     4:35:09
1883  Ronnie Joiner          M 45-49    159/257     1:07:45     2:10:09     3:18:52     2:25:05       10:48   10:31     4:35:14
1884  Octavio Flores         M 45-49    160/257     1:09:14     2:11:20     3:18:41     2:24:03       10:52   10:31     4:35:22
1885  Mark Conrad            M 50-54    123/238     1:04:11     2:08:27     3:19:40     2:26:58       10:12   10:31     4:35:25
1886  Jason Halcomb          M 25-29    166/247     1:10:06     2:13:49     3:22:29     2:21:40       11:07   10:31     4:35:29
1887  Mark Laska             M 50-54    124/238     1:06:02     2:06:33     3:18:38     2:29:00       10:39   10:31     4:35:32
1888  Emily Laska            F 18-24     96/213     1:06:02     2:06:31     3:18:38     2:29:01       10:40   10:31     4:35:32
1889  Paul Seibert           M 50-54    125/238     1:09:28     2:10:18     3:15:09     2:25:15       12:43   10:31     4:35:32
1890  Ed Montgomery          M 45-49    161/257     1:06:48     2:05:53     3:14:00     2:29:41       11:35   10:32     4:35:34
1891  Mark A Freeman         M 55-59     59/124     1:13:36     2:20:10     3:29:35     2:15:24        9:20   10:32     4:35:34
1892  Danielle Nash          F 25-29    149/311     1:13:27     2:17:34     3:25:39     2:18:02       10:48   10:32     4:35:35
1893  Shane Sampson          M 50-54    126/238     1:09:33     2:12:59     3:24:53     2:22:37       10:31   10:32     4:35:36
1894  Jennifer Luthman       F 18-24     97/213     1:10:06     2:11:13     3:23:28     2:24:29       10:57   10:32     4:35:42
1895  Scott Conaway          M 35-39    209/309     1:15:49     2:20:50     3:29:41     2:14:55       10:13   10:32     4:35:44
1896  Brian Ferguson         M 45-49    162/257     1:07:38     2:08:03     3:15:53     2:27:42       10:55   10:32     4:35:44
1897  Liz Snyder             F 35-39     92/260     1:04:14     2:03:04     3:14:13     2:32:43       11:35   10:32     4:35:46
1898  Doug Dudley            M 45-49    163/257     1:08:32     2:09:51     3:20:18     2:25:56       12:02   10:32     4:35:47
1899  Tiffany Musser         F 25-29    150/311     1:06:56     2:05:21     3:17:58     2:30:32       13:02   10:32     4:35:53
1900  Kelly Jedlicka         F 50-54     34/119     1:10:31     2:13:16     3:23:02     2:22:39       10:04   10:32     4:35:54
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1901  Nicki Willis           F 35-39     93/260     1:05:26     2:03:20     3:13:52     2:32:35       11:45   10:32     4:35:55
1902  Kevin Hanebutt         M 30-34    219/332     1:05:27     2:03:19     3:13:51     2:32:36       11:45   10:32     4:35:55
1903  Joe Schwierling        M 50-54    127/238     1:11:14     2:15:08     3:24:49     2:20:52       10:54   10:33     4:35:59
1904  Alexandra Christakos   F 35-39     94/260     1:14:10     2:17:43     3:27:40     2:18:18       10:13   10:33     4:36:01
1905  Paul White             M 25-29    167/247     1:08:08     2:08:54     3:18:53     2:27:09       10:41   10:33     4:36:03
1906  Steven Brandstetter    M 50-54    128/238     1:10:12     2:13:45     3:25:10     2:22:22       11:01   10:33     4:36:07
1907  Wes Reynolds           M 60-64      33/82     1:11:48     2:14:05     3:24:56     2:22:07       10:49   10:33     4:36:11
1908  Shannon Walmoth        F 35-39     95/260     1:07:52     2:08:40     3:18:42     2:27:31       10:53   10:33     4:36:11
1909  David Aguiar           M 30-34    220/332     1:01:29     1:59:33     3:15:28     2:36:43       10:29   10:33     4:36:15
1910  Alice Malmberg         F 18-24     98/213     1:13:42     2:19:59     3:28:50     2:16:17       10:29   10:33     4:36:16
1911  Emily Shumaker         F 25-29    151/311     1:03:15     2:03:24     3:18:13     2:32:57        9:27   10:33     4:36:20
1912  Lisa Kirsch            F 25-29    152/311     1:13:58     2:19:41     3:28:02     2:16:40       10:11   10:33     4:36:20
1913  Sean Vogelgesang       M 40-44    181/295     1:10:20     2:12:26     3:23:47     2:23:56       10:31   10:33     4:36:22
1914  Venugopal Yerubandi    M 40-44    182/295     1:07:43     2:08:28     3:20:17     2:27:57       10:31   10:33     4:36:24
1915  Emily Gardner          F 18-24     99/213     1:14:16     2:18:56     3:26:29     2:17:29        9:51   10:33     4:36:24
1916  Brian Derouen          M 35-39    210/309     1:16:04     2:21:27     3:29:49     2:14:58        9:36   10:33     4:36:25
1917  Stephanie Saurber      F 30-34    128/311     1:16:04     2:21:27     3:29:50     2:14:59        9:37   10:33     4:36:25
1918  Brian Williamson       M 40-44    183/295     1:03:29     2:01:55     3:19:14     2:34:31       10:49   10:33     4:36:25
1919  Aaron Connelly         M 30-34    221/332     1:10:35     2:11:39     3:18:05     2:24:48       12:19   10:34     4:36:26
1920  Aaron Schwartz         M 25-29    168/247       59:15     1:51:05     2:51:35     2:45:22       13:53   10:34     4:36:27
1921  Kelly Ewing            F 30-34    129/311     1:16:02     2:21:25     3:29:49     2:15:04        9:41   10:34     4:36:28
1922  Colleen Colvin         F 18-24    100/213     1:10:14     2:11:17     3:23:46     2:25:14       10:01   10:34     4:36:30
1923  Adam Marotta           M 18-24     91/138     1:10:14     2:11:17     3:23:47     2:25:14       10:01   10:34     4:36:31
1924  Craig Kelly            M 65-69      10/37     1:04:08     2:02:22     3:12:32     2:34:21       12:33   10:34     4:36:42
1925  Kevin McCalla          M 30-34    222/332     1:12:58     2:20:50     3:28:33     2:15:59        9:35   10:34     4:36:49
1926  Anna McCalla           F 30-34    130/311     1:12:59     2:20:51     3:28:33     2:15:59        9:35   10:34     4:36:49
1927  Ann Kurtenbach         F 40-44     75/223     1:14:41     2:20:14     3:29:03     2:16:38       10:19   10:34     4:36:51
1928  Beth Van Haaren        F 45-49     53/177     1:06:11     2:05:01     3:16:36     2:31:53       13:39   10:35     4:36:53
1929  Peyton Bennett         M 18-24     92/138     1:11:48     2:15:09     3:23:12     2:21:46        9:35   10:35     4:36:54
1930  Phil Fleshour          M 45-49    164/257     1:11:41     2:16:38     3:26:05     2:20:19       10:54   10:35     4:36:56
1931  Jeffrey Wilson         M 50-54    129/238     1:14:40     2:20:13     3:29:52     2:16:44       10:02   10:35     4:36:57
1932  Wes Lewis              M 30-34    223/332     1:10:57     2:13:25     3:27:46     2:23:34        9:52   10:35     4:36:59
1933  Greg Malcolm           M 35-39    211/309     1:10:57     2:13:25     3:27:45     2:23:36        9:53   10:35     4:37:00
1934  Dennis Schoff          M 55-59     60/124     1:14:53     2:20:19     3:24:36     2:16:43       11:16   10:35     4:37:01
1935  Zuliana Henson         F 30-34    131/311     1:10:23     2:11:11     3:20:13     2:25:53       10:46   10:35     4:37:03
1936  Stephanie Buop         F 18-24    101/213     1:05:10     2:07:40     3:18:35     2:29:28       11:52   10:35     4:37:08
1937  Joseph Lindlau         M 45-49    165/257     1:02:18     2:04:42     3:16:48     2:32:29       11:27   10:35     4:37:11
1938  Robert Charvat         M 25-29    169/247     1:11:25     2:15:27     3:22:41     2:21:47       10:34   10:35     4:37:13
1939  Greg Maurin            M 45-49    166/257     1:03:35     2:01:48     3:11:13     2:35:27       13:33   10:35     4:37:15
1940  Deb Albers             F 45-49     54/177     1:09:48     2:11:54     3:17:44     2:25:24       10:20   10:35     4:37:17
1941  Jean Peterson          F 50-54     35/119     1:09:48     2:11:55     3:17:49     2:25:23       10:20   10:35     4:37:17
1942  Janet Spaulding        F 40-44     76/223     1:13:20     2:14:08     3:22:11     2:23:12       10:41   10:36     4:37:20
1943  Gregg Jankowski        M 45-49    167/257     1:12:38     2:14:25     3:21:29     2:22:58       10:54   10:36     4:37:22
1944  Jeff White             M 35-39    212/309     1:10:28     2:13:10     3:23:11     2:24:18       11:24   10:36     4:37:28
1945  Jan Kretzschmer        M 50-54    130/238     1:11:27     2:12:41     3:24:21     2:24:47       10:07   10:36     4:37:28
1946  Greg Nordmeyer         M 40-44    184/295     1:06:31     2:07:47     3:15:08     2:29:42       12:59   10:36     4:37:29
1947  Brent Nimeth           M 50-54    131/238     1:08:33     2:09:22     3:17:41     2:28:07       12:03   10:36     4:37:29
1948  Jim Donohue            M 55-59     61/124     1:07:23     2:07:53     3:17:34     2:29:38       12:00   10:36     4:37:31
1949  Thomas Reusch          M 45-49    168/257     1:12:40     2:17:19     3:25:01     2:20:12       11:12   10:36     4:37:31
1950  David Holtmeier        M 35-39    213/309     1:05:31     2:07:38     3:21:46     2:29:54       10:27   10:36     4:37:32
1951  Steve Ulm              M 60-64      34/82     1:12:07     2:16:28     3:22:39     2:21:05       12:37   10:36     4:37:32
1952  Nathan Glockner        M 18-24     93/138     1:00:08     1:55:00     3:13:25     2:42:36       12:28   10:36     4:37:36
1953  Mike Eaton             M 45-49    169/257     1:06:03     2:08:22     3:16:36     2:29:14       11:52   10:36     4:37:36
1954  Jason Amberger         M 01-17        5/7     1:08:57     2:11:01     3:21:46     2:26:42        9:51   10:36     4:37:43
1955  Ke Feng                M 50-54    132/238     1:10:39     2:13:28     3:23:41     2:24:17       10:56   10:37     4:37:44
1956  Kevin Liu              M 45-49    170/257     1:06:54     2:08:57     3:20:52     2:28:50       10:19   10:37     4:37:47
1957  Melanie Johnson        F 50-54     36/119     1:13:51     2:18:14     3:30:09     2:19:35       10:21   10:37     4:37:48
1958  Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59      12/71     1:05:14     2:08:19     3:16:50     2:29:36       12:24   10:37     4:37:55
1959  Steve Briede           M 45-49    171/257     1:09:46     2:13:26     3:21:51     2:24:38       10:34   10:37     4:38:03
1960  Joey Butler            M 45-49    172/257     1:05:01     2:03:31     3:13:05     2:34:33       11:48   10:37     4:38:03
1961  Wayne Lambert          M 65-69      11/37     1:10:02     2:11:38     3:19:05     2:26:27       11:43   10:37     4:38:04
1962  Robin Auerbach         F 45-49     55/177     1:10:02     2:11:38     3:19:06     2:26:27       11:42   10:37     4:38:04
1963  Jessica Beachy         F 30-34    132/311     1:08:51     2:12:36     3:24:26     2:25:34       11:07   10:37     4:38:09
1964  Lisa Chiu              F 18-24    102/213     1:09:10     2:10:39     3:22:55     2:27:31       11:28   10:37     4:38:09
1965  Megan Taft             F 25-29    153/311     1:10:37     2:14:24     3:25:36     2:23:52       10:12   10:38     4:38:16
1966  Michael Merritt        M 60-64      35/82     1:11:12     2:12:32     3:21:45     2:25:44       12:20   10:38     4:38:16
1967  Kristen Keipper        F 30-34    133/311     1:10:37     2:14:24     3:25:38     2:23:52       10:12   10:38     4:38:16
1968  Greg Wilder            M 45-49    173/257     1:12:40     2:17:12     3:28:08     2:21:05        9:33   10:38     4:38:17
1969  Russell Wildermuth     M 35-39    214/309     1:03:56     1:58:36     3:03:30     2:39:47       13:02   10:38     4:38:22
1970  Chris Manz             M 30-34    224/332     1:14:13     2:19:39     3:31:07     2:18:45        8:17   10:38     4:38:23
1971  Guy Clanton            M 40-44    185/295     1:06:53     2:09:51     3:21:34     2:28:41       11:07   10:38     4:38:31
1972  Russell Smith          M 45-49    174/257     1:06:19     2:10:46     3:22:07     2:27:47       11:52   10:38     4:38:32
1973  Christy Schweppe       F 30-34    134/311     1:14:30     2:20:34     3:30:02     2:17:59       10:19   10:38     4:38:33
1974  Emily Schweppe         F 25-29    154/311     1:14:30     2:20:34     3:30:00     2:17:59       10:19   10:38     4:38:33
1975  Christopher Widmeyer   M 30-34    225/332     1:14:30     2:18:47     3:25:34     2:19:46       11:08   10:38     4:38:33
1976  Keely Sloo             F 30-34    135/311     1:11:17     2:18:38     3:29:12     2:19:58        9:55   10:38     4:38:36
1977  Matthew Schroeder      M 35-39    215/309     1:12:21     2:18:27     3:28:04     2:20:11       10:38   10:39     4:38:38
1978  Mark Wehry             M 50-54    133/238     1:06:20     2:10:16     3:22:18     2:28:24       10:55   10:39     4:38:40
1979  Daisy Rosa             F 45-49     56/177     1:10:09     2:14:26     3:25:09     2:24:17       10:17   10:39     4:38:43
1980  Jeffrey Rhinock        M 40-44    186/295     1:06:51     2:06:23     3:22:34     2:32:21       10:45   10:39     4:38:44
1981  Ed Childress           M 50-54    134/238     1:11:18     2:14:17     3:23:22     2:24:29       12:05   10:39     4:38:46
1982  Ronny Bieser           M 40-44    187/295     1:10:10     2:13:08     3:24:21     2:25:41       10:45   10:39     4:38:48
1983  Dawn Bieser            F 40-44     77/223     1:10:10     2:13:08     3:24:21     2:25:41       10:44   10:39     4:38:48
1984  Jacob Long             M 25-29    170/247     1:06:28     2:09:40     3:22:15     2:29:09       11:54   10:39     4:38:48
1985  Kshitij Desai          M 18-24     94/138       56:11     1:49:27     3:03:05     2:49:24       12:37   10:39     4:38:51
1986  Carie Milliron         F 35-39     96/260     1:12:39     2:15:31     3:24:35     2:23:22       11:43   10:39     4:38:52
1987  Erica Dreher           F 30-34    136/311     1:12:39     2:15:31     3:24:35     2:23:22       11:43   10:39     4:38:53
1988  Monika Nunez           F 30-34    137/311     1:10:37     2:15:08     3:24:26     2:23:46       11:10   10:39     4:38:54
1989  Gary Voge              M 45-49    175/257     1:11:07     2:12:50     3:25:12     2:26:07       10:53   10:39     4:38:56
1990  Jill Forrest           F 35-39     97/260     1:09:28     2:12:50     3:24:26     2:26:07       11:29   10:39     4:38:56
1991  Paul Blair             M 50-54    135/238     1:18:06     2:22:03     3:31:42     2:16:57        9:56   10:39     4:38:59
1992  Tim Gallagher          M 50-54    136/238     1:06:32     2:12:12     3:23:04     2:26:48       11:07   10:39     4:39:00
1993  Douglas Hogue          M 30-34    226/332     1:01:41     2:01:04     3:17:56     2:37:58       11:39   10:39     4:39:02
1994  J Jill Cummins         F 55-59      13/71     1:08:11     2:13:10     3:26:22     2:26:04       11:30   10:40     4:39:13
1995  Julie Burns            F 40-44     78/223     1:09:43     2:11:40     3:21:07     2:27:34       11:18   10:40     4:39:13
1996  Tyson Swartz           M 35-39    216/309     1:09:43     2:11:41     3:21:03     2:27:34       11:19   10:40     4:39:14
1997  William Bellomy        M 35-39    217/309     1:11:38     2:16:10     3:27:15     2:23:06       10:21   10:40     4:39:16
1998  Kimberly Dodge         F 50-54     37/119     1:11:06     2:18:27     3:24:41     2:20:51       11:28   10:40     4:39:17
1999  Jennifer Michuda       F 30-34    138/311     1:16:54     2:25:27     3:34:29     2:13:54        8:59   10:40     4:39:20
2000  Misty Anthony          F 35-39     98/260     1:06:58     2:08:06     3:20:52     2:31:15       12:12   10:40     4:39:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Bryon Bartley          M 45-49    176/257       59:44     1:59:48     3:22:21     2:39:36       10:59   10:40     4:39:23
2002  Kristen Bishop         F 25-29    155/311     1:16:52     2:24:15     3:34:30     2:15:13        9:07   10:40     4:39:27
2003  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    218/309     1:05:29     2:06:27     3:21:51     2:33:02       11:33   10:41     4:39:29
2004  Krissy Bartel          F 40-44     79/223     1:06:19     2:10:13     3:22:22     2:29:16       12:01   10:41     4:39:29
2005  Emily Christman        F 25-29    156/311     1:15:13     2:24:45     3:33:32     2:14:45        9:53   10:41     4:39:29
2006  Emily Lewis            F 18-24    103/213     1:12:47     2:18:03     3:27:54     2:21:31       10:22   10:41     4:39:34
2007  Mary Tepe              F 30-34    139/311     1:09:09     2:13:35     3:24:25     2:26:01       10:14   10:41     4:39:35
2008  Lisa Stang             F 25-29    157/311     1:11:23     2:16:14     3:27:58     2:23:26       10:37   10:41     4:39:40
2009  Laura Canos            F 25-29    158/311     1:10:22     2:13:54     3:24:36     2:25:47       10:01   10:41     4:39:41
2010  Heather Joy            F 40-44     80/223     1:14:10     2:16:21     3:27:45     2:23:24       11:09   10:41     4:39:45
2011  Joseph Ludwig          M 45-49    177/257     1:07:32     2:10:01     3:23:19     2:29:47       11:43   10:41     4:39:47
2012  Mark Gaskins           M 30-34    227/332     1:00:59     2:00:44     3:20:37     2:39:08       10:45   10:41     4:39:52
2013  Jennifer Dumaine       F 18-24    104/213     1:11:11     2:15:30     3:22:44     2:24:27       10:42   10:42     4:39:57
2014  Corey Reid             F 30-34    140/311     1:12:35     2:16:11     3:27:49     2:23:48       10:43   10:42     4:39:59
2015  Amy Spowart            F 40-44     81/223     1:01:03     1:57:42     3:15:55     2:42:18        9:56   10:42     4:39:59
2016  Deborah Alderton       F 45-49     57/177     1:01:03     1:57:42     3:15:57     2:42:18        9:56   10:42     4:39:59
2017  Sam Lantry             M 18-24     95/138     1:14:20     2:18:16     3:29:18     2:21:47       10:06   10:42     4:40:02
2018  Greggie Konerman       M 18-24     96/138     1:05:20     2:07:25     3:24:30     2:32:40        9:50   10:42     4:40:05
2019  Jill Browne            F 30-34    141/311     1:04:13     2:03:23     3:08:46     2:36:43       14:17   10:42     4:40:05
2020  Andy Gatewood          M 30-34    228/332     1:07:55     2:06:10     3:16:21     2:33:59       12:41   10:42     4:40:09
2021  Michael K Pfeffer      M 50-54    137/238     1:10:10     2:15:25     3:24:43     2:24:45       11:34   10:42     4:40:09
2022  Mark Fette             M 50-54    138/238     1:15:12     2:21:34     3:31:48     2:18:41       10:25   10:42     4:40:14
2023  Spencer Koch           M 35-39    219/309     1:08:55     2:09:18     3:21:38     2:30:57       11:18   10:42     4:40:15
2024  Paul Haubner Jr        M 45-49    178/257     1:06:57     2:05:21     3:14:24     2:34:55       11:32   10:42     4:40:16
2025  Hope Davis             F 40-44     82/223     1:07:28     2:11:16     3:24:54     2:29:02       11:17   10:42     4:40:18
2026  Alex Vehr              M 25-29    171/247     1:02:31     2:02:53     3:20:07     2:37:26       11:09   10:42     4:40:19
2027  Dana Coble             F 35-39     99/260     1:10:38     2:11:13     3:25:26     2:29:11       10:03   10:43     4:40:23
2028  Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F 50-54     38/119     1:09:46     2:13:59     3:24:50     2:26:25       11:21   10:43     4:40:24
2029  Matt Strange           M 30-34    229/332     1:03:39     2:03:07     3:12:46     2:37:17       11:36   10:43     4:40:24
2030  Renee Guthrie          F 30-34    142/311     1:10:51     2:15:06     3:23:16     2:25:21       10:56   10:43     4:40:26
2031  Jill Steinbach         F 35-39    100/260     1:08:53     2:11:13     3:21:09     2:29:14       11:31   10:43     4:40:27
2032  Tyler Fosnight         M 25-29    172/247     1:01:41     1:59:15     3:10:28     2:41:15       13:08   10:43     4:40:30
2033  Jean Schmidt           F 60-64       3/31     1:10:53     2:15:38     3:27:59     2:24:54        9:50   10:43     4:40:32
2034  Jennifer Black         F 60-64       4/31     1:12:26     2:16:28     3:27:57     2:24:04        9:50   10:43     4:40:32
2035  John Riesenbeck        M 35-39    220/309     1:06:06     2:02:28     3:15:01     2:38:06       13:09   10:43     4:40:33
2036  Kelsey Marlow          F 25-29    159/311     1:14:21     2:19:19     3:30:00     2:21:16       10:44   10:43     4:40:34
2037  Ed Lanter              M 45-49    179/257     1:11:11     2:15:08     3:23:27     2:25:32       11:39   10:43     4:40:40
2038  Jimmy McCammon         M 50-54    139/238     1:16:29     2:16:04     3:24:10     2:24:40       10:52   10:43     4:40:43
2039  Janice Vanvactor       F 60-64       5/31     1:13:45     2:19:07     3:30:49     2:21:41       10:17   10:44     4:40:48
2040  Takeshi Kato           M 40-44    188/295     1:06:06     2:06:26     3:15:56     2:34:24       11:49   10:44     4:40:50
2041  Brandon Duley          M 30-34    230/332     1:04:26     2:05:18     3:20:52     2:35:32       11:39   10:44     4:40:50
2042  Kelsey Weidner         F 18-24    105/213     1:18:42     2:25:57     3:34:34     2:14:56        9:21   10:44     4:40:52
2043  Rachel Wise            F 18-24    106/213     1:11:04     2:16:11     3:30:14     2:24:42       10:16   10:44     4:40:53
2044  Ellen Hallberg         F 18-24    107/213     1:11:03     2:16:11     3:30:16     2:24:43       10:16   10:44     4:40:53
2045  Joel Tantlinger        M 30-34    231/332     1:04:09     2:04:44     3:19:50     2:36:10       11:35   10:44     4:40:53
2046  Aaron Schmitz          M 18-24     97/138     1:02:06     1:58:29     3:20:08     2:42:29       10:44   10:44     4:40:57
2047  Kevin Crago            M 50-54    140/238     1:11:11     2:14:42     3:25:37     2:26:16       11:49   10:44     4:40:57
2048  Andy Livingston        M 65-69      12/37     1:07:40     2:13:47     3:27:02     2:27:14       10:26   10:44     4:41:01
2049  Divesh Mittal          M 35-39    221/309     1:07:48     2:13:59     3:25:17     2:27:04       11:24   10:44     4:41:02
2050  Karla Park             F 18-24    108/213     1:14:08     2:14:29     3:23:14     2:26:38       10:46   10:44     4:41:06
2051  Gregory Jones          M 30-34    232/332     1:11:39     2:16:25     3:28:33     2:24:50       11:14   10:45     4:41:15
2052  Michael Sturwold       M 30-34    233/332     1:07:03     2:09:29     3:26:13     2:31:47       10:22   10:45     4:41:15
2053  Jaclyn Jones           F 30-34    143/311     1:11:40     2:16:25     3:28:32     2:24:50       11:14   10:45     4:41:15
2054  Eileen Clark           F 45-49     58/177     1:16:18     2:26:29     3:35:37     2:14:49       10:16   10:45     4:41:17
2055  Amy Baumann            F 25-29    160/311     1:13:03     2:16:06     3:25:56     2:25:17       10:55   10:45     4:41:22
2056  Tara Osborne           F 25-29    161/311     1:17:02     2:25:08     3:35:52     2:16:15        9:11   10:45     4:41:22
2057  Glen Gustafson         M 50-54    141/238     1:05:54     2:03:21     3:15:15     2:38:04       13:42   10:45     4:41:25
2058  Scott Buckley          M 50-54    142/238     1:09:39     2:13:52     3:21:06     2:27:36       11:20   10:45     4:41:28
2059  Michelle Glaunert      F 25-29    162/311     1:13:11     2:17:01     3:30:01     2:24:27       10:01   10:45     4:41:28
2060  Sara Closson           F 30-34    144/311     1:09:31     2:15:42     3:24:23     2:25:48       12:12   10:45     4:41:29
2061  John Polk              M 18-24     98/138     1:08:47     2:11:00     3:22:03     2:30:33       12:06   10:45     4:41:33
2062  Dan Borsos             M 55-59     62/124     1:11:04     2:15:22     3:23:21     2:26:12       10:54   10:45     4:41:34
2063  Terry Mork             M 45-49    180/257     1:09:50     2:12:49     3:25:42     2:28:48       10:48   10:45     4:41:36
2064  Juli Mork              F 45-49     59/177     1:09:50     2:12:49     3:25:37     2:28:48       10:48   10:45     4:41:36
2065  Ewa Bucher             F 55-59      14/71     1:11:15     2:15:02     3:25:41     2:26:38       10:38   10:46     4:41:40
2066  Darren Passalacqua     M 40-44    189/295     1:11:13     2:13:08     3:21:57     2:28:35       10:56   10:46     4:41:42
2067  Norm Fredericks        M 45-49    181/257     1:11:14     2:13:08     3:21:58     2:28:35       10:57   10:46     4:41:43
2068  Beverly Stinson        F 35-39    101/260     1:14:09     2:18:13     3:27:46     2:23:30       10:03   10:46     4:41:43
2069  Ramon De La Paz        M 55-59     63/124     1:15:22     2:20:40     3:30:36     2:21:04       11:05   10:46     4:41:44
2070  Ronald McAdams         M 55-59     64/124     1:14:20     2:20:29     3:30:13     2:21:20       10:26   10:46     4:41:48
2071  Kevin Geers            M 35-39    222/309     1:12:19     2:19:04     3:25:54     2:22:47       10:44   10:46     4:41:51
2072  Sara Key               F 25-29    163/311     1:12:43     2:17:25     3:30:26     2:24:29       10:03   10:46     4:41:53
2073  Jeff Shafer            M 35-39    223/309     1:08:50     2:12:33     3:23:34     2:29:22       11:57   10:46     4:41:55
2074  Fan Jenkins            F 45-49     60/177     1:11:22     2:12:49     3:22:54     2:29:09       11:02   10:46     4:41:58
2075  Dan Winterhalter       M 40-44    190/295     1:13:31     2:21:36     3:30:38     2:20:26       10:02   10:46     4:42:01
2076  Dallace Marable        M 40-44    191/295     1:05:01     2:03:31     3:18:31     2:38:39       12:37   10:47     4:42:09
2077  Lizzy Hughes           F 18-24    109/213     1:14:33     2:20:47     3:33:15     2:21:25        9:44   10:47     4:42:11
2078  Kevin Buckley          M 30-34    234/332     1:04:15     2:01:07     3:10:24     2:41:06       13:02   10:47     4:42:13
2079  Mary Boer              F 55-59      15/71     1:07:32     2:05:16     3:17:21     2:37:03       13:01   10:47     4:42:18
2080  Josh Mitzen            M 45-49    182/257     1:09:25     2:10:13     3:24:25     2:32:07       10:41   10:47     4:42:19
2081  Keith Cummins          M 55-59     65/124       59:59     2:01:33     3:17:11     2:40:48       13:07   10:47     4:42:20
2082  Danielle Joyce         F 35-39    102/260     1:13:48     2:19:22     3:30:41     2:23:04       10:33   10:47     4:42:26
2083  Kelly Jenkins-Woodrum  F 30-34    145/311     1:07:01     2:03:27     3:07:20     2:39:01       13:56   10:47     4:42:27
2084  Maria Miller           F 45-49     61/177     1:11:58     2:15:34     3:25:19     2:26:56       11:53   10:47     4:42:30
2085  Mike Jantausch         M 40-44    192/295     1:11:16     2:15:02     3:25:44     2:27:34       10:26   10:48     4:42:35
2086  Jeremy Schlicher       M 30-34    235/332     1:04:00     2:06:04     3:28:22     2:36:32       11:11   10:48     4:42:36
2087  Janet Stogsdill        F 40-44     83/223     1:15:37     2:22:26     3:32:59     2:20:12       10:34   10:48     4:42:38
2088  Stephanie Phelps       F 40-44     84/223     1:15:37     2:22:25     3:33:03     2:20:15       10:35   10:48     4:42:39
2089  Alfred Canteruccio     M 50-54    143/238       58:13     1:52:40     3:25:11     2:49:59       11:51   10:48     4:42:39
2090  Alexis Downs           F 18-24    110/213     1:12:24     2:15:33     3:26:27     2:27:12        9:25   10:48     4:42:45
2091  Crystal Moses          F 30-34    146/311     1:11:44     2:16:35     3:28:41     2:26:11       10:38   10:48     4:42:46
2092  Stephanie Puthoff      F 35-39    103/260     1:16:44     2:24:02     3:34:31     2:18:46       10:03   10:48     4:42:47
2093  Danielle McColaugh     F 35-39    104/260     1:16:44     2:24:02     3:34:30     2:18:45       10:03   10:48     4:42:47
2094  Dan Menkins            M 25-29    173/247     1:08:26     2:12:59     3:23:39     2:29:49       11:08   10:48     4:42:48
2095  Tiffany Gayle Chenault F 40-44     85/223     1:14:53     2:21:16     3:33:23     2:21:37       10:29   10:48     4:42:53
2096  Dan Rice               M 40-44    193/295     1:08:36     2:14:22     3:28:35     2:28:32       10:37   10:48     4:42:53
2097  Justin King            M 40-44    194/295     1:11:24     2:18:12     3:29:52     2:24:43       11:09   10:48     4:42:55
2098  John Scarchilli        M 35-39    224/309     1:09:16     2:13:13     3:25:57     2:29:44       10:32   10:48     4:42:56
2099  Raechel Scarchilli     F 35-39    105/260     1:09:16     2:13:12     3:25:58     2:29:45       10:31   10:48     4:42:57
2100  Nancy Ball             F 55-59      16/71     1:06:41     2:08:44     3:27:56     2:34:15       10:53   10:48     4:42:58
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Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  James Roberts          M 55-59     66/124     1:14:39     2:17:59     3:30:20     2:25:00       10:46   10:49     4:42:59
2102  Matthew Kiracofe       M 30-34    236/332     1:21:21     2:25:36     3:34:58     2:17:24       10:19   10:49     4:43:00
2103  Lesley Stout           F 35-39    106/260     1:13:14     2:19:06     3:27:54     2:23:55       11:09   10:49     4:43:00
2104  Tammy Gingras          F 45-49     62/177     1:09:26     2:15:27     3:28:49     2:27:35       10:44   10:49     4:43:01
2105  Steven Brown           M 18-24     99/138     1:12:34     2:14:23     3:25:30     2:28:40       10:12   10:49     4:43:02
2106  Francisco Moreno       M 50-54    144/238     1:10:57     2:20:05     3:28:25     2:22:58       11:45   10:49     4:43:03
2107  Matthew Mauric         M 18-24    100/138     1:12:34     2:14:23     3:25:31     2:28:46       10:17   10:49     4:43:08
2108  Jodi Mills             F 35-39    107/260     1:10:57     2:10:57     3:27:58     2:32:13       11:26   10:49     4:43:09
2109  Cheryl Wilson          F 45-49     63/177     1:11:20     2:16:45     3:27:47     2:26:26       11:22   10:49     4:43:10
2110  Kimberly Downs         F 50-54     39/119     1:12:24     2:15:33     3:26:27     2:27:39        9:52   10:49     4:43:12
2111  Beth Terry             F 35-39    108/260     1:03:42     2:02:16     3:13:19     2:40:57       11:17   10:49     4:43:13
2112  Rachel Goodspeed       F 30-34    147/311     1:13:16     2:17:23     3:29:31     2:25:50       10:38   10:49     4:43:13
2113  Charles Downs          M 50-54    145/238     1:12:24     2:15:31     3:26:29     2:27:43        9:54   10:49     4:43:14
2114  Karin Richardson       F 35-39    109/260     1:13:28     2:17:35     3:30:40     2:25:44       10:48   10:49     4:43:18
2115  Ashleigh Walton        F 35-39    110/260     1:06:19     2:06:49     3:20:43     2:36:31       11:13   10:49     4:43:20
2116  Emily Giuliano         F 30-34    148/311     1:08:53     2:14:45     3:30:03     2:28:35       10:27   10:49     4:43:20
2117  Joseph Holthaus        M 18-24    101/138     1:12:30     2:21:43     3:34:13     2:21:38        9:01   10:49     4:43:20
2118  Kenneth Ross           M 40-44    195/295     1:17:13     2:24:00     3:29:54     2:19:23       10:51   10:49     4:43:23
2119  Emily Reilly           F 35-39    111/260     1:07:11     2:08:41     3:23:42     2:34:45       10:50   10:50     4:43:26
2120  Julie Bruggenthies     F 50-54     40/119     1:09:59     2:14:05     3:25:51     2:29:21       12:01   10:50     4:43:26
2121  Jim Phelps             M 25-29    174/247     1:12:52     2:17:41     3:23:37     2:25:47       12:17   10:50     4:43:27
2122  David Staubach         M 25-29    175/247     1:12:55     2:17:42     3:23:37     2:25:46       12:18   10:50     4:43:28
2123  Karen Espiritu         F 35-39    112/260     1:14:54     2:20:43     3:30:05     2:22:47       10:51   10:50     4:43:30
2124  John Heer              M 35-39    225/309     1:14:48     2:20:23     3:28:55     2:23:08       11:32   10:50     4:43:30
2125  Michelle Bemis         F 35-39    113/260     1:10:49     2:16:23     3:31:36     2:27:11        9:21   10:50     4:43:33
2126  Ann Altenau            F 25-29    164/311     1:05:38     2:06:48     3:20:36     2:36:47       12:47   10:50     4:43:34
2127  Dean Jones             M 40-44    196/295     1:10:05     2:12:29     3:27:07     2:31:06       10:39   10:50     4:43:35
2128  Chuck Altenau          M 55-59     67/124     1:05:38     2:06:48     3:20:35     2:36:47       12:46   10:50     4:43:35
2129  Elizabeth Altenau      F 25-29    165/311     1:05:39     2:06:49     3:20:34     2:36:47       12:46   10:50     4:43:35
2130  Nicole Howe            F 35-39    114/260     1:13:27     2:17:38     3:30:26     2:25:58       11:06   10:50     4:43:36
2131  Char Bledsoe           F 50-54     41/119     1:13:28     2:17:39     3:30:29     2:25:58       11:06   10:50     4:43:36
2132  Jason Wood             M 35-39    226/309     1:13:40     2:18:59     3:28:13     2:24:37       10:55   10:50     4:43:36
2133  Rob Clifton            M 45-49    183/257     1:15:52     2:18:53     3:28:08     2:24:45       11:58   10:50     4:43:38
2134  Michael McFarland      M 30-34    237/332     1:05:35     2:03:24     3:16:10     2:40:14       12:49   10:50     4:43:38
2135  Meghan Kemphaus        F 30-34    149/311     1:15:30     2:21:33     3:34:29     2:22:11       10:09   10:50     4:43:43
2136  Raghu Kainkaryam       M 30-34    238/332     1:08:49     2:08:27     3:17:11     2:35:21       15:37   10:50     4:43:48
2137  Robert Shine           M 25-29    176/247     1:13:50     2:18:46     3:31:57     2:25:07        9:54   10:51     4:43:52
2138  Dave Kohus             M 45-49    184/257     1:14:23     2:20:52     3:31:03     2:23:01       11:29   10:51     4:43:53
2139  Ron Thomas             M 60-64      36/82     1:10:37     2:15:11     3:28:40     2:28:44       10:40   10:51     4:43:55
2140  Victoria Wysel         F 30-34    150/311     1:11:09     2:15:28     3:26:53     2:28:28       10:35   10:51     4:43:55
2141  Justin Hawks           M 35-39    227/309     1:11:54     2:17:49     3:31:08     2:26:08       10:32   10:51     4:43:57
2142  Lori Bickel            F 50-54     42/119     1:12:34     2:17:01     3:28:34     2:26:57       12:06   10:51     4:43:57
2143  Jody Malone            M 50-54    146/238     1:09:20     2:10:32     3:20:00     2:33:30       13:34   10:51     4:44:02
2144  Tiffany Harding        F 25-29    166/311     1:12:03     2:15:14     3:25:51     2:28:48       10:53   10:51     4:44:02
2145  Greg Larson            M 45-49    185/257     1:13:27     2:18:13     3:31:18     2:25:51        9:39   10:51     4:44:04
2146  Rick Eilers            M 40-44    197/295     1:17:51     2:26:05     3:35:13     2:18:04       10:04   10:51     4:44:08
2147  Chip Lafayette         M 45-49    186/257     1:16:57     2:26:05     3:35:15     2:18:05       10:04   10:51     4:44:10
2148  Jerry Moody            M 50-54    147/238       59:24     1:57:27     3:08:06     2:46:48       17:44   10:51     4:44:14
2149  Erin Holden            F 25-29    167/311     1:14:15     2:21:32     3:35:45     2:22:43        9:02   10:51     4:44:15
2150  Brenda Solace          F 55-59      17/71     1:10:31     2:17:49     3:31:39     2:26:26       11:14   10:51     4:44:15
2151  Lauren Seibert         F 25-29    168/311     1:06:17     2:03:17     3:14:43     2:41:01       10:56   10:52     4:44:17
2152  Rob Allen              M 60-64      37/82     1:10:14     2:15:29     3:25:34     2:28:49       12:15   10:52     4:44:18
2153  Bridget Rife           F 25-29    169/311     1:14:41     2:19:11     3:32:59     2:25:11       10:18   10:52     4:44:21
2154  David Trider           M 18-24    102/138     1:08:48     2:11:01     3:22:22     2:33:21       11:32   10:52     4:44:22
2155  Howard Buchanan        M 45-49    187/257     1:07:53     2:08:28     3:21:21     2:35:55       11:18   10:52     4:44:23
2156  Madison Kawiecki       F 18-24    111/213     1:07:26     2:09:35     3:27:53     2:34:51       10:39   10:52     4:44:26
2157  Lily Zuccaro           F 18-24    112/213     1:07:26     2:09:35     3:27:53     2:34:51       10:38   10:52     4:44:26
2158  Jeff Berding           M 45-49    188/257     1:11:04     2:15:01     3:27:26     2:29:28       11:10   10:52     4:44:28
2159  Warren Metherd         M 55-59     68/124     1:11:19     2:15:17     3:29:34     2:29:13       10:36   10:52     4:44:29
2160  Eli Dalton             M 30-34    239/332     1:03:56     2:00:56     3:07:51     2:43:36       13:45   10:52     4:44:32
2161  Cheryl Jeffers         F 45-49     64/177     1:08:21     2:10:42     3:21:43     2:33:51       10:26   10:52     4:44:33
2162  James Coffey           M 35-39    228/309       59:00     1:52:53     3:00:00     2:51:42       18:22   10:52     4:44:34
2163  Fernando Ramirez       M 50-54    148/238     1:02:15     1:59:24     3:13:40     2:45:11       11:48   10:52     4:44:34
2164  Marvin Tabangay        M 35-39    229/309     1:07:09     2:11:47     3:28:32     2:32:49       10:03   10:52     4:44:36
2165  Michele Houghton       F 45-49     65/177     1:11:22     2:17:31     3:28:00     2:27:10       10:54   10:52     4:44:40
2166  Geoffrey Bevan         M 50-54    149/238     1:14:06     2:19:11     3:30:49     2:25:34       11:11   10:53     4:44:44
2167  Margaret Hurley        F 50-54     43/119     1:16:07     2:25:10     3:35:08     2:19:37       10:51   10:53     4:44:46
2168  Adele Burney           F 40-44     86/223     1:11:33     2:15:30     3:28:39     2:29:22       12:08   10:53     4:44:52
2169  Julie Blair            F 40-44     87/223     1:16:58     2:23:23     3:38:04     2:21:31        9:27   10:53     4:44:53
2170  Melanie Sapp           F 25-29    170/311     1:16:48     2:21:43     3:29:49     2:23:14       11:18   10:53     4:44:56
2171  Brian Williams         M 45-49    189/257     1:04:31     2:03:48     3:17:37     2:41:10       12:32   10:53     4:44:58
2172  Ryan Nausieda          M 35-39    230/309     1:10:53     2:13:08     3:23:16     2:31:53       12:13   10:53     4:45:01
2173  Don Pratt              M 60-64      38/82     1:14:49     2:20:16     3:31:01     2:24:45       11:39   10:53     4:45:01
2174  Mary Cherry            F 35-39    115/260     1:12:21     2:19:57     3:33:15     2:25:05       10:46   10:53     4:45:02
2175  Austin Zani            M 25-29    177/247       58:56     1:54:59     3:12:29     2:50:03       12:31   10:53     4:45:02
2176  Shawnda Van De Hatert  F 40-44     88/223     1:11:16     2:15:03     3:25:34     2:30:02       10:05   10:53     4:45:05
2177  Rosy Wiseman           F 35-39    116/260     1:04:52     2:11:07     3:37:57     2:34:01        8:20   10:53     4:45:07
2178  Eric Quehl             M 18-24    103/138     1:11:29     2:14:43     3:25:29     2:30:27       11:09   10:53     4:45:09
2179  Steve Stille           M 45-49    190/257     1:11:28     2:14:43     3:25:29     2:30:27       11:09   10:54     4:45:10
2180  Patricia Schmidt       F 35-39    117/260     1:06:01     2:08:18     3:22:22     2:36:53       11:09   10:54     4:45:11
2181  Mark Kroeger           M 40-44    198/295     1:09:33     2:14:41     3:25:14     2:30:31       11:16   10:54     4:45:11
2182  Katie Hood             F 30-34    151/311     1:17:01     2:26:47     3:37:22     2:18:26        9:46   10:54     4:45:13
2183  Katie Pennekamp        F 30-34    152/311     1:11:09     2:15:29     3:27:59     2:29:46       10:53   10:54     4:45:14
2184  Molly Cook             F 25-29    171/311     1:16:55     2:25:26     3:37:23     2:19:50        9:48   10:54     4:45:15
2185  Ian Maddieson          M 70-74        1/6     1:16:56     2:25:46     3:35:41     2:19:30        9:51   10:54     4:45:16
2186  Kelli Taylor           F 40-44     89/223     1:12:36     2:21:03     3:34:56     2:24:17       10:02   10:54     4:45:20
2187  Steve Megargee         M 45-49    191/257     1:12:23     2:16:27     3:28:30     2:28:58       11:25   10:54     4:45:24
2188  Jim Frooman            M 50-54    150/238     1:11:14     2:13:32     3:26:49     2:31:53       11:09   10:54     4:45:25
2189  Stacie Teipel          F 25-29    172/311     1:10:37     2:12:54     3:26:35     2:32:32       11:44   10:54     4:45:26
2190  Tasha Holland          F 40-44     90/223     1:15:38     2:19:55     3:33:48     2:25:36       10:22   10:54     4:45:31
2191  Rob Harlow             M 35-39    231/309     1:15:00     2:20:55     3:34:40     2:24:36       10:26   10:54     4:45:31
2192  Gilda Ekbatani         F 30-34    153/311     1:12:18     2:14:39     3:23:05     2:30:56       11:41   10:54     4:45:34
2193  Ramona Van Irvin       F 35-39    118/260     1:12:44     2:18:02     3:25:40     2:27:41       11:21   10:55     4:45:42
2194  Katherine Whitaker     F 25-29    173/311     1:11:24     2:14:49     3:26:07     2:30:58       11:03   10:55     4:45:46
2195  Samuel Lemmon          M 18-24    104/138       59:06     1:55:56     3:23:30     2:49:51       11:37   10:55     4:45:47
2196  Alicia Kosielski       F 25-29    174/311     1:18:28     2:24:57     3:37:39     2:20:53       10:03   10:55     4:45:50
2197  Kristine Szymik        F 25-29    175/311     1:17:23     2:28:43     3:38:55     2:17:10        9:46   10:55     4:45:52
2198  Tiara Turner           F 25-29    176/311     1:10:09     2:13:09     3:29:57     2:32:46       10:38   10:55     4:45:54
2199  Shelly Van Wyhe        F 35-39    119/260     1:12:36     2:17:37     3:29:42     2:28:18       11:11   10:55     4:45:55
2200  Daniel Breidenbach     M 25-29    178/247     1:14:36     2:23:52     3:36:39     2:22:05       10:09   10:55     4:45:56
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2201  Steve Tullis           M 50-54    151/238     1:06:40     2:08:43     3:24:33     2:37:15       12:33   10:55     4:45:57
2202  Miriam Baechle         F 25-29    177/311     1:13:48     2:19:22     3:29:38     2:26:38       11:07   10:55     4:46:00
2203  Taryn Owens            F 18-24    113/213     1:09:39     2:07:55     3:22:26     2:38:07        9:40   10:55     4:46:01
2204  Christine McCall       F 30-34    154/311     1:21:29     2:25:33     3:33:56     2:20:29       10:42   10:55     4:46:01
2205  Patrick McManus        M 50-54    152/238     1:09:40     2:09:03     3:21:20     2:36:59       11:33   10:56     4:46:02
2206  Elizabeth Mastro       F 45-49     66/177     1:13:20     2:19:49     3:33:10     2:26:14       11:39   10:56     4:46:02
2207  Alison Bertog          F 18-24    114/213     1:10:54     2:17:46     3:31:35     2:28:19       11:02   10:56     4:46:05
2208  Ryan Krebiehl          M 18-24    105/138       59:52     1:55:07     3:16:40     2:51:01        9:36   10:56     4:46:07
2209  Tom Debari             M 55-59     69/124     1:11:07     2:15:10     3:28:56     2:30:59       11:28   10:56     4:46:09
2210  Eric Neefus            M 35-39    232/309     1:09:40     2:13:34     3:28:38     2:32:37       11:18   10:56     4:46:10
2211  Stephen Nesbitt        M 35-39    233/309     1:09:40     2:13:34     3:28:39     2:32:37       11:17   10:56     4:46:10
2212  Rachel Huehls          F 35-39    120/260     1:13:27     2:17:37     3:30:05     2:28:36       11:23   10:56     4:46:12
2213  Kristin Steiner        F 35-39    121/260     1:08:16     2:11:29     3:27:56     2:34:46       10:24   10:56     4:46:14
2214  John Ebel              M 50-54    153/238     1:10:34     2:15:55     3:28:44     2:30:21       12:10   10:56     4:46:16
2215  Kevin Gray             M 40-44    199/295     1:08:40     2:09:18     3:21:20     2:37:03       12:41   10:56     4:46:20
2216  Brian Bonner           M 30-34    240/332     1:07:24     2:07:05     3:21:29     2:39:19       12:50   10:56     4:46:23
2217  Jennifer Klosterman    F 45-49     67/177     1:11:08     2:15:27     3:23:13     2:30:59       10:41   10:56     4:46:25
2218  Kim Dippold            F 35-39    122/260     1:11:08     2:15:27     3:23:14     2:31:00       10:41   10:56     4:46:26
2219  Gary Franke            M 50-54    154/238     1:02:35     2:11:35     3:25:35     2:34:52       12:52   10:56     4:46:26
2220  Mark Hegyi             M 40-44    200/295     1:10:52     2:13:56     3:24:39     2:32:33       11:36   10:57     4:46:28
2221  Paul Krone             M 25-29    179/247     1:07:47     2:12:14     3:30:04     2:34:16       10:50   10:57     4:46:29
2222  Donna Rohrs            F 35-39    123/260     1:06:55     2:12:21     3:29:53     2:34:11       10:01   10:57     4:46:31
2223  Cori Gibson            F 18-24    115/213     1:11:35     2:16:52     3:28:14     2:29:44       11:14   10:57     4:46:35
2224  Tim Stuckey            M 35-39    234/309     1:08:05     2:11:06     3:26:50     2:35:31       11:45   10:57     4:46:36
2225  Michelle Michels       F 30-34    155/311     1:08:18     2:11:17     3:28:23     2:35:22       10:22   10:57     4:46:38
2226  Jaxon Wilkerson        M 18-24    106/138       59:06     1:51:12     2:58:17     2:55:30       15:46   10:57     4:46:42
2227  Steve Dizek            M 50-54    155/238     1:13:13     2:17:14     3:29:51     2:29:29       11:15   10:57     4:46:42
2228  Ken Strong             M 40-44    201/295     1:05:34     2:06:46     3:19:09     2:39:58       15:51   10:57     4:46:43
2229  John Richeson          M 60-64      39/82                                                       16:43   10:57     4:46:45
2230  Myles Apo              M 50-54    156/238     1:15:42     2:16:02     3:28:45     2:30:45       11:17   10:57     4:46:46
2231  Jessica Bowers         F 25-29    178/311     1:16:56     2:25:13     3:37:23     2:21:39        9:59   10:57     4:46:51
2232  Joe Rizzo              M 55-59     70/124     1:11:10     2:15:08     3:26:52     2:31:44       10:48   10:57     4:46:52
2233  Dominique MacKey       F 30-34    156/311     1:13:32     2:18:38     3:31:50     2:28:14       10:47   10:57     4:46:52
2234  Abby Ceja              F 30-34    157/311     1:16:56     2:25:13     3:37:22     2:21:41       10:01   10:57     4:46:53
2235  Wendy McCulley         F 40-44     91/223     1:06:08     2:06:59     3:17:06     2:39:56       10:34   10:58     4:46:55
2236  Holly Kirkpatrick      F 25-29    179/311     1:06:41     2:08:13                 2:38:48       14:58   10:58     4:47:01
2237  Kimberly McNulty       F 30-34    158/311     1:11:15     2:15:03     3:25:37     2:32:00       11:14   10:58     4:47:02
2238  Lincoln Chung          M 35-39    235/309     1:06:06     2:05:48     3:14:16     2:41:18       14:47   10:58     4:47:05
2239  Brian Lyons            M 40-44    202/295     1:12:00     2:19:09     3:29:17     2:28:00       10:51   10:58     4:47:09
2240  Randy Gomez            M 55-59     71/124     1:11:26     2:15:43     3:29:55     2:31:27       11:37   10:58     4:47:09
2241  Chad Bauer             M 40-44    203/295     1:10:05     2:11:25     3:25:44     2:35:53       12:24   10:58     4:47:17
2242  Rama Nagaraju          M 40-44    204/295     1:09:45     2:13:01     3:26:48     2:34:18       12:04   10:58     4:47:19
2243  Micaela Duever         F 18-24    116/213     1:09:28     2:10:17     3:21:44     2:37:05       10:47   10:59     4:47:21
2244  Kathryn Hutchinson     F 35-39    124/260     1:14:37     2:23:00     3:36:43     2:24:27        9:53   10:59     4:47:27
2245  Amelia Morgan          F 30-34    159/311     1:14:24     2:17:22     3:29:58     2:30:06       10:58   10:59     4:47:27
2246  Ashley Stone           F 30-34    160/311     1:13:29     2:19:55     3:33:24     2:27:34       10:34   10:59     4:47:29
2247  Lindsey Landers        F 18-24    117/213     1:07:18     2:10:30     3:28:52     2:37:05       12:08   10:59     4:47:34
2248  Catherine Hilbert      F 25-29    180/311     1:17:07     2:28:44     3:40:15     2:18:53        9:27   10:59     4:47:37
2249  Beth Monnin            F 40-44     92/223     1:09:01     2:12:06     3:25:07     2:35:39       14:06   10:59     4:47:45
2250  Adiga Halady Shrinivas M 35-39    236/309     1:06:56     2:09:40     3:25:03     2:38:06       10:25   10:59     4:47:45
2251  Steve Cocks            M 40-44    205/295     1:12:00     2:15:38     3:26:32     2:32:10       11:46   11:00     4:47:48
2252  Maria Costenero        F 25-29    181/311     1:05:23     2:08:17     3:27:11     2:39:36       11:09   11:00     4:47:52
2253  Stephanie Geiger       F 25-29    182/311     1:13:59     2:17:24     3:35:58     2:30:32        7:47   11:00     4:47:56
2254  Kim Gjeltema           F 50-54     44/119     1:12:36     2:17:03     3:27:37     2:30:55       12:00   11:00     4:47:58
2255  Eileen Chiang          F 40-44     93/223     1:12:36     2:17:05     3:27:38     2:30:54       12:00   11:00     4:47:58
2256  Phillip Harmon         M 35-39    237/309     1:03:28     2:07:24     3:25:20     2:40:35       12:17   11:00     4:47:59
2257  Elizabeth Thoman       F 25-29    183/311     1:08:15     2:12:59     3:30:03     2:35:06       10:33   11:00     4:48:04
2258  Laura Simonds          F 35-39    125/260     1:11:47     2:15:58     3:29:30     2:32:08       11:23   11:00     4:48:05
2259  Tracee Carr            F 30-34    161/311     1:15:45     2:20:31     3:36:00     2:27:35       11:30   11:00     4:48:05
2260  Darren Lopez           M 35-39    238/309     1:05:44     2:05:00     3:15:29     2:43:08       16:43   11:00     4:48:08
2261  Laura Laskosz          F 40-44     94/223     1:13:48     2:18:10     3:30:18     2:29:58       11:36   11:00     4:48:08
2262  Amanda Agnew           F 25-29    184/311     1:13:51     2:18:02     3:33:34     2:30:08       11:10   11:00     4:48:09
2263  Rachel Klumpp          F 18-24    118/213     1:11:29     2:15:46     3:29:49     2:32:27       10:46   11:00     4:48:12
2264  Simone Hernandez       F 18-24    119/213     1:12:37     2:17:55     3:35:27     2:30:21       10:50   11:01     4:48:15
2265  Sherry Stapleton       F 55-59      18/71     1:10:16     2:15:56     3:30:11     2:32:19       10:56   11:01     4:48:15
2266  Elizabeth Frazier      F 30-34    162/311     1:11:48     2:17:52     3:33:24     2:30:30       10:25   11:01     4:48:22
2267  Emily Rosen            F 30-34    163/311     1:10:17     2:12:00     3:26:33     2:36:25       10:45   11:01     4:48:24
2268  Mohamed Banoun         M 60-64      40/82     1:11:21     2:14:30     3:26:11     2:33:58       12:25   11:01     4:48:27
2269  Hillary Mayne          F 30-34    164/311     1:10:36     2:15:11     3:28:41     2:33:18       10:32   11:01     4:48:29
2270  Matthew Gladden        M 30-34    241/332     1:04:46     2:01:42     3:06:42     2:46:51       12:03   11:01     4:48:33
2271  Rebecca Richart        F 18-24    120/213     1:10:00     2:13:27     3:30:53     2:35:08       10:50   11:01     4:48:35
2272  James Funk             M 50-54    157/238     1:08:35     2:09:13     3:15:56     2:39:25       13:50   11:01     4:48:38
2273  Suzanne Ditchen        F 35-39    126/260     1:09:17     2:15:13     3:27:46     2:33:26       11:45   11:01     4:48:38
2274  Phil Ditchen           M 35-39    239/309     1:09:18     2:15:13     3:27:46     2:33:26       11:42   11:01     4:48:38
2275  Claudia Wise           F 45-49     68/177     1:11:12     2:16:08     3:32:22     2:32:33        9:35   11:02     4:48:40
2276  Mark Marshall          M 45-49    192/257     1:10:14     2:16:39     3:33:23     2:32:03       11:49   11:02     4:48:41
2277  Florie Fournier        F 18-24    121/213     1:11:36     2:15:01     3:25:48     2:33:45       11:34   11:02     4:48:46
2278  Eileen Braddy          F 55-59      19/71     1:10:00     2:15:18     3:26:28     2:33:34       12:39   11:02     4:48:51
2279  Todd Kelly             M 35-39    240/309     1:09:00     2:11:28     3:26:31     2:37:32       11:35   11:02     4:48:59
2280  Steve Pfeffer          M 50-54    158/238     1:12:52     2:16:06     3:29:34     2:32:55       11:42   11:02     4:49:00
2281  Rodney Amburgy         M 45-49    193/257     1:09:57     2:14:59     3:30:10     2:34:13       12:46   11:03     4:49:11
2282  Brook Patten           M 30-34    242/332     1:13:54     2:22:27     3:35:33     2:26:46       10:50   11:03     4:49:12
2283  Rong Huang             F 45-49     69/177     1:19:48     2:26:08     3:38:56     2:23:05       10:04   11:03     4:49:12
2284  John Bailey            M 35-39    241/309     1:16:39     2:27:23     3:38:38     2:21:50       10:07   11:03     4:49:13
2285  Anne Patten            F 30-34    165/311     1:13:54     2:22:29     3:35:32     2:26:45       10:51   11:03     4:49:13
2286  Jon Dreibelbis         M 45-49    194/257     1:16:13     2:24:50     3:36:57     2:24:24       11:05   11:03     4:49:14
2287  Kierston Brickweg      F 25-29    185/311     1:11:42     2:16:15     3:30:21     2:33:02       11:40   11:03     4:49:17
2288  Dan Jordan             M 45-49    195/257     1:07:31     2:07:02     3:19:57     2:42:16       14:21   11:03     4:49:17
2289  Melissa Leahy          F 18-24    122/213     1:08:14     2:12:56     3:31:05     2:36:23       10:34   11:03     4:49:18
2290  Lucy Powell            F 35-39    127/260     1:14:09     2:18:14     3:33:35     2:31:08       10:21   11:03     4:49:21
2291  Cindy Shimamoto        F 40-44     95/223     1:15:17     2:21:10     3:33:21     2:28:13       11:26   11:03     4:49:22
2292  Barbra Mellecker       F 45-49     70/177     1:12:55     2:19:42     3:33:13     2:29:48       10:40   11:03     4:49:29
2293  Aaron Bruewer          M 30-34    243/332     1:07:47     2:13:43     3:33:02     2:35:49       10:42   11:04     4:49:31
2294  Douglas Ficker         M 45-49    196/257     1:07:48     2:13:42     3:34:53     2:35:50       10:42   11:04     4:49:31
2295  Mike Post              M 50-54    159/238     1:18:38     2:24:14     3:36:28     2:25:19       11:45   11:04     4:49:33
2296  Ned Palmer             M 25-29    180/247     1:15:04     2:22:42     3:36:13     2:26:53       11:18   11:04     4:49:34
2297  Corrie Danieley        F 35-39    128/260     1:06:06     2:08:32     3:22:16     2:41:05       12:06   11:04     4:49:36
2298  Valentine Bickett      M 35-39    242/309     1:12:17     2:15:09     3:26:59     2:34:36       12:37   11:04     4:49:44
2299  Casey Hippenhammer     F 25-29    186/311     1:17:01     2:26:47     3:37:23     2:22:59       10:27   11:04     4:49:45
2300  Lori Mueller           F 30-34    166/311     1:16:52     2:25:13     3:37:24     2:24:34       10:26   11:04     4:49:46
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2301  Katrina Fananapazir    F 35-39    129/260     1:13:54     2:22:33     3:36:10     2:27:16       10:15   11:04     4:49:49
2302  Dan Stewart            M 40-44    206/295     1:02:58     2:00:14     3:15:59     2:49:43       13:59   11:04     4:49:56
2303  B J Freeman            F 60-64       6/31     1:15:56     2:24:06     3:38:55     2:25:52       10:19   11:04     4:49:57
2304  Lyn Patusky            F 25-29    187/311     1:12:02     2:16:09     3:32:19     2:33:51       10:19   11:05     4:49:59
2305  Paul Roepke            M 40-44    207/295     1:06:29     2:08:58     3:26:05     2:41:02       10:46   11:05     4:49:59
2306  Ashleigh Ramsey-Alsip  F 30-34    167/311     1:15:15     2:23:40     3:37:34     2:26:25       10:01   11:05     4:50:04
2307  Michael Rath           M 55-59     72/124     1:10:53     2:15:25     3:28:43     2:34:41       12:34   11:05     4:50:06
2308  Susan Durham           F 50-54     45/119     1:13:23     2:21:36     3:35:40     2:28:32       10:38   11:05     4:50:07
2309  Sarah Stevenson        F 40-44     96/223     1:11:04     2:16:20     3:29:40     2:33:52       12:07   11:05     4:50:12
2310  Bruce Schauble         M 50-54    160/238     1:05:06     2:08:19     3:23:53     2:41:55       12:05   11:05     4:50:13
2311  Abbie Schauble         F 18-24    123/213     1:05:06     2:08:18     3:23:54     2:41:55       12:03   11:05     4:50:13
2312  Alison Neidhard-Fristo F 30-34    168/311     1:17:39     2:24:00     3:38:40     2:26:15       10:00   11:05     4:50:14
2313  Keri Morton            F 25-29    188/311     1:14:02     2:21:33     3:35:34     2:28:42       10:49   11:05     4:50:14
2314  Jeffrey Tenney         M 35-39    243/309     1:04:33     2:04:48     3:16:25     2:45:28       13:30   11:05     4:50:16
2315  Hoa Lam                M 35-39    244/309     1:09:15     2:13:00     3:26:48     2:37:18       11:58   11:05     4:50:17
2316  Aaron Dumbauld         M 40-44    208/295     1:10:21     2:17:39     3:28:25     2:32:39       12:15   11:05     4:50:17
2317  David Hagedorn         M 60-64      41/82     1:12:38     2:17:00     3:28:56     2:33:19       12:48   11:05     4:50:19
2318  Rob Sprengard          M 60-64      42/82     1:11:21     2:17:37     3:32:17     2:32:45       13:10   11:05     4:50:21
2319  Jena Layne             F 35-39    130/260     1:10:46     2:14:30     3:30:08     2:35:53       11:52   11:05     4:50:23
2320  Tim Schwierling        M 40-44    209/295     1:11:14     2:15:08     3:26:58     2:35:15       11:02   11:05     4:50:23
2321  Greg Malone            M 55-59     73/124     1:08:20     2:12:45     3:31:36     2:37:39       10:08   11:05     4:50:23
2322  Chris Riva             M 40-44    210/295     1:07:33     2:11:25     3:32:02     2:39:04       11:40   11:06     4:50:28
2323  Robert Hall            M 45-49    197/257     1:14:42     2:20:39     3:32:30     2:29:50       10:35   11:06     4:50:29
2324  Fame Hale              M 35-39    245/309     1:12:45     2:19:09     3:30:26     2:31:21       11:11   11:06     4:50:30
2325  Jessika Wood           F 35-39    131/260     1:13:37     2:19:18     3:33:39     2:31:15        9:48   11:06     4:50:32
2326  Jason Johncock         M 30-34    244/332     1:13:23     2:17:31     3:30:02     2:33:05       12:03   11:06     4:50:36
2327  Laura Quill            F 30-34    169/311     1:15:33     2:21:14     3:33:37     2:29:24       10:50   11:06     4:50:37
2328  Karoline Thorvaldsen   F 25-29    189/311     1:13:59     2:17:24     3:35:58     2:33:17       10:31   11:06     4:50:40
2329  Kelsey Cottingim       F 18-24    124/213     1:10:01     2:17:26     3:34:19     2:33:16       10:29   11:06     4:50:42
2330  Carolyn Kiefer         F 30-34    170/311     1:08:40     2:14:03     3:31:26     2:36:42       11:12   11:06     4:50:44
2331  Joseph Speck           M 25-29    181/247     1:12:26     2:16:30     3:25:14     2:34:18       11:50   11:06     4:50:47
2332  Joe Meyer              M 40-44    211/295     1:09:30     2:10:52     3:25:09     2:40:09       13:29   11:07     4:51:00
2333  Jennifer Obert         F 30-34    171/311     1:15:30     2:21:33     3:34:34     2:29:30       11:41   11:07     4:51:02
2334  Cynthia Lubrano        F 50-54     46/119     1:26:15     2:29:24     3:32:55     2:21:40       11:28   11:07     4:51:03
2335  Ryan Engle             M 40-44    212/295     1:10:29     2:12:10     3:30:35     2:39:03       11:25   11:07     4:51:13
2336  Scott Snyder           M 50-54    161/238     1:06:38     2:11:26     3:27:58     2:39:52       13:14   11:08     4:51:18
2337  Andrew Hemmelgarn      M 18-24    107/138     1:19:54     2:26:14     3:36:58     2:25:06       11:06   11:08     4:51:20
2338  Kayleigh Smith         F 25-29    190/311     1:15:02     2:20:20     3:34:01     2:31:04       10:39   11:08     4:51:24
2339  Matthew Hogg           M 40-44    213/295     1:10:18     2:13:54     3:24:51     2:37:33       12:26   11:08     4:51:27
2340  Roland Frazier         M 25-29    182/247       54:09     1:48:50     3:15:41     3:02:38       13:27   11:08     4:51:28
2341  Chris Ainsworth        M 40-44    214/295     1:11:45     2:11:39     3:31:04     2:39:52       15:38   11:08     4:51:30
2342  Maura Johnson          F 30-34    172/311     1:11:48     2:15:02     3:31:07     2:36:37       10:45   11:08     4:51:39
2343  Nancy Nirody           F 55-59      20/71     1:11:09     2:19:37     3:35:07     2:32:04       10:27   11:08     4:51:40
2344  Heather Garcia         F 35-39    132/260     1:10:39     2:16:55     3:34:20     2:34:47       11:52   11:08     4:51:42
2345  Emily Clark            F 25-29    191/311     1:11:03     2:14:24     3:28:27     2:37:19       12:25   11:09     4:51:42
2346  Amanda Hornbach        F 18-24    125/213     1:11:04     2:16:11     3:30:17     2:35:33        9:57   11:09     4:51:43
2347  Aaron Pippin           M 35-39    246/309       54:12     1:54:59     3:20:28     2:56:45       10:46   11:09     4:51:44
2348  Kim Bash               F 18-24    126/213     1:16:22     2:22:46     3:37:40     2:28:59       10:49   11:09     4:51:45
2349  Michael Hartley        M 40-44    215/295     1:12:13     2:16:56     3:32:46     2:34:50       10:50   11:09     4:51:45
2350  Christy McCrea         F 35-39    133/260     1:12:11     2:16:56     3:32:46     2:34:49       10:43   11:09     4:51:45
2351  Matthew McCutchan      M 30-34    245/332     1:15:14     2:22:34     3:35:35     2:29:12       12:00   11:09     4:51:46
2352  Joshua Moreland        M 35-39    247/309     1:13:20     2:31:34     3:41:13     2:20:13       10:11   11:09     4:51:46
2353  Richard Lacombe        M 45-49    198/257     1:07:03     2:08:04     3:21:46     2:43:44       12:33   11:09     4:51:48
2354  Graham Smith           M 30-34    246/332     1:18:20     2:26:30     3:36:50     2:25:19       11:11   11:09     4:51:49
2355  Susan Wagner           F 35-39    134/260     1:10:39     2:17:22     3:34:24     2:34:28       11:58   11:09     4:51:49
2356  Erin Petrovic          F 30-34    173/311     1:05:10     2:08:37     3:25:11     2:43:13        9:48   11:09     4:51:50
2357  Lora Lesnikowski       F 25-29    192/311     1:11:16     2:18:17     3:35:08     2:33:35        9:35   11:09     4:51:52
2358  Carrie Orr             F 35-39    135/260     1:11:52     2:19:42     3:32:29     2:32:17       11:36   11:09     4:51:59
2359  Teri Gover             F 35-39    136/260     1:07:35     2:11:43     3:29:12     2:40:21       11:07   11:09     4:52:04
2360  Adam Bryant            M 30-34    247/332     1:14:54     2:23:32     3:35:46     2:28:33        9:09   11:09     4:52:05
2361  Marion Peraza De Webb  F 40-44     97/223     1:11:43     2:18:36     3:37:33     2:33:35       10:23   11:10     4:52:10
2362  Rebekah Harding        F 30-34    174/311     1:13:30     2:20:08     3:35:03     2:32:03       11:43   11:10     4:52:10
2363  Hannah Heyob           F 18-24    127/213     1:16:40     2:28:35     3:43:17     2:23:44       10:30   11:10     4:52:18
2364  Ashley Tepe            F 18-24    128/213     1:03:47     1:59:26     3:13:20     2:52:57       14:27   11:10     4:52:23
2365  Mark Sackett           M 65-69      13/37     1:09:44     2:14:21     3:26:20     2:38:03       15:54   11:10     4:52:23
2366  Denise Wilson          F 25-29    193/311     1:11:34     2:16:52     3:34:50     2:35:34       10:03   11:10     4:52:26
2367  Colleen Price          F 30-34    175/311     1:15:25     2:26:05     3:38:08     2:26:24       14:12   11:10     4:52:28
2368  Christopher Cano       M 35-39    248/309     1:15:25     2:26:04     3:38:08     2:26:25       14:12   11:10     4:52:28
2369  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44     98/223     1:13:29     2:23:58     3:38:20     2:28:39       10:51   11:11     4:52:37
2370  Noah Miller            M 18-24    108/138     1:10:18     2:12:43     3:25:36     2:39:55       15:04   11:11     4:52:37
2371  Jerry Fields           M 60-64      43/82     1:12:44     2:17:34     3:30:52     2:35:05       12:26   11:11     4:52:39
2372  Chance Crocker         M 40-44    216/295     1:12:25     2:21:56     3:37:59     2:30:45        9:27   11:11     4:52:41
2373  Andrea McLearen        F 35-39    137/260     1:10:16     2:17:16     3:31:10     2:35:27       12:54   11:11     4:52:42
2374  Sally Wilson           F 30-34    176/311     1:12:59     2:18:25     3:34:55     2:34:19        9:59   11:11     4:52:44
2375  Nathan Bales           M 30-34    248/332     1:09:29     2:14:02     3:29:48     2:38:43       10:30   11:11     4:52:45
2376  Elizabeth Grewe        F 30-34    177/311     1:09:29     2:14:02     3:29:53     2:38:43       10:29   11:11     4:52:45
2377  Terri Martin           F 45-49     71/177     1:15:36     2:23:24     3:34:35     2:29:30       11:18   11:11     4:52:54
2378  Jessica Kaiser         F 45-49     72/177     1:10:32     2:13:14     3:28:35     2:39:50       12:35   11:12     4:53:03
2379  Daniel Herchline       M 25-29    183/247     1:10:34     2:13:07     3:26:00     2:39:57       12:18   11:12     4:53:04
2380  Jim Smith              M 45-49    199/257     1:07:18     2:14:34     3:31:26     2:38:37       11:06   11:12     4:53:11
2381  Tim Ross               M 40-44    217/295     1:08:39     2:09:18     3:25:23     2:43:55       14:02   11:12     4:53:12
2382  Jeffrey Cole           M 40-44    218/295     1:10:08     2:11:39     3:23:13     2:41:33       13:52   11:12     4:53:12
2383  Robert Auber           M 50-54    162/238     1:15:30     2:19:05     3:35:37     2:34:08       11:27   11:12     4:53:13
2384  Bill Buzek             M 65-69      14/37     1:13:22     2:22:58     3:38:03     2:30:20       10:48   11:12     4:53:18
2385  Jason Riffle           M 40-44    219/295     1:13:38     2:19:54     3:33:25     2:33:26       12:51   11:12     4:53:19
2386  Jonathan Philpot       M 25-29    184/247     1:10:43     2:14:46     3:32:09     2:38:36       10:21   11:12     4:53:22
2387  Scymentress Williams   F 40-44     99/223     1:15:59     2:22:42     3:35:27     2:30:41       12:13   11:12     4:53:23
2388  Kevin Gracey           M 40-44    220/295     1:05:18     2:03:05     3:21:54     2:50:26       11:03   11:13     4:53:30
2389  Derrick Roberts        M 35-39    249/309     1:11:12     2:14:32     3:27:58     2:38:59       12:13   11:13     4:53:31
2390  Amanda Roberts         F 30-34    178/311     1:11:12     2:14:32     3:27:50     2:38:59       12:14   11:13     4:53:31
2391  Amy Tumey              F 30-34    179/311     1:16:28     2:21:50     3:34:09     2:31:41       10:37   11:13     4:53:31
2392  Radu Diaconu           M 30-34    249/332     1:16:27     2:21:50     3:34:10     2:31:42       10:37   11:13     4:53:31
2393  Kunihiro Yokoyama      M 35-39    250/309     1:10:36     2:14:33     3:28:34     2:39:01       12:41   11:13     4:53:33
2394  Jeff Bender            M 25-29    185/247     1:08:00     2:10:12     3:27:34     2:43:34       11:53   11:13     4:53:46
2395  Trishelle Himmelrick   F 40-44    100/223     1:02:59     2:04:16     3:20:13     2:49:32       14:11   11:13     4:53:47
2396  Marcus Hawkins         M 35-39    251/309       58:13     1:57:29     3:25:18     2:56:20       10:36   11:13     4:53:49
2397  Kerri Caruso           F 35-39    138/260     1:04:52     2:07:50     3:22:53     2:46:01       12:04   11:13     4:53:50
2398  Sarah Worland          F 30-34    180/311     1:13:54     2:20:02     3:35:01     2:33:49       11:02   11:13     4:53:51
2399  Leah Moroney           F 30-34    181/311     1:13:40     2:19:54     3:34:57     2:33:58       12:03   11:13     4:53:52
2400  Matt Stone             M 35-39    252/309     1:06:49     2:10:32     3:26:08     2:43:21       14:05   11:13     4:53:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Scott Kleinholz        M 25-29    186/247     1:24:13     2:38:49     3:56:12     2:15:06        9:01   11:14     4:53:55
2402  Brian Foltz            M 30-34    250/332     1:16:54     2:24:15     3:34:36     2:29:43       10:35   11:14     4:53:57
2403  Tami Moore             F 45-49     73/177     1:14:42     2:23:45     3:37:44     2:30:29       11:44   11:14     4:54:14
2404  Mark Dato              M 55-59     74/124     1:11:03     2:13:11     3:30:22     2:41:14       11:48   11:15     4:54:25
2405  Shelby Morris          F 30-34    182/311     1:10:21     2:12:39     3:21:42     2:41:59       25:27   11:15     4:54:38
2406  Taya Zeig              F 25-29    194/311     1:17:46     2:25:24     3:39:00     2:29:15       10:55   11:15     4:54:39
2407  Dominique Francisco    F 18-24    129/213     1:04:55     2:06:12     3:24:41     2:48:35       12:06   11:16     4:54:46
2408  Jordan Kellogg         M 30-34    251/332     1:12:47     2:15:38     3:28:41     2:39:11       11:43   11:16     4:54:49
2409  Amy Agee               F 30-34    183/311     1:04:47     2:05:58                 2:48:54       12:06   11:16     4:54:51
2410  Christy Morris         F 30-34    184/311     1:23:48     2:38:28     3:48:18     2:16:25        9:57   11:16     4:54:52
2411  Kristina Sargent       F 25-29    195/311     1:17:14     2:25:24     3:40:32     2:29:32       11:15   11:16     4:54:55
2412  Ben Keel               M 18-24    109/138     1:01:54     2:01:55     3:30:07     2:53:08       10:08   11:16     4:55:02
2413  Eric Bauer             M 50-54    163/238     1:09:03     2:13:23     3:30:12     2:41:41       12:46   11:16     4:55:04
2414  Shannon McGee          F 35-39    139/260     1:12:31     2:21:49     3:39:19     2:33:17       11:44   11:16     4:55:05
2415  Adam Buelterman        M 30-34    252/332     1:15:03     2:22:44     3:38:35     2:32:23       11:22   11:16     4:55:07
2416  Josh Lea               M 30-34    253/332     1:15:03     2:22:44     3:38:34     2:32:23       11:22   11:16     4:55:07
2417  Lori Procaccino        F 40-44    101/223     1:21:30     2:29:07     3:40:48     2:26:00       10:33   11:16     4:55:07
2418  Kathryn Stoker         F 45-49     74/177     1:18:15     2:30:31     3:44:27     2:24:42       10:17   11:17     4:55:12
2419  Joe Perrino            M 45-49    200/257     1:18:37     2:27:41     3:46:00     2:27:32        9:35   11:17     4:55:13
2420  James Dimmick          M 40-44    221/295     1:14:55     2:22:37     3:36:44     2:32:36       11:22   11:17     4:55:13
2421  Tim Amann              M 30-34    254/332     1:02:36     2:01:15     3:30:05     2:54:01        9:06   11:17     4:55:15
2422  Margaret Wolfe         F 35-39    140/260     1:16:53     2:24:18     3:38:24     2:30:58       10:37   11:17     4:55:15
2423  Angela Knust           F 25-29    196/311     1:15:49     2:21:54     3:34:39     2:33:23       11:21   11:17     4:55:16
2424  Adam Burns             M 30-34    255/332     1:08:31     2:14:17     3:30:29     2:41:02       11:59   11:17     4:55:18
2425  Richard Caudell        M 55-59     75/124     1:09:03     2:13:01     3:28:18     2:42:21       13:28   11:17     4:55:22
2426  Tom McCourt            M 55-59     76/124     1:13:07     2:19:04     3:32:31     2:36:25       13:02   11:17     4:55:29
2427  Daniel Alford          M 25-29    187/247     1:10:41     2:11:45     3:34:02     2:43:45       12:55   11:17     4:55:30
2428  Wiesia Uhr             F 60-64       7/31     1:10:38     2:15:09     3:28:43     2:40:27       12:17   11:17     4:55:36
2429  William Abplanalp      M 50-54    164/238     1:06:09     2:09:37     3:27:28     2:46:02       12:48   11:18     4:55:38
2430  Craig Ewing            M 35-39    253/309     1:15:16     2:20:56     3:40:18     2:34:44       11:04   11:18     4:55:39
2431  Bridget Rudy           F 18-24    130/213     1:08:30     2:10:56     3:22:01     2:44:46       10:53   11:18     4:55:41
2432  Scott Rudy             M 50-54    165/238     1:08:30     2:10:56     3:22:02     2:44:46       10:53   11:18     4:55:41
2433  Julie Bierschenk       F 25-29    197/311     1:20:20     2:26:09     3:40:36     2:29:33       10:25   11:18     4:55:41
2434  Mark Sparks            M 50-54    166/238     1:09:51     2:13:01     3:27:00     2:42:41       12:52   11:18     4:55:42
2435  Matt Rich              M 35-39    254/309     1:12:32     2:18:58     3:31:47     2:36:46       12:04   11:18     4:55:43
2436  Rebecca Wood           F 30-34    185/311     1:12:24     2:18:00     3:34:08     2:37:47       12:26   11:18     4:55:47
2437  Walter Mauck           M 60-64      44/82     1:17:18     2:27:20     3:44:28     2:28:28       10:32   11:18     4:55:48
2438  Melissa Pardo          F 35-39    141/260     1:12:27     2:18:26     3:36:30     2:37:22       11:07   11:18     4:55:48
2439  Taylor McInturf        F 18-24    131/213     1:10:02     2:14:17     3:34:17     2:41:36       11:03   11:18     4:55:53
2440  Carson Swartz          F 18-24    132/213     1:10:02     2:14:18     3:34:22     2:41:36       11:03   11:18     4:55:53
2441  Rachel Yockey          F 01-17        3/4     1:18:15     2:29:42     3:45:57     2:26:12        9:37   11:18     4:55:53
2442  Kelly Blank            F 35-39    142/260     1:17:36     2:25:41     3:41:23     2:30:14       10:17   11:18     4:55:55
2443  Denise Doughty         F 45-49     75/177     1:18:15     2:29:42     3:45:57     2:26:13        9:38   11:18     4:55:55
2444  Brian Blank            M 25-29    188/247     1:10:24     2:13:22     3:32:02     2:42:44        9:49   11:19     4:56:05
2445  Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44    102/223     1:13:19     2:23:33     3:38:03     2:32:38       12:03   11:19     4:56:10
2446  Beth Shell             F 25-29    198/311     1:18:30     2:27:47     3:40:44     2:28:26       11:51   11:19     4:56:12
2447  Elizabeth Conway       F 18-24    133/213     1:09:33     2:15:02     3:31:54     2:41:12       11:41   11:19     4:56:13
2448  Brian McMahon          M 30-34    256/332     1:09:36     2:10:33     3:30:46     2:45:44       12:27   11:19     4:56:17
2449  Jim Beshalske          M 65-69      15/37     1:13:07     2:20:00     3:34:19     2:36:19       10:57   11:19     4:56:19
2450  Jacob Noble            M 30-34    257/332     1:12:27     2:19:34     3:36:54     2:36:50       11:16   11:19     4:56:24
2451  Ashley Bryant          F 30-34    186/311     1:06:31     2:09:27     3:26:16     2:46:58       11:20   11:19     4:56:25
2452  Tracy Schoenhoft       F 25-29    199/311     1:09:10     2:17:30     3:36:38     2:38:59       12:01   11:19     4:56:28
2453  Erika Johnson          F 45-49     76/177     1:09:40     2:17:23     3:34:33     2:39:06       11:24   11:19     4:56:29
2454  Matt Mathias           M 40-44    222/295     1:12:53     2:19:45     3:35:46     2:36:49       11:22   11:20     4:56:33
2455  Sean Savage            M 35-39    255/309     1:15:58     2:22:36     3:36:03     2:33:58       11:50   11:20     4:56:34
2456  Edward Waldrep         M 35-39    256/309     1:09:56     2:13:18     3:31:49     2:43:18       12:36   11:20     4:56:35
2457  Jeff Bagley            M 50-54    167/238     1:07:53     2:08:32     3:17:27     2:48:15       16:03   11:20     4:56:47
2458  Li Yang                F 40-44    103/223     1:17:50     2:25:10     3:41:14     2:31:42       11:24   11:20     4:56:52
2459  Alyssa Mahlenkamp      F 25-29    200/311     1:17:39     2:24:00     3:38:41     2:32:52       11:30   11:20     4:56:52
2460  Jeff Dunahay           M 55-59     77/124     1:18:22     2:25:42     3:41:15     2:31:13       10:57   11:20     4:56:54
2461  Juan Lazarde           M 35-39    257/309     1:03:37     2:04:25     3:28:22     2:52:32        8:53   11:20     4:56:56
2462  Jordan Kretz           M 25-29    189/247     1:17:21     2:23:44     3:37:41     2:33:15       11:04   11:21     4:56:59
2463  Kyle Kaufman           M 30-34    258/332     1:12:40     2:16:55     3:29:49     2:40:04       15:05   11:21     4:56:59
2464  Abigail Thayer         F 18-24    134/213     1:19:53     2:29:45     3:48:45     2:27:15       10:04   11:21     4:57:00
2465  Kelly Biggs            F 18-24    135/213     1:13:36     2:24:06     3:44:59     2:32:58        9:43   11:21     4:57:03
2466  Sandra Ramirez         F 40-44    104/223     1:07:49     2:14:04     3:34:36     2:43:02       11:14   11:21     4:57:06
2467  Cristie Martin         F 35-39    143/260     1:14:00     2:23:39     3:38:56     2:33:29       11:50   11:21     4:57:08
2468  Darcey Voelker         F 45-49     77/177     1:16:16     2:27:23     3:37:44     2:29:47       11:26   11:21     4:57:10
2469  John Crager            M 55-59     78/124     1:09:24     2:15:15     3:35:47     2:41:56       10:29   11:21     4:57:11
2470  Scott Garrett          M 40-44    223/295     1:10:48     2:17:43     3:36:26     2:39:30       12:08   11:21     4:57:13
2471  Terry Bales            M 60-64      45/82     1:10:57                 3:32:17                   11:21   11:21     4:57:13
2472  Terry Dammeyer         M 50-54    168/238     1:12:49     2:19:00     3:31:55     2:38:15       13:45   11:21     4:57:14
2473  Satoshi Okamoto        M 40-44    224/295     1:13:00     2:16:35     3:27:07     2:40:40       11:37   11:21     4:57:14
2474  Ron Foster             M 45-49    201/257     1:13:21     2:20:44     3:37:26     2:36:33       12:13   11:21     4:57:17
2475  Steve Torok            M 45-49    202/257     1:22:29     2:34:16     3:45:21     2:23:05       10:36   11:21     4:57:20
2476  Jason Ormes            M 30-34    259/332     1:22:29     2:34:15     3:45:26     2:23:05       10:37   11:21     4:57:20
2477  Lauren Shaw            F 25-29    201/311     1:16:01     2:23:50     3:36:09     2:33:42       12:00   11:22     4:57:32
2478  Molly Koenig           F 18-24    136/213     1:07:14     2:13:23     3:35:06     2:44:14       11:55   11:22     4:57:36
2479  Rebekah Vazquez        F 30-34    187/311     1:15:15     2:23:40     3:37:34     2:34:04       10:45   11:22     4:57:43
2480  Morgan Adams           F 30-34    188/311     1:10:11     2:12:52     3:32:18     2:44:56       11:37   11:22     4:57:47
2481  Derrick Omlor          M 30-34    260/332     1:07:36     2:08:30     3:20:56     2:49:30       14:23   11:23     4:57:59
2482  Ruth Romero            F 18-24    137/213     1:18:48     2:28:30     3:47:05     2:29:31       10:42   11:23     4:58:00
2483  Raul Fernandez         M 30-34    261/332     1:14:23     2:19:04     3:37:16     2:39:00       11:37   11:23     4:58:03
2484  Kerri Bielewicz        F 40-44    105/223     1:18:10     2:27:27     3:40:50     2:30:38       11:09   11:23     4:58:04
2485  Coeur Stone            F 40-44    106/223     1:17:14     2:25:20     3:42:03     2:32:45        9:58   11:23     4:58:04
2486  Caitlin Anthony        F 18-24    138/213     1:08:42     2:12:58     3:35:26     2:45:07       10:17   11:23     4:58:05
2487  Jill Brown             F 25-29    202/311     1:31:57     2:39:46     3:47:40     2:18:20        9:21   11:23     4:58:06
2488  Jacob McKay            M 18-24    110/138     1:12:18     2:18:50     3:38:10     2:39:20       11:49   11:23     4:58:10
2489  Lindy Schwallie        F 25-29    203/311     1:08:45     2:11:52     3:31:31     2:46:20       10:24   11:23     4:58:11
2490  Daniel Elmlinger       M 18-24    111/138     1:12:19     2:18:50     3:38:09     2:39:22       11:51   11:23     4:58:12
2491  Emily Behrens          F 35-39    144/260     1:06:26     2:07:44     3:24:56     2:50:29       15:03   11:23     4:58:12
2492  Tony Hansen            M 35-39    258/309     1:06:26     2:07:42     3:24:56     2:50:31       15:04   11:23     4:58:13
2493  Yvonne Lepore          F 50-54     47/119     1:14:07     2:23:26     3:38:24     2:34:48       11:39   11:23     4:58:13
2494  Jim Lepore             M 55-59     79/124     1:14:06     2:23:26     3:38:21     2:34:49       11:39   11:23     4:58:14
2495  Allison Silvieus       F 25-29    204/311     1:09:15     2:10:03     3:36:37     2:48:13       11:44   11:24     4:58:16
2496  Sally Varner           F 30-34    189/311     1:06:42     2:11:59     3:31:00     2:46:18       13:41   11:24     4:58:16
2497  Geoff Babbitt          M 45-49    203/257     1:12:00     2:17:28     3:33:24     2:40:54       13:08   11:24     4:58:22
2498  Karen Oliverio         F 45-49     78/177     1:13:50     2:21:08     3:37:15     2:37:17       12:13   11:24     4:58:25
2499  Amber Dowd             F 30-34    190/311     1:06:00     2:09:43     3:28:47     2:48:47       11:34   11:24     4:58:30
2500  Matthew Fisher         M 30-34    262/332     1:09:55     2:14:07     3:30:04     2:44:32       12:39   11:24     4:58:39
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2501  Claudia Zuazua         F 40-44    107/223     1:18:43     2:28:30     3:43:45     2:30:11       11:51   11:24     4:58:40
2502  Diana Noyes            F 40-44    108/223     1:18:43     2:28:30     3:43:44     2:30:11       11:51   11:24     4:58:40
2503  James Patterson        M 55-59     80/124     1:14:33     2:20:26     3:36:38     2:38:22       12:45   11:25     4:58:47
2504  Jenny Powers           F 40-44    109/223     1:14:18     2:20:43     3:38:05     2:38:04       12:19   11:25     4:58:47
2505  Komlavi Ekouevi        M 35-39    259/309     1:09:59     2:13:19     3:29:53     2:45:39       12:25   11:25     4:58:58
2506  Adam Zinnecker         M 25-29    190/247       59:29     2:05:50     3:40:24     2:53:10        8:38   11:25     4:58:59
2507  Julie Broderick        F 25-29    205/311     1:16:44     2:27:15     3:45:16     2:31:52       10:08   11:25     4:59:07
2508  Breanne Osborne        F 35-39    145/260     1:12:50     2:21:34     3:36:24     2:37:36       12:50   11:26     4:59:10
2509  Shaorun Li             F 50-54     48/119     1:19:11     2:23:48     3:44:15     2:35:23       10:56   11:26     4:59:10
2510  Marly Wilson           F 30-34    191/311     1:13:37     2:17:54     3:33:31     2:41:18       12:29   11:26     4:59:12
2511  Cynthia Odom-Brown     F 45-49     79/177     1:17:52     2:27:10     3:44:10     2:32:02       11:16   11:26     4:59:12
2512  Katie Purcell          F 30-34    192/311     1:16:19     2:23:57     3:38:40     2:35:29       10:38   11:26     4:59:26
2513  Matt Scott             M 25-29    191/247     1:13:40     2:19:45     3:34:07     2:39:42       11:39   11:26     4:59:26
2514  Nicholas Moorhouse     M 25-29    192/247     1:13:40     2:19:45     3:34:06     2:39:42       11:39   11:26     4:59:26
2515  Cammie Carman          F 40-44    110/223     1:19:35     2:28:53     3:44:01     2:30:38        9:43   11:26     4:59:30
2516  Shannon Conrey         F 40-44    111/223     1:11:41     2:17:12     3:40:47     2:42:24        9:38   11:27     4:59:35
2517  Elizabeth Sosan        F 45-49     80/177     1:16:17     2:23:45     3:41:08     2:35:55       10:24   11:27     4:59:40
2518  Jean Stroud            F 50-54     49/119     1:15:37     2:28:23     3:43:53     2:31:19       11:14   11:27     4:59:42
2519  Mary Campbell          F 70-74        1/2     1:16:08     2:26:12     3:42:35     2:33:35       12:15   11:27     4:59:46
2520  Kristin Bastian        F 25-29    206/311     1:09:57     2:16:22     3:38:22     2:43:30       11:29   11:27     4:59:52
2521  Mary Sullivan          F 40-44    112/223     1:12:38     2:19:30     3:32:45     2:40:25       15:48   11:27     4:59:55
2522  Tracy Matthews         F 45-49     81/177     1:17:11     2:28:33     3:43:31     2:31:30       10:52   11:28     5:00:02
2523  Donna Percy            F 55-59      21/71     1:12:05     2:20:02     3:38:17     2:40:01       11:58   11:28     5:00:03
2524  Adel Erdaty            M 40-44    225/295       59:56     1:59:35     3:28:11     3:00:35       12:21   11:28     5:00:09
2525  Jim Whittenburg        M 50-54    169/238     1:07:42     2:15:28     3:38:36     2:44:42       10:53   11:28     5:00:10
2526  Jeannie Helsel         F 35-39    146/260     1:07:41     2:15:28     3:38:35     2:44:42       10:54   11:28     5:00:10
2527  Linda Brown            F 50-54     50/119     1:15:30     2:23:10     3:38:00     2:37:02       12:16   11:28     5:00:12
2528  Michael Daniel         M 35-39    260/309     1:12:32     2:20:36     3:37:26     2:39:43       12:05   11:28     5:00:18
2529  Richard Roberson       M 70-74        2/6     1:15:51     2:23:49     3:38:13     2:36:31       10:52   11:28     5:00:19
2530  Alex Bush              F 18-24    139/213     1:02:58     2:05:29     3:31:41     2:54:57        9:33   11:28     5:00:25
2531  Heather Ryan           F 35-39    147/260     1:18:03     2:31:33     3:51:31     2:28:56        9:20   11:29     5:00:28
2532  Cheryl Drury           F 35-39    148/260     1:11:31     2:18:44     3:44:15     2:41:47       11:29   11:29     5:00:31
2533  Gina Ruedebusch        F 40-44    113/223     1:11:29     2:16:37     3:38:08     2:43:54       11:45   11:29     5:00:31
2534  Elizabeth Green        F 50-54     51/119     1:11:29     2:16:37     3:38:07     2:43:54       11:45   11:29     5:00:31
2535  Ann Myres              F 30-34    193/311     1:20:07     2:30:59     3:46:07     2:29:39       10:20   11:29     5:00:38
2536  Mark Knigga            M 55-59     81/124     1:13:01     2:17:56     3:34:36     2:42:43       12:03   11:29     5:00:38
2537  Kathleen Caldwell      F 35-39    149/260     1:11:07     2:19:06     3:36:50     2:41:33       12:08   11:29     5:00:39
2538  Sean Lynd              M 45-49    204/257     1:12:59     2:20:28     3:38:07     2:40:12       11:37   11:29     5:00:39
2539  Fawn Callen            F 50-54     52/119     1:14:56     2:25:12     3:42:18     2:35:36       11:13   11:29     5:00:48
2540  Heidi Messbarger       F 40-44    114/223     1:10:36     2:14:56     3:33:31     2:45:55       12:52   11:29     5:00:51
2541  George Rendell         M 50-54    170/238     1:13:28     2:17:34     3:34:33     2:43:20       12:05   11:30     5:00:53
2542  Steve Hardin           M 50-54    171/238     1:18:29     2:28:08     3:44:16     2:32:53       10:55   11:30     5:01:01
2543  Sarah Evanson          F 25-29    207/311     1:18:31     2:28:28     3:40:38     2:32:34       12:25   11:30     5:01:02
2544  Brittany Alexander     F 25-29    208/311     1:18:31     2:28:28     3:40:38     2:32:34       12:24   11:30     5:01:02
2545  Andrew Ekberg          M 30-34    263/332     1:11:08     2:15:27     3:33:52     2:45:41       11:06   11:30     5:01:08
2546  Alexandra Buchhorn     F 30-34    194/311     1:18:58     2:29:09     3:45:57     2:32:01       10:31   11:30     5:01:10
2547  Jimmy Laux             M 50-54    172/238     1:13:33     2:20:45     3:37:48     2:40:29       12:27   11:30     5:01:13
2548  Matthew Bretnitz       M 25-29    193/247     1:12:44     2:17:24     3:31:19     2:43:52       10:50   11:30     5:01:15
2549  Scott Melton           M 40-44    226/295     1:15:24     2:21:17     3:35:19     2:40:00       12:06   11:30     5:01:16
2550  Thanh Clark            F 50-54     53/119     1:05:05     2:09:07     3:30:30     2:52:10       11:05   11:30     5:01:17
2551  Corinne Reich          F 50-54     54/119     1:15:25     2:24:44     3:41:01     2:36:37       11:23   11:31     5:01:20
2552  Ruth Carleton          F 50-54     55/119     1:09:31     2:17:24     3:38:32     2:44:01       11:33   11:31     5:01:25
2553  Haresh Siriwardane     M 50-54    173/238     1:09:31     2:16:03     3:35:24     2:45:23       13:13   11:31     5:01:25
2554  Conor Fryer            M 18-24    112/138     1:04:11     2:00:03     3:25:59     3:01:26       11:47   11:31     5:01:29
2555  Maxwell Kinman         M 25-29    194/247     1:09:26     2:10:15     3:33:05     2:51:16       11:51   11:31     5:01:31
2556  Michael Hall           M 50-54    174/238     1:16:05     2:26:26     3:41:57     2:35:10       10:26   11:31     5:01:35
2557  Meshach Kanyion        M 30-34    264/332     1:07:12     2:09:05     3:29:37     2:52:45       12:52   11:32     5:01:50
2558  Steve Blatnica         M 30-34    265/332     1:13:24     2:17:32     3:30:03     2:44:21       13:12   11:32     5:01:52
2559  Brianne Butler         F 30-34    195/311     1:08:35     2:16:37     3:38:48     2:45:17       12:20   11:32     5:01:54
2560  Madalyne Smith         F 25-29    209/311     1:18:24     2:29:24     3:46:28     2:32:31       11:12   11:32     5:01:54
2561  Alick Watson           M 50-54    175/238     1:26:30     2:35:35     3:50:56     2:26:20       10:44   11:32     5:01:55
2562  Elizabeth J. Beck      F 55-59      22/71     1:19:24     2:31:44     3:46:38     2:30:13       11:00   11:32     5:01:56
2563  Vickie Saccone         F 55-59      23/71     1:19:24     2:31:44     3:46:39     2:30:13       11:00   11:32     5:01:56
2564  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 30-34    196/311     1:20:32     2:34:01     3:49:14     2:27:58       10:26   11:32     5:01:58
2565  Catherine Barnes       F 30-34    197/311     1:16:35     2:29:26     3:44:46     2:32:43       12:00   11:32     5:02:09
2566  Jennifer Moak          F 45-49     82/177     1:08:36     2:09:56     3:23:14     2:52:16       13:46   11:33     5:02:11
2567  Carrie Apling          F 35-39    150/260     1:08:36     2:09:56     3:23:10     2:52:16       13:47   11:33     5:02:11
2568  Chad Wolf              M 25-29    195/247     1:12:31     2:22:50     3:42:09     2:39:27       12:04   11:33     5:02:17
2569  Abby Nurre             F 25-29    210/311     1:12:31     2:22:50     3:42:13     2:39:28       12:02   11:33     5:02:17
2570  Elizabeth Keating      F 30-34    198/311     1:10:21     2:17:37     3:38:18     2:44:44       12:45   11:33     5:02:21
2571  Amy Jo Larry           F 40-44    115/223     1:16:20     2:26:42     3:40:49     2:35:42       11:32   11:33     5:02:23
2572  Patrick Larry          M 40-44    227/295     1:16:20     2:26:43     3:40:54     2:35:41       11:32   11:33     5:02:23
2573  Shane Ruthven          M 50-54    176/238     1:09:19     2:10:00     3:29:08     2:52:28       13:48   11:33     5:02:27
2574  Joseph Hargett         M 35-39    261/309     1:10:19     2:14:45     3:35:46     2:47:52       13:21   11:33     5:02:36
2575  Jonathan Reynolds      M 35-39    262/309     1:21:03     2:28:13     3:42:13     2:34:25       11:31   11:34     5:02:38
2576  Nicole Derrickson      F 30-34    199/311     1:18:35     2:27:39     3:45:58     2:35:01        9:44   11:34     5:02:39
2577  Matthew Fadely         M 30-34    266/332     1:11:14     2:15:39     3:38:43     2:47:07       15:00   11:34     5:02:45
2578  Joseph Memory          M 18-24    113/138     1:06:06     2:09:09     3:32:51     2:53:38       10:11   11:34     5:02:46
2579  Benjamin Wildenhaus    M 30-34    267/332     1:10:52     2:12:43     3:26:26     2:50:03       15:00   11:34     5:02:46
2580  Janet Suttmiller       F 55-59      24/71     1:15:20     2:27:51     3:47:23     2:34:58       11:11   11:34     5:02:49
2581  Sravya Vajapey         F 18-24    140/213     1:09:34     2:17:24     3:39:53     2:45:26       11:48   11:34     5:02:49
2582  Maria Walley           F 50-54     56/119     1:13:07     2:22:01     3:38:25     2:40:51       12:03   11:34     5:02:51
2583  Peter Gibbons          M 40-44    228/295     1:11:41     2:14:45     3:35:44     2:48:08       11:48   11:34     5:02:52
2584  Erick Cole             M 40-44    229/295     1:16:07     2:25:10     3:41:07     2:37:44       11:41   11:34     5:02:54
2585  Debbie Lambert         F 45-49     83/177     1:14:09     2:21:09     3:38:57     2:41:47       12:21   11:34     5:02:56
2586  Whitney Snyder         F 25-29    211/311     1:16:50     2:25:18     3:43:48     2:37:41       10:43   11:34     5:02:59
2587  Susan Sullivan         F 40-44    116/223     1:11:29     2:21:08     3:39:28     2:41:55       11:32   11:34     5:03:03
2588  Monica Weber           F 18-24    141/213     1:12:46     2:17:22     3:33:56     2:45:45       14:12   11:35     5:03:07
2589  Alyssa Gast            F 18-24    142/213     1:12:47     2:17:23     3:33:58     2:45:45       14:12   11:35     5:03:07
2590  Dawn Rhodes            F 45-49     84/177     1:15:18     2:18:10     3:37:30     2:44:58       12:06   11:35     5:03:08
2591  Iain Hughes            M 50-54    177/238     1:15:18     2:18:10     3:37:33     2:44:58       12:06   11:35     5:03:08
2592  Jeffrey Sneed          M 35-39    263/309     1:10:16     2:14:42     3:35:23     2:48:27       12:56   11:35     5:03:08
2593  Rod Alter              M 45-49    205/257     1:10:57     2:18:41     3:39:40     2:44:28       10:28   11:35     5:03:09
2594  Shannon Thomas         F 35-39    151/260     1:12:59     2:21:34     3:40:14     2:41:37       11:26   11:35     5:03:10
2595  Brian O'Connor         M 25-29    196/247     1:09:17     2:10:57     3:24:11     2:52:15       13:28   11:35     5:03:11
2596  Deborah Jenkins        F 50-54     57/119     1:08:16     2:13:36     3:36:13     2:49:38       12:31   11:35     5:03:14
2597  Dawn Cordray           F 35-39    152/260     1:17:20     2:24:57     3:38:55     2:38:20       10:54   11:35     5:03:16
2598  Denny Piatt            M 45-49    206/257     1:17:00     2:25:35     3:44:15     2:37:45       12:25   11:35     5:03:19
2599  Brian Myers            M 40-44    230/295     1:07:12     2:10:29     3:32:04     2:52:52       12:36   11:35     5:03:20
2600  Nikki Stefanko         F 25-29    212/311     1:25:26     2:34:22     3:50:05     2:28:59        9:59   11:35     5:03:20
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2601  Matthew Alessandrini   M 30-34    268/332     1:25:26     2:34:22     3:50:06     2:28:59        9:59   11:35     5:03:21
2602  Kathleen Benson        F 25-29    213/311     1:17:02     2:27:27     3:44:07     2:35:56       11:52   11:35     5:03:23
2603  Rob Andrews            M 45-49    207/257     1:14:50     2:28:25     3:44:20     2:34:59       11:57   11:35     5:03:24
2604  George Williams        M 50-54    178/238     1:11:13     2:13:19     3:31:04     2:50:11       13:36   11:35     5:03:29
2605  Theresa Canfield       F 55-59      25/71     1:18:12     2:30:56     3:45:01     2:32:34       11:43   11:36     5:03:30
2606  Kaylee Tegenkamp       F 18-24    143/213     1:16:58     2:23:23     3:38:06     2:40:12       10:59   11:36     5:03:35
2607  James Rodgers          M 25-29    197/247     1:25:27     2:34:22     3:50:05     2:29:16       10:17   11:36     5:03:38
2608  Karrie Clow            F 40-44    117/223     1:21:17     2:31:11     3:47:27     2:32:34       10:57   11:36     5:03:45
2609  Elizabeth Wietmarschen F 25-29    214/311     1:08:56     2:14:47     3:43:10     2:49:00       10:52   11:36     5:03:46
2610  Amy West               F 35-39    153/260     1:11:15     2:18:06     3:39:56     2:45:44       12:26   11:36     5:03:50
2611  Nancy Stoltzfus        F 55-59      26/71     1:19:36     2:33:01     3:48:32     2:30:56       11:46   11:37     5:03:56
2612  Chuck Hoyt             M 40-44    231/295     1:15:34     2:26:54     3:47:28     2:37:08       10:50   11:37     5:04:02
2613  Ben Curtis             M 45-49    208/257     1:10:28     2:16:11     3:35:44     2:47:53       13:09   11:37     5:04:04
2614  Barbara Meadows        F 45-49     85/177     1:16:22     2:22:45     3:40:42     2:41:22       14:13   11:37     5:04:06
2615  Joe Toman              M 50-54    179/238     1:16:41     2:23:57     3:39:23     2:40:20       12:36   11:37     5:04:17
2616  Michele Brock          F 40-44    118/223     1:14:52     2:24:26     3:41:51     2:39:53       11:49   11:37     5:04:18
2617  Maria Huehn            F 45-49     86/177     1:14:52     2:24:27     3:42:01     2:39:51       11:49   11:37     5:04:18
2618  Casey Boland           F 18-24    144/213     1:17:06     2:29:20     3:46:40     2:35:01       10:25   11:37     5:04:21
2619  Brian Cron             M 25-29    198/247     1:16:39     2:25:00     3:45:09     2:39:21       11:43   11:37     5:04:21
2620  Natalie Bobo-Newton    F 30-34    200/311     1:19:53     2:30:30     3:45:51     2:33:52       11:40   11:37     5:04:21
2621  Kellan Asbach          F 30-34    201/311     1:16:35     2:26:19     3:43:12     2:38:11       11:18   11:38     5:04:29
2622  Megan Weisenberger     F 30-34    202/311     1:16:35     2:26:19     3:43:13     2:38:11       11:17   11:38     5:04:29
2623  Jason Kinninger        M 40-44    232/295     1:12:28     2:18:30     3:39:24     2:46:04       12:40   11:38     5:04:34
2624  Katie Hofstetter       F 35-39    154/260     1:19:54     2:28:22     3:47:55     2:36:20       10:34   11:38     5:04:41
2625  Carey Steffen          F 35-39    155/260     1:17:09     2:29:00     3:46:03     2:35:46       11:50   11:38     5:04:45
2626  Laura Williams         F 35-39    156/260     1:16:20     2:26:42     3:40:45     2:38:05       13:55   11:38     5:04:46
2627  Brian Steffen          M 40-44    233/295     1:17:11     2:29:03     3:46:03     2:35:45       11:51   11:38     5:04:47
2628  George Selix           M 55-59     82/124     1:09:49     2:18:16     3:37:54     2:46:31       13:22   11:38     5:04:47
2629  David Campbell         M 45-49    209/257     1:14:13     2:28:35     3:44:08     2:36:15       10:57   11:39     5:04:49
2630  Angela Brinker         F 30-34    203/311     1:15:15     2:21:41     3:39:18     2:43:12       12:31   11:39     5:04:53
2631  Cara Miller            F 25-29    215/311     1:14:08     2:22:35     3:43:19     2:42:21       10:20   11:39     5:04:56
2632  Nate Ujvari            M 40-44    234/295     1:19:42     2:31:00     3:49:13     2:33:57       11:11   11:39     5:04:56
2633  Lauren Burkhart        F 25-29    216/311     1:08:57     2:18:35     3:41:51     2:46:23       12:25   11:39     5:04:57
2634  Brian Vasquez          M 40-44    235/295     1:13:16     2:21:03     3:39:27     2:44:03       13:33   11:39     5:05:06
2635  Megan Gignac           F 25-29    217/311     1:11:01     2:22:17     3:43:07     2:42:57       11:25   11:39     5:05:14
2636  Kristin Fortier        F 30-34    204/311     1:18:42     2:28:28     3:43:59     2:36:49       12:02   11:40     5:05:17
2637  Katherine Markesbery   F 18-24    145/213     1:11:14     2:16:19     3:39:01     2:49:03        9:11   11:40     5:05:22
2638  Lauren Morgenstein     F 25-29    218/311     1:18:06     2:28:09     3:45:13     2:37:15       12:19   11:40     5:05:24
2639  Nicole Zullo           F 25-29    219/311     1:17:20     2:27:53     3:43:33     2:37:33       11:08   11:40     5:05:25
2640  Deborah Miles          F 40-44    119/223     1:17:20     2:27:53     3:43:30     2:37:33       11:08   11:40     5:05:25
2641  Joshua Marsh           M 35-39    264/309     1:15:54     2:29:05     3:42:50     2:36:29       12:37   11:40     5:05:34
2642  Michael Dressing       M 25-29    199/247     1:19:18     2:30:59     3:51:16     2:34:37        9:25   11:40     5:05:36
2643  Daniel Klotzbach       M 30-34    269/332     1:10:59     2:16:49     3:35:51     2:48:52       12:44   11:40     5:05:40
2644  Michelle Skomal        F 35-39    157/260     1:09:30     2:15:38     3:42:23     2:50:06       11:19   11:41     5:05:43
2645  Scott McAllister       M 25-29    200/247     1:13:59     2:21:11     3:36:57     2:44:35       12:04   11:41     5:05:46
2646  Sarah Lockwood-Taylor  F 45-49     87/177     1:14:51     2:24:28     3:43:09     2:41:19       12:06   11:41     5:05:46
2647  Tim Knoth              M 45-49    210/257     1:10:11     2:14:59     3:35:51     2:50:48       11:53   11:41     5:05:46
2648  Maggie Tamborski       F 18-24    146/213     1:09:25     2:16:10     3:40:26     2:49:39       11:38   11:41     5:05:49
2649  Christine Taylor       F 35-39    158/260     1:14:57     2:23:51     3:42:38     2:42:10       12:37   11:41     5:06:01
2650  Heather Linder         F 40-44    120/223     1:12:35     2:19:05     3:37:08     2:46:57       12:37   11:41     5:06:02
2651  Kelly Hampton          F 30-34    205/311     1:20:05     2:30:58     3:46:43     2:35:10       10:52   11:42     5:06:07
2652  Andrea Uchtman         F 45-49     88/177     1:20:07     2:31:00     3:46:46     2:35:10       10:52   11:42     5:06:09
2653  Sandra Rhodes          F 50-54     58/119     1:14:43     2:24:32     3:43:00     2:41:38       12:17   11:42     5:06:10
2654  Lindsay Krempely       F 25-29    220/311     1:14:12     2:20:29     3:34:13     2:45:46       13:27   11:42     5:06:14
2655  Daniel Biehl           M 50-54    180/238     1:14:50     2:25:08     3:43:10     2:41:09       12:39   11:42     5:06:16
2656  Kellene Pepple         F 25-29    221/311     1:14:51     2:25:08     3:43:10     2:41:09       12:39   11:42     5:06:17
2657  Candy Sikes            F 25-29    222/311     1:19:21     2:32:28     3:51:09     2:33:49       10:06   11:42     5:06:17
2658  James Cameron          M 40-44    236/295     1:14:52     2:25:10     3:43:19     2:41:09       12:39   11:42     5:06:18
2659  Michael Groner         M 45-49    211/257     1:10:38     2:15:08     3:33:42     2:51:15       12:56   11:42     5:06:23
2660  Edward Hofstetter      M 40-44    237/295     1:15:05     2:19:46     3:34:38     2:46:39       12:51   11:42     5:06:24
2661  Tara Myers             F 40-44    121/223     1:15:01     2:23:35     3:42:34     2:42:58       11:34   11:42     5:06:32
2662  Robin Hornberger       F 35-39    159/260     1:13:09     2:22:39     3:41:29     2:43:57       12:51   11:43     5:06:36
2663  Zijun Guan             M 18-24    114/138     1:11:55     2:16:00     3:32:59     2:50:39       14:05   11:43     5:06:39
2664  Alexander Sosa         M 18-24    115/138     1:12:39     2:23:08     3:31:34     2:43:34       13:41   11:43     5:06:41
2665  Fred Langdon           M 50-54    181/238     1:15:25     2:27:33     3:44:10     2:39:12       12:07   11:43     5:06:45
2666  Nikita Kaganovich      M 25-29    201/247     1:12:03     2:17:19     3:38:39     2:49:27       12:12   11:43     5:06:46
2667  Paul Joyce             M 30-34    270/332     1:12:29     2:19:46     3:41:23     2:47:12       11:34   11:43     5:06:57
2668  Jerri Lynn Coody       F 35-39    160/260     1:13:05     2:23:02     3:43:30     2:43:58       12:01   11:44     5:07:00
2669  Deb Siewing            F 50-54     59/119     1:19:38     2:30:33     3:44:57     2:36:31       12:47   11:44     5:07:04
2670  Eric Swanke            M 35-39    265/309     1:12:42     2:21:05     3:40:58     2:46:11       11:57   11:44     5:07:15
2671  Amy Lantz              F 35-39    161/260     1:14:44     2:27:31     3:42:42     2:39:47       11:55   11:44     5:07:17
2672  Hugh Thompson          M 65-69      16/37     1:18:41     2:33:28     3:48:29     2:33:52       11:06   11:44     5:07:19
2673  Kelli Burnett          F 40-44    122/223     1:09:43     2:16:28     3:36:55     2:50:54       15:16   11:44     5:07:21
2674  Blake Keathley         M 45-49    212/257     1:09:44     2:16:28     3:36:55     2:50:54       15:16   11:44     5:07:22
2675  Katie Terpstra         F 25-29    223/311     1:08:47     2:08:42     3:33:12     2:58:41       13:42   11:44     5:07:22
2676  Blair Terpstra         M 25-29    202/247     1:08:48     2:08:42     3:33:11     2:58:41       13:42   11:44     5:07:22
2677  Olivia Turner          F 18-24    147/213     1:19:55     2:28:19     3:48:25     2:39:09       10:20   11:45     5:07:28
2678  Anna Lefler            F 18-24    148/213     1:19:55     2:28:20     3:48:26     2:39:09       10:19   11:45     5:07:28
2679  Thomas White           M 30-34    271/332     1:12:44     2:17:23     3:35:05     2:50:07       12:40   11:45     5:07:30
2680  Paul Sheeran           M 55-59     83/124     1:17:26     2:26:00     3:40:56     2:41:31       12:52   11:45     5:07:30
2681  Shawn Neese            F 45-49     89/177     1:18:47     2:30:10     3:47:14     2:37:28       11:34   11:45     5:07:38
2682  Sara Ranson            F 30-34    206/311     1:11:02     2:21:19     3:44:57     2:46:20       11:47   11:45     5:07:38
2683  Tina Brown             F 35-39    162/260     1:19:04     2:30:07     3:46:52     2:37:33       11:57   11:45     5:07:39
2684  Jenny Baker            F 30-34    207/311     1:11:02     2:21:19     3:45:00     2:46:22       11:49   11:45     5:07:40
2685  Charles Fulford        M 50-54    182/238     1:09:21     2:10:16     3:21:09     2:57:25       14:38   11:45     5:07:41
2686  Matthew Averbeck       M 40-44    238/295     1:16:32     2:25:37     3:41:43     2:42:06       12:57   11:45     5:07:43
2687  Kory Coleman           M 30-34    272/332     1:18:29     2:30:36     3:49:51     2:37:09       10:22   11:45     5:07:45
2688  Tasha Kane             F 35-39    163/260     1:15:49     2:25:06     3:42:51     2:42:44       13:38   11:45     5:07:50
2689  Scott Cirella          M 50-54    183/238     1:10:07     2:15:08     3:39:49     2:52:48       11:51   11:46     5:07:56
2690  David Hayes            M 30-34    273/332     1:02:30     1:59:18     3:26:50     3:08:38       13:52   11:46     5:07:56
2691  Tim Kessler            M 35-39    266/309     1:19:19     2:31:23     3:48:34     2:36:34       11:02   11:46     5:07:56
2692  Vicki Rogers           F 55-59      27/71     1:11:11     2:22:03     3:45:23     2:45:56       12:02   11:46     5:07:58
2693  Mary Moore             F 45-49     90/177     1:12:08     2:20:50     3:42:08     2:47:09       11:13   11:46     5:07:59
2694  Jeff Monhollon         M 30-34    274/332     1:08:45     2:11:52     3:31:32     2:56:09       14:17   11:46     5:08:01
2695  Molly Weissman         F 30-34    208/311     1:11:07     2:21:36     3:46:12     2:46:25       10:54   11:46     5:08:01
2696  Daniel Huri            M 30-34    275/332     1:08:47     2:18:13     3:38:50     2:49:50       12:30   11:46     5:08:02
2697  Lisa Henson            F 40-44    123/223     1:13:53     2:23:34     3:44:29     2:44:30       11:03   11:46     5:08:04
2698  Tamara Smith           F 55-59      28/71     1:21:08     2:33:11     3:49:30     2:35:02       11:59   11:46     5:08:12
2699  Kevin Nehrenz          M 50-54    184/238     1:13:21                 3:35:44                   12:40   11:46     5:08:14
2700  Wendy Young            F 25-29    224/311     1:16:27     2:25:09     3:44:42     2:43:06       12:07   11:46     5:08:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Thomas Rode            M 40-44    239/295     1:16:04     2:27:10     3:48:07     2:41:14       12:49   11:47     5:08:24
2702  Christin Bohrofen      F 35-39    164/260     1:15:04     2:23:49     3:42:56     2:44:36       12:23   11:47     5:08:25
2703  Patricia Zervos        F 35-39    165/260     1:15:04     2:23:48     3:42:55     2:44:38       12:23   11:47     5:08:25
2704  Tracy Mayer            F 35-39    166/260     1:22:20     2:34:12     3:52:06     2:34:19       10:37   11:47     5:08:31
2705  Brian Tumlin           M 45-49    213/257     1:22:22     2:34:13     3:52:14     2:34:19       10:38   11:47     5:08:31
2706  Stacie Tumlin          F 40-44    124/223     1:22:22     2:34:13     3:52:12     2:34:19       10:38   11:47     5:08:31
2707  Ray Matsuzaki          M 35-39    267/309     1:18:02     2:22:13     3:37:20     2:46:20       12:50   11:47     5:08:33
2708  Kevin Mayleben         M 25-29    203/247     1:20:07     2:30:59     3:46:07     2:37:43       10:33   11:47     5:08:42
2709  Amy Schmidt            F 55-59      29/71     1:16:09     2:27:12     3:44:51     2:41:36       13:18   11:48     5:08:48
2710  Mary Beth Danker       F 55-59      30/71     1:16:08     2:27:13     3:45:02     2:41:36       13:19   11:48     5:08:49
2711  Jay Myers              M 35-39    268/309     1:09:15     2:18:15     3:42:12     2:50:34       12:08   11:48     5:08:49
2712  Ashley Munro           F 30-34    209/311     1:15:55     2:26:45     3:44:12     2:42:08       12:28   11:48     5:08:52
2713  Stephen Harmon         M 45-49    214/257     1:07:01     2:09:21     3:29:50     2:59:48       15:05   11:48     5:09:09
2714  Laurie Harmon          F 45-49     91/177     1:07:01     2:09:22     3:29:51     2:59:47       15:05   11:48     5:09:09
2715  Steve Dressing         M 55-59     84/124     1:19:18     2:30:57     3:51:03     2:38:12       11:13   11:48     5:09:09
2716  Todd Griffis           M 50-54    185/238     1:04:27     2:09:50     3:35:51     2:59:24       13:24   11:49     5:09:14
2717  Abby Federmann         F 18-24    149/213     1:13:36     2:24:06     3:45:03     2:45:22       12:15   11:49     5:09:27
2718  Karen Tuerk            F 35-39    167/260     1:13:44     2:25:47     3:47:12     2:43:48       10:23   11:49     5:09:34
2719  Matthew Cullen         M 30-34    276/332     1:20:47     2:28:44     3:42:34     2:40:51       12:48   11:49     5:09:34
2720  Julie Armstrong        F 30-34    210/311     1:17:44     2:31:23     3:47:31     2:38:14       10:23   11:50     5:09:37
2721  Kathryn O'Reilly       F 35-39    168/260     1:16:35     2:29:25     3:44:45     2:40:12       12:06   11:50     5:09:37
2722  Donna Sarky            F 55-59      31/71     1:20:49     2:32:31     3:50:49     2:37:11       12:17   11:50     5:09:41
2723  Michael Gambill        M 45-49    215/257     1:17:13     2:25:18     3:44:12     2:44:26       13:19   11:50     5:09:44
2724  Lindsey Flynn          F 25-29    225/311     1:13:06     2:20:12     3:44:20     2:49:32       11:05   11:50     5:09:44
2725  Sloane Goldman         F 25-29    226/311     1:09:35     2:10:22     3:27:47     2:59:32       12:11   11:50     5:09:53
2726  Kristena Cartwright    F 45-49     92/177     1:17:17     2:27:25     3:45:26     2:42:29       12:27   11:50     5:09:53
2727  Odell Gross Jr.        M 25-29    204/247     1:15:47     2:22:09     3:42:57     2:47:47       11:49   11:50     5:09:56
2728  Edgar Ramos-Ortiz      M 30-34    277/332     1:06:34     2:13:02     3:36:38     2:56:54               11:50     5:09:56
2729  Louis Proietti         M 50-54    186/238     1:16:41     2:23:58     3:39:20     2:45:59       14:24   11:50     5:09:57
2730  Bj Danson              F 50-54     60/119     1:19:27     2:32:43     3:51:52     2:37:19       11:27   11:50     5:10:02
2731  Carol Hawkins          F 55-59      32/71     1:19:27     2:32:45     3:51:58     2:37:17       11:27   11:50     5:10:02
2732  Robert Pruett          M 40-44    240/295     1:18:19     2:30:44     3:48:06     2:39:21        9:45   11:51     5:10:05
2733  Marisa Himmler         F 30-34    211/311     1:17:43     2:31:22     3:47:31     2:38:48       10:56   11:51     5:10:09
2734  Raj Tuli               M 35-39    269/309     1:13:36     2:22:23     3:44:51     2:47:49       12:06   11:51     5:10:11
2735  Michael Harr           M 35-39    270/309     1:06:56     2:09:08     3:36:19     3:01:10       11:49   11:51     5:10:17
2736  Ally Ortlepp           F 25-29    227/311     1:17:09     2:24:50     3:44:36     2:45:28       12:44   11:51     5:10:18
2737  Jeremy Whalen          M 35-39    271/309     1:11:06     2:15:41     3:39:39     2:54:39       11:51   11:51     5:10:19
2738  Kelly Whalen           F 30-34    212/311     1:11:07     2:15:42     3:39:36     2:54:38       11:52   11:51     5:10:19
2739  Donald C Molten III    M 25-29    205/247     1:08:50     2:14:12     3:39:05     2:56:08       11:55   11:51     5:10:20
2740  Taylor Smith           F 25-29    228/311     1:08:51     2:14:13     3:39:07     2:56:08       11:55   11:51     5:10:21
2741  Steve Weese            M 40-44    241/295     1:14:33                 3:48:57                   11:01   11:51     5:10:21
2742  Francis Schefer        M 55-59     85/124     1:24:17     2:35:36     3:50:45     2:34:47       11:52   11:51     5:10:22
2743  Lisa Keating           F 45-49     93/177     1:24:17     2:35:37     3:50:45     2:34:48       11:53   11:51     5:10:24
2744  Michelle Pearson-Lango F 45-49     94/177     1:24:33     2:34:12     3:53:07     2:36:13       11:18   11:51     5:10:25
2745  Tiffany Morgan         F 35-39    169/260     1:04:52     2:11:07     3:37:58     2:59:21       12:06   11:51     5:10:28
2746  Ken Chestek            M 60-64      46/82     1:18:00     2:27:25     3:45:25     2:43:05       12:45   11:52     5:10:29
2747  Mark Davis             M 40-44    242/295     1:15:41     2:24:45     3:42:56     2:45:55       13:02   11:52     5:10:39
2748  Valdelice Ryder        F 35-39    170/260     1:08:32     2:11:43     3:38:20     2:58:58       13:38   11:52     5:10:41
2749  Kelly Brauchla         F 35-39    171/260     1:07:55     2:11:38     3:35:00     2:59:04       13:07   11:52     5:10:41
2750  Madalyn Renzi          F 18-24    150/213     1:13:24     2:21:18     3:40:57     2:49:26       11:35   11:52     5:10:43
2751  James McGruder         M 65-69      17/37     1:21:00     2:34:39     3:52:45     2:36:11       11:30   11:52     5:10:49
2752  Chuck Knepfle          M 45-49    216/257     1:16:08     2:24:07     3:44:36     2:46:45       12:25   11:52     5:10:52
2753  Tim Clement            M 50-54    187/238     1:16:20     2:21:06     3:41:46     2:49:50       12:43   11:53     5:10:55
2754  Rachel Kirley          F 30-34    213/311     1:08:17     2:13:16     3:35:31     2:57:40       12:16   11:53     5:10:55
2755  Bleda Elibal           M 55-59     86/124     1:21:42     2:36:11     3:52:54     2:34:48       10:18   11:53     5:10:59
2756  Derek Mankin           M 25-29    206/247     1:18:49     2:28:19     3:43:38     2:42:43       11:51   11:53     5:11:01
2757  Lisa Kidder            F 45-49     95/177     1:19:33     2:29:57     3:46:41     2:41:06       11:18   11:53     5:11:02
2758  Delia McDonough        F 40-44    125/223     1:13:39     2:23:48     3:44:14     2:47:20       12:31   11:53     5:11:07
2759  Jeanne James           F 50-54     61/119     1:17:00     2:25:35     3:45:41     2:45:33       12:54   11:53     5:11:08
2760  Shannon Sommers        F 30-34    214/311     1:11:07     2:19:53     3:44:21     2:51:25       13:28   11:53     5:11:17
2761  Aaron Brodsky          M 40-44    243/295     1:11:07     2:19:51     3:44:20     2:51:26       13:29   11:53     5:11:17
2762  Paul Franke            M 50-54    188/238     1:11:37     2:20:55     3:43:26     2:50:24       13:30   11:53     5:11:19
2763  Scott Farmer           M 50-54    189/238     1:13:41     2:26:26     3:48:00     2:45:05       11:32   11:54     5:11:31
2764  Evelyn Irvin           F 40-44    126/223     1:12:21     2:19:51     3:44:41     2:51:40       12:10   11:54     5:11:31
2765  Stephanie Whitt        F 18-24    151/213     1:13:37     2:25:01     3:45:06     2:46:33       14:07   11:54     5:11:34
2766  Patrick Whitt          M 50-54    190/238     1:13:37     2:25:01     3:45:06     2:46:35       14:09   11:54     5:11:35
2767  Janet Ralphs           F 55-59      33/71     1:20:19     2:33:51     3:53:05     2:37:45       11:38   11:54     5:11:35
2768  Karen Durbin           F 40-44    127/223     1:12:48     2:23:07     3:43:42     2:48:50       12:48   11:55     5:11:57
2769  Rebecca Pietak         F 30-34    215/311     1:18:58     2:29:09     3:45:57     2:42:50       12:48   11:55     5:11:58
2770  Janelle Culverwell     F 30-34    216/311     1:18:58     2:29:12     3:46:02     2:42:47       12:48   11:55     5:11:58
2771  Jeffery Kent           M 25-29    207/247     1:15:32     2:22:59     3:46:40     2:49:02       11:13   11:55     5:12:01
2772  Anissa Kent            F 30-34    217/311     1:15:32     2:23:00     3:46:40     2:49:02       11:13   11:55     5:12:01
2773  Jennifer Breitbarth    F 25-29    229/311     1:17:03     2:29:30     3:49:21     2:42:36       10:34   11:55     5:12:05
2774  Adam Alloway           M 30-34    278/332     1:17:03     2:29:30     3:49:23     2:42:36       10:34   11:55     5:12:05
2775  Joan Buhr              F 50-54     62/119     1:16:16     2:23:09     3:44:23     2:49:01       12:26   11:55     5:12:09
2776  Mandy Dobner           F 30-34    218/311     1:11:01     2:19:30     3:43:49     2:52:43       11:38   11:55     5:12:13
2777  Laura Downing          F 35-39    172/260     1:15:38     2:29:00     3:58:07     2:43:18       10:46   11:56     5:12:17
2778  Brian Hull             M 30-34    279/332     1:21:45     2:30:47     3:47:21     2:41:32       12:28   11:56     5:12:18
2779  Timothy Cuttle         M 50-54    191/238     1:10:41     2:19:56     3:42:33     2:52:24       12:21   11:56     5:12:20
2780  Robert Rosing          M 60-64      47/82     1:22:21     2:34:14     3:52:16     2:38:09       11:34   11:56     5:12:23
2781  Jill Meyer             F 60-64       8/31     1:24:41     2:39:12     3:56:00     2:33:29       11:13   11:57     5:12:41
2782  Amanda Brewster        F 35-39    173/260     1:18:00     2:31:10     3:50:51     2:41:40       11:32   11:57     5:12:49
2783  Beth Babulski          F 30-34    219/311     1:17:59     2:31:08     3:50:48     2:41:42       11:32   11:57     5:12:49
2784  Diana Gough            F 50-54     63/119     1:17:14     2:24:16     3:42:25     2:48:34       13:31   11:57     5:12:50
2785  Andrew Mulcahey        M 25-29    208/247     1:12:43     2:23:09     3:50:43     2:49:43       10:23   11:57     5:12:52
2786  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/5     1:05:08     2:08:25     3:36:56     3:04:31       12:54   11:57     5:12:56
2787  Tom Shields            M 40-44    244/295     1:17:05     2:27:07     3:46:47     2:45:50       12:40   11:57     5:12:56
2788  Chelsea Courtney       F 18-24    152/213     1:29:16     2:43:27     3:55:35     2:29:33       11:27   11:57     5:12:59
2789  Monica Laake Beavers   F 25-29    230/311     1:16:21     2:27:14     3:49:40     2:45:51       11:29   11:57     5:13:04
2790  Mark Levine            M 55-59     87/124     1:16:14     2:29:06     3:56:54     2:44:05       11:16   11:58     5:13:10
2791  Ryan Breen             M 35-39    272/309     1:17:21     2:27:28     3:44:14     2:45:44       13:06   11:58     5:13:12
2792  Alison Gray            F 55-59      34/71     1:14:11     2:25:33     3:46:02     2:47:45       13:17   11:58     5:13:17
2793  Jennifer Thimmadasaiah F 35-39    174/260     1:18:14     2:30:44     3:50:38     2:42:44       10:58   11:58     5:13:28
2794  Lori Kohler            F 35-39    175/260     1:14:33     2:24:38     3:44:13     2:48:59       12:31   11:59     5:13:37
2795  Tyler Kidwell          M 18-24    116/138     1:02:05     2:05:19     3:37:49     3:08:20       11:30   11:59     5:13:38
2796  Arron Baker            F 35-39    176/260     1:18:17     2:30:44     3:47:31     2:43:03       11:56   11:59     5:13:46
2797  Mark Greiner           M 55-59     88/124     1:19:19     2:30:57     3:51:19     2:42:51       12:18   11:59     5:13:48
2798  Karen Minzner          F 40-44    128/223     1:18:19     2:30:45     3:47:41     2:43:03       11:56   11:59     5:13:48
2799  Cindy Cranmer          F 50-54     64/119     1:15:13     2:24:27     3:47:07     2:49:25       12:38   11:59     5:13:52
2800  Rachel Dillon          F 25-29    231/311     1:16:04     2:27:59     3:49:35     2:45:58       11:55   11:59     5:13:56
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2801  Roxanne Koteles-Smith  F 60-64       9/31     1:08:00     2:17:42     3:43:08     2:56:15       12:53   11:59     5:13:57
2802  Christopher Griffith   M 40-44    245/295     1:18:27     2:27:20     3:45:54     2:46:39       13:09   11:59     5:13:58
2803  Jim Devanney           M 65-69      18/37     1:05:17     2:07:19     3:35:42     3:06:42       13:17   12:00     5:14:01
2804  Tracy Abrom            F 45-49     96/177     1:15:36     2:22:41     3:43:33     2:51:22       13:30   12:00     5:14:03
2805  Rob Bires              M 35-39    273/309     1:21:35     2:27:12     3:44:04     2:46:51       14:14   12:00     5:14:03
2806  Jeff Deleon            M 35-39    274/309     1:21:35     2:27:11     3:43:54     2:46:52       14:13   12:00     5:14:03
2807  Erin Brown             F 40-44    129/223     1:16:39     2:25:24     3:50:50     2:48:45       11:37   12:00     5:14:08
2808  Tammy Ahlbrand         F 40-44    130/223     1:14:20     2:23:47     3:47:02     2:50:25       12:15   12:00     5:14:12
2809  Jared Leiker           M 30-34    280/332     1:15:13     2:21:33     3:42:39     2:52:40       13:20   12:00     5:14:13
2810  Kathleen Grosse        F 25-29    232/311     1:12:09     2:17:51     3:50:04     2:56:27       10:21   12:00     5:14:18
2811  Brittany Ulrich        F 25-29    233/311     1:12:10     2:17:50     3:49:53     2:56:29       10:21   12:00     5:14:18
2812  Sara Cherne            F 65-69       1/15     1:13:59     2:24:18     3:44:19     2:50:01       14:54   12:00     5:14:19
2813  C.L. Dunn              M 65-69      19/37     1:23:35     2:35:34     3:53:05     2:38:52       12:19   12:01     5:14:25
2814  Madeline Miller        F 18-24    153/213     1:09:25     2:18:15     3:45:40     2:56:14       13:14   12:01     5:14:29
2815  Nurys Diaz             F 50-54     65/119     1:14:05     2:22:53     3:45:10     2:51:37       14:11   12:01     5:14:29
2816  Melanie Owen           F 45-49     97/177     1:21:18     2:36:29     3:56:43     2:38:09       12:06   12:01     5:14:38
2817  Erin Dunn              F 25-29    234/311     1:13:48     2:21:38     3:43:28     2:53:01       12:46   12:01     5:14:39
2818  Kelly O'Dell           F 35-39    177/260     1:21:18     2:36:30     3:57:02     2:38:10       12:06   12:01     5:14:39
2819  Annie Wessel           F 30-34    220/311     1:14:51     2:22:37     3:43:58     2:52:03       13:15   12:01     5:14:40
2820  Mark Wessel            M 60-64      48/82     1:14:52     2:22:37     3:43:59     2:52:03       13:14   12:01     5:14:40
2821  Lori Davis             F 55-59      35/71     1:20:10     2:32:22     3:54:47     2:42:24       12:17   12:01     5:14:46
2822  Jacqueline Bell        F 25-29    235/311     1:24:22     2:38:13     3:59:25     2:36:34       10:09   12:01     5:14:47
2823  Braden Lanter          M 25-29    209/247     1:20:58     2:32:36     3:52:53     2:42:16       12:52   12:02     5:14:52
2824  Jennifer Center        F 18-24    154/213     1:10:03     2:12:30     3:36:50     3:02:25        9:46   12:02     5:14:55
2825  Jacqueline Canonaco    F 25-29    236/311     1:12:46     2:21:27     3:47:00     2:53:31       11:58   12:02     5:14:57
2826  Karen Oswald           F 30-34    221/311     1:15:58     2:26:40     3:48:12     2:48:27       12:33   12:02     5:15:06
2827  Melissa Kutka          F 45-49     98/177     1:20:08     2:30:08     3:50:32     2:45:00       12:18   12:02     5:15:07
2828  Jennifer York          F 30-34    222/311     1:09:57     2:18:14     3:42:13     2:56:58       13:14   12:02     5:15:12
2829  Lalatendu Bag          M 35-39    275/309     1:13:06     2:23:12     3:46:53     2:52:01       13:31   12:02     5:15:12
2830  Taylor Custenborder    M 25-29    210/247     1:22:29     2:30:43     3:47:54     2:44:31       10:16   12:02     5:15:13
2831  Genny Ballard          F 45-49     99/177     1:25:14     2:38:59     3:58:43     2:36:17       11:46   12:02     5:15:15
2832  Martha Kane            F 50-54     66/119     1:10:29     2:18:04     3:41:43     2:57:11       11:24   12:02     5:15:15
2833  Brittney Kane          F 25-29    237/311     1:10:29     2:18:07     3:41:43     2:57:09       11:24   12:02     5:15:16
2834  Ken Haynes             M 40-44    246/295     1:06:03     2:11:51     3:37:33     3:03:29       13:49   12:03     5:15:20
2835  Shawn Kane             M 55-59     89/124     1:08:28     2:17:50     3:44:34     2:57:36       13:20   12:03     5:15:25
2836  Kimberly Jevons        F 50-54     67/119     1:18:59     2:29:45     3:46:49     2:45:44       14:30   12:03     5:15:29
2837  Raylene Knight         F 35-39    178/260     1:10:27     2:16:11     3:42:01     2:59:21       14:52   12:03     5:15:31
2838  David Wehrle           M 30-34    281/332     1:07:21     2:15:40     3:43:08     3:00:01       12:33   12:03     5:15:40
2839  John McGourty          M 55-59     90/124     1:11:55     2:21:26     3:45:42     2:54:16       13:26   12:03     5:15:41
2840  Donna Self             F 55-59      36/71     1:14:44     2:23:58     3:48:53     2:51:55       11:14   12:04     5:15:52
2841  Ryan Self              M 25-29    211/247     1:14:44     2:23:58     3:48:55     2:51:55       11:18   12:04     5:15:53
2842  Denise Raggio          F 45-49    100/177     1:17:54     2:35:05     3:53:50     2:40:51       11:40   12:04     5:15:56
2843  Christina Raggio       F 18-24    155/213     1:17:54     2:35:07     3:53:51     2:40:50       11:40   12:04     5:15:56
2844  Justin Klefeker        M 35-39    276/309     1:09:43     2:12:47     3:31:18     3:03:19       20:42   12:04     5:16:06
2845  Hillary Carter         F 25-29    238/311     1:17:14     2:28:36     3:50:21     2:47:31       10:10   12:04     5:16:07
2846  Kyle Kuhlman           M 30-34    282/332     1:17:14     2:28:36     3:50:20     2:47:32       10:11   12:04     5:16:07
2847  Kenny Siler            M 40-44    247/295     1:09:39     2:15:41     3:40:37     3:00:27       13:24   12:04     5:16:08
2848  Steve Deedrick         M 55-59     91/124     1:18:29     2:32:15     3:53:34     2:43:54       12:04   12:04     5:16:09
2849  Russell McMahon        M 60-64      49/82     1:20:10     2:33:42     3:56:14     2:42:29       11:36   12:05     5:16:11
2850  Joefrey Trinidad       M 35-39    277/309     1:16:04     2:28:53     3:52:51     2:47:19       12:43   12:05     5:16:12
2851  Tom Brunt              M 55-59     92/124     1:21:19     2:32:49     3:54:37     2:43:26       11:59   12:05     5:16:14
2852  Richard Williams       M 30-34    283/332     1:16:08     2:24:07     3:43:00     2:52:08       12:02   12:05     5:16:14
2853  Debbie Harrison        F 45-49    101/177     1:21:20     2:32:50     3:54:40     2:43:26       11:59   12:05     5:16:16
2854  Dwight Aiken           M 35-39    278/309     1:17:50     2:25:52     3:44:16     2:50:24       13:51   12:05     5:16:16
2855  Donna Lowe             F 35-39    179/260     1:14:57     2:24:52     3:44:37     2:51:30       11:57   12:05     5:16:22
2856  Brittany Manson        F 30-34    223/311     1:06:52     2:21:35     3:52:59     2:54:52       10:04   12:05     5:16:26
2857  Mitch Lord             M 45-49    217/257     1:06:52     2:21:35     3:52:58     2:54:53       10:05   12:05     5:16:27
2858  Don Meredith           M 45-49    218/257     1:10:44     2:18:17     3:39:43     2:58:12       13:36   12:05     5:16:29
2859  Joan Roth              F 50-54     68/119     1:15:34     2:30:29     3:55:13     2:46:00       11:00   12:05     5:16:29
2860  Janela Harris          F 18-24    156/213     1:15:18     2:24:02     3:45:11     2:52:29       13:08   12:05     5:16:30
2861  Michael Kercsmar       M 40-44    248/295     1:18:05     2:32:14     3:52:08     2:44:17       12:26   12:05     5:16:30
2862  Pam Pratt              F 55-59      37/71     1:14:22     2:24:15     3:51:00     2:52:17       12:46   12:05     5:16:31
2863  Angie Crowson          F 35-39    180/260     1:15:34     2:30:29     3:55:18     2:46:12       11:10   12:06     5:16:41
2864  Brooke Edmondson       F 40-44    131/223     1:15:34     2:30:29     3:55:17     2:46:13       11:11   12:06     5:16:42
2865  Brett Lewis            M 50-54    192/238     1:18:43     2:28:30     3:46:02     2:48:14       11:46   12:06     5:16:43
2866  Robyn Kirk             F 30-34    224/311     1:10:43     2:20:21     3:45:23     2:56:28       11:29   12:06     5:16:48
2867  Connie Kuhn            F 45-49    102/177     1:17:58     2:28:01     3:47:51     2:48:56       12:40   12:06     5:16:56
2868  Donna Lutes            F 35-39    181/260     1:16:59     2:25:35     3:53:22     2:51:22       11:04   12:06     5:16:57
2869  Leah Helbling          F 40-44    132/223     1:16:54     2:25:35     3:53:15     2:51:23       11:04   12:06     5:16:58
2870  Nikolas Bicknell       M 30-34    284/332     1:08:17     2:14:44     3:45:45     3:02:19       12:52   12:07     5:17:02
2871  Lindsey Harris         F 30-34    225/311     1:19:33     2:29:56     3:46:47     2:47:18       12:43   12:07     5:17:14
2872  Patrick Kazen          M 18-24    117/138     1:15:01     2:21:24     3:42:34     2:55:58       15:20   12:07     5:17:22
2873  Judy Scrine            F 45-49    103/177     1:14:58     2:25:38     3:47:31     2:51:46       12:35   12:07     5:17:23
2874  Nick Werner            M 30-34    285/332     1:18:34     2:22:56     3:36:20     2:54:46       14:39   12:08     5:17:41
2875  Megan Hall             F 30-34    226/311     1:18:34     2:22:56     3:36:19     2:54:46       14:38   12:08     5:17:41
2876  Christina Parks        F 40-44    133/223     1:10:32     2:13:22     3:31:23     3:04:20       12:27   12:08     5:17:42
2877  Justin McKay           M 30-34    286/332     1:02:10     2:25:56     3:49:06     2:51:46       14:14   12:08     5:17:42
2878  Katie Eichhorn         F 25-29    239/311     1:14:39     2:25:16     3:49:22     2:52:34       12:50   12:08     5:17:49
2879  Michael Bates          M 45-49    219/257     1:11:37     2:18:48     3:50:10     2:59:07       11:13   12:09     5:17:55
2880  Craig Davis            M 30-34    287/332     1:15:12     2:25:04     3:48:28     2:52:56       12:14   12:09     5:18:00
2881  Justin Carson          M 30-34    288/332     1:11:36     2:17:38     3:43:59     3:00:23       11:19   12:09     5:18:01
2882  Steven Mullins         M 30-34    289/332     1:11:45     2:18:58     3:44:11     2:59:03       13:27   12:09     5:18:01
2883  Bryan Larson           M 18-24    118/138     1:12:03     2:16:36     3:46:25     3:01:27       12:35   12:09     5:18:02
2884  Tim Clarke             M 45-49    220/257     1:22:19     2:37:31     3:58:11     2:40:33       12:07   12:09     5:18:03
2885  John Buch              M 60-64      50/82     1:10:02     2:17:49     3:42:24     3:00:15       15:03   12:09     5:18:04
2886  Nicole Spoor           F 40-44    134/223     1:13:22     2:18:57                 2:59:08       12:04   12:09     5:18:05
2887  Phil Kirby             M 40-44    249/295     1:08:25     2:14:25     3:39:32     3:03:50       13:30   12:09     5:18:15
2888  Meagan Moody           F 40-44    135/223     1:11:02     2:20:49     3:42:58     2:57:26       12:51   12:09     5:18:15
2889  Eugene Vanleeuwen      M 55-59     93/124     1:18:25     2:30:23     3:52:26     2:47:52       11:39   12:09     5:18:15
2890  Jon Teuscher           M 65-69      20/37     1:22:17     2:33:46     3:57:32     2:44:31       12:24   12:09     5:18:17
2891  Ryan Armacost          M 18-24    119/138     1:02:54     2:05:24     3:40:44     3:12:58       12:45   12:10     5:18:22
2892  Tim Meehan             M 45-49    221/257     1:06:22     2:15:40     3:45:03     3:02:48       12:50   12:10     5:18:28
2893  Brian Regg             M 50-54    193/238     1:16:05     2:28:39     3:47:45     2:49:51       14:00   12:10     5:18:29
2894  Jerald Hofman          M 45-49    222/257     1:06:20     2:09:00     3:36:39     3:09:37       11:25   12:10     5:18:36
2895  Shirley Sirois         F 65-69       2/15     1:16:48     2:29:41     3:52:11     2:48:59       13:25   12:10     5:18:40
2896  Marcus Painter         M 35-39    279/309     1:25:15     2:38:29     3:57:28     2:40:11       12:09   12:10     5:18:40
2897  Diane Bass             F 50-54     69/119     1:20:51     2:34:10     3:55:06     2:44:31       12:01   12:10     5:18:41
2898  Jonathan Asebrook      M 25-29    212/247     1:12:22     2:20:37     3:51:05     2:58:05       11:40   12:10     5:18:41
2899  Paul Engels            M 45-49    223/257     1:17:53     2:33:59     3:55:05     2:44:43       12:24   12:10     5:18:41
2900  Sara Blanchett         F 35-39    182/260     1:18:37     2:33:49     3:55:52     2:44:56       10:55   12:10     5:18:44
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2901  Paul Laskey            M 50-54    194/238     1:14:06     2:23:46     3:46:01     2:55:05       13:09   12:11     5:18:50
2902  Debbie Tighe           F 55-59      38/71     1:14:27     2:23:24     3:47:31     2:55:29       14:11   12:11     5:18:53
2903  Christina North        F 30-34    227/311     1:27:29     2:38:50     4:03:59     2:40:06       10:45   12:11     5:18:55
2904  Mary Berta Coggeshall  F 45-49    104/177     1:19:53     2:30:09     3:50:00     2:48:47       13:31   12:11     5:18:56
2905  Kelsie Gardam          F 18-24    157/213     1:16:40     2:28:35     3:48:47     2:50:22       13:38   12:11     5:18:57
2906  Nisha Panday           F 35-39    183/260     1:15:43     2:26:16     3:49:14     2:52:50       11:52   12:11     5:19:05
2907  Erin Alberico          F 30-34    228/311     1:19:10     2:33:14     3:59:34     2:45:55       11:25   12:11     5:19:08
2908  Jason Myers            M 40-44    250/295     1:16:14     2:27:23     3:51:54     2:51:46       12:26   12:11     5:19:08
2909  Kevin Eustace          M 60-64      51/82     1:16:52     2:31:28     3:53:02     2:47:44       12:11   12:11     5:19:12
2910  Ryan Tuohy             M 18-24    120/138       58:28     2:12:54     3:59:54     3:06:23       10:57   12:12     5:19:16
2911  Benjamin Williams      M 30-34    290/332     1:03:10     2:04:54     3:34:40     3:14:23       14:56   12:12     5:19:16
2912  Angus Drummond         M 60-64      52/82     1:20:49     2:33:34     3:50:40     2:45:43       12:16   12:12     5:19:17
2913  John Murley            M 45-49    224/257     1:18:33     2:32:14     3:52:59     2:47:18       11:37   12:12     5:19:32
2914  Tara Turon             F 35-39    184/260     1:18:02     2:32:56     3:53:03     2:46:41       12:52   12:12     5:19:36
2915  Rannen Roberson        M 30-34    291/332     1:12:20     2:17:34     3:43:28     3:02:05       14:57   12:12     5:19:38
2916  Ana Zampino            F 35-39    185/260     1:18:03     2:32:56     3:53:06     2:46:43       12:55   12:12     5:19:38
2917  Rachel Meckstroth      F 25-29    240/311     1:12:21     2:17:36     3:41:53     3:02:03       14:57   12:12     5:19:38
2918  Jennifer Monroe        F 40-44    136/223     1:18:53     2:35:30     3:58:49     2:44:11       11:34   12:13     5:19:40
2919  Ann Hutchison          F 45-49    105/177     1:18:53     2:35:30     3:58:54     2:44:11       11:34   12:13     5:19:40
2920  John Amanns            M 50-54    195/238     1:13:56     2:24:22     3:43:43     2:55:19       12:09   12:13     5:19:40
2921  Brett Campbell         M 30-34    292/332     1:13:57     2:24:23     3:43:38     2:55:18       12:08   12:13     5:19:41
2922  Cindy Wilmes           F 30-34    229/311     1:13:10     2:22:04     3:49:12     2:57:38       11:31   12:13     5:19:41
2923  Veronica Seman         F 30-34    230/311     1:13:30     2:21:56     3:42:25     2:57:52       13:47   12:13     5:19:48
2924  Debra Davidoski        F 55-59      39/71     1:16:05     2:33:56     3:56:17     2:45:55       12:32   12:13     5:19:51
2925  Katelyn Gulat          F 18-24    158/213     1:17:06     2:29:20     3:50:02     2:50:35       12:54   12:13     5:19:54
2926  Aaron Adams            M 18-24    121/138     1:17:06     2:29:20     3:50:02     2:50:35       12:55   12:13     5:19:54
2927  Amy Bodnar             F 30-34    231/311     1:13:32     2:27:28     3:53:28     2:52:34       11:31   12:13     5:20:02
2928  Bill Bodnar            M 60-64      53/82     1:13:33     2:27:29     3:53:26     2:52:35       11:31   12:13     5:20:03
2929  Elizabeth Bodnar       F 25-29    241/311     1:13:33     2:27:29     3:53:21     2:52:35       11:31   12:13     5:20:03
2930  Lee Council            F 45-49    106/177     1:11:12     2:20:33     3:58:22     2:59:33       11:03   12:14     5:20:06
2931  Nadia Diwas            F 30-34    232/311     1:20:04     2:35:15     4:00:25     2:44:51       11:37   12:14     5:20:06
2932  Venus Saensradi        F 35-39    186/260     1:20:02     2:35:10     4:00:19     2:44:56       11:38   12:14     5:20:06
2933  Reyna Nadine Akers     F 35-39    187/260     1:16:54     2:31:25     3:55:05     2:48:42       12:36   12:14     5:20:07
2934  Evan Wong              M 25-29    213/247     1:08:39     2:19:01     3:53:26     3:01:14       10:40   12:14     5:20:15
2935  Lloyd Hughes           M 40-44    251/295     1:20:45     2:37:52     3:58:51     2:42:29       10:38   12:14     5:20:21
2936  Jamie Hughes           F 35-39    188/260     1:20:45     2:37:54     3:58:53     2:42:28       10:37   12:14     5:20:21
2937  Rogelio Amisola        M 45-49    225/257     1:18:48     2:28:44     3:48:24     2:51:50       13:29   12:15     5:20:34
2938  Penny Walford          F 45-49    107/177     1:22:25     2:37:51     4:05:19     2:42:49       10:55   12:15     5:20:39
2939  Dennis Flannigan       M 60-64      54/82     1:28:58     2:43:09     3:59:53     2:37:34       12:12   12:15     5:20:42
2940  Russell Pressler       M 25-29    214/247     1:17:59     2:28:02     3:50:45     2:52:53       11:55   12:15     5:20:54
2941  Joshua Shell           M 25-29    215/247     1:17:59     2:28:02     3:50:44     2:52:53       11:56   12:15     5:20:54
2942  Eric Sevick            M 35-39    280/309     1:11:12     2:15:34     3:42:01     3:05:26       15:46   12:16     5:20:59
2943  Sandra Pierce-Harsch   F 50-54     70/119     1:15:35     2:26:02     3:49:37     2:54:59       14:05   12:16     5:21:00
2944  Scott Robson           M 30-34    293/332     1:04:52     2:12:29     3:42:18     3:08:39       12:49   12:16     5:21:08
2945  Elizabeth Workman      F 30-34    233/311     1:14:29     2:41:39     4:01:39     2:39:40       11:16   12:16     5:21:19
2946  Sarah Gosser           F 30-34    234/311     1:14:30     2:41:39     4:01:45     2:39:41       11:17   12:16     5:21:20
2947  Jenni Siegel           F 25-29    242/311     1:18:01     2:28:44     3:54:02     2:52:37       12:39   12:16     5:21:21
2948  Taylor Turner          M 25-29    216/247     1:18:22     2:25:23     3:48:14     2:56:01       11:03   12:16     5:21:24
2949  Erin Nelson            F 35-39    189/260     1:19:40     2:31:39     3:54:02     2:49:48       12:58   12:17     5:21:27
2950  Julie Dougherty        F 35-39    190/260     1:19:41     2:31:41     3:54:02     2:49:46       12:57   12:17     5:21:27
2951  Karyn Latter           F 50-54     71/119     1:23:42     2:35:06     3:56:49     2:46:23       12:27   12:17     5:21:29
2952  Victoria Farmer        F 35-39    191/260     1:19:11     2:32:02     3:51:51     2:49:27       13:10   12:17     5:21:29
2953  Kelly Wagner           F 18-24    159/213     1:10:38     2:19:33     3:44:38     3:02:02       12:22   12:17     5:21:34
2954  Nicholas Mullins       M 45-49    226/257     1:19:05     2:28:33     3:48:40     2:53:02       14:51   12:17     5:21:34
2955  Stephen Ruppert        M 45-49    227/257     1:19:05     2:28:33     3:48:38     2:53:02       14:51   12:17     5:21:34
2956  David Kozikowski       M 50-54    196/238     1:09:04     2:20:18     3:49:07     3:01:21       12:39   12:17     5:21:39
2957  Rick Hannah            M 30-34    294/332     1:18:22     2:25:23     3:47:58     2:56:22       11:24   12:17     5:21:45
2958  Marlise Skinner        F 50-54     72/119     1:13:19     2:25:14     3:49:06     2:56:33       13:26   12:17     5:21:47
2959  Amanda Jostworth       F 30-34    235/311     1:13:53     2:23:34     3:51:14     2:58:22       14:09   12:18     5:21:56
2960  Katie Krisher          F 25-29    243/311     1:18:14     2:28:24     3:47:20     2:53:35       13:38   12:18     5:21:59
2961  Wendi Verzosa          F 40-44    137/223     1:19:10     2:28:31     3:54:26     2:53:28       13:39   12:18     5:21:59
2962  Deanna Hemmersmeyer    F 30-34    236/311     1:13:22     2:21:59     3:50:41     3:00:02       13:26   12:18     5:22:00
2963  Pam Bissing            F 50-54     73/119     1:19:03     2:33:45     3:57:29     2:48:20       12:50   12:18     5:22:05
2964  Jill Burleson          F 40-44    138/223     1:13:01     2:24:08     3:54:55     2:57:57       12:44   12:18     5:22:05
2965  Emma Nunez             F 18-24    160/213     1:20:39     2:34:15     3:56:48     2:47:51       12:02   12:18     5:22:06
2966  Mark Bartram           M 50-54    197/238     1:09:21     2:19:37     3:53:21     3:02:29       12:07   12:18     5:22:06
2967  Tracy Mahaney          F 40-44    139/223     1:21:31     2:33:07     3:58:31     2:49:21       11:19   12:19     5:22:27
2968  Debbie Arnold          F 60-64      10/31     1:19:03     2:34:18     3:57:45     2:48:15       12:52   12:19     5:22:32
2969  Christina Murphy       F 35-39    192/260     1:17:42     2:31:31     3:54:58     2:51:03       13:33   12:19     5:22:33
2970  Katie Luckman          F 25-29    244/311     1:16:21     2:27:14     3:49:42     2:55:24       13:40   12:19     5:22:37
2971  Kevin Childress        M 40-44    252/295     1:13:22     2:21:50     3:49:35     3:00:51       14:42   12:19     5:22:40
2972  Sandy Padgett          F 60-64      11/31     1:20:13     2:33:41     3:57:27     2:49:10       12:06   12:20     5:22:50
2973  Chris Smith            F 50-54     74/119     1:20:16     2:34:30     3:56:08     2:48:21       12:37   12:20     5:22:51
2974  Chuck Blake            M 55-59     94/124     1:21:27     2:37:49     3:58:35     2:45:03       12:47   12:20     5:22:51
2975  Rita Blake             F 50-54     75/119     1:20:43     2:32:43     3:54:57     2:50:09       12:47   12:20     5:22:52
2976  Lisa Byerly            F 45-49    108/177     1:17:39     2:27:21     3:47:32     2:55:40       14:43   12:20     5:23:00
2977  Debra Mooney           F 50-54     76/119     1:17:28     2:28:10     3:51:17     2:55:02       14:05   12:21     5:23:12
2978  Kevin Hensley          M 35-39    281/309     1:11:17     2:17:33     3:42:06     3:05:45       13:11   12:21     5:23:18
2979  Steve Strickler        M 60-64      55/82     1:12:27     2:16:00     3:41:00     3:07:22       15:53   12:21     5:23:21
2980  Gary Core              M 45-49    228/257     1:18:28     2:27:46     3:47:31     2:55:36       13:30   12:21     5:23:22
2981  Kathy Schickel         F 50-54     77/119     1:09:25     2:13:14     3:48:47     3:10:08       12:19   12:21     5:23:22
2982  Jaimee Frey            F 30-34    237/311     1:11:34     2:27:35     3:45:40     2:55:53       14:04   12:21     5:23:27
2983  Becca Griffin          F 25-29    245/311     1:23:47     2:35:19     3:56:23     2:48:13       13:46   12:21     5:23:32
2984  Tyler Griffin          M 25-29    217/247     1:23:48     2:35:20     3:56:31     2:48:13       13:46   12:21     5:23:33
2985  Minh Truong            M 45-49    229/257     1:13:36     2:20:52     3:43:22     3:02:43       15:47   12:21     5:23:34
2986  Ryan Melson            M 25-29    218/247     1:16:39     2:25:01     3:49:08     2:58:40       14:20   12:22     5:23:40
2987  Connie Kolita          F 40-44    140/223     1:26:17     2:42:40     4:04:54     2:41:04       11:33   12:22     5:23:43
2988  Norm Vocke             M 50-54    198/238     1:15:50     2:27:55     3:54:17     2:55:52       13:06   12:22     5:23:46
2989  Shigenobu Matsuda      M 45-49    230/257     1:13:21     2:17:47     3:44:00     3:06:02       14:30   12:22     5:23:48
2990  Tom Jones,Jr.          M 60-64      56/82     1:19:05     2:29:51     3:50:22     2:53:59       13:36   12:22     5:23:49
2991  Jim Meyer              M 55-59     95/124     1:17:18     2:31:31     3:58:22     2:52:22       12:49   12:22     5:23:52
2992  Emily Mason            F 35-39    193/260     1:19:57     2:31:51     3:50:58     2:52:05       13:41   12:22     5:23:55
2993  Kevin Lefler           M 60-64      57/82     1:23:52     2:39:03     4:01:04     2:44:56       12:34   12:22     5:23:59
2994  Courtney Turner        F 18-24    161/213     1:15:55     2:26:23     3:52:48     2:57:41       13:32   12:23     5:24:03
2995  Marcy Holbrook         F 40-44    141/223     1:15:55     2:26:23     3:52:04     2:57:41       13:27   12:23     5:24:03
2996  Steve Holbrook         M 40-44    253/295     1:15:59     2:26:19     3:52:08     2:57:45       13:18   12:23     5:24:04
2997  Julie McAllister       F 55-59      40/71     1:20:36     2:36:15     3:56:26     2:47:49       12:19   12:23     5:24:04
2998  Christy Nelson         F 40-44    142/223     1:18:42     2:28:29     4:00:10     2:55:43       10:51   12:23     5:24:11
2999  Michael Collins        M 30-34    295/332     1:22:19     2:36:30     3:58:41     2:47:44       10:05   12:23     5:24:13
3000  Alexandra Liggett      F 25-29    246/311     1:14:54     2:23:21     3:43:00     3:00:54       13:17   12:23     5:24:15
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Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Don Guthrie Jr         M 50-54    199/238     1:18:41     2:28:27     3:56:27     2:55:49       12:39   12:23     5:24:16
3002  Bridget Barnes         F 18-24    162/213     1:10:49     2:23:59     3:55:16     3:00:23       10:46   12:23     5:24:21
3003  Teresa Sherrard        F 50-54     78/119     1:19:15     2:35:44     4:03:36     2:48:44       11:22   12:24     5:24:28
3004  Amy Eslinger           F 30-34    238/311     1:13:30     2:21:36     3:49:12     3:02:56       13:25   12:24     5:24:31
3005  Jeffrey Peet           M 25-29    219/247     1:04:10     2:03:23     3:33:43     3:21:18       11:54   12:24     5:24:41
3006  Jim Ogden              M 50-54    200/238     1:08:51     2:20:43     3:50:50     3:03:58       13:42   12:24     5:24:41
3007  Janelle Rusin          F 25-29    247/311     1:15:14     2:24:56     3:54:58     2:59:48       12:12   12:24     5:24:43
3008  Lianiz Sandusky        F 30-34    239/311     1:18:25     2:32:43     3:57:45     2:52:04       11:42   12:24     5:24:46
3009  Charles Siemantel      M 35-39    282/309     1:18:48     2:28:32     3:56:11     2:56:16       12:03   12:24     5:24:47
3010  Jeff Zugelter          M 50-54    201/238     1:11:00     2:19:45     3:50:54     3:05:04       12:33   12:24     5:24:48
3011  Lauren Zoller          F 25-29    248/311     1:15:15     2:24:56     3:54:54     3:00:02       12:25   12:25     5:24:57
3012  Greg Levens            M 50-54    202/238     1:20:30     2:32:17     3:54:04     2:52:41       13:20   12:25     5:24:58
3013  Emily Waldner          F 18-24    163/213     1:15:57     2:27:37     3:46:45     2:57:27       14:25   12:25     5:25:04
3014  Jason Bleim            M 35-39    283/309     1:15:33     2:28:34     3:57:09     2:56:40       13:04   12:25     5:25:13
3015  Sarah Prochak          F 30-34    240/311     1:14:39     2:21:46     3:50:17     3:03:27       13:11   12:25     5:25:13
3016  Ruth Alexander         F 30-34    241/311     1:16:44     2:23:49     3:50:37     3:01:32       13:34   12:26     5:25:20
3017  Cindy Weber            F 55-59      41/71     1:17:01     2:25:27     3:58:05     2:59:58       12:21   12:26     5:25:25
3018  Todd Woods             M 40-44    254/295     1:15:27     2:25:21     3:49:51     3:00:09       13:00   12:26     5:25:30
3019  Rebecca Tritt          F 25-29    249/311     1:14:41     2:21:47     3:50:17     3:03:49       13:33   12:26     5:25:36
3020  Valerie Sanders        F 45-49    109/177     1:23:02     2:39:10     4:02:49     2:46:27       12:40   12:26     5:25:37
3021  Samuel Nakamura        M 65-69      21/37     1:21:05     2:33:09     3:55:46     2:52:34       13:59   12:26     5:25:42
3022  Cindy Young            F 55-59      42/71     1:12:52     2:24:41     3:48:17     3:01:03       13:43   12:26     5:25:44
3023  Greg Gottschlich       M 55-59     96/124     1:12:53     2:24:40     3:48:20     3:01:04       13:42   12:26     5:25:44
3024  Tamra Thompson         F 45-49    110/177     1:13:12     2:25:46     4:03:43     2:59:58       11:19   12:26     5:25:44
3025  Sarah Dills            F 30-34    242/311     1:16:59     2:29:25     3:53:17     2:56:28       13:10   12:27     5:25:52
3026  Cassidy Wilson         F 18-24    164/213     1:21:34     2:36:12     4:00:41     2:49:46       11:42   12:27     5:25:57
3027  Haley Wilson           F 18-24    165/213     1:21:34     2:36:12     4:00:41     2:49:46       11:42   12:27     5:25:57
3028  Chad Woods             M 35-39    284/309     1:15:44     2:24:00     3:53:43     3:02:00       13:06   12:27     5:25:59
3029  Robert Ogden           M 50-54    203/238     1:08:52     2:20:44     3:50:51     3:05:24       14:55   12:27     5:26:07
3030  Nicole O'Connell       F 25-29    250/311     1:16:03     2:30:26     3:56:53     2:55:49       12:04   12:28     5:26:14
3031  Julie O'Connell        F 50-54     79/119     1:16:04     2:30:25     3:56:51     2:55:50       12:03   12:28     5:26:14
3032  Amanda Hanlon          F 18-24    166/213     1:17:31     2:27:06     3:54:44     2:59:10       11:30   12:28     5:26:15
3033  Melissa Jarrard        F 35-39    194/260     1:12:40     2:21:48     3:45:58     3:04:31       15:40   12:28     5:26:19
3034  Paisley Guzman         F 40-44    143/223     1:13:05     2:22:56     3:53:00     3:03:25       13:42   12:28     5:26:21
3035  Julie Alber            F 40-44    144/223     1:13:05     2:22:56     3:53:00     3:03:25       13:42   12:28     5:26:21
3036  Ashley Simpson         F 30-34    243/311     1:18:00     2:28:44     3:54:00     2:57:39       11:05   12:28     5:26:23
3037  Ashley Bunger          F 25-29    251/311     1:14:11     2:26:39     3:55:11     2:59:50       11:38   12:28     5:26:28
3038  Masanori Akita         M 75-79        1/3     1:12:22     2:23:24     3:47:22     3:03:18       15:00   12:29     5:26:42
3039  Daniel Canter          M 55-59     97/124     1:18:36     2:27:31     3:46:10     2:59:13       14:41   12:29     5:26:44
3040  Anntriniece Napper     F 40-44    145/223     1:16:35     2:26:58     3:50:35     2:59:49       13:54   12:29     5:26:47
3041  Gabrielle Blocher      F 35-39    195/260     1:11:26     2:17:58     3:39:57     3:08:50       16:01   12:29     5:26:47
3042  Denielle Braun         F 25-29    252/311     1:17:34     2:31:13     3:57:07     2:55:35       12:58   12:29     5:26:48
3043  Ashley Pichlik         F 25-29    253/311     1:17:59     2:29:31     3:55:50     2:57:18       12:06   12:29     5:26:49
3044  Angela Burnside        F 35-39    196/260     1:15:58     2:32:21     3:56:42     2:54:39       11:40   12:29     5:27:00
3045  Paul Abplanalp         M 35-39    285/309     1:13:20     2:21:00     3:49:34     3:06:02       17:05   12:29     5:27:02
3046  Christina Simmons      F 30-34    244/311     1:19:19     2:31:23     3:53:51     2:55:43       14:10   12:30     5:27:05
3047  Julie Tepe             F 25-29    254/311     1:11:18     2:18:59     3:43:55     3:08:13       14:11   12:30     5:27:11
3048  Donald Morris          M 45-49    231/257     1:17:45     2:30:44     4:01:03     2:56:27       10:39   12:30     5:27:11
3049  Timothy S Dykema       M 45-49    232/257     1:23:22     2:38:19     3:54:41     2:48:55       11:09   12:30     5:27:13
3050  Amanda Koenig          F 18-24    167/213     1:12:56     2:26:04     3:56:23     3:01:22       13:08   12:30     5:27:26
3051  Jennifer Gubser        F 25-29    255/311     1:12:56     2:26:03     3:56:23     3:01:23       13:08   12:30     5:27:26
3052  Liz Clark              F 30-34    245/311     1:17:00     2:27:46     3:56:38     2:59:43       12:43   12:30     5:27:29
3053  Donna Dullys           F 35-39    197/260     1:18:21     2:33:40     4:01:21     2:54:01       12:06   12:31     5:27:41
3054  Deonia Montgomery      F 45-49    111/177     1:17:51     2:31:30     4:01:25     2:56:12       12:02   12:31     5:27:42
3055  Kendra Guynan          F 30-34    246/311     1:16:46     2:28:13     3:56:57     2:59:29       12:23   12:31     5:27:42
3056  Anna Uihlein           F 25-29    256/311     1:16:46     2:28:13     3:57:07     2:59:30       12:25   12:31     5:27:43
3057  Kyle Brown             M 40-44    255/295     1:14:21     2:29:23     3:59:31     2:58:23       11:32   12:31     5:27:45
3058  David Robinson         M 65-69      22/37     1:21:12     2:39:09     3:59:30     2:48:44       13:50   12:31     5:27:52
3059  Rob Hart               M 35-39    286/309     1:24:57     2:39:51     4:00:00     2:48:03       12:28   12:31     5:27:54
3060  Ernie Peel             M 60-64      58/82     1:23:48     2:38:27     3:58:06     2:49:29       14:18   12:31     5:27:55
3061  Marshall Hunt          M 40-44    256/295     1:11:25     2:16:03     3:45:15     3:11:54       15:15   12:31     5:27:56
3062  Annamarie Murray       F 18-24    168/213     1:27:40     2:44:50     4:05:32     2:43:13       10:58   12:32     5:28:02
3063  Mandy Geyer            F 25-29    257/311     1:20:10     2:33:24     3:57:22     2:54:40       13:17   12:32     5:28:03
3064  Matt Yauch             M 35-39    287/309     1:17:08     2:28:56     3:57:16     2:59:10       13:45   12:32     5:28:05
3065  Janette Yauch          F 30-34    247/311     1:17:08     2:28:56     3:57:12     2:59:10       13:54   12:32     5:28:06
3066  Becky Arnold           F 30-34    248/311     1:24:38     2:39:54     4:04:55     2:48:15       12:24   12:32     5:28:08
3067  Debra Evans            F 40-44    146/223     1:24:09     2:41:48     4:04:20     2:46:21       11:41   12:32     5:28:09
3068  Steve Slattery         M 60-64      59/82     1:22:27     2:39:05     4:03:12     2:49:04       11:41   12:32     5:28:09
3069  Victoria Robinson      F 35-39    198/260     1:24:08     2:41:48     4:04:18     2:46:21       11:42   12:32     5:28:09
3070  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44    147/223     1:19:34     2:39:49     4:01:24     2:48:28       12:13   12:32     5:28:17
3071  Hisashi Arai           M 40-44    257/295     1:09:15     2:10:32     3:37:27     3:17:48       17:48   12:32     5:28:20
3072  Polly Brown            F 45-49    112/177     1:16:11     2:33:06     4:02:06     2:55:21       11:48   12:33     5:28:27
3073  Nicholas Evans         M 30-34    296/332     1:21:10     2:36:27     3:56:41     2:52:01       12:25   12:33     5:28:28
3074  Victoria Evans         F 35-39    199/260     1:21:11     2:36:29     3:56:50     2:52:00       12:25   12:33     5:28:28
3075  Jerry Kroger           M 60-64      60/82     1:09:11     2:13:56     3:42:47     3:14:38       15:09   12:33     5:28:33
3076  Don Raake              M 50-54    204/238     1:27:48     2:42:00     4:06:37     2:46:38       12:27   12:33     5:28:37
3077  Lizdely Garcia         F 25-29    258/311     1:15:14     2:33:57     4:00:09     2:54:42       13:49   12:33     5:28:38
3078  Travis Debusk          M 35-39    288/309     1:21:25     2:33:05     3:55:08     2:55:37       12:42   12:33     5:28:42
3079  Donna Debusk           F 35-39    200/260     1:21:24     2:33:06     3:55:09     2:55:36       12:42   12:33     5:28:42
3080  Molly Heraty           F 18-24    169/213     1:11:29     2:19:19     3:52:05     3:09:35       13:54   12:34     5:28:53
3081  Dennis Conroy          M 50-54    205/238     1:13:25     2:20:55     3:46:04     3:07:59       13:36   12:34     5:28:53
3082  Jacob Meadors          M 01-17        6/7     1:18:15     2:30:40     3:54:16     2:58:29       13:37   12:34     5:29:08
3083  Janna Lenhart          F 50-54     80/119     1:21:58     2:35:54     4:02:13     2:53:17       11:35   12:34     5:29:11
3084  David Hundley          M 35-39    289/309     1:21:07     2:37:52     4:02:35     2:51:19       12:49   12:34     5:29:11
3085  Scot Howell            M 40-44    258/295     1:13:57     2:30:20     3:55:53     2:58:52       11:01   12:34     5:29:11
3086  Jessica Killian        F 35-39    201/260     1:17:15     2:26:11     3:54:50     3:03:02       15:15   12:34     5:29:12
3087  Spardha Sharma         F 30-34    249/311     1:19:33     2:34:35     3:57:12     2:54:42       13:03   12:35     5:29:16
3088  Gene Zackerman         M 60-64      61/82     1:21:01     2:33:19     3:53:36     2:56:06       15:13   12:35     5:29:24
3089  Frank Pavlinac         M 60-64      62/82     1:24:12     2:41:08     4:04:45     2:48:23       12:24   12:35     5:29:31
3090  Allison Cooney         F 25-29    259/311     1:18:36     2:28:53     3:53:57     3:00:39       13:13   12:35     5:29:31
3091  John Nerone            M 25-29    220/247     1:09:42     2:15:02     3:55:24     3:14:32       13:00   12:35     5:29:33
3092  Diane Rose             F 55-59      43/71     1:23:29     2:40:30     4:08:37     2:49:13       12:31   12:36     5:29:43
3093  Lexie Cuppett          F 35-39    202/260     1:22:40     2:40:25     4:06:21     2:49:20       11:14   12:36     5:29:45
3094  Alyssa Gubics          F 18-24    170/213     1:14:27     2:31:00     3:48:51     2:58:46       14:42   12:36     5:29:45
3095  Robert Douglas         M 60-64      63/82     1:12:39     2:21:40     3:48:26     3:08:08       15:05   12:36     5:29:48
3096  Allison Kreate         F 25-29    260/311     1:24:13     2:39:58     4:07:36     2:49:50       12:21   12:36     5:29:48
3097  Jodie Weber            F 40-44    148/223     1:23:25     2:44:05     4:08:15     2:45:48       12:12   12:36     5:29:53
3098  Rebecca Defevers       F 40-44    149/223     1:16:56     2:37:26     4:06:20     2:52:37       11:24   12:36     5:30:03
3099  Ingrid Tjahyadi        F 30-34    250/311     1:19:59     2:35:16     4:00:24     2:54:51       13:19   12:36     5:30:06
3100  Melissa Kinnen         F 30-34    251/311     1:13:20     2:31:41     4:00:47     2:58:26       12:49   12:36     5:30:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3101  Cyndi Canada           F 35-39    203/260     1:09:33     2:17:03     3:47:44     3:13:27       15:20   12:37     5:30:30
3102  Kristine Terris        F 35-39    204/260     1:20:24     2:30:13     3:54:21     3:00:23       12:42   12:38     5:30:36
3103  Jessica Sinclair       F 30-34    252/311     1:26:26     2:45:13     4:08:29     2:45:28       11:48   12:38     5:30:40
3104  Helen Pianca           F 25-29    261/311     1:21:27     2:30:05     3:54:21     3:00:38       12:35   12:38     5:30:43
3105  Cameron Fulcher        M 25-29    221/247     1:14:40     2:26:14     3:57:18     3:04:30       12:55   12:38     5:30:43
3106  Jacob Bowman           M 25-29    222/247     1:07:42     2:08:56     3:42:13     3:21:50       16:18   12:38     5:30:46
3107  Ed English             M 55-59     98/124     1:16:20     2:29:32     3:58:19     3:01:25       12:23   12:38     5:30:56
3108  Tara Deegan            F 35-39    205/260     1:18:26     2:30:45     3:53:20     3:00:12       13:27   12:38     5:30:57
3109  Ronald Loper           M 70-74        3/6     1:26:45     2:39:26     4:00:49     2:51:38       14:43   12:39     5:31:04
3110  Sarah Gross            F 45-49    113/177     1:15:41     2:26:31     3:56:00     3:04:38       14:29   12:39     5:31:09
3111  Nathan Henegar         M 30-34    297/332     1:17:36     2:27:22     3:59:10     3:03:47       12:14   12:39     5:31:09
3112  Anthony Freeman        M 35-39    290/309     1:12:03     2:20:09     3:56:10     3:11:01       13:09   12:39     5:31:10
3113  Jennifer Veazey        F 35-39    206/260     1:16:51     2:35:18     4:00:25     2:56:01       12:37   12:39     5:31:18
3114  Rick Weber             M 55-59     99/124     1:19:10     2:34:00     4:03:12     2:57:20       12:30   12:39     5:31:19
3115  Kaille Phong           F 18-24    171/213     1:08:35     2:13:55     3:48:58     3:17:43       14:31   12:40     5:31:38
3116  Phet Phong             M 40-44    259/295     1:08:34     2:13:56     3:49:02     3:17:43       14:32   12:40     5:31:38
3117  Daniel McDonald        M 30-34    298/332     1:17:12     2:29:18     3:54:58     3:02:27       13:34   12:40     5:31:44
3118  Karen Ray              F 55-59      44/71     1:18:27     2:36:32     4:01:17     2:55:14       13:45   12:40     5:31:45
3119  Micah Alford           F 18-24    172/213     1:10:16     2:26:34     3:58:09     3:05:16       12:48   12:40     5:31:50
3120  Curtis Alford          M 18-24    122/138     1:10:16     2:26:34     3:58:09     3:05:17       12:48   12:40     5:31:50
3121  Allison Bayless        F 40-44    150/223     1:22:23     2:38:55     4:04:12     2:52:57       13:16   12:40     5:31:51
3122  Megan Wright           F 25-29    262/311     1:20:16     2:39:37     4:06:26     2:52:20       11:56   12:41     5:31:57
3123  Jessica Diver          F 30-34    253/311     1:16:23     2:25:14     3:53:14     3:06:44       14:36   12:41     5:31:57
3124  Danielle Van Damme     F 30-34    254/311     1:16:23     2:25:14     3:53:14     3:06:44       14:36   12:41     5:31:57
3125  Mark Janosky           M 60-64      64/82     1:27:48     2:44:19     4:10:35     2:47:40       11:47   12:41     5:31:58
3126  Samuel Fowler          M 18-24    123/138     1:01:41     2:05:20     3:39:10     3:26:40       13:42   12:41     5:31:59
3127  Sherri Corcoran        F 45-49    114/177     1:14:28     2:26:18     3:54:13     3:05:41       12:00   12:41     5:31:59
3128  Jeffrey Lewis          M 18-24    124/138     1:01:39     2:05:20     3:39:11     3:26:40       13:42   12:41     5:31:59
3129  Stephanie Adams        F 25-29    263/311     1:20:16     2:34:32     4:03:31     2:57:41       11:31   12:41     5:32:12
3130  Kelli McFadden         F 25-29    264/311     1:20:15     2:34:31     4:03:34     2:57:42       11:32   12:41     5:32:12
3131  Richard Hughes         M 50-54    206/238     1:07:51     2:22:14     3:46:56     3:09:59       14:12   12:41     5:32:13
3132  Chris Dickman          M 30-34    299/332     1:20:16     2:34:33     4:03:30     2:57:40       11:31   12:41     5:32:13
3133  Stephanie Hughes       F 45-49    115/177     1:07:51     2:22:14     3:47:00     3:10:00       14:12   12:41     5:32:13
3134  Kathryn Williams       F 50-54     81/119     1:07:48     2:22:14     3:47:38     3:10:00       14:11   12:41     5:32:13
3135  Anthony Ritchie        M 25-29    223/247     1:20:19     2:34:35     4:03:27     2:57:39       11:30   12:41     5:32:13
3136  Dana Kimmel            F 35-39    207/260     1:26:54     2:44:38     4:13:00     2:47:37       11:02   12:41     5:32:14
3137  Indrani Chatterjee     F 18-24    173/213     1:11:00     2:16:16     3:38:05     3:16:01       19:31   12:41     5:32:17
3138  Krista Martinson       F 18-24    174/213     1:20:39     2:34:15     4:00:41     2:58:11       12:53   12:42     5:32:25
3139  Becky Francis          F 45-49    116/177     1:13:05     2:20:33     3:46:21     3:11:53       10:59   12:42     5:32:26
3140  Sunmi Carr             F 40-44    151/223     1:14:47     2:26:28     3:54:41     3:06:03       11:58   12:42     5:32:31
3141  Mike Montgomery        M 40-44    260/295     1:18:48     2:31:56     4:00:16     3:00:41       12:04   12:42     5:32:37
3142  Colleen Werblan        F 35-39    208/260     1:19:34     2:34:31     4:01:36     2:58:21       13:45   12:43     5:32:52
3143  Christelle Douillet    F 45-49    117/177     1:21:33     2:38:53     4:12:28     2:54:07       12:09   12:43     5:32:59
3144  Jim Walsh              M 60-64      65/82     1:18:21     2:37:46     4:01:49     2:55:14       13:36   12:43     5:33:00
3145  Jeffrey Miller         M 55-59    100/124     1:17:49     2:27:59     3:46:50     3:05:09       14:55   12:43     5:33:07
3146  Ralph Greenwell        M 40-44    261/295     1:14:45     2:21:41     3:40:32     3:11:28       19:42   12:43     5:33:08
3147  Brianna Oberg          F 30-34    255/311     1:11:49     2:22:35     3:57:14     3:10:36       13:53   12:43     5:33:10
3148  Jason Bennett          M 40-44    262/295     1:16:32     2:25:37     3:58:10     3:07:44       11:56   12:44     5:33:21
3149  Bill Heltemes          M 60-64      66/82     1:13:06     2:29:36     3:57:28     3:03:46       13:23   12:44     5:33:21
3150  Cassandra Campbell     F 40-44    152/223     1:14:41     2:29:21     3:57:09     3:04:07       14:52   12:44     5:33:27
3151  Marcellina Tylee       F 45-49    118/177     1:24:41     2:41:14     4:07:06     2:52:16       12:02   12:44     5:33:30
3152  Edward Del Favero      M 55-59    101/124     1:29:19     2:48:05     4:10:00     2:45:25       13:06   12:44     5:33:30
3153  Jacob Broderick        M 30-34    300/332     1:22:47     2:36:32     4:00:54     2:57:01       12:49   12:44     5:33:32
3154  Leslie Deacon          F 25-29    265/311     1:24:21     2:38:13     3:59:27     2:55:20       12:42   12:44     5:33:32
3155  Smitha Garikapati      F 35-39    209/260     1:24:36     2:38:46     4:03:26     2:54:52       13:26   12:44     5:33:37
3156  Kimberly McGuffey      F 40-44    153/223     1:18:36     2:31:04     4:00:35     3:02:35       12:13   12:45     5:33:39
3157  Donna Neulinger        F 30-34    256/311     1:19:59     2:32:21     4:01:38     3:01:27       15:27   12:45     5:33:47
3158  Katie Voss             F 30-34    257/311     1:34:46     3:04:02     4:16:49     2:29:59        9:53   12:45     5:34:00
3159  Lois McKnight          F 50-54     82/119     1:16:13     2:31:43     4:00:08     3:02:38       13:50   12:46     5:34:21
3160  Don Brickweg           M 60-64      67/82     1:16:13     2:31:43     4:00:08     3:02:39       13:50   12:46     5:34:21
3161  Kim Magin              F 45-49    119/177     1:21:58     2:35:54     4:02:08     2:58:41       13:39   12:47     5:34:35
3162  Amanda Wilt            F 35-39    210/260     1:22:36     2:41:54     4:05:02     2:52:45       13:13   12:47     5:34:39
3163  Valerie Simeone        F 45-49    120/177     1:22:36     2:41:55     4:05:02     2:52:45       13:13   12:47     5:34:39
3164  Gina Gorsek            F 30-34    258/311     1:16:16     2:29:04     4:04:41     3:05:41       11:57   12:47     5:34:45
3165  Laura Baumann          F 45-49    121/177     1:20:52     2:34:10     4:02:54     3:00:39       13:46   12:47     5:34:49
3166  Jacqueline Showole     F 35-39    211/260     1:12:42     2:25:11     3:56:13     3:09:45       13:58   12:47     5:34:55
3167  Gbenga Showole         M 35-39    291/309     1:12:43     2:25:12     3:56:08     3:09:43       13:58   12:47     5:34:55
3168  Fred Alverson          M 60-64      68/82     1:16:58     2:30:43     3:55:28     3:04:14       15:44   12:48     5:34:56
3169  Chase Steiner          M 18-24    125/138     1:11:59     2:17:40     3:58:51     3:17:27        9:55   12:48     5:35:06
3170  James Williams         M 40-44    263/295       56:59     2:11:31     4:00:39     3:23:38       14:16   12:48     5:35:08
3171  Josh Mohr              M 25-29    224/247     1:15:26     2:32:25     4:05:20     3:02:57       13:00   12:48     5:35:22
3172  Nathan Cherry          M 40-44    264/295     1:22:04     2:40:44     4:06:29     2:54:38       13:13   12:48     5:35:22
3173  Scott Palmer           M 40-44    265/295     1:15:38     2:29:21     3:55:32     3:06:02       15:42   12:49     5:35:23
3174  Peter Marriott         M 50-54    207/238     1:16:46     2:40:01     4:06:56     2:55:29       14:34   12:49     5:35:30
3175  Nicole Meyers          F 35-39    212/260     1:17:18     2:34:23     4:07:40     3:01:16       14:44   12:49     5:35:38
3176  Jacob Stone            M 30-34    301/332     1:12:19     2:23:29     3:59:04     3:12:12       13:31   12:49     5:35:40
3177  Alan Weeter            M 25-29    225/247     1:17:18     2:34:23     4:07:48     3:01:19       14:42   12:49     5:35:41
3178  Renee Dey              F 50-54     83/119     1:17:18     2:34:22     4:07:49     3:01:19       14:43   12:49     5:35:41
3179  Cal Walsh              M 25-29    226/247     1:12:19     2:23:29     3:59:04     3:12:13       13:32   12:49     5:35:41
3180  Clinton Longest        M 30-34    302/332     1:18:30     2:30:36     3:58:21     3:05:18       13:26   12:50     5:35:53
3181  Shawn May              M 30-34    303/332     1:24:47     2:38:59     4:07:30     2:56:56       13:14   12:50     5:35:55
3182  Susan McCoy            F 40-44    154/223     1:17:49     2:29:15     3:59:08     3:06:44       12:32   12:50     5:35:58
3183  Wayne Lee              M 40-44    266/295     1:17:49     2:29:17     3:59:09     3:06:42       12:32   12:50     5:35:59
3184  Kristi Morgan          F 35-39    213/260     1:18:02     2:32:57     4:02:25     3:03:05       13:07   12:50     5:36:02
3185  Robin Forrester        F 35-39    214/260     1:18:02     2:32:58     4:02:30     3:03:05       13:06   12:50     5:36:02
3186  Beth Bolin             F 35-39    215/260     1:26:08     2:42:53     4:09:16     2:53:19       13:05   12:50     5:36:11
3187  Grace Warren           F 18-24    175/213     1:26:30     2:44:34     4:11:41     2:51:45       11:49   12:51     5:36:18
3188  Junichi Hishida        M 45-49    233/257     1:05:58     2:12:41     3:52:22     3:23:38       15:12   12:51     5:36:19
3189  Ashley Klingelhoefer   F 25-29    266/311     1:14:51     2:34:36     4:06:17     3:01:46       11:28   12:51     5:36:21
3190  Brian Fishwick         M 45-49    234/257     1:15:38     2:29:00     3:58:08     3:07:24       13:13   12:51     5:36:23
3191  Shereese Vick          F 25-29    267/311     1:16:00     2:27:25     4:00:38     3:09:07       14:28   12:51     5:36:32
3192  Kimberly Raney         F 45-49    122/177     1:19:23     2:32:59     3:59:15     3:03:37       16:13   12:51     5:36:35
3193  Michael Hauser         M 60-64      69/82     1:24:07     2:39:56     4:09:05     2:56:40       10:47   12:51     5:36:35
3194  Tonya Willock          F 40-44    155/223     1:18:43     2:32:05     4:02:04     3:04:33       13:59   12:51     5:36:38
3195  Laura Gudme            F 30-34    259/311     1:19:41     2:39:30     4:06:39     2:57:12       13:31   12:52     5:36:42
3196  Jim Welp               M 50-54    208/238     1:13:21     2:26:55     3:59:27     3:09:54       14:50   12:52     5:36:49
3197  Elissa Rupley          F 25-29    268/311     1:23:19     2:37:21     4:02:32     2:59:36       13:41   12:52     5:36:57
3198  Jessica Faris          F 30-34    260/311     1:25:12     2:42:43     4:10:25     2:54:15       12:34   12:52     5:36:57
3199  Mary Rice              F 50-54     84/119     1:17:40     2:32:20     4:00:52     3:04:44       12:28   12:52     5:37:03
3200  Emily Jaehne           F 25-29    269/311     1:17:41     2:32:20     4:00:57     3:04:44       12:28   12:52     5:37:03
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3201  Kimberly Williams      F 45-49    123/177     1:23:23                                           25:11   12:53     5:37:11
3202  Michelle Dyson         F 45-49    124/177     1:20:41     2:34:22     4:03:46     3:02:59       12:54   12:53     5:37:20
3203  Ellie Brownridge       F 25-29    270/311     1:20:04     2:41:26     4:08:46     2:55:59       12:05   12:53     5:37:24
3204  Griffin Moore          M 18-24    126/138       59:00     2:12:34     3:53:40     3:24:50       14:18   12:53     5:37:24
3205  Jeffrey Diwas          M 35-39    292/309     1:18:51     2:32:08     4:02:18     3:05:26       13:50   12:54     5:37:34
3206  Susan Hielkema         F 50-54     85/119     1:23:48     2:43:04     4:09:05     2:54:46       13:09   12:54     5:37:50
3207  Dawn Smith             F 60-64      12/31     1:17:40     2:31:54     4:00:54     3:06:01       13:36   12:54     5:37:55
3208  Renee Coughlin         F 40-44    156/223     1:15:10     2:30:31     4:01:14     3:07:32       12:58   12:55     5:38:03
3209  Cherie Weber           F 35-39    216/260     1:16:40     2:27:56     3:56:00     3:10:08       14:23   12:55     5:38:04
3210  Jayne Snelling         F 55-59      45/71     1:15:33     2:33:43     4:03:57     3:04:21       13:58   12:55     5:38:04
3211  Jerold Barlage         M 45-49    235/257     1:19:32     2:34:22     4:00:01     3:03:44       14:57   12:55     5:38:06
3212  Jennifer Wilson        F 30-34    261/311     1:21:49     2:35:41     4:04:28     3:02:27       11:55   12:55     5:38:07
3213  Shad Acker             M 40-44    267/295     1:19:13     2:28:44     3:57:46     3:09:27       15:01   12:55     5:38:10
3214  Jamie Cochran          F 50-54     86/119     1:28:48     2:46:11     4:11:01     2:52:03       12:07   12:55     5:38:14
3215  Michael Brown          M 35-39    293/309     1:14:34     2:33:20     4:06:56     3:04:55       10:00   12:55     5:38:14
3216  Peter Genis            M 40-44    268/295     1:11:49     2:28:49     3:59:49     3:09:28       14:09   12:55     5:38:16
3217  Jon Straub             M 30-34    304/332     1:11:42     2:20:48     3:56:14     3:17:32       14:28   12:55     5:38:19
3218  Dianne Runk            F 45-49    125/177     1:21:19     2:38:00     4:07:01     3:00:22       13:38   12:55     5:38:21
3219  Ezio Garciamendez      M 50-54    209/238     1:24:56     2:40:52     4:11:03     2:57:33       13:19   12:55     5:38:24
3220  Lisa Frey              F 45-49    126/177     1:22:25     2:37:51     4:06:19     3:00:41       13:58   12:56     5:38:32
3221  Lora Hutchinson        F 50-54     87/119     1:18:22     2:38:13     4:06:33     3:00:39       13:17   12:57     5:38:52
3222  Janine Gerke           F 45-49    127/177     1:17:48     2:37:17     4:05:36     3:01:48       13:39   12:57     5:39:04
3223  Robert Wood            M 30-34    305/332     1:15:44     2:23:18     3:50:29     3:15:51       15:18   12:57     5:39:09
3224  Kasey Maynes           F 40-44    157/223     1:20:57     2:35:26     4:04:38     3:03:47       13:00   12:57     5:39:12
3225  Joetta Schmitt         F 45-49    128/177     1:24:47     2:42:14     4:10:14     2:57:20       13:35   12:58     5:39:33
3226  Kyle Koning            M 18-24    127/138     1:18:18     2:27:37     3:51:20     3:12:09       12:37   12:59     5:39:46
3227  Andy Thatcher          M 65-69      23/37     1:21:42     2:40:33     4:10:56     2:59:15       13:19   12:59     5:39:48
3228  Tacy Rupp              F 50-54     88/119     1:09:22     2:14:40     3:41:58     3:25:14       17:45   12:59     5:39:54
3229  Linda Reeder           F 55-59      46/71     1:24:29     2:42:55                 2:57:06       12:58   12:59     5:40:00
3230  Kay McElwee            F 45-49    129/177     1:18:00     2:35:03     4:03:31     3:05:11       12:04   13:00     5:40:14
3231  Amie Calvert           F 40-44    158/223     1:18:00     2:35:03     4:03:27     3:05:11       12:04   13:00     5:40:14
3232  Cherie Estill          F 45-49    130/177     1:23:43     2:47:59     4:17:18     2:52:22       12:06   13:00     5:40:20
3233  Doug Wimmers           M 50-54    210/238     1:17:43     2:33:50     4:07:27     3:06:36       11:33   13:00     5:40:26
3234  Melissa Heaton         F 40-44    159/223     1:33:23     2:50:52     4:16:09     2:49:38       12:14   13:00     5:40:29
3235  Megan Sturm            F 25-29    271/311     1:18:29     2:35:23     4:08:20     3:05:26       12:33   13:01     5:40:49
3236  Gary Steadman          M 50-54    211/238     1:13:43     2:25:28     4:01:40     3:15:24       13:35   13:01     5:40:52
3237  Joel McMonigle         M 18-24    128/138     1:18:43     2:23:56     3:48:10     3:17:02       17:21   13:01     5:40:57
3238  Elizabeth Harty        F 30-34    262/311     1:28:34     2:45:17     4:12:00     2:55:42       12:40   13:01     5:40:58
3239  Wade Wise              M 55-59    102/124     1:26:34     2:41:23     4:10:41     2:59:39       13:36   13:01     5:41:01
3240  Deborah Nelson         F 50-54     89/119     1:12:04     2:24:21     4:02:29     3:16:46       15:10   13:02     5:41:06
3241  Rob Allread            M 50-54    212/238     1:19:49     2:35:46     4:04:17     3:05:23       15:09   13:02     5:41:08
3242  Darvin Harp            M 45-49    236/257     1:15:46     2:23:49     3:52:19     3:17:24       14:59   13:02     5:41:12
3243  Jill Matthews          F 45-49    131/177     1:22:25     2:39:38     4:08:35     3:01:35       13:38   13:02     5:41:13
3244  Eric Fields            M 40-44    269/295     1:30:30     2:54:59     4:14:09     2:46:19       12:40   13:02     5:41:17
3245  Stacie Courtney        F 35-39    217/260     1:22:16     2:37:23     4:06:24     3:03:55       13:36   13:02     5:41:18
3246  Scarlett Meadows       F 40-44    160/223     1:20:46     2:37:50     4:08:02     3:03:33       14:45   13:02     5:41:22
3247  Morgan Campbell        F 18-24    176/213     1:10:49     2:23:59     3:55:19     3:17:34       18:25   13:03     5:41:32
3248  Nathan Dronen          M 25-29    227/247     1:40:29     2:58:07     4:15:29     2:43:28       11:46   13:03     5:41:34
3249  Robyn Delfino          F 30-34    263/311     1:18:43     2:32:26     4:02:32     3:09:23       13:30   13:03     5:41:49
3250  Paige Menkins          F 25-29    272/311     1:35:31     2:57:48     4:21:37     2:44:01       11:52   13:03     5:41:49
3251  David Bjorklund        M 50-54    213/238     1:24:09     2:40:55     4:06:01     3:01:04       14:26   13:04     5:41:58
3252  Hirotaka Tsukamatsu    M 30-34    306/332     1:22:52     2:32:41     3:57:56     3:09:30       16:13   13:04     5:42:11
3253  Jeffrey Weiss          M 55-59    103/124     1:24:18     2:45:08     4:11:26     2:57:13       12:15   13:04     5:42:20
3254  Pam Pitts              F 40-44    161/223     1:19:22     2:39:44     4:12:19     3:02:42       12:56   13:05     5:42:26
3255  Chrissy Blankenship    F 30-34    264/311     1:33:18     2:47:43     4:12:46     2:54:55       13:10   13:05     5:42:38
3256  Russell Burwell        M 25-29    228/247     1:18:20     2:30:32     4:05:28     3:12:12       14:30   13:05     5:42:43
3257  Dan Dufresne           M 45-49    237/257     1:18:43     2:35:10     4:06:52     3:07:33       12:29   13:05     5:42:43
3258  Timothy Boland         M 45-49    238/257     1:18:43     2:35:09     4:06:56     3:07:34       12:28   13:05     5:42:43
3259  Brandon Yocum          M 25-29    229/247     1:18:20     2:30:32     4:05:30     3:12:12       14:30   13:05     5:42:43
3260  Wendy Schofield        F 40-44    162/223     1:13:50     2:25:40     4:06:50     3:17:04       11:58   13:05     5:42:43
3261  Laura Blackorby        F 40-44    163/223     1:25:33     2:46:03     4:10:38     2:56:44       14:07   13:05     5:42:47
3262  Jenny Worthington      F 35-39    218/260     1:25:38     2:46:03     4:10:38     2:56:44       14:06   13:05     5:42:47
3263  Angie Cunningham       F 40-44    164/223     1:17:58     2:28:02     3:49:26     3:14:47       28:05   13:06     5:42:48
3264  Sandy Sutton           F 55-59      47/71     1:28:05     2:46:37     4:15:23     2:56:25       12:35   13:06     5:43:02
3265  Dawn Drenthe           F 45-49    132/177     1:28:06     2:46:38     4:15:27     2:56:24       12:37   13:06     5:43:02
3266  Steven Kozikowski      M 40-44    270/295     1:21:50     2:39:16     4:09:56     3:03:48       15:22   13:06     5:43:03
3267  Keymonte Crooms        M 40-44    271/295     1:25:11     2:42:42     4:11:30     3:00:26       15:00   13:06     5:43:08
3268  Dawn Delatorre         F 40-44    165/223     1:21:49     2:41:08     4:11:19     3:02:05       13:18   13:06     5:43:12
3269  Susan Glickman         F 50-54     90/119     1:16:52     2:37:37     4:13:46     3:05:40       11:46   13:07     5:43:16
3270  Racquel Story          F 25-29    273/311     1:17:55     2:37:10     4:09:35     3:06:06       13:19   13:07     5:43:16
3271  Stephan Young          M 60-64      70/82     1:15:02     2:26:59     4:01:31     3:16:27       15:18   13:07     5:43:26
3272  Sean Ragsdale          M 45-49    239/257     1:25:26     2:41:31     4:13:34     3:02:00       12:59   13:07     5:43:30
3273  Amy Spicher            F 55-59      48/71     1:27:36     2:49:11     4:17:09     2:54:24       12:25   13:07     5:43:35
3274  Daniel Guthrie         M 18-24    129/138     1:07:16     2:19:09     3:59:05     3:24:26       15:13   13:07     5:43:35
3275  Jenny Carver           F 55-59      49/71     1:27:36     2:49:13     4:17:04     2:54:24       12:27   13:07     5:43:36
3276  Heather Bretz          F 30-34    265/311     1:17:46     2:32:46     4:00:47     3:11:01       15:12   13:08     5:43:47
3277  Patrick Myers          M 30-34    307/332     1:21:47     2:41:18     4:10:57     3:02:35       12:08   13:08     5:43:52
3278  Kelli Myers            F 30-34    266/311     1:21:48     2:41:18     4:10:47     3:02:35       12:12   13:08     5:43:52
3279  Holly Bernardi         F 45-49    133/177     1:23:09     2:42:16     4:10:15     3:01:46       13:41   13:08     5:44:01
3280  Gregory Przybylinski   M 30-34    308/332     1:13:20     2:33:43     4:07:56     3:10:22       12:48   13:08     5:44:05
3281  Leonard Wagers         M 55-59    104/124     1:26:16     2:42:36     4:04:50     3:01:31       16:23   13:09     5:44:07
3282  Austin Dinkins         M 18-24    130/138     1:05:56     2:06:23     3:51:14     3:37:45       15:50   13:09     5:44:07
3283  Maegan Rogers          F 25-29    274/311     1:18:09     2:30:05     4:08:36     3:14:10       13:03   13:09     5:44:15
3284  Emily Rice             F 18-24    177/213     1:17:28     2:29:06     3:57:20     3:15:12       13:47   13:09     5:44:18
3285  Traci Collins          F 45-49    134/177     1:16:56     2:37:26     4:06:16     3:07:01       12:22   13:09     5:44:26
3286  Cheri Bryant           F 55-59      50/71     1:22:54     2:41:35     4:10:45     3:03:01       14:25   13:10     5:44:36
3287  Alicia Leeman          F 35-39    219/260     1:23:12     2:45:22     4:12:09     2:59:16       13:26   13:10     5:44:37
3288  Lisa Corey             F 50-54     91/119     1:23:12     2:45:21     4:12:15     2:59:17       13:27   13:10     5:44:38
3289  Kati Klinger           F 18-24    178/213     1:21:36     2:40:28     4:10:54     3:04:20       12:48   13:10     5:44:47
3290  Janene Giuseffi        F 30-34    267/311     1:20:14     2:34:32     4:07:39     3:10:16       14:10   13:10     5:44:47
3291  Jesse Neack            M 35-39    294/309     1:20:16     2:34:33     4:07:50     3:10:15       14:10   13:10     5:44:48
3292  Mary Bodle             F 35-39    220/260     1:24:05     2:39:51     4:08:04     3:04:59       14:35   13:10     5:44:49
3293  Michael Brown          M 30-34    309/332     1:20:19     2:34:35     4:07:43     3:10:16       14:09   13:10     5:44:51
3294  Melissa Mann           F 35-39    221/260     1:20:37     2:35:21     4:05:29     3:09:33       11:06   13:10     5:44:53
3295  Sean Noll              M 40-44    272/295     1:20:36     2:35:23     4:05:30     3:09:31       11:04   13:10     5:44:53
3296  Kimberly Thornberry    F 50-54     92/119     1:18:43     2:35:09     4:06:35     3:09:45       15:36   13:10     5:44:53
3297  Theresa Baker          F 40-44    166/223     1:20:38     2:35:24     4:05:29     3:09:31       11:06   13:10     5:44:54
3298  Debra Kirchner         F 60-64      13/31     1:27:14     2:47:28     4:13:11     2:57:32       13:58   13:11     5:44:59
3299  Sarah Demarco          F 25-29    275/311     1:20:44     2:38:40     4:07:38     3:06:26       14:34   13:11     5:45:06
3300  Bethany Wlotzko        F 25-29    276/311     1:20:44     2:38:40     4:07:31     3:06:26       14:33   13:11     5:45:06
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3301  Takafumi Narishige     M 50-54    214/238     1:14:02     2:27:30     3:59:57     3:17:39       14:34   13:11     5:45:09
3302  Rachel Smith           F 35-39    222/260     1:22:36     2:40:08     4:12:28     3:05:07       14:22   13:11     5:45:14
3303  Michael Robertson      M 25-29    230/247     1:24:27     2:40:46     4:06:58     3:04:33       14:10   13:11     5:45:18
3304  Nicoletta Frankenstein F 25-29    277/311     1:24:27     2:40:46     4:06:57     3:04:34       14:10   13:11     5:45:19
3305  Marylyn Patrick        F 70-74        2/2     1:24:43     2:46:35     4:12:48     2:58:48       14:38   13:11     5:45:22
3306  Camille Watkins        F 50-54     93/119     1:28:38     2:47:57     4:17:35     2:57:26       12:37   13:11     5:45:22
3307  Sue Harder             F 50-54     94/119     1:28:38     2:48:00     4:17:18     2:57:23       12:37   13:11     5:45:23
3308  Joyce Buckley          F 40-44    167/223     1:21:14     2:38:05     4:04:56     3:07:43       13:38   13:12     5:45:47
3309  Christine Maly         F 45-49    135/177     1:22:10     2:35:51     4:08:26     3:09:59       11:11   13:12     5:45:50
3310  Keith Maly             M 45-49    240/257     1:22:10     2:35:51     4:08:27     3:09:59       11:12   13:12     5:45:50
3311  Matt Witte             M 30-34    310/332     1:18:01     2:37:26     4:13:09     3:08:26       14:21   13:13     5:45:51
3312  Emily Losacker         F 25-29    278/311     1:20:25     2:36:30     4:10:18     3:09:27       12:50   13:13     5:45:56
3313  Adam Lash              M 30-34    311/332     1:19:54     2:36:36     4:07:34     3:09:23       14:07   13:13     5:45:58
3314  Maggie Schultz         F 25-29    279/311     1:12:04     2:22:45     4:07:13     3:23:16       12:28   13:13     5:46:00
3315  Mark Hayden            M 50-54    215/238     1:26:41     2:44:24     4:11:57     3:01:41       14:02   13:13     5:46:05
3316  Laurin Titus           F 45-49    136/177     1:26:26     2:46:51     4:15:13     2:59:20       12:26   13:13     5:46:11
3317  Martin Hovey           M 65-69      24/37     1:28:37     2:47:57     4:17:43     2:58:14       13:20   13:13     5:46:11
3318  Chris Lantz            M 35-39    295/309     1:14:44     2:29:00     4:02:16     3:17:23       12:44   13:14     5:46:22
3319  Shelby Gregorski       F 01-17        4/4     1:12:40     2:36:40     4:10:55     3:09:51       12:46   13:14     5:46:30
3320  Patti Frodge           F 50-54     95/119     1:26:10     2:40:27     4:08:40     3:06:09       13:49   13:14     5:46:35
3321  Kellie Commons         F 30-34    268/311     1:13:44     2:33:49     4:16:40     3:12:55       10:36   13:14     5:46:43
3322  Christina Piechowski   F 30-34    269/311     1:13:44     2:33:49     4:16:38     3:12:55       10:36   13:15     5:46:43
3323  Al Emma                M 70-74        4/6     1:27:03     2:46:15     4:14:09     3:00:44       14:34   13:15     5:46:58
3324  Summer Allmon          F 30-34    270/311     1:09:34     2:18:47     4:00:57     3:28:14       17:14   13:15     5:47:00
3325  Michael Rimler         M 35-39    296/309                             3:34:13                   12:26   13:15     5:47:01
3326  Terri Raider           F 40-44    168/223     1:30:50     3:09:52                 2:37:11               13:15     5:47:02
3327  Michelle Mayne         F 45-49    137/177     1:21:14     2:32:59     4:01:13     3:14:13       15:33   13:16     5:47:12
3328  William Mayne          M 45-49    241/257     1:21:15     2:32:59     4:01:16     3:14:13       15:32   13:16     5:47:12
3329  Elizabeth Sanderson    F 40-44    169/223     1:34:23     2:58:52     4:24:50     2:48:22       11:13   13:16     5:47:14
3330  Ellie Valeta           F 30-34    271/311     1:34:23     2:58:52     4:24:48     2:48:22       11:13   13:16     5:47:14
3331  Diana Rosenal          F 55-59      51/71     1:27:01     2:51:05     4:16:35     2:56:24       13:07   13:16     5:47:28
3332  Dave Bollinger         M 65-69      25/37                 2:11:00     3:40:32     3:36:32       18:14   13:16     5:47:31
3333  Rhoda Miel             F 50-54     96/119     1:28:29     2:49:41     4:16:55     2:57:58       12:55   13:17     5:47:39
3334  Sandip Narang          M 40-44    273/295     1:24:14     2:42:29     4:12:21     3:05:27       14:26   13:17     5:47:55
3335  Jean Ginter            F 50-54     97/119     1:23:38     2:40:56     4:13:31     3:07:05       13:16   13:17     5:48:01
3336  Sandra Karl            F 45-49    138/177     1:22:25     2:40:25     4:14:49     3:07:38       12:33   13:18     5:48:02
3337  Tracey Wurzelbacher    F 45-49    139/177     1:24:15     2:38:50     4:08:08     3:09:18       11:35   13:18     5:48:08
3338  Stacie Hecht           F 35-39    223/260     1:37:33     2:53:07     4:23:06     2:55:02       12:08   13:18     5:48:08
3339  Rodney Spearman        M 60-64      71/82     1:26:12     2:44:03     4:11:55     3:04:07       14:52   13:18     5:48:09
3340  Erik Mahler            M 18-24    131/138     1:14:17     2:27:01     3:57:51     3:21:09       17:07   13:18     5:48:10
3341  Jack Gray              M 50-54    216/238     1:06:16     2:12:42     3:53:47     3:35:29       16:28   13:18     5:48:10
3342  Kristy Brock           F 30-34    272/311     1:30:53     2:47:44     4:14:15     3:00:28       13:33   13:18     5:48:11
3343  Stephen Letourneau     M 35-39    297/309     1:12:30     2:21:33     4:02:20     3:26:44       17:07   13:18     5:48:17
3344  Leah Potts             F 30-34    273/311     1:24:13     2:38:49     4:04:00     3:09:33       11:47   13:18     5:48:22
3345  Krista Crockett        F 35-39    224/260     1:24:14     2:38:48     4:03:58     3:09:34       11:47   13:18     5:48:22
3346  George Odle            M 35-39    298/309     1:11:55     2:17:54     3:59:42     3:30:29       17:02   13:18     5:48:23
3347  Isaac Watras           M 40-44    274/295     1:14:18     2:21:39     3:48:17     3:26:46       11:15   13:18     5:48:24
3348  Elizabeth Manley       F 60-64      14/31     1:28:37     2:47:56     4:17:32     3:00:30       15:25   13:18     5:48:26
3349  Tasha Bailey           F 25-29    280/311     1:24:13     2:39:58     4:12:13     3:08:30       11:55   13:18     5:48:28
3350  Charlie Curtner        M 30-34    312/332     1:24:12     2:39:57     4:12:12     3:08:33       11:55   13:19     5:48:29
3351  Sara Perri             F 30-34    274/311     1:24:15     2:39:59     4:12:13     3:08:31       11:53   13:19     5:48:29
3352  Guy Byars              M 55-59    105/124     1:17:43     2:30:33     4:14:01     3:18:03       14:35   13:19     5:48:35
3353  Chris Potts            M 30-34    313/332     1:24:13     2:39:42     4:08:03     3:08:54       12:02   13:19     5:48:35
3354  Don Murray             M 45-49    242/257     1:22:56     2:40:13     4:11:16     3:08:34       13:41   13:19     5:48:46
3355  Gloria Pena            F 45-49    140/177     1:33:18     2:56:27     4:22:40     2:52:21       12:43   13:19     5:48:47
3356  Anita Chu              F 35-39    225/260     1:16:48     2:31:01     4:05:11     3:17:55       15:01   13:20     5:48:55
3357  Nancy Burns            F 55-59      52/71     1:24:36     2:41:35     4:11:00     3:07:28       15:28   13:20     5:49:03
3358  Carrie Tovornik        F 40-44    170/223     1:33:18     2:47:43     4:17:09     3:01:28       14:04   13:20     5:49:11
3359  Elizabeth Kramer       F 30-34    275/311     1:20:19     2:39:26     4:08:33     3:09:56       14:25   13:21     5:49:22
3360  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         5/5     1:24:08     2:43:54     4:16:32     3:05:51       12:23   13:21     5:49:45
3361  Jennifer Gerber        F 25-29    281/311     1:20:04     2:36:07     4:06:24     3:13:51       14:26   13:22     5:49:58
3362  Drew Sheppard          M 40-44    275/295     1:37:28     2:57:28     4:20:23     2:52:40       14:04   13:22     5:50:07
3363  Emily Kester           F 18-24    179/213     1:26:29     2:44:34     4:16:24     3:05:40       12:30   13:22     5:50:13
3364  Erik Honaker           M 18-24    132/138     1:14:15     2:25:59     4:02:21     3:24:21       17:12   13:23     5:50:20
3365  Camille Albrinck       F 40-44    171/223     1:26:53     2:48:05     4:21:27     3:02:20       12:54   13:23     5:50:24
3366  Mollie Cash            F 18-24    180/213     1:11:31     2:26:50     4:02:55     3:23:38       13:45   13:23     5:50:27
3367  Helen Archer           F 45-49    141/177     1:29:35     2:50:23     4:18:21     3:00:06       14:31   13:23     5:50:28
3368  Legborsi Bete          M 30-34    314/332     1:16:38     2:30:35     4:09:07     3:20:04       13:41   13:23     5:50:38
3369  Lillias Tohi           F 30-34    276/311     1:20:15     2:42:44     4:16:55     3:08:03       13:08   13:24     5:50:47
3370  Amanda Hupp            F 40-44    172/223     1:23:26     2:44:06     4:11:39     3:06:50       13:34   13:24     5:50:55
3371  Courtney Hensler       F 25-29    282/311     1:34:28     2:56:32     4:24:52     2:54:24       12:14   13:24     5:50:55
3372  Cory Bruns             M 25-29    231/247     1:13:06     2:31:16     4:12:12     3:19:40       13:32   13:24     5:50:56
3373  Rosemarie Spargur      F 25-29    283/311     1:14:08     2:22:36     4:04:58     3:28:22       13:40   13:24     5:50:57
3374  Megan Sorrell          F 35-39    226/260     1:20:03     2:38:45     4:10:47     3:12:13       14:07   13:24     5:50:58
3375  Kathy Patterson        F 60-64      15/31     1:32:03     2:54:46     4:23:20     2:56:21       13:51   13:25     5:51:07
3376  Thomas Fowler          M 35-39    299/309     1:17:21     2:28:54     3:59:31     3:22:28       12:06   13:25     5:51:21
3377  Stacey Fowler          F 40-44    173/223     1:17:30     2:31:33     4:00:17     3:19:49       11:59   13:25     5:51:21
3378  Emily Lapointe         F 25-29    284/311     1:32:47     2:52:36     4:20:24     2:58:47       11:38   13:25     5:51:23
3379  Jean Vance             F 25-29    285/311     1:32:46     2:52:36     4:20:31     2:58:48       11:37   13:25     5:51:23
3380  Erinn Hasselgren       F 25-29    286/311     1:32:47     2:52:36     4:20:32     2:58:48       11:39   13:25     5:51:23
3381  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 50-54     98/119     1:18:45     2:36:32     4:13:12     3:15:02       13:33   13:26     5:51:33
3382  Sheila Chapman         F 40-44    174/223     1:18:45     2:36:32     4:13:09     3:15:02       13:34   13:26     5:51:33
3383  Michael Borowski       M 45-49    243/257     1:22:51     2:43:26     4:13:39     3:08:11       14:45   13:26     5:51:36
3384  Cara Thompson          F 30-34    277/311     1:22:36     2:38:36     4:04:08     3:13:02       17:25   13:26     5:51:37
3385  Melissa Mahan          F 25-29    287/311     1:29:12     2:50:18     4:20:46     3:01:30       11:32   13:26     5:51:47
3386  Heather Forte          F 40-44    175/223     1:19:56     2:39:51     4:10:59     3:12:09       13:47   13:27     5:51:59
3387  Thomas Koprowski       M 60-64      72/82     1:29:57     2:51:10     4:20:08     3:01:03       13:11   13:27     5:52:13
3388  Rebecca Nelson         F 35-39    227/260     1:22:45     2:43:22     4:16:44     3:09:01       13:41   13:27     5:52:23
3389  Dan Bradley            M 50-54    217/238     1:22:36     2:40:03     4:14:28     3:12:33       13:44   13:28     5:52:35
3390  Darryl C Davis         M 60-64      73/82     1:31:52     2:53:08     4:24:53     2:59:29       12:31   13:28     5:52:37
3391  Gina Warner            F 45-49    142/177     1:30:22     2:46:33     4:14:09     3:06:09       14:00   13:28     5:52:42
3392  Mary Alice Gruden      F 65-69       3/15     1:32:25     2:54:51     4:24:49     2:57:55       13:16   13:28     5:52:45
3393  Michael Stump          M 30-34    315/332     1:28:49     2:45:43     4:20:49     3:07:04       13:53   13:28     5:52:47
3394  Sarah Dixon            F 30-34    278/311     1:28:50     2:45:45     4:21:14     3:07:04       13:53   13:28     5:52:48
3395  Jerl Patton            M 65-69      26/37     1:30:00     2:49:11     4:23:27     3:03:38       13:28   13:28     5:52:49
3396  Rebecca Birkan         F 55-59      53/71     1:24:17     2:43:46     4:12:08     3:09:13       15:27   13:29     5:52:58
3397  Julie Hendrickson      F 35-39    228/260     1:24:34     2:45:26     4:19:55     3:07:35       11:42   13:29     5:53:01
3398  Elizabeth Blanchard    F 55-59      54/71     1:22:27     2:45:03     4:23:19     3:08:00       13:06   13:29     5:53:03
3399  Junji Mizuhara         M 40-44    276/295     1:18:22     2:32:56     4:07:53     3:20:08       14:22   13:29     5:53:04
3400  Stacy Honnert          F 30-34    279/311     1:19:28     2:46:18     4:17:26     3:07:00       14:31   13:30     5:53:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3401  Douglas Korengel       M 50-54    218/238     1:19:14     2:33:22     4:08:18     3:20:04       16:19   13:30     5:53:26
3402  Kelly Hudson           F 30-34    280/311     1:26:51     2:47:58     4:18:40     3:05:34       13:44   13:30     5:53:31
3403  Suzanne Stuben         F 45-49    143/177     1:20:34     2:38:11     4:08:15     3:15:21       15:15   13:30     5:53:31
3404  Valerie Mollet         F 35-39    229/260     1:26:25     2:43:57     4:12:02     3:09:35       15:21   13:30     5:53:32
3405  Jeremy Schwinghamer    M 35-39    300/309     1:21:47     2:32:39     3:59:40     3:20:57       17:01   13:30     5:53:35
3406  David King             M 50-54    219/238     1:27:57     2:48:00     4:19:40     3:06:13       14:00   13:32     5:54:12
3407  Margaret Bergen        F 30-34    281/311     1:22:30     2:43:40     4:16:51     3:10:39       11:06   13:32     5:54:19
3408  Richard White          M 55-59    106/124     1:21:36     2:38:55     4:19:24     3:15:28       11:50   13:32     5:54:22
3409  Allison White          F 18-24    181/213     1:21:36     2:38:57     4:19:29     3:15:26       11:49   13:32     5:54:23
3410  John Stiens            M 30-34    316/332     1:20:14     2:34:23     4:06:46     3:20:02       13:16   13:32     5:54:24
3411  Rachel Colbert         F 18-24    182/213     1:20:14     2:34:23     4:06:45     3:20:01       13:16   13:32     5:54:24
3412  Daniel Finn            M 35-39    301/309     1:27:11     2:47:46     4:17:38     3:06:44       14:17   13:32     5:54:30
3413  Krystyna Kirschner     F 25-29    288/311     1:31:54     2:50:39     4:21:33     3:03:55       13:54   13:32     5:54:34
3414  Scot Barco             M 40-44    277/295     1:22:23     2:46:46     4:24:06     3:07:52       13:12   13:33     5:54:38
3415  Bobby A Schaefer       M 40-44    278/295     1:12:52     2:20:50     3:56:08     3:33:55       16:50   13:33     5:54:44
3416  Anna Kerrgan           F 18-24    183/213     1:15:59     2:40:58     4:16:36     3:13:47       12:20   13:33     5:54:45
3417  Dan Allen              M 45-49    244/257     1:12:40     2:27:30     4:11:04     3:27:17       16:37   13:33     5:54:46
3418  Steve Tucker           M 60-64      74/82     1:32:03     2:56:21     4:28:19     2:58:32       13:32   13:33     5:54:53
3419  Jenny Frondorf         F 55-59      55/71     1:32:10     2:56:22     4:27:15     2:58:32       13:30   13:33     5:54:53
3420  Joel Stark             M 35-39    302/309     1:19:21     2:38:14     4:15:19     3:17:04       14:25   13:34     5:55:17
3421  Kelly Moore            F 30-34    282/311     1:32:02     2:54:55     4:23:37     3:00:25       13:56   13:34     5:55:19
3422  Samara Banks-Calvin    F 50-54     99/119     1:23:40     2:43:56     4:15:34     3:11:35       12:32   13:35     5:55:30
3423  Wendy Walker           F 40-44    176/223     1:26:36     2:49:09     4:24:01     3:06:28       13:28   13:35     5:55:37
3424  Heather Caron          F 55-59      56/71     1:20:24     2:44:21     4:19:02     3:11:43       14:24   13:36     5:56:04
3425  Danielle Johnson       F 18-24    184/213     1:19:02     2:44:30     4:20:57     3:11:58       11:54   13:37     5:56:28
3426  Fawn Dintelmann        F 35-39    230/260     1:30:38     2:51:07     4:20:16     3:05:29       13:06   13:37     5:56:35
3427  Amber Koester          F 35-39    231/260     1:30:38     2:51:06     4:20:17     3:05:30       13:06   13:37     5:56:35
3428  Sean Healey            M 25-29    232/247     1:21:57     2:41:05     4:14:03     3:15:35       14:39   13:37     5:56:40
3429  Scott Isenhart         M 45-49    245/257     1:37:30     2:53:08     4:22:59     3:03:40       13:52   13:38     5:56:47
3430  William Keegan         M 55-59    107/124     1:18:15     2:37:48     4:14:47     3:19:04       13:48   13:38     5:56:52
3431  Tom Bolin              M 40-44    279/295     1:26:12     2:42:57     4:16:53     3:14:08       14:22   13:38     5:57:05
3432  Michael Mount          M 30-34    317/332       59:49     1:56:59     3:54:11     4:00:18       17:35   13:39     5:57:17
3433  Scott Hildebrand       M 45-49    246/257     1:22:32     2:40:22     4:16:37     3:16:59       14:23   13:39     5:57:21
3434  Mark Rawlston          M 55-59    108/124     1:17:28     2:36:28     4:17:48     3:21:03       15:10   13:39     5:57:31
3435  Scott Kimmel           M 40-44    280/295     1:26:55     2:44:36     4:19:22     3:12:58       14:33   13:39     5:57:33
3436  Lora Cochran           F 35-39    232/260     1:28:52     2:52:27     4:25:19     3:05:16       13:28   13:40     5:57:43
3437  Kristin Stanford       F 30-34    283/311     1:22:14     2:43:51     4:16:14     3:14:01       13:13   13:40     5:57:52
3438  Marcel Gabitan         M 45-49    247/257     1:23:11     2:42:08     4:15:20     3:15:52       12:29   13:40     5:57:59
3439  Agnes Guerra           F 40-44    177/223     1:25:24     2:44:11     4:15:12     3:13:51       15:49   13:40     5:58:01
3440  Beau Loker             M 60-64      75/82     1:26:59     2:49:42     4:20:35     3:08:21       14:41   13:40     5:58:02
3441  Amy Lawson             F 35-39    233/260     1:16:07     2:37:33     4:12:49     3:20:49       14:09   13:41     5:58:22
3442  Elizabeth Fox          F 18-24    185/213     1:27:05     2:49:20     4:18:09     3:09:10       14:18   13:41     5:58:30
3443  Donald Seago Ii        M 55-59    109/124     1:25:39     2:43:21     4:15:27     3:15:10       14:49   13:41     5:58:30
3444  Suanne Gardiner        F 40-44    178/223     1:27:53     2:51:16     4:24:02     3:07:21       12:31   13:42     5:58:37
3445  Rob Haskins            M 40-44    281/295     1:18:03     2:46:17     4:24:10     3:12:36       12:45   13:42     5:58:52
3446  Julie Rupert           F 55-59      57/71     1:32:30     2:51:41     4:22:33     3:07:26       13:44   13:43     5:59:06
3447  Amy Sellers            F 40-44    179/223     1:18:03     2:46:18     4:24:12     3:12:49       12:59   13:43     5:59:07
3448  Carri Haskins          F 35-39    234/260     1:18:02     2:46:17     4:24:06     3:12:51       12:59   13:43     5:59:07
3449  Annette McKinney       F 35-39    235/260     1:22:14     2:42:50     4:27:10     3:16:37       12:55   13:44     5:59:27
3450  Megan Gillespie        F 25-29    289/311     1:18:45     2:42:26     4:26:19     3:17:18       11:48   13:44     5:59:44
3451  Michael Gillespie      M 50-54    220/238     1:18:41     2:42:02     4:26:26     3:17:43       11:47   13:44     5:59:44
3452  Alexander Smallman     M 25-29    233/247     1:23:18     2:40:51     4:11:13     3:18:56       14:26   13:44     5:59:46
3453  Kendall Sharp          F 25-29    290/311     1:23:18     2:40:51     4:11:14     3:18:56       14:25   13:44     5:59:46
3454  Yvonne Levy            F 65-69       4/15     1:28:21     2:48:06     4:18:06     3:11:42       14:32   13:44     5:59:47
3455  Shawn Griffin          M 25-29    234/247     1:12:35     2:29:07     4:08:27     3:30:55       17:38   13:45     6:00:01
3456  Travis Allread         M 25-29    235/247                 2:55:13     4:23:42     3:05:23       15:09   13:46     6:00:36
3457  Nikki Allread          F 18-24    186/213                 2:55:13     4:23:41     3:05:24       15:10   13:46     6:00:36
3458  Audrey Ross            F 18-24    187/213     1:17:07     2:27:37     4:08:07     3:33:17       17:26   13:47     6:00:54
3459  Susan Conrad           F 40-44    180/223     1:29:39     2:53:04     4:25:43     3:07:51       12:30   13:47     6:00:54
3460  Sue Becker             F 55-59      58/71     1:29:34     2:53:13     4:24:25     3:07:47       14:28   13:47     6:01:00
3461  Stacey Baker           F 30-34    284/311     1:29:34     2:53:13     4:24:23     3:07:48       14:29   13:47     6:01:00
3462  Dawson Smith           M 65-69      27/37     1:28:07     2:49:19     4:21:02     3:11:42       14:54   13:47     6:01:01
3463  Robin Verdon           F 35-39    236/260     1:24:50     2:47:09     4:22:38     3:13:57       13:45   13:47     6:01:05
3464  Kathleen Sogan         F 45-49    144/177     1:26:47     2:48:16     4:22:27     3:12:55       14:32   13:48     6:01:10
3465  Jeff Johantges         M 55-59    110/124     1:20:19     2:37:15     4:13:21     3:23:56       17:18   13:48     6:01:11
3466  Erica Leppert          F 25-29    291/311     1:19:44     2:42:05     4:29:33     3:19:07       10:28   13:48     6:01:11
3467  Kristina Dessauer      F 40-44    181/223     1:20:32     2:36:28     4:16:13     3:24:51       15:05   13:48     6:01:19
3468  Maria King             F 45-49    145/177     1:28:08     2:53:02     4:23:52     3:08:27       13:33   13:48     6:01:28
3469  Jose Martinez          M 40-44    282/295     1:27:44     2:41:40     4:12:52     3:19:51       17:09   13:48     6:01:30
3470  Robert Kuhn            M 50-54    221/238     1:19:18     2:36:40     4:15:54     3:24:53       14:55   13:48     6:01:32
3471  Claudia Muniz          F 35-39    237/260     1:28:06     2:53:02     4:23:52     3:08:33       13:38   13:49     6:01:34
3472  Patrina Bishop         F 50-54    100/119     1:30:43     2:51:52     4:23:05     3:09:44       13:59   13:49     6:01:35
3473  Jeremy Jennings        M 18-24    133/138     1:12:25     2:30:41     4:12:28     3:31:00       17:13   13:49     6:01:40
3474  Dennis Albertz         M 65-69      28/37     1:30:45     2:51:51     4:22:58     3:09:54       14:09   13:49     6:01:44
3475  Mary Ann Herbster      F 55-59      59/71     1:33:51     3:03:31     4:36:49     2:58:17       12:24   13:49     6:01:48
3476  Bryan Deters           M 30-34    318/332     1:33:51     3:03:32     4:36:53     2:58:17       12:24   13:49     6:01:48
3477  Meenakshi Iyer         F 35-39    238/260     1:27:08     2:48:21     4:24:18     3:14:22       13:36   13:51     6:02:43
3478  Josh Thomas            M 30-34    319/332     1:21:42     2:36:45     4:16:48     3:26:03       14:58   13:51     6:02:47
3479  Laura Cassil           F 30-34    285/311     1:24:00     2:48:12     4:25:26     3:14:35       13:58   13:51     6:02:47
3480  Tara Jo Thomas         F 30-34    286/311     1:21:42     2:36:45     4:16:52     3:26:03       14:58   13:51     6:02:47
3481  Satu Thundathil        M 55-59    111/124     1:31:10     2:55:52     4:31:00     3:07:12       13:06   13:52     6:03:03
3482  Wayne Vincent          M 50-54    222/238     1:23:42     2:51:15     4:27:21     3:11:56       13:53   13:52     6:03:10
3483  Paige Beisel           F 40-44    182/223     1:29:28     3:07:50     4:26:40     2:55:25       13:54   13:52     6:03:15
3484  Angela Dubinger        F 40-44    183/223     1:32:21     2:58:41     4:33:59     3:04:40       12:51   13:53     6:03:20
3485  Sydney Phillips        F 18-24    188/213     1:16:17     2:50:49     4:31:00     3:12:45       11:06   13:53     6:03:33
3486  Tom Brown              M 65-69      29/37     1:18:31     2:39:24     4:20:46     3:24:31       13:05   13:54     6:03:55
3487  Nina Posge             F 18-24    189/213     1:32:44     3:00:20     4:30:37     3:03:45       11:57   13:54     6:04:04
3488  Kayla Charvat          F 18-24    190/213     1:21:44     2:51:32     4:27:46     3:12:47       14:25   13:55     6:04:18
3489  Abby Lassley           F 30-34    287/311     1:18:24     2:32:44     4:17:18     3:31:43       14:09   13:55     6:04:27
3490  Lindsey Ditri          F 30-34    288/311     1:20:19     2:39:27     4:19:05     3:25:03       14:19   13:55     6:04:30
3491  Sarah Clifton          F 30-34    289/311     1:15:24     2:50:23     4:28:43     3:14:10       14:28   13:55     6:04:32
3492  Bonnie Jules           F 40-44    184/223     1:15:02     2:35:53     4:20:16     3:28:54       15:12   13:56     6:04:47
3493  Douglas Crowe          M 45-49    248/257     1:23:32     2:40:11     4:18:04     3:24:59       16:32   13:57     6:05:09
3494  Angela Fanelli         F 40-44    185/223     1:20:15     2:45:35     4:22:17     3:19:46       12:08   13:57     6:05:21
3495  Amanda Morehead        F 30-34    290/311     1:25:54     2:44:20     4:20:39     3:21:06       14:40   13:57     6:05:25
3496  Karen Arnett           F 50-54    101/119     1:23:58     2:43:34     4:20:38     3:22:11       14:02   13:58     6:05:44
3497  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69       5/15     1:32:36     2:56:41     4:31:43     3:09:29       13:47   13:59     6:06:10
3498  Jamie Goldschmidt      F 18-24    191/213     1:18:30     2:32:58     4:13:40     3:33:29       16:49   14:00     6:06:27
3499  Kathy Robbins Goldschm F 60-64      16/31     1:18:31     2:32:57     4:13:33     3:33:33       16:53   14:00     6:06:30
3500  Bryan McCauley         M 50-54    223/238     1:36:30     3:03:00     4:33:58     3:04:36       14:24   14:02     6:07:35
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3501  Mark Miller            M 45-49    249/257     1:23:43     2:44:02     4:27:14     3:23:37       11:18   14:02     6:07:39
3502  Amy Hill               F 45-49    146/177     1:28:05     2:46:38     4:15:37     3:21:04       11:19   14:03     6:07:41
3503  Kristen Laughlin       F 40-44    186/223     1:34:57     2:58:03     4:30:54     3:09:50       14:34   14:03     6:07:53
3504  Jennifer Reynolds      F 35-39    239/260                                                       13:44   14:03     6:07:54
3505  Mattie Waddle          F 25-29    292/311     1:19:13     2:33:47     4:15:35     3:34:11       16:57   14:03     6:07:58
3506  Joseph Conklin         M 30-34    320/332     1:28:57     2:45:18     4:24:34     3:22:47       14:14   14:03     6:08:05
3507  Dawn Parks             F 40-44    187/223     1:25:56     2:49:08     4:26:19     3:18:59       13:42   14:03     6:08:07
3508  Maggie Bogert          F 45-49    147/177     1:26:20     2:51:54     4:26:45     3:16:14       14:54   14:04     6:08:08
3509  Janet Cronstedt        F 65-69       6/15     1:25:01     2:50:40     4:27:54     3:17:28       14:41   14:04     6:08:08
3510  Keith Henderson        M 30-34    321/332     1:32:45     2:58:36     4:31:21     3:10:00       13:45   14:05     6:08:35
3511  Lauren Henderson       F 35-39    240/260     1:32:46     2:58:36     4:31:23     3:09:59       13:44   14:05     6:08:35
3512  Kelsey McQueen         F 18-24    192/213     1:24:49     2:47:21     4:27:53     3:21:22       12:57   14:05     6:08:42
3513  Jocelin Morrow         F 18-24    193/213     1:16:41     2:32:24     4:12:21     3:36:31       16:57   14:05     6:08:55
3514  Robert Obermeyer       M 65-69      30/37     1:29:08     2:53:30     4:29:02     3:15:45       13:33   14:06     6:09:14
3515  Bill Langford          M 45-49    250/257     1:23:50     2:46:54     4:23:21     3:22:41       16:24   14:07     6:09:34
3516  Beth Joy               F 45-49    148/177     1:21:42     2:47:28     4:26:27     3:22:09       14:43   14:07     6:09:37
3517  Arleene Salyer-Oliver  F 45-49    149/177     1:26:19     2:46:13     4:25:38     3:23:50       15:09   14:08     6:10:02
3518  Crystal Oswald         F 30-34    291/311     1:29:42     2:53:35     4:32:12     3:16:31       14:19   14:08     6:10:06
3519  Victoria Keating       F 30-34    292/311     1:29:21     2:54:22     4:30:30     3:15:44       15:22   14:08     6:10:06
3520  Caroline Altekruse     F 25-29    293/311     1:28:19     2:51:57     4:26:47     3:18:09       13:53   14:08     6:10:06
3521  Justin Gray            M 25-29    236/247     1:22:17     2:45:31     4:31:01     3:24:39       12:37   14:08     6:10:09
3522  Leslie Cohen           F 45-49    150/177     1:21:33     2:47:23     4:29:20     3:22:54       12:12   14:08     6:10:16
3523  Matt Peppo             M 18-24    134/138     1:16:10     2:38:40     4:18:56     3:31:38       12:24   14:08     6:10:17
3524  Kristie Allen          F 45-49    151/177     1:25:13     2:43:45     4:19:59     3:26:33       14:40   14:08     6:10:18
3525  Terry Smith            M 30-34    322/332     1:18:49     2:42:22     4:23:26     3:28:05       15:50   14:09     6:10:26
3526  Matthew Smith          M 30-34    323/332     1:18:49     2:42:22     4:23:26     3:28:06       15:56   14:09     6:10:28
3527  Brandon Smith          M 25-29    237/247     1:18:52     2:42:24     4:23:31     3:28:06       16:19   14:09     6:10:29
3528  Dawn Hansen            F 50-54    102/119     1:34:24     3:00:33     4:34:35     3:09:57       13:31   14:09     6:10:30
3529  John McAllister        M 60-64      76/82     1:20:36     2:37:03     4:24:00     3:33:49       17:08   14:10     6:10:51
3530  Timothy Davis          M 40-44    283/295     1:36:06     2:57:27     4:33:39     3:13:30       14:12   14:10     6:10:57
3531  Barry Schuetz          M 55-59    112/124     1:35:28     3:02:06     4:38:04     3:08:54       13:19   14:10     6:11:00
3532  Julia Sapp             F 18-24    194/213     1:34:42     2:54:20     4:25:58     3:16:44       12:20   14:10     6:11:03
3533  Paul Sapp              M 55-59    113/124     1:34:42     2:54:19     4:26:16     3:16:45       19:57   14:10     6:11:03
3534  Richard Sapp           M 25-29    238/247     1:34:42     2:54:19     4:25:53     3:16:45       12:20   14:10     6:11:04
3535  Stacey Lane            F 40-44    188/223     1:32:20     3:01:04     4:37:50     3:10:16       13:21   14:11     6:11:19
3536  Brandi Weiss Encarnaci F 30-34    293/311     1:24:20     2:45:11     4:31:08     3:26:17       14:24   14:11     6:11:27
3537  Kylene Gott            F 30-34    294/311     1:16:48     2:38:25     4:21:43     3:33:26       15:27   14:12     6:11:51
3538  Kathy Han              F 40-44    189/223     1:23:05     2:42:16     4:23:58     3:29:37       17:19   14:12     6:11:53
3539  Admiral Sanders        M 75-79        2/3     1:30:36     2:54:15     4:28:26     3:17:46       16:06   14:12     6:12:01
3540  Matthew Laird          M 25-29    239/247     1:56:08     3:14:47     4:38:54     2:57:16       13:13   14:12     6:12:02
3541  Lynette McBride        F 40-44    190/223     1:32:28     3:00:41     4:35:43     3:11:30       13:40   14:13     6:12:10
3542  Joyce Hall             F 60-64      17/31     1:32:44     2:58:35     4:34:24     3:13:36       13:13   14:13     6:12:11
3543  Sandra Bandehas        F 45-49    152/177     1:32:30     3:00:42     4:35:41     3:11:30       13:41   14:13     6:12:11
3544  Dawn Palfi             F 45-49    153/177     1:26:08     2:53:21     4:31:41     3:18:51       14:01   14:13     6:12:12
3545  Jane Timmins           F 35-39    241/260     1:26:08     2:53:21     4:31:40     3:18:51       14:01   14:13     6:12:12
3546  Connie Frazee          F 45-49    154/177     1:20:59     2:43:22     4:19:26     3:28:59       16:44   14:13     6:12:21
3547  Marissa Frazee         F 18-24    195/213     1:20:59     2:43:21     4:19:27     3:29:00       16:44   14:13     6:12:21
3548  Karen L Tuerk          F 60-64      18/31     1:33:23     2:59:55     4:34:33     3:12:27       14:20   14:13     6:12:21
3549  Richard Kruze          M 60-64      77/82     1:11:26     2:22:57     4:14:51     3:49:28       14:57   14:13     6:12:24
3550  Sabitha Pandit         F 40-44    191/223     1:28:29     2:52:38     4:30:54     3:19:51       15:10   14:13     6:12:29
3551  Sharon Sukhai          F 45-49    155/177     1:24:23     2:47:25     4:28:04     3:25:38       15:06   14:15     6:13:03
3552  Leah Metelnikow        F 40-44    192/223     1:32:22     2:58:41     4:35:48     3:14:32       14:10   14:15     6:13:12
3553  Lori Lucas             F 40-44    193/223     1:32:21     2:58:41     4:35:23     3:14:32       14:10   14:15     6:13:13
3554  Sarah Crowley          F 18-24    196/213     1:21:13     2:49:17     4:35:08     3:24:00       13:51   14:15     6:13:16
3555  Marc Seifert           M 65-69      31/37     1:33:11     3:01:26     4:38:43     3:12:00       14:32   14:16     6:13:26
3556  Edward Mount           M 55-59    114/124     1:37:52     3:05:29     4:37:55     3:08:19       14:14   14:16     6:13:48
3557  Stephanie Hodges       F 40-44    194/223     1:26:25     2:51:28     4:37:56     3:22:46       13:30   14:17     6:14:14
3558  Gloria McNeil          F 50-54    103/119     1:27:24     2:41:57     4:12:18     3:32:18       18:53   14:18     6:14:15
3559  Kelly Bottini          F 45-49    156/177     1:36:42     2:58:55     4:36:53     3:15:29       14:33   14:18     6:14:23
3560  Jim Strasser           M 50-54    224/238     1:22:44     2:41:06     4:26:11     3:33:33       14:11   14:18     6:14:39
3561  Matt Strasser          M 25-29    240/247     1:22:43     2:41:06     4:26:07     3:33:34       14:12   14:18     6:14:39
3562  Emily McBay            F 40-44    195/223     1:40:03     3:01:50     4:36:59     3:13:35       13:48   14:20     6:15:24
3563  Kevin Gose             M 40-44    284/295     1:32:04     2:51:35     4:15:26     3:23:57       19:23   14:20     6:15:32
3564  Jessica Dempsey        F 18-24    197/213     1:27:46     2:51:00     4:35:31     3:24:39       12:39   14:21     6:15:39
3565  Bethany Miller         F 18-24    198/213     1:19:48     2:44:51     4:22:22     3:31:11       13:17   14:22     6:16:01
3566  Molly Babb             F 18-24    199/213     1:19:48     2:44:51     4:23:09     3:31:11       13:17   14:22     6:16:01
3567  Kristi Greenwell       F 25-29    294/311     1:19:46     2:44:49     4:22:22     3:31:14       13:20   14:22     6:16:02
3568  Lois Reis              F 55-59      60/71     1:37:33     3:05:33     4:39:59     3:10:31       13:59   14:22     6:16:03
3569  Tony Briggs            M 45-49    251/257     1:22:47     2:45:59     4:26:57     3:30:13       14:19   14:22     6:16:11
3570  Steve Miller           M 50-54    225/238     1:37:32     3:05:34     4:40:14     3:10:50       14:20   14:22     6:16:24
3571  Emily Hall             F 18-24    200/213     1:29:27     2:55:57     4:33:26     3:20:37       13:52   14:23     6:16:33
3572  Scott Loy              M 25-29    241/247     1:09:59     2:24:00     4:24:07     3:52:48       17:13   14:23     6:16:47
3573  Mike Pollock           M 65-69      32/37     1:27:14     2:57:30     4:33:39     3:19:18       15:26   14:23     6:16:47
3574  Alicia Noschang        F 35-39    242/260                             4:24:03                   17:25   14:23     6:16:49
3575  Junichi Ichikawa       M 25-29    242/247     1:09:19     2:27:18     4:23:10     3:50:02       18:10   14:25     6:17:20
3576  Alan Moore             M 65-69      33/37     1:29:35     3:01:13     4:38:00     3:16:21       15:01   14:25     6:17:34
3577  Kimberly Zellars       F 55-59      61/71     1:40:55     3:09:54     4:44:20     3:08:06       13:18   14:26     6:17:59
3578  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      19/31     1:40:55     3:09:54     4:44:32     3:08:06       13:18   14:26     6:17:59
3579  Donna Snyder           F 50-54    104/119     1:35:48     2:57:09     4:29:21     3:21:09       15:40   14:27     6:18:18
3580  Kevin Murphy           M 45-49    252/257     1:19:59     2:44:00     4:27:25     3:34:22       15:53   14:27     6:18:21
3581  Susan Kane             F 40-44    196/223     1:31:34     2:59:21     4:37:24     3:19:03       13:48   14:27     6:18:23
3582  Sarah Carlson          F 25-29    295/311     1:26:09     2:55:19     4:36:10     3:23:11       13:55   14:27     6:18:30
3583  Suzanne Smith          F 40-44    197/223     1:27:32     2:51:25     4:31:41     3:27:10       13:55   14:27     6:18:34
3584  Kimberly Kleinhenz     F 30-34    295/311     1:19:13     2:41:49     4:32:36     3:36:46       16:07   14:27     6:18:34
3585  Brent Loebig           M 55-59    115/124     1:38:45     3:06:36     4:39:58     3:12:40       14:35   14:29     6:19:15
3586  Michelle Ranzer        F 40-44    198/223     1:28:09     2:53:16     4:32:17     3:26:49       16:01   14:31     6:20:04
3587  Narmada Nanjundan      F 45-49    157/177     1:29:50     2:53:00     4:33:56     3:27:05       15:51   14:31     6:20:04
3588  Caren Della Cioppa     F 65-69       7/15     1:25:59     2:49:33     4:31:48     3:30:58       15:47   14:32     6:20:31
3589  Deb Denney             F 55-59      62/71     1:37:35     3:05:34     4:43:15     3:15:14       15:01   14:33     6:20:48
3590  Amy Miller             F 45-49    158/177     1:37:33     3:07:08     4:41:52     3:13:41       15:00   14:33     6:20:49
3591  Averil Rescober        M 30-34    324/332     1:31:07     2:51:47     4:34:59     3:29:11       15:24   14:33     6:20:58
3592  Emily Schmidt          F 18-24    201/213     1:35:11     3:02:20     4:40:12     3:18:40       13:43   14:33     6:21:00
3593  Annie Jasinski         F 50-54    105/119                 3:08:08     4:42:03     3:12:55       14:34   14:33     6:21:03
3594  Marlin Gawith          M 40-44    285/295     1:27:07     2:52:37     4:33:47     3:28:42       15:59   14:34     6:21:18
3595  Kristen Williams       F 30-34    296/311     1:29:02     2:57:52     4:38:39     3:23:27       15:10   14:34     6:21:18
3596  Patricia Lehman        F 60-64      20/31     1:37:10     3:04:56     4:42:44     3:16:31       15:16   14:34     6:21:27
3597  Julie Schweickart      F 45-49    159/177     1:22:11     2:50:12     4:32:22     3:31:29       16:04   14:35     6:21:40
3598  Stan Traylor           M 35-39    303/309     1:18:07     2:47:24     4:30:04     3:34:20       16:39   14:35     6:21:44
3599  Chris Griswold         M 40-44    286/295     1:19:55     2:39:19     4:25:50     3:42:33       15:55   14:35     6:21:52
3600  Sarah Shepherd         F 25-29    296/311     1:27:36     2:52:24     4:38:37     3:30:02       14:16   14:36     6:22:25
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3601  Jennifer Hale          F 45-49    160/177     1:35:06     3:00:19     4:41:13     3:22:20       15:11   14:37     6:22:39
3602  Valerie Fightmaster    F 40-44    199/223     1:17:34     2:53:42     4:29:16     3:29:05       15:10   14:37     6:22:47
3603  Glen Paulsen           M 65-69      34/37     1:15:58     2:41:58     4:26:25     3:41:09       18:14   14:38     6:23:06
3604  Chalet Jules           F 55-59      63/71     1:32:54     3:01:46     4:40:51     3:21:26       16:12   14:38     6:23:12
3605  Justin Williamson      M 35-39    304/309     1:18:31     2:38:45     4:25:02     3:44:29       18:05   14:38     6:23:13
3606  Nancy Clements         F 50-54    106/119     1:37:35     3:07:07     4:43:23     3:16:38       15:45   14:39     6:23:44
3607  Irene Cheruiyot        F 40-44    200/223     1:35:49     3:03:29     4:43:04     3:20:34       15:23   14:40     6:24:03
3608  Dawn Young             F 40-44    201/223     1:24:13     2:40:21     4:15:44     3:43:57       17:02   14:41     6:24:18
3609  Patrick Thibodeaux     M 40-44    287/295     1:31:34     3:03:49     4:45:50     3:20:41       11:19   14:41     6:24:29
3610  Chris Christofield     M 75-79        3/3     1:38:01                 4:46:45                   13:41   14:41     6:24:29
3611  Saundra Boyer          F 40-44    202/223     1:39:56     3:04:55     4:41:29     3:19:49       15:47   14:42     6:24:43
3612  Catherine Labaere      F 55-59      64/71     1:32:27     2:56:34     4:35:32     3:28:29       16:37   14:42     6:25:03
3613  Andrew Thorman         M 30-34    325/332     1:22:45     2:50:37     4:32:05     3:34:36       17:58   14:43     6:25:13
3614  Joseph Doench          M 55-59    116/124     1:12:59     2:43:39     4:32:49     3:41:50       18:07   14:43     6:25:29
3615  Monalee Vyas           F 40-44    203/223     1:32:05     3:01:49     4:43:08     3:23:53       15:05   14:44     6:25:42
3616  Brian Kuntz            M 35-39    305/309     1:27:24     2:44:39     4:28:29     3:41:16       16:11   14:44     6:25:54
3617  Gregory Dargie         M 50-54    226/238     1:42:26     3:08:06     4:43:39     3:18:01       15:09   14:45     6:26:07
3618  Myra Willwerth         F 30-34    297/311     1:28:16     3:00:54     4:46:47     3:25:16       14:58   14:45     6:26:10
3619  Lindsey Flower         F 25-29    297/311     1:28:17     3:00:54     4:46:48     3:25:17       14:58   14:45     6:26:11
3620  Matthew Temby          M 01-17        7/7     1:15:54     2:34:27     4:27:12     3:51:56       14:45   14:45     6:26:23
3621  Joanna Childers        F 18-24    202/213     1:27:26     2:50:12     4:33:00     3:36:26       14:40   14:46     6:26:38
3622  Olivia Wolber          F 18-24    203/213     1:25:14     2:53:39     4:45:29     3:33:12       15:12   14:46     6:26:50
3623  Eric Willoughby        M 30-34    326/332     1:32:17     3:08:37     4:32:50     3:18:29       15:45   14:47     6:27:05
3624  Deanna Easter          F 30-34    298/311     1:25:36     2:52:21     4:34:56     3:34:51       15:41   14:47     6:27:12
3625  Susan Wesley           F 60-64      21/31     1:37:55     3:11:10     4:47:56     3:16:06       14:19   14:47     6:27:15
3626  Mark Venturini         M 40-44    288/295     1:16:08     2:48:57     4:35:16     3:38:51       18:24   14:49     6:27:47
3627  Margaret Wojtowicz     F 65-69       8/15     1:31:52     3:03:51     4:44:29     3:24:13       15:54   14:49     6:28:03
3628  Kelly Scales           F 35-39    243/260     1:33:58     3:08:20     4:45:26     3:20:11       14:44   14:50     6:28:30
3629  Carolyn Burke          F 25-29    298/311     1:24:11     2:55:36     4:38:05     3:33:31       17:47   14:52     6:29:07
3630  Amber Kepley           F 30-34    299/311     1:16:57     2:41:38     4:26:05     3:47:54       20:36   14:52     6:29:31
3631  Judy Moermond          F 50-54    107/119     1:34:01     3:02:27     4:46:38     3:27:09       15:06   14:53     6:29:35
3632  Kathy Stevie           F 60-64      22/31     1:32:11     2:56:22     4:46:41     3:33:14       15:07   14:53     6:29:36
3633  Aimee Burton           F 35-39    244/260     1:25:04     2:52:02     4:46:53     3:37:35       14:43   14:53     6:29:37
3634  Tamara Braden          F 35-39    245/260     1:25:04     2:52:02     4:46:36     3:37:35       19:55   14:53     6:29:37
3635  Temeisha Bush          F 35-39    246/260     1:35:47     3:03:27     4:44:45     3:26:25       14:45   14:53     6:29:52
3636  Alexa Brown            F 25-29    299/311     1:24:11     2:55:31     4:37:51     3:34:30       18:22   14:54     6:30:00
3637  Wayne Hinaman          M 80-84        1/1     1:38:12     3:10:33     4:51:30     3:19:36       14:17   14:54     6:30:08
3638  Areli Ibarra           F 30-34    300/311     1:41:39     3:13:54     4:52:28     3:16:52       14:55   14:55     6:30:45
3639  Ron Hunter             M 50-54    227/238     1:28:58     2:55:34     4:42:02     3:35:19       15:07   14:56     6:30:53
3640  Lauryn Padgett         F 25-29    300/311     1:30:45     3:03:43     4:43:25     3:27:33       15:50   14:56     6:31:15
3641  Nicholas Padgett       M 30-34    327/332     1:30:46     3:03:43     4:43:25     3:27:33       15:50   14:56     6:31:15
3642  Linda Garbo            F 65-69       9/15     1:31:37     3:00:12     4:42:27     3:31:12       16:37   14:57     6:31:23
3643  Erin Kinne             F 25-29    301/311     1:19:15     2:36:43     4:28:42     3:54:43       10:32   14:57     6:31:25
3644  Marisa Banes           F 35-39    247/260     1:37:08     3:04:05     4:44:03     3:27:25       14:44   14:57     6:31:30
3645  Laura Rogge            F 45-49    161/177     1:37:03     3:02:29     4:44:12     3:29:35       15:37   14:58     6:32:04
3646  Katie Turpin           F 35-39    248/260     1:23:33     2:56:02     4:46:04     3:36:21       15:19   14:59     6:32:23
3647  Phanendar Bandlapalli  M 35-39    306/309     1:30:44     2:57:35     4:43:56     3:35:32       15:21   15:01     6:33:06
3648  Rita Bowles            F 65-69      10/15     1:36:35     3:06:06     4:44:52     3:27:15       19:35   15:01     6:33:20
3649  Alicia Loughry         F 30-34    301/311     1:28:00     2:53:58     4:41:14     3:39:28       16:39   15:01     6:33:25
3650  Andrea Hopkins         F 45-49    162/177     1:27:31     2:53:46     4:39:30     3:40:12       16:42   15:03     6:33:58
3651  Amanda Deskins         F 18-24    204/213     1:31:51     2:58:32     4:41:25     3:35:32       15:55   15:03     6:34:04
3652  Michael Kleingers      M 30-34    328/332     1:31:51     2:58:33     4:41:39     3:35:32       15:55   15:03     6:34:04
3653  Nathan Fite            M 40-44    289/295     1:23:55     2:51:38     4:37:55     3:42:38               15:03     6:34:16
3654  Margaret Sullivan      F 18-24    205/213     1:18:47     2:43:15     4:34:10     3:51:08       20:44   15:04     6:34:22
3655  Brenda Doucette        F 50-54    108/119     1:37:41     3:06:31     4:45:32     3:27:52       16:45   15:04     6:34:23
3656  Ed Burns               M 60-64      78/82     1:37:41     3:06:31     4:45:09     3:27:58       16:51   15:04     6:34:28
3657  Shiori Narishige       F 18-24    206/213     1:14:12     2:35:13     4:38:44     3:59:38       18:02   15:05     6:34:50
3658  Lori Checkley          F 50-54    109/119     1:34:11     3:01:16     4:40:10     3:33:42       17:46   15:05     6:34:58
3659  Justin Staubach        M 25-29    243/247     1:18:36     2:36:17     4:35:32     3:58:47       16:08   15:05     6:35:03
3660  Melanie Bates          F 60-64      23/31     1:39:15     3:12:40     4:52:59     3:22:32       15:21   15:06     6:35:12
3661  Heidi Scherzer         F 35-39    249/260     1:35:32     2:59:39     4:42:50     3:35:47       18:02   15:06     6:35:25
3662  Carrie Palmer          F 25-29    302/311     1:32:49     3:01:44     4:46:11     3:34:03       16:41   15:07     6:35:47
3663  Theresa Lauer          F 50-54    110/119     1:28:52     2:57:14     4:48:10     3:38:50       16:23   15:07     6:36:03
3664  Christa Hamra          F 40-44    204/223     1:35:08     3:05:05     4:43:13     3:31:07       14:35   15:08     6:36:11
3665  Maryanna Hall          F 30-34    302/311     1:35:09     3:05:05     4:43:18     3:31:07       14:35   15:08     6:36:11
3666  Andrew Angel           M 18-24    135/138     1:42:58     3:19:03     5:01:34     3:17:11       10:46   15:08     6:36:14
3667  Melissa Hedden         F 45-49    163/177     1:30:30     2:59:03     4:47:21     3:37:13       16:08   15:08     6:36:16
3668  Michael Braun          M 55-59    117/124     1:32:55     3:05:57     4:48:21     3:30:21       14:15   15:08     6:36:17
3669  Lora Brand             F 40-44    205/223     1:27:23     2:52:12     4:40:31     3:44:42       15:39   15:09     6:36:53
3670  William Shreve         M 65-69      35/37     1:43:46     3:18:58     4:57:45     3:18:03       14:50   15:10     6:37:00
3671  Emily Shreve           F 35-39    250/260     1:43:47     3:18:20     4:57:45     3:18:41       14:48   15:10     6:37:01
3672  Roosevelt Giles        M 45-49    253/257     1:34:01     3:00:44     4:45:36     3:36:50       16:33   15:11     6:37:34
3673  Miriam Jackobs         F 75-79        1/2     1:41:39     3:16:43     4:54:31     3:21:02       13:55   15:11     6:37:45
3674  Lucia Smith            F 35-39    251/260     1:25:23     2:58:49     4:47:04     3:39:07       16:04   15:12     6:37:56
3675  Jeff Smith             M 50-54    228/238     1:25:23     2:58:50     4:47:05     3:39:07       16:04   15:12     6:37:56
3676  Stephanie Nolan        F 25-29    303/311     1:32:13     3:02:26     4:46:30     3:35:42       15:15   15:12     6:38:07
3677  Ryan Cole              M 35-39    307/309     1:25:47     2:53:37     4:45:03     3:44:59       12:10   15:13     6:38:35
3678  Casey Jones Jr         M 55-59    118/124     1:34:23     3:08:46     4:50:52     3:29:53       16:18   15:13     6:38:38
3679  Jean Sepate            F 65-69      11/15     1:40:45     3:12:38     4:53:13     3:26:29       15:43   15:14     6:39:07
3680  Katherine Posge        F 25-29    304/311     1:29:27     2:54:28     4:42:40     3:44:44       15:39   15:15     6:39:12
3681  James Popa             M 45-49    254/257     1:26:24     2:52:10     4:39:25     3:47:07       17:12   15:15     6:39:17
3682  Dina Popa              F 45-49    164/177     1:26:25     2:52:01     4:39:37     3:47:16       17:12   15:15     6:39:17
3683  Cullen Zelachowski     M 18-24    136/138     1:31:56     3:06:33     4:51:37     3:32:46       13:56   15:15     6:39:18
3684  Emily Markey           F 18-24    207/213     1:31:56     3:06:31     4:51:11     3:32:50       13:59   15:15     6:39:21
3685  Lina McElwee           F 40-44    206/223     1:31:39     3:00:35     4:51:24     3:38:47       15:30   15:15     6:39:22
3686  Ken Hoffman            M 40-44    290/295     1:31:51     3:00:48     4:40:38     3:38:39       15:38   15:15     6:39:26
3687  Cara Chrisman          F 40-44    207/223     1:31:39     3:01:36     4:46:06     3:38:11       17:22   15:16     6:39:47
3688  Brooklyn Chrisman      F 18-24    208/213     1:31:38     3:01:35     4:46:05     3:38:13       17:24   15:16     6:39:47
3689  Phyllis Sizemore       F 65-69      12/15     1:34:57     3:06:13     4:47:32     3:33:42       17:28   15:16     6:39:55
3690  Brooke Megenhardt      F 25-29    305/311     1:32:08     3:03:12     4:58:20     3:36:52       13:17   15:17     6:40:04
3691  Linda Borns            F 45-49    165/177     1:25:02     2:53:16     4:45:34     3:46:57       15:37   15:17     6:40:13
3692  Evelyn Watkins         F 30-34    303/311     1:31:59     3:11:51     5:02:03     3:29:20       13:05   15:19     6:41:10
3693  Lisa Mell              F 45-49    166/177     1:45:42     3:19:56     5:00:13     3:21:43       15:24   15:20     6:41:39
3694  Bev Grote              F 50-54    111/119     1:45:42     3:19:57     5:00:24     3:21:42       15:24   15:20     6:41:39
3695  Linda Reiring          F 45-49    167/177     1:45:43     3:19:58     5:00:30     3:21:42       15:24   15:20     6:41:39
3696  Rocio Walls            F 45-49    168/177     1:32:07     3:03:12     4:58:20     3:38:28       14:48   15:20     6:41:39
3697  Carolyn Mitchell       F 75-79        2/2     1:44:32     3:15:39     4:55:05     3:26:21       15:03   15:21     6:42:00
3698  Jackie Quispe          F 25-29    306/311     1:20:23     2:50:39     4:50:40     3:51:47       11:45   15:22     6:42:26
3699  Dannielle Dickenherr   F 18-24    209/213     1:20:23     2:50:39     4:50:40     3:51:47       11:45   15:22     6:42:26
3700  Maryam Zakariya        F 40-44    208/223     1:20:33     2:46:08     4:47:52     3:56:31       15:07   15:23     6:42:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Arissa Volk            F 30-34    304/311     1:49:18     3:20:37     5:00:23     3:22:09       15:25   15:23     6:42:46
3702  Dave Lewis             M 40-44    291/295     1:29:29     3:00:33     4:48:23     3:42:21       17:10   15:23     6:42:53
3703  Sebrina Johnson        F 50-54    112/119     1:36:01     3:10:25     4:52:53     3:32:49       16:39   15:24     6:43:13
3704  Janie Montague         F 40-44    209/223     1:27:46     2:53:25     4:45:58     3:49:49       16:44   15:24     6:43:14
3705  Toni Dunlap            F 35-39    252/260     1:35:58     3:10:21     4:53:00     3:33:11       16:53   15:25     6:43:31
3706  Issy Frye              F 25-29    307/311     1:37:58     3:06:40     4:51:53     3:37:17       18:08   15:26     6:43:57
3707  Alexandra Clark        F 25-29    308/311     1:25:37     2:43:06     4:29:22     4:01:20       20:28   15:27     6:44:25
3708  Michael Perez          M 50-54    229/238     1:32:31     3:12:24     5:02:27     3:32:43       15:15   15:28     6:45:07
3709  Jennifer Zuelch        F 40-44    210/223     1:32:32     3:12:23     5:02:29     3:32:45       15:15   15:28     6:45:08
3710  Laura Ceraolo          F 45-49    169/177     1:32:30     3:12:23     5:02:28     3:32:45       15:15   15:28     6:45:08
3711  Mark Pruden            M 60-64      79/82     1:28:35     2:50:32     4:38:43     3:54:52       20:37   15:29     6:45:23
3712  Johnathan Hauck        M 30-34    329/332     1:44:20     3:18:51     4:59:58     3:26:48       16:04   15:29     6:45:39
3713  Connie Heintz          F 60-64      24/31     1:44:20     3:18:52     4:59:58     3:26:49       16:05   15:30     6:45:41
3714  Stephen Wright         M 50-54    230/238     1:29:33     2:59:21     4:46:26     3:46:38       17:15   15:30     6:45:58
3715  Tyler Frazier          M 25-29    244/247       56:20     2:37:43     5:03:52     4:09:03        5:35   15:32     6:46:46
3716  Miranda Deaton         F 35-39    253/260     1:34:53     3:05:27     4:47:59     3:41:42       14:53   15:33     6:47:08
3717  Jeff Finke             M 25-29    245/247       56:17     2:37:44     5:03:55     4:09:29        6:02   15:33     6:47:12
3718  Arden Wander           M 70-74        5/6     1:41:02     3:18:12     4:55:32     3:29:11       15:48   15:33     6:47:22
3719  Lorri Howes            F 50-54    113/119     1:19:31     2:43:16     4:48:38     4:04:12       16:11   15:34     6:47:28
3720  Jeffrey Howes          M 55-59    119/124     1:19:31     2:43:15     4:49:02     4:04:14       16:11   15:34     6:47:29
3721  Jennifer Ortlepp       F 35-39    254/260     1:36:15     3:05:45     4:52:18     3:42:32       15:54   15:35     6:48:16
3722  Jaimie Frazier         F 25-29    309/311       56:20     2:37:43     5:03:27     4:10:40        7:55   15:36     6:48:22
3723  Janet Glaesner         F 50-54    114/119     1:23:28     2:49:04     4:52:34     3:59:33       19:47   15:36     6:48:37
3724  Lisa Graham            F 45-49    170/177     1:32:30     3:04:23     4:56:21     3:44:39       17:26   15:37     6:49:01
3725  Tracy Cole             F 40-44    211/223     1:38:30     3:13:03     4:52:45     3:36:01       17:35   15:37     6:49:03
3726  Tammy Werner           F 40-44    212/223     1:38:30     3:15:45     4:52:43     3:33:19       17:35   15:37     6:49:04
3727  Cary Watson            M 50-54    231/238     1:39:16     3:14:06     5:03:33     3:35:13       14:06   15:38     6:49:18
3728  James McFarland        M 40-44    292/295     1:43:09     3:09:34     4:52:01     3:39:49       16:35   15:38     6:49:23
3729  Charletti Bauman       F 40-44    213/223     1:36:08     3:08:35     4:55:05     3:41:03       16:27   15:39     6:49:38
3730  James Bauman           M 45-49    255/257     1:36:08     3:08:35     4:56:47     3:41:04       16:27   15:39     6:49:38
3731  Kyle Horseman          M 30-34    330/332     1:31:08     3:04:47     4:53:08     3:45:08       16:22   15:39     6:49:54
3732  Toni Surette           F 60-64      25/31     1:43:46     3:18:17     4:59:11     3:31:59       16:46   15:40     6:50:15
3733  Jane Dietrich          F 55-59      65/71     1:48:07     3:24:16     5:04:05     3:26:48       16:18   15:42     6:51:04
3734  Catherine Smith        F 55-59      66/71     1:48:08     3:24:19     5:03:55     3:26:47       16:20   15:42     6:51:05
3735  Richard Williams       M 25-29    246/247     1:09:10     2:23:00     4:30:24     4:29:07       21:45   15:44     6:52:06
3736  Jaime Meyers           F 35-39    255/260     1:45:06     3:19:34     5:01:47     3:32:43       16:57   15:45     6:52:17
3737  Melissa Hagenmaier     F 35-39    256/260     1:45:06     3:19:35     5:01:47     3:32:43       16:57   15:45     6:52:17
3738  Heather Shrader        F 30-34    305/311     1:34:29     3:13:08     5:02:49     3:40:00       16:39   15:47     6:53:08
3739  Kiwa Murakami          F 35-39    257/260     1:34:16     3:03:35     4:48:05     3:50:06       14:42   15:48     6:53:40
3740  Connie Hollins         F 60-64      26/31     1:44:37     3:16:35     5:00:47     3:37:16       16:53   15:48     6:53:51
3741  Nancy Zadek            F 65-69      13/15     1:43:15     3:22:58     5:05:00     3:31:05       16:11   15:49     6:54:03
3742  Christine Berger       F 50-54    115/119     1:25:14     2:53:39     4:47:51     4:00:29       18:28   15:49     6:54:07
3743  Grace Christine Berger F 18-24    210/213     1:25:14     2:53:39     4:47:54     4:00:29       18:23   15:49     6:54:07
3744  Guy McMickle Sr        M 60-64      80/82     1:30:31     3:03:43     4:54:47     3:50:26       14:58   15:49     6:54:08
3745  Tina Zureick           F 55-59      67/71     1:49:16     3:24:11     5:06:58     3:30:33       16:29   15:50     6:54:44
3746  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 55-59      68/71     1:43:47     3:21:23     5:06:59     3:33:22       16:29   15:50     6:54:45
3747  Kisha Chovan           F 35-39    258/260     1:40:51     3:17:39     5:09:02     3:37:24       15:51   15:51     6:55:03
3748  Naomi Schukert         F 35-39    259/260     1:40:51     3:17:40     5:09:02     3:37:24       15:51   15:51     6:55:03
3749  Patrick Tucker         M 25-29    247/247     1:38:39     3:11:22     5:08:38     3:46:04       15:10   15:56     6:57:25
3750  Steven Ferguson        M 60-64      81/82     1:43:38     3:21:10     5:03:58     3:37:52       17:41   16:00     6:59:02
3751  Jim Venters            M 55-59    120/124     1:53:14     3:27:45     5:10:33     3:31:30       16:17   16:01     6:59:15
3752  Phyllis Smith          F 55-59      69/71     1:47:33     3:26:41     5:09:29     3:32:50       16:05   16:01     6:59:31
3753  David Holyfield        M 40-44    293/295     1:33:05     3:11:56     5:04:03     3:47:39       15:20   16:01     6:59:34
3754  Lonnie Smith           M 55-59    121/124     1:41:30     3:21:19     5:05:05     3:38:36       17:48   16:02     6:59:55
3755  Karen Brooks Onik      F 60-64      27/31     1:35:22     3:02:59     5:01:33     3:57:16       16:49   16:03     7:00:15
3756  Michelle Ryan          F 50-54    116/119     1:40:12     3:15:09     5:02:57     3:45:27       15:39   16:04     7:00:35
3757  Eric Dill              M 35-39    308/309     1:20:28     2:36:50     4:37:05     4:23:56       18:46   16:04     7:00:45
3758  John Lafrance          M 50-54    232/238     1:41:49     3:22:42     5:08:25     3:38:57       16:45   16:06     7:01:39
3759  Nicole Delia           F 45-49    171/177     1:54:27     3:35:07     5:10:12     3:26:44       17:54   16:07     7:01:50
3760  Stacey Thomsen         F 45-49    172/177     1:54:28     3:35:09     5:08:41     3:26:42       17:55   16:07     7:01:51
3761  Don Woerner            M 50-54    233/238     1:47:39     3:28:48     5:12:28     3:34:12       17:25   16:09     7:03:00
3762  Kevin Scanlan          M 18-24    137/138     1:14:46     2:36:30     4:44:35     4:28:28       22:12   16:14     7:04:57
3763  Nikki Streeper         F 30-34    306/311     1:34:46     3:17:16     5:08:21     3:47:46       18:23   16:14     7:05:01
3764  Bill Whipp             M 70-74        6/6     1:38:50     3:11:21     5:04:48     3:53:42       16:26   16:14     7:05:03
3765  Sylvia Haven           F 40-44    214/223     1:35:43     3:17:11     5:06:37     3:48:07       18:19   16:14     7:05:17
3766  Scott Momburg          M 50-54    234/238     1:42:59     3:25:05     5:12:07     3:40:18       16:56   16:15     7:05:23
3767  Paul Lucky             M 65-69      36/37     1:34:32     3:12:23     5:05:22     3:53:03       18:32   16:15     7:05:26
3768  Tonya Orue Fischer     F 40-44    215/223     1:49:25     3:28:46     5:13:15     3:37:36       16:12   16:17     7:06:22
3769  Jessica Alexander      F 25-29    310/311     1:33:42     3:06:08     5:03:19     4:01:08       17:24   16:19     7:07:16
3770  Julie Dickerson        F 30-34    307/311     1:36:02     3:15:41     5:06:47     3:53:14       17:19   16:23     7:08:55
3771  Marian Hill            F 30-34    308/311     1:36:01     3:15:41     5:06:47     3:53:14       17:19   16:23     7:08:55
3772  Bart Girdwood          M 45-49    256/257     1:32:31     3:02:35     4:54:47     4:08:05       22:21   16:27     7:10:40
3773  Patrick Thayer         M 55-59    122/124     1:47:18     3:27:42     5:15:38     3:44:09       17:57   16:29     7:11:50
3774  Cherie Norman          F 60-64      28/31     1:42:12     3:24:43     5:15:30     3:47:52       17:46   16:31     7:12:34
3775  Bryan Paschal          M 45-49    257/257     1:34:47     3:06:20     4:59:57     4:07:34       18:09   16:34     7:13:53
3776  Kelsey Godfrey         F 18-24    211/213     1:34:49     3:06:25     4:59:58     4:07:29       18:04   16:34     7:13:53
3777  Martin Holliday        M 50-54    235/238     1:42:48     3:25:31     5:12:10     3:48:35       22:25   16:35     7:14:06
3778  Patrick Henson         M 18-24    138/138     1:45:22     3:25:19     5:13:17     3:48:51       18:58   16:35     7:14:10
3779  Lyle Henson            M 50-54    236/238                 3:25:18                 3:48:53       18:58   16:35     7:14:11
3780  Liz Roberts            F 50-54    117/119     1:35:59     3:15:47     5:08:20     3:59:14       19:08   16:37     7:15:00
3781  Kim Smith              F 40-44    216/223     1:44:19     3:21:09     5:07:56     3:53:57       19:06   16:37     7:15:05
3782  Robin Durham           F 40-44    217/223     1:44:19     3:21:06     5:09:05     3:54:00       19:06   16:37     7:15:05
3783  Doug Holland           M 65-69      37/37     1:48:34     3:32:58     5:21:47     3:42:44       16:37   16:38     7:15:42
3784  Daniel Bonfiglio       M 30-34    331/332     1:20:26     2:56:30     4:57:20     4:19:18       22:57   16:38     7:15:47
3785  Kelsey Ryan            F 18-24    212/213     1:43:29     3:19:13     5:12:15     3:56:56       17:17   16:39     7:16:08
3786  Samuel Powis           M 35-39    309/309     1:27:19     3:01:27     5:04:14     4:15:10       17:43   16:40     7:16:36
3787  Joanne Dumont          F 40-44    218/223     1:27:19     3:01:25     5:04:36     4:15:12       17:42   16:40     7:16:36
3788  Richard Bosley         M 55-59    123/124     1:43:25     3:20:27     5:14:24     3:56:43       17:53   16:42     7:17:10
3789  Corina Wallace         F 30-34    309/311     1:43:30     3:19:13     5:11:16     3:58:02       18:56   16:42     7:17:14
3790  Whitney Vanover        F 18-24    213/213     1:25:27     3:07:01     5:15:42     4:10:27       13:18   16:42     7:17:28
3791  Katrina Hicks          F 25-29    311/311     1:26:41     3:18:04     5:20:25     3:59:58       17:16   16:44     7:18:01
3792  Kristi Aiken           F 45-49    173/177                                                       14:28   16:48     7:20:00
3793  Melissa Hardin         F 30-34    310/311     1:41:07     3:21:04     5:16:59     3:59:07       14:27   16:49     7:20:11
3794  Jennifer Rao           F 40-44    219/223     1:35:40     3:14:20     5:06:55     4:06:24       21:08   16:50     7:20:44
3795  Phillip Amadon         M 60-64      82/82     1:56:55     3:40:10     5:21:44     3:43:50       15:34   16:57     7:24:00
3796  Gayle McCoy            F 45-49    174/177     1:45:01     3:28:16     5:19:51     3:56:08       17:38   16:58     7:24:23
3797  Kris Cannon            F 40-44    220/223     1:46:01     3:27:19     5:20:30     3:57:36       18:32   16:59     7:24:54
3798  Trish Harris           F 50-54    118/119     1:41:22     3:10:32     5:00:02     4:14:24       19:08   16:59     7:24:55
3799  Angela Kenney          F 45-49    175/177     1:46:51     3:36:07     5:19:49     3:49:26       16:43   17:01     7:25:32
3800  Amanda Eigel           F 35-39    260/260                             4:45:03                 1:11:01   17:07     7:28:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Kristina Reising       F 30-34    311/311     1:35:37     3:22:53     5:23:11     4:08:25       17:33   17:14     7:31:18
3802  Tracie Choates         F 40-44    221/223     1:41:03     3:26:47     5:26:01     4:06:02       17:55   17:17     7:32:48
3803  John Vick              M 50-54    237/238     1:44:12     3:23:55     5:25:14     4:08:59       16:32   17:18     7:32:54
3804  Jesus Rosas            M 40-44    294/295     1:03:20     1:59:58     3:15:04     5:36:57       48:15   17:27     7:36:54
3805  Lynn Corson            F 60-64      29/31     1:39:49     3:13:27     5:00:33     4:23:31       20:25   17:27     7:36:58
3806  Sandra Atkisson        F 65-69      14/15     1:40:48     3:16:05     5:03:13     4:23:32       20:41   17:33     7:39:36
3807  Gina Wesley            F 40-44    222/223       39:57                                           48:16   17:33     7:39:38
3808  Molly Hutson           F 40-44    223/223                             3:17:52                   48:17   17:33     7:39:38
3809  Greg Wasmund           M 50-54    238/238                 3:00:56                 4:38:44       53:27   17:33     7:39:40
3810  Keith Harris           M 30-34    332/332                 2:06:45     4:55:45     5:32:57       14:32   17:33     7:39:42
3811  Kimberly Dickens       F 45-49    176/177     1:59:40     3:45:12     5:29:06     3:56:21       18:07   17:37     7:41:33
3812  Rosemary Evans         F 60-64      30/31     1:45:47     3:30:17     5:32:42     4:14:28       17:50   17:45     7:44:44
3813  Candace Curtiss        F 55-59      70/71     1:52:04     3:42:23     5:38:35     4:09:00       17:08   18:00     7:51:23
3814  Jacqueline Cobb        F 45-49    177/177     1:44:08     3:29:26     5:25:23     4:22:15               18:01     7:51:41
3815  Linda Johnson          F 50-54    119/119     1:54:24     3:50:15     5:32:52     4:13:15               18:28     8:03:29
3816  Joe O'Connor           M 55-59    124/124     1:48:51     3:44:50     5:35:25     4:24:04               18:40     8:08:53
3817  Kathy Vissman          F 60-64      31/31     1:54:30     3:46:50     5:31:04     4:23:29               18:43     8:10:19
3818  William Suyemoto       M 40-44    295/295     1:51:35     3:35:01     5:34:46     4:45:31               19:07     8:20:32
3819  Teresa Marcus          F 65-69      15/15     1:49:15     3:35:22     5:28:46     4:45:17               19:07     8:20:39
3820  Karen Kramer           F 55-59      71/71                             5:09:06                 2:00:31   19:41     8:35:30
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